PORSOCES V-Pages

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

ORDER- |

NFO

THI' S PARTS CATALOGUE CONTAI NS ALL ORDER | NFORMATI ON OF
TYPE 911 FROM MODEL YEAR 1987 TO MODEL YEAR 1989

IT 1S AVAI LABLE IN TWO EDI TIONS I N THE FOLLOW NG LANGUAGES:

EDI TI ON

USA, CANADA -

EDI TI ON

ALL OTHER COUNTRI ES - GERMAN

* - ENGLI SH

- FRENCH
- | TALI AN
- SPANI SH

UPDATI NG | S BEI NG PERFORVMED BY CHANGH NG OF UPDATE.

THE EDI TI ON CAN BE RECOGNI ZED BY THE CURRENT NO.
YEAR I'N THE BOTTOM LI NE OF SUBJECT UPDATE.

THE PREVI OQUS UPDATE SHOULD NO LONGER BE USED.

ALL | LLUSTRATI ONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE W THOUT OBLI GATI ON.

24.07.2017 -1

Kat 012



PORSOCES V-Pages PO e

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

ALL | LLUSTRATI ONS ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE W THOUT OBLGATI ON.

24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




PORSOCES V-Pages PO e

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

EXPLANAT. - VI N

EXPLANATI ON OF THE ABRI DGED VERSI ON OF THE VEHI CLE | DENT. NUMBERS (VI N)

DIGT: 123 456 78 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
EXAMPLE: WPO ZzZZ 91 Z K S 1 0 0 1 2 5
VEHI CLE TYPE 1ST+2ND DI Gl T-=----ssemmm=- + Lo !
| | | |
IMODEL YEAR- = = = = = = == = = == == o oo oo oo h e e e oo !
| | |
MANUFACTURI NG LOCATI ONF = - - = = = = s s memmemm e e o o !
| |
VEHI CLE TYPE 3RD DI Gl T- === === s mmmmmmmmmmmm o oo o ooeeeee e e " !
|
SERI AL NUMBER- - - - = = = = = = =« & = = s ot e e f e h oo "

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

V-Pages PORSEHE

Model: 911 87 Model life

1987>>1989

SUMVARY TYPES

VEHI CLE TYPE MY
911 CARRERA COUPE 87 H
911 CARRERA MB37 87 H
911 CARRERA TARGA 87 H
911 CARRERA CABRI O 87 H
911 TURBO COUPE 87 H
911 TURBO TARGA 87 H
911 TURBO CABRI O 87 H
911 CARRERA COUPE (J) 87 H
911 CARRERA TARGA (J) 87 H
911 CARRERA CABRI O (J) 87 H
911 CARRERA COUPE (USA)(CDN) 87 H
911 CARRERA MB37 (USA) ( CDN) 87 H
911 CARRERA TARGA (USA)(CDN) 87 H
911 CARRERA CABRI O (USA)(CDN) 87 H
911 TURBO COUPE ( USA) 87 H
911 TURBO TARGA (USA) 87 H
911 TURBO CABRI O ( USA) 87 H
911 TURBO COUPE ( CDN) 87 H
911 TURBO TARGA ( CDN) 87 H
911 TURBO CABRI O ( CDN) 87 H
911 CARRERA COUPE 88 J
911 CARRERA MB37 88 J
911 CARRERA TARGA 88 J
911 CARRERA CABRI O 88 J
911 TURBO COUPE 88 J
911 TURBO TARGA 88 J
911 TURBO CABRI O 88 J
911 CARRERA COUPE (J) 88 J
911 CARRERA TARGA (J) 88 J
911 CARRERA CABRI O (J) 88 J
911 CARRERA COUPE (USA)(CDN) 88 J
911 CARRERA MB37 (USA) ( CDN) 88 J
911 CARRERA TARGA (USA)(CDN) 88 J
911 CARRERA CABRI O (USA) (CDN) 88 J
911 TURBO COUPE (USA) ( CDN) 88 J
911 TURBO TARGA (USA) ( CDN) 88 J
911 TURBO CABRI O ( USA) ( CDN) 88 J
911 CARRERA COUPE 89 K
911 CARRERA TARGA 89 K
911 CARRERA CABRI O/ SPEEDSTER 89 K
911 TURBO COUPE 89 K
911 TURBO TARGA 89 K
911 TURBO CABRI O 89 K
911 CARRERA COUPE (USA) (CDN) 89 K
911 CARRERA TARGA (USA) (CDN) 89 K
911 CARRERA CABRI O/ SPEEDSTER 89 K

( USA) ( CDN)

911 TURBO COUPE (USA) ( CDN) 89 K
911 TURBO TARGA (USA) ( CDN) 89 K
911 TURBO CABRI O ( USA) ( CDN) 89 K

VEHI CLE | DENT. NR. ENG NE TYPE

91HS1 00001>05000 930. 20/ 25/ 26

91HS1 05001>05300 930. 20/ 25/ 26

91HS1 40001>45000 930. 20/ 25/ 26

91HS1 50001>55000 930. 20/ 25/ 26

93HSO 00001>02000 930.66, 221 KW
93HSO 10001>12000 930.66, 221 KW
93HSO 20001>22000 930.66, 221 KW
91HS1 09501>09999 930. 25, 160 KW
91HS1 49501>49999 930. 25, 160 KW
91HS1 59501>59999 930. 25, 160 KW
91HS1 20001>25000 930. 25, 160 KW
91HS1 25001>25300 930. 25, 160 KW
91HS1 60001>65000 930. 25, 160 KW
91HS1 70001>75000 930. 25, 160 KW
93HSO 50001>55000 930.68, 210 KW
93HSO 60001>62000 930.68, 210 KW
93HSO 70001>72000 930.68, 210 KW
93HSO 55001>57000 930.66, 221 KW
93HSO0 65001>67000 930.66, 221 KW
93HSO0 75001>77000 930.66, 221 KW

91JS1 00001>05000 930. 20/ 25/ 26

91JS1 05001>05300 930. 20/ 25/ 26

91JS1 40001>45000 930. 20/ 25/ 26

91JS1 50001>55000 930. 20/ 25/ 26

93JS0 00001>02000 930.66, 221 KW
93JS0 10001>12000 930.66, 221 KW
93JS0 20001>22000 930.66, 221 KW
91JS1 09501>09999 930. 25, 160 KW
91JS1 49501>49999 930. 25, 160 KW
91JS1 59501>59999 930. 25, 160 KW
91JS1 20001>25000 930. 25, 160 KW
91JS1 25001>25300 930. 25, 160 KW
91JS1 60001>65000 930. 25, 160 KW
91JS1 70001>75000 930. 25, 160 KW
93JS0 50001>55000 930.68, 210 KW
93JS0 60001>62000 930.68, 210 KW
93JS0 70001>72000 930.68, 210 KW

91KS1 00001>05000 930. 20/ 25
91KS1 40001>45000 930. 20/ 25
91KS1 50001>55000 930. 20/ 25
93KS0 00001>02000 930.66, 221 KW
93KS0 10001>12000 930.66, 221 KW
93KS0 20001>22000 930.66, 221 KW
91KS1 20001>25000 930. 25, 160 KW
91KS1 60001>65000 930. 25, 160 KW
91KS1 70001>75000 930. 25, 160 KW

93KS0 50001>55000 930.68, 210 KW
93KS0 60001>62000 930.68, 210 KW
93KS0 70001>72000 930.68, 210 KW

24.07.2017

-1 Kat 012




PORSOCES V-Pages PO e

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

AUFBAU MOTORNR.

EXPLANATI ON OF THE MOTOR- NUMBERS USED | N THE CATALOGUE

DIGT 123 45678
EXAMPLE 63K 00136
ENGI NE TYPE (6 = 6-CYL. -ENGI NE) - - - === ===cceeemmn- + 1 !
[ |
=N Y, = = e 1 !
| |
0 N = ¥ !
|
SERI AL NUMBER- = - - - - - = = = =« =« o o oo e ettt ¥

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




V-Pages

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
SUMVARY ENGI NES
ENGl NE
VEHI CLE TYPE TYPE MY ENG NE NO. TECHNI CAL DATA
911 CARRERA 930.20 87 H 63H 00001>10000 6ZYL/ 3, 2L/ 170KW
911 CARRERA CATAL. CONVERTER 930.25 87 H 64H 00001>10000 6ZYL/ 3, 2L/ 160KW
911 CARRERA (S) 930.26 87 H 63H 10001>11000 6ZYL/ 3, 2L/ 170KW
911 TURBO 930.66 87 H 67H 00001>05000 6ZYL/ 3, 3L/ 221KW
911 TURBO (USA) 930.68 87 H 68H 00001>05000 6ZYL/ 3, 3L/ 210KW
911 CARRERA 930.20 88 J 63J 00001>10000 6ZYL/3, 2L/ 170KW
911 CARRERA CATAL. CONVERTER 930.25 88 J 64J 00001>10000 6ZYL/ 3, 2L/ 160KW
911 CARRERA (S) 930.26 88 J 63J 10001>11000 6ZYL/ 3, 2L/ 170KW
911 TURBO 930.66 88 J 67J 00001>05000 6ZYL/3, 3L/ 221KW
911 TURBO (USA) 930.68 88 J 68J 00001>05000 6ZYL/3, 3L/ 210KW
911 CARRERA 930.20 89 K 63K 00001>10000 6ZYL/ 3, 2L/ 170KW
911 CARRERA CATAL. CONVERTER 930.25 89 K 64K 00001>10000 6ZYL/ 3, 2L/ 160KW
911 TURBO 930.66 89 K 67K 00001>05000 6ZYL/ 3, 3L/ 221KW
911 TURBO (USA) ( CDN) 930.68 89 K 68K 00001>05000 6ZYL/ 3, 3L/ 210KW
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012



PORSOCES V-Pages PO e

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

EXPL. TRANSM SS.

EXPLANATI ON OF THE TRANSM SSI ON- NUMBERS USED | N THE CATALOGUE >>MOD. 87

DIGT 123 45678
EXAVPLE 73H 06845
T T T ::::T::::
TRANSM SSI ON TYPE- - - - - - - -« =------ I !
[ |
TRANSM SSI ON VERSI ON- - - = - = == == == - - - .l :
| |
MODEL YEAR: - - = = <« = o mm e oemomecmea o m N |
|
SERI AL NUMBER: = = - = = - < =@ @ o e oo e e e e e e +

EXPLANATI ON OF THE TRANSM SSI ON- NUMBERS USED | N THE CATALOGUE MOD. 88>>

DG T: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12

TRANSM SSI ON TYPE- < < -« c < o= e e e - - N
TRANSM SSI ON VERSI ON- - - = = = = = === <o e e e 4
| NDEX OF VARI ANTS- - - - - = - =~ =« = <o oo oo N
MODEL YEAR- - = = = o e e e e e e e e e N

SERI AL NUMBER- = = - = - - = = = = <« « & o et e e et +

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




V-Pages

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
SUVMM TRANSM SS.
TRANSM
VEHI CLE TYPE TYPE MY  TRANSM SSI ON NO. TECNI CAL DATA
911 CARRERA G50.00 87 H 73H 00001 > 73H 20000 5- SPEED
911 CARRERA ( USA) ( CDN) G50.01 87 H 74H 00001 > 74H 20000 5- SPEED
(AUS) (J)
911 CARRERA ( CH) G50.02 87 H 73H 20001 > 73H 25000 5- SPEED
911 TURBO 930.36 87 H 77H 00001 > 77H 10000 4- SPEED
911 CARRERA G50.00 88 J G5000 1J00001>1J10000 5- SPEED
911 CARRERA M220 G50.00 88 J G5000 2J10001>2J20000 5- SPEED
911 CARRERA ( USA) ( CDN) G50.01 88 J G5001 1J00001>1J10000 5- SPEED
(AUS) (J)
911 CARRERA ( USA) ( CDN) G50.01 88 J G5001 2J10001>2J20000 5- SPEED
(AUS) (J) M220
911 CARRERA ( CH) G50.02 88 J G5002 1J00001>1J10000 5- SPEED
911 CARRERA (CH) M220 G50.02 88 J G5002 2J10001>2J20000 5- SPEED
911 TURBO 930.36 88 J 93036 1J00001>1J10000 4- SPEED
911 TURBO M220 930.36 88 J 93036 2J10000>2J20000 4- SPEED
911 CARRERA G50.50 89 K G5000 1K00001>1K10000 5- SPEED
911 CARRERA M220 G50.50 89 K G5000 2K00001>2K20000 5- SPEED
911 CARRERA ( USA) ( CDN) G50.01 89 K G5001 1K00001>1K10000 5- SPEED
(AUS) (J)
911 CARRERA ( USA) ( CDN) G50.01 89 K G5001 1K00001>2K20000 5- SPEED
(AUS) (J) M220
911 CARRERA ( CH) G50.02 89 K G5002 1K00001>1K10000 5- SPEED
911 CARRERA (CH) M220 G50.02 89 K G5002 2K00001>2K20000 5- SPEED
911 TURBO G50.50 89 K G5050 1K00001>1K10000 5- SPEED
911 TURBO M220 G50.50 89 K G5050 2K00001>2K20000 5- SPEED
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

V-Pages

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

LEGENDS/ NOTI CES

(1)

000 000 000 00

M 65H 00134 >>

AC3

LEGENDS AND NOTI CES

IN COLUW -S- STATUS

NEW ADDI TI ON

PART ALREADY | N PROGRAMVE, BUT NEW
AT THI S APPLI CATI ON

DELETED AT THI S APPLI CATI ON, BUT CONTI NUED
TO BE CARRI ED

STOCK TO BE USED UP
DELETED W THOUT REPLACEMENT
THI'S PART NO. IS NO LONGER AVAI LABLE FROM PORSCHE

PART ALSO OR ONLY AVAI LABLE
IN REPAIR KI'T

ALSO AVAI LABLE | N EXCHANGE

N COLUW - ILL. -

| DENTI FI CATI ON NO. | N | LLUSTRATI ON
PART ONLY SI M LAR AS | LLUSTRATED
PART |'S NOT | LLUSTRATED

FI G - NUMBERS FOR WHI CH THERE | S SHOWN NO TEXT ARE
NOT VALID FOR THI' S EDI TI ON OF CATALOGUE

N COLUW - PART NUMBER/ CODE-

PART NUMBER EQUALS ORDERI NG NO., IF A CODE | S
SHOMWN, |I'T WLL HAVE TO BE PART OF ORDERI NG
NUNMBER

COLOUR CODE

N COLUW - TEXT

| NSTALLATI ON W RH ENGI NE OR CHASSI S
NUMBER- RANGE

EXAMPLE:

FROM ENGI NE NO.

24.07.2017

Kat 012



PORSOCES V-Pages PO e

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

F >> 95 HS90 00143 UP TO VIN

24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




V-Pages

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
LEGENDS/ NOTI CES
IN COLUW - A -
| DENTI FI CATI ON LETTER FOR PERI OD OF | NSTALLATI ON
THAT | S REPEATED SEVERAL TIMES | N THE CATALOG GROUP.
EXPLANATI ON PLEASE FIND I N TEXT COLUWN OF THE CATALOG GROUP
I N COLUWN - QU - = NO. OF PI ECES
1 NUVBER PER APPLI CATI ON
X NUMBER AS NEEDED
* AVAI LABLE ONLY I N RUNNI NG LENGTHS 1 =1 METRE
I N COLUWN - MODEL/ SYMBOL -
M 650 OPTI ONAL EQUI PMENT - SEE M NO. LI ST
-89 LI M TATI ON OF MODEL YEAR FOR I NSTANCE: VALID UP TO
END OF MODEL YEAR 1984
/LL LHD
/ RL RHD
--------- +
IV FRONT |
|
/H REAR |
l---> APPLIES TO
/L LEFT | DI RECTI ON OF TRAVEL
|
/R Rl GHT |
--------- +
WV THE PART CAN BE USED | NSTEAD OF THE
PRECEDI NG ONE
JUBI : 88 ANNI VERSARY MODEL 1988
OUTSI DE: DI AMONDBLUE- METALLI C
I NSI DE: SEAT SURFACE AND BACKREST SURFACE:
LEATHER, SI LVERBLUE- METALLIC
HEADRESTS W TH | NSI GNI A " PORSCHE"
CARPETS OF Sl LK-VELOUR, SI VERBLUE
ANNI VERSARY BADGE ON GLOVE BOX
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

V-Pages

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

COUNTRY- EQ PM

(A)
(AQ
(AUS)

(B)
( CDN)
(CH)

(D)
( DK)

(B)

(F)
(GB)
(R
(HK)

(1)

(J)

(L)

(N)
(NL)
(N2)

(P)
(RO

(S)
(SA)
(SF)
(USA)

(ZA)

EQUI PMENT BY COUNTRY REGULATI ONS

AUSTRI A

ARABI AN GULF STATES
AUSTRALI A

BELG UM

CANADA

SW TZERLAND

FEDERAL REPUBLI C OF GERMANY
DENMARK

SPAI'N

FRANCE

GREAT BRI TAI N
GREECE

HONGKONG

| TALY

JAPAN

LUXEMBURG

NORWAY

NETHERL ANDS

NEW ZEALAND
PORTUGAL

TAI WAN

SWEDEN

SAUDI ARABI A

FI NLAND

UNI TED STATES OF AMERI CA

SOUTH AFRI CA

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PORSCHE Optional Equipment

FORSCFHE
Model: 91187 Model life 1987>>1989
INR Description
MIOO |H+------mmmmmmm e e oo - +
' Sunmary of optional extras "M'!
o e e e e i e e e ao +
MD18 ([Sports steering wheel
with el evated hub 30 nm
MD20 |Speedoneter with two scal es nph-km h
MD24 [Version for G eece
MD27 [Version for California
MD34 |Version for Italy
MD58 |l npact absorbers, front and rear
M)61 [Version for Geat Britain
MD62 |Version for Sweden
MD70 |Tarpaulin
MD97 |[Anniversary nodel "25 years 911" (D)
Exterior: dark Blue Metallic
Interior: all |eather equipnent
in Pear Gey
carpets of silk-velour, Pear Gey
speci al center console
MD98 |[Anniversary nodel "25 years 911" (USA)
Exterior: Silver Mtallic
Interior: all |eather equipnent
in Silk Gey
carpets of silk-velour, Silk Gey
speci al center console
MD99 |[Anniversary nodel "25 years 911" (RDW
Exterior: Blue Metallic
Interior: all |eather equipnent
in Blue Metallic
carpets of silk-velour, Silver Blue
speci al center console
MLO3 |[Shock absorber adj ust nent
ML11 [Version for Austria
ML13 |[Version for Canada
ML19 |Version for Spain
ML24 |[Version for France
ML26 |Control and indications in French lettering
ML30 |Control and indications in English lettering
ML39 [Seat heating system left seat
ML48 [Engine with increased power output 930. 66
ML50 |Operation with | eaded gas
ML52 |Engi ne noi se reduction
ML54 |Engi ne control wunit for
| nproved em ssion results
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




PORSCHE Optional Equipment

FORSCFHE
Model: 91187 Model life 1987>>1989
INR Description
ML55 [Motronic control unit for
cars with catalytic converter
ML56 |Muffler (low noise |evel)
ML57 |[Three-way catal ytic converter, oxygen sensor and digital
engi ne el ectroni cs (DVE)
ML58 |[Radi o Bl aupunkt RENO SWR 46
ML60 |[Radi o Bl aupunkt Charl eston SWR 26
ML76 |Bl ower for oil cooler
ML85 |[2-point seat belts,
rear automatic
ML86 |[2-point seat belts, rear
manual
MLO93 |[Version for Japan
MLO5 |[Preparation for nobile tel ephone system
MLO7 |[Stronger battery
M208 ([Trailer coupling
M215 [Version for Saudi Arabia
M220 |Locking differential 40 %
M221 |Porsche | ocking differential
M225 |Version for Bel gium engine designation: -B-
M240 |Version for countries having
inferior fuel qualities
M243 |[Short shifter
M261 [Door mrror - flat - passenger's side,
el ectrically adjustable and heat abl e
M269 |[Additional headl anps
M277 [Version for Swtzerl and
M286 |l ntensified w ndscreen washer
M288 |[Headl anp washer
M298 |Preparation for unleaded
fuel
manual transm ssion
MB25 [Version for South Africal/ New Zeal and
MB26 |[Radi o Bl aupunkt Berlin I QR 88
with AR
MB28 |[Radi o Bl aupunkt Brenen SQR 46
with AR
MB29 |[Radi o Bl aupunkt Toronto SQR 48
MB30 |[Radi o Bl aupunkt Toronto SQR 46
MB35 |Automatic seat belt, 3-point,
rear
MB40 [Seat heating system right seat
MB41 [Central | ocking system
MB75 [Clutch lining wthout asbestos
MB79 |Standard seat, left,
el ectrical vertical adjustnent
MB80O |[Standard seat, right,
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



PORSCHE Optional Equipment PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

NR Description

el ectrcal vertical adjustnent

MB81 |[Standard seat, left,

manual | y adj ustabl e

MB82 |[Standard seat, right,

manual | y adj ustabl e

MB83 |Sports seat, left, electrically
vertically adjustable

MB87 |[Sports seat, right, electrically
vertically adjustable

MBO5 |[Light-alloy rins,

forged, 16-inch

M401 |Light-alloy rins, forged

15-inch

MA19 |Rear |uggage dunp

MA23 |[Hol der for cassettes and coins
Ma24 [Automatic heating control

MA25 [Rear wi ndow wi per

MA30 |[Front fog lights, yellow

MA37 |[Confort seat, left,

el ectrically adjustable

MA38 |[Confort seat, right,

el ectrically adjustable

MA39 |(El ectrical

hood operation

MA41 |[Radi o preparation

Ma44 |Cabrio

MA49 |[Emer gency wheel, forged

MA51 [Reduceg radi o preparation

MA54 |Automatic speed control

MA62 |["Securiflex" w ndscreen

MA63 [Cl ear wi ndscreen

MA67 |[Door mrror for driver's side, convex,
el ectrically heatabl e and adjustabl e
MA70 [Wthout front spoiler

and rear spoiler

MA73 |[Wth front spoiler and rear spoiler
MA74 |[Shock absorber (sporting), front and rear
MA75 |Brake pads w thout asbestos

MA79 [Version for Australia

MA81 [Manual transm ssion

Ma84 |[Version for USA

MA88 [l nscriptions in German | anguage
MA90 |[Sound package

MA91 |Turbo Look

MA92 |Headl anps for left-hand traffic
MA94 |[Additional anplifier

MA96 |Prepararation for Philips tel ephone "C' network

24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PORSCHE Optional Equipment PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

INR Description

MA98 |[Del eti on of nodel designation on rear end
MA99 ([Version for Germany

Mb03 |[Cabri o version (Speedster)

Mb05 |[Speci al series-slant nose

Mb06 |[Speci al series-slant nose

Mb13 |Lunbar support, right seat

Mb25 [Anti-theft device wth continuous sound
Mb26 |Door panels (cloth)

Mb28 |[Door mrror for passenger's side

- convex - electrically heatable and adjustable
Mb33 |[Anti-theft device

Mb53 |[Version for USA, Canada

Mb59 |[Air conditioner

Mb67 |[W ndscreen tinted, upper part

dar ker col oured

Mb73 [Air conditioner

Mb76 (W thout rear fog | anp

Mb79 |Version for Hong Kong

Mb86 |Lunmbar support, left seat

Mb92 |ABS system

(Bosch/ Teves)

Mb93 |Anti -l ock brake system (Bosch)

M602 |Rai sed stop | anmp

M505 |Headlight levelling system

M612 |[Preparation for Philips tel ephone "C2" network
M637 [Cl ub Sport "CS"

M550 |El ectrical sliding roof

M657 |[Power assisted steering

M685 |[Rear seats, split

M686 |Radi o Bl aupunkt Ludw gsburg SQM 26 AR
M688 |[Radi o Bl aupunkt Boston SQM 23

M690 |[CD pl ayer "CD- 10"

radio + ARl

M691 [CD player "CD-2" with radio

MBOO |Tourist's

cars

MB30 [Seat covers, rear, |eather

MB31 [Seat covers, rear, |eatherette

MB32 |Seat covers,, rear

cloth/leatherette/l eatherette

MB33 |Seat covers, rear
cloth/ | eat her/| eat her

MB34 |Seat covers, rear

cloth/cloth/l eatherette

MB35 [Seat covers, rear, draped |eather

MB46 |[Seat covers, front,

| eat her/| eather/| eatherette

24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



PORSCHE Optional Equipment

FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
INR Description
MB47 |Seat covers
front: cloth/leather/leatherette
rear: cloth/leatherette/leatherette
MB48 |Seat covers, front,
cl ot h/l eat her/ | eat her
MB75 |[Luggage conpartnent |ining
wi th vel our car pet
MB80 |[Seat cover - draped | eather
MB81 |[Leat her equi pnment w thout seat covers
MB83 |Seat covers, front, |eather
MB86 |Partial |eather equipnent
MB90 |Seat covers, front,
cloth/cloth/leatherette
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012



PORSCHE Optional Equipment PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -6 Kat 012




Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 001-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Tool
Jack
1 911 721 002 12 Tool bag 87 1
- 911 721 002 14 Tool 88- 1
with contents
Conpri si ng:
Tool bag 1
wi t hout
Towi ng | ug
99672115100
2 477 012 203 A Spark plug wench 1
3 477 012 227 Angul ar screw driver 1
4 999 571 045 02 Ri m wr ench 1
SW 19
5 999 195 011 02 Doubl e- end spanner 1
8 X9
5 999 195 012 02 Doubl e- end spanner 1
10 X 11
5 999 195 013 02 Doubl e- end spanner 1
12 X 13
5 999 195 014 02 Doubl e- end spanner 1
14 X 15
5 999 195 015 02 Doubl e- end spanner 1
17 X 19
6 999 571 046 02 Tool 1
SW 24
7 911 721 107 02 Screwdri ver 1
Set
8 999 107 005 02 Tool 1
9 [999 192 176 50 Nar r ow v- bel t 1
9,5 X 710
9 999 192 176 5A Nar r ow v- bel t 1
9,5 X 710
9 999 192 313 5A Nar r ow v- bel t 1
9,5 X 695
10 |[911 721 013 00 Bag 1
with
Safety fuse 5
11 |[999 571 047 02 Tool 1
Pul | ey
12 1996 721 151 00 Towi ng | ug 1
12A 928 521 907 02 Crank 88- 1
for energency control
Front seat
- 911 721 237 00 I nt ermedi at e pi ece 1
for energency control
Power wi ndows
- 999 571 043 02 Doubl e socket wrench 1
10 X 13
- 911 721 231 00 Angul ar screw driver 1
6 MM
for
Pan- head screw 88-
Carrier plate for battery
- 911 721 235 00 Ext ensi on rod 1
13 911 721 011 04 Jack 1
14 911 722 021 01 Br acket 1
for
Jack
15 |[911 556 208 02 Felt strip 1
16 911 721 131 00 Cl anmpi ng pi ece 1
16 911 721 131 01 Cl anmpi ng pi ece 1
wi t hout
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 001-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Adhesive film
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 001-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

S

'—7\\ 12

o3
1/

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 001-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Sticker
1 |930 006 501 02 Sticker 1 TURBO
I gnition point
2 |930 006 509 00 Sticker 1 TURBO
Firing order
2 |930 006 509 01 Sticker 1 CARRERA
Firing order
3 |901 006 503 00 Sticker 1
Val ve cl earance
4 1930 006 504 02 Sticker 1
Engi ne-oi | | evel
5 |937 701 127 00 Sticker 1 CARRERA
Tyre pressure
5 |911 701 287 03 Sticker (AUS) 89 1
Tyre pressure
5 911 701 287 07 Sticker (AUS) 89 1 MA91
Tyre pressure
5 |930 006 505 01 Sticker 1 TURBO
Tyre pressure CARRERA
MA91
8 [928 006 901 00 Sticker 1
Dr awbar | oad
9 911 701 251 00 I ndi cation sticker (AUS) (J) 1
Unl eaded fuel only
Wiite
9 |[911 701 251 01 Sticker (AUS) (J) 1
Unl eaded fuel only
Bl ack
10 944 701 210 02 Sticker 1
EUROCSUPER
Unl eaded
10 |[928 701 173 03 Sticker (B) (L) 1
Unl eaded fuel only
10 [911 701 253 00 Sticker (AUS) (J) 1
Unl eaded fuel only
11 |[930 701 203 01 Sticker (J) 1
Type of fuel
91 RZ
11 |928 006 117 04 Sticker (AUS) 1
Type of fuel
91 RZ
11 411 000 263 A Sticker 1
Type of fuel
98 ROZ
11 |928 006 117 03 Sticker 1 M298
Type of fuel
95 ROZ
12 |930 006 119 05 Sticker (S) 87 1 TURBO
Engi ne specifications
12 |930 006 121 05 Sticker (CH) 87 1 CARRERA
Engi ne specifications
12 |930 006 535 11 Sticker (S) 87 1 CARRERA
Adj ust ment
Exhaust system
12 |930 006 535 14 Sticker (S) 88 1 CARRERA
Adj ust ment
Exhaust system
12 |930 006 513 40 Sticker 1 CARRERA
Adj ust ment (AUS)
Exhaust system
12 |930 006 535 15 Sticker (S) 89 1 CARRERA
Engi ne specifications
12 |930 006 513 45 Sticker 89 1 CARRERA
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 001-05

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

13 911 701 250

14 1928 701 145

14 1996 361 701

14 1996 361 701

14 1928 701 148

14 1928 701 149

16 928 701 102

16 928 701 102

16 928 701 102

16 928 701 102

16 928 701 102

00

05

00

01

05

00

02

03

04

05

06

Engi ne specifications

Sticker

Al arm system
Sticker

for energency whee
Cer man

Sticker

for energency whee
Engli sh

Sticker

for energency whee
French

Sticker

for energency whee
Italian

Sticker

for energency whee
Spani sh

I ndi cation sticker
Sekuri flex

Cer man

I ndi cation sticker
Sekuri flex

French

I ndi cation sticker
Sekuri flex

Italian

I ndi cation sticker
Sekuri flex

Spani sh

I ndi cation sticker
Sekuri flex

Engli sh

(AUS)

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 002-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 002-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(1)

911

928

965

968

993

928

965

911

361

361

361

361

361

361

361

722

909

047

955

955

057

306

167

031

00

03

00

00

00

03

00

02

Accessori es
Snow chai ns
Snow chai ns
Set

for

Tyre

185/70 R 15
215/60 R 15
205/55 R 16
225/50 R 16
245/ 45 R 16
Wheel nut
Lockabl e

1 set

Wheel nut
Lockabl e

1 set

Wheel nut
Lockabl e

1 set

Wheel nut
Lockabl e

1 set

Wheel nut
Lockabl e
Cap

Trailer coupling
Trailer coupling
Conpl et e

CARRERA

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 002-01 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 002-01

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Accessori es
Child car seat
Fl oor nmat
Vehi cl e cover
1 928 522 050 00 Child car seat 1
A der than 4 years
Only together with
Child car seat cushion
2 911 522 071 00 Child car seat cushion /L 1
911 522 071 00 4CR|Bl ack
with
PORSCHE | ogo
(2) |911 522 072 00 Child car seat cushion /R 1
911 522 072 00 4CR|Bl ack
with
PORSCHE | ogo
4 911 721 104 01 Warning triangle (D) 1
4 PCG 860 251 00 Warning triangle (D) 1
- 000 043 080 00 Fl oor mat 1
Fr ont
Rubber
1 set
- PCG 043 203 01 Cover 1 911
Por sche crest
Chne Spoil er
Aussenspi ege
Left
- PCG 043 202 01 Cover 1 911
Por sche crest
Chne Spoil er
Aussenspi ege
Left
Ri ght
- 000 043 202 01 Cover 1 911
Por sche crest
Chne Spoil er
Aussenspi ege
Left
Ri ght
- PCG 043 202 02 Cover 1 911
Por sche crest
with spoiler
Aussenspi ege
Left
Ri ght
- 000 043 202 02 Cover 1 911
Por sche crest
with spoiler
Aussenspi ege
Left
Ri ght
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 002-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 002-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Roof transport system
1 911 801 055 00 Set of mmin supports 1 COUPE
(1) |911 801 055 60 Set of mmin supports 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
MAX. 35 KG
1A 928 801 011 02 Cylinder | ock 1
with keys
State | ock nunber
2 |928 801 061 02 Cl anpi ng bow 1
Conpri si ng:
Cl anpi ng bow 4
2A 928 801 903 02 Rubber support for skis 2
2B [928 801 193 02 Ret ai ni ng strap 2
3 |928 801 063 02 Ski box /L 1
(3) [928 801 064 02 Ski box /R 1
5 928 801 081 02 Roof | uggage rack set 1

Set

24.07.2017

Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 002-06 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 002-06

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Roof transport system
1 928 801 019 02 Set of surf board supports 1
2 928 801 017 02 Set - canoe carrier 1
3 928 801 085 02 Ladder support mandrel X
Set
4 928 801 093 02 Set - bike carrier 1
for
Raci ng bi ke
5 928 801 095 02 Set - bike carrier 1
for
St andard bi ke
6 928 801 079 02 Saf ety rope 1
7 928 801 097 02 Support for bicycle 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 004-00

RORSEHHE RORSEHHEE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
FARBNUMMER
COLOUR NUMBER
NUMERO DE COULEUR
NUMERO COLORE
NUMERO DE COLOR
FARBBENENNUNG
B e 2eD COLOUR
INDISCHROT Eg”gig“
L
1
G COLOR
-
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012



llustration: 004-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Lacquers
Basic nmaterials
- 911 096 050 00 Pol yester filler X
1 KG
GLASSI T- NON- FERRO 839- 10
- 911 096 051 00 Har dener X
30 &R
GLASSI T 948- 36
Red
- 911 096 052 00 Prinmer filler X
1 LTR
GLASSOFI X 238- 150
- 911 096 053 00 Har dener X
500 ML
GLASSOFI X 352-228
- 911 096 054 00 Prinmer filler X
1 LTR
GLASSODUR 285- 100
Wi te
- 911 096 055 00 Har dener X
500 ML
GLASSODUR 929-28/1
- 911 096 056 00 Wash pri ner X
2 LTR
GLASSOFI X 2K 934-200
- 911 096 057 00 Har dener X
1 LTR
GLASSOFI X 934-100
- 911 096 058 00 Pol yur et hane plastic putty X
1 KG
GLASSODUR 995- 20
- 911 096 059 00 Har dener X
1 KG
GLASSODUR 929- 13
- 911 096 060 00 Thi nner X
1 LTR
GLASSODUR 352-91
- 911 096 062 00 Addi ti onal |acquer X
1 LTR
GLASSODUR 521-111
- 911 096 063 00 Under body protection X
1 KG
GLASSOHYD 1109-
- 000 043 001 00 Tin X
SN 90%
200 &R
- 911 095 903 80 Synthetic resin prine coat X
Metal lic
1 LTR
911 095 903 80 80D|Cassis red netallic
911 095 903 80 697 |D anmond-blue netallic
911 095 903 80 36N |D anmond-blue netallic
911 095 903 80 40L |Cognac brown netallic
911 095 903 80 40D |Espresso brown netallic
911 095 903 80 699 |Granite green netallic
911 095 903 80 35Y|Lagoon green netallic
911 095 903 80 21Z|Lagoon green netallic
911 095 903 80 81K |Coral netallic
911 095 903 80 550 |Linen grey netallic
911 095 903 80 35V |Marine blue nmetallic
911 095 903 80 980 |Silver netallic
911 095 903 80 36P|Venetian blue metallic
911 095 903 80 81L |Velvet red netallic
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 004-00

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

911
911
911
911
911
911
- 911

- 911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
- 911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
- 911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

095
095
095
095
095
095
096

095

095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095

095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095
095

903
903
903
903
903
903
064

902

902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
932
932
932
932
932
932
932
932
932
932
932
932
933

933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933
933

80
80
80
80
80
80
00

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

22D
693
947
22E
37B
34S

548
80F
347
908
499
60M
10W
22C
700
80K
21M

548
80F
347
908
499
10W
60M
22C
700
80K
21M

80D
40L
697
36N
40D
699
81K
35Y
217
35V
980
550
36P
81L
22D
693
22E
37B

Slate grey netallic
Stone grey netallic
Pear| escent effect
Forest green netallic
Baltic blue netallic
DUNKELBLAU- METALLI C
Cl ear |acquer

1LTR

GLASSODUR- M5 923- 85
Top- coat paint

2 K

1 LTR

Apricot beige

Carmne red

Dark bl ue

Gand prix white

Car anel bei ge

Li nen

Sunmmer yel | ow

Murano green

Bl ack

Guards red

Tur quoi se

Pai nt touch-up applicator
Apricot beige

Carm ne red

Dark bl ue

Gand prix white

Car anel bei ge

Summer yel | ow

Li nen

Murano green

Bl ack

Guards red

Tur quoi se

Pai nt touch-up applicator
Set

Conpri si ng:

Pri nmer

Cl ear |acquer

Cassis red netallic
Cognac brown netallic
Di anond-bl ue netallic
Di anond-bl ue netallic
Espresso brown netallic
Granite green nmetallic
Coral netallic

Lagoon green netallic
Lagoon green netallic
Marine blue netallic
Silver netallic

Linen grey netallic
Venetian blue nmetallic
Velvet red netallic
Slate grey netallic
Stone grey netallic
Forest green netallic
Baltic blue netallic

24.07.2017

Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 005-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 005-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Securing liquid
Seal i ng compound
Preservative agent
Securing liquid
- 928 101 921 00 Loctite X
- 270-
10 Ccm
H gh strength
Seal i ng compound
- 000 043 205 13 Seal i ng conpound X
SI LASTI K 732 RTV
90 ML
- 000 043 010 00 Loctite X
-574-
50 CCM
Loctite X
Adhesi ve set
for pasting
Met al
d ass
Cer ani cs
Ther noset plastic
Conpri si ng:
- 000 043 051 00 Loctite X
Loctite
-312-
50 CCM
- 000 043 202 65 Loctite X
AKTI VATOR NF 736
180 CC™M
- 000 043 004 00 Mounti ng paste X
Optinoly ht
1 90-granme tube
- 000 043 005 00 G ease X
OPTI MOL - QLI STAMOLY
1 90-granme tube
- 000 043 204 21 G ease X
for lock cylinder
Sprayi ng can
- G 052 778 A2 G ease X
for lock cylinder
Sprayi ng can
Preservative agent
- 999 571 062 00 Care kit 1
Conpri si ng:
Sui t case
- 999 901 013 40 Li qui d preservative 1
- 999 901 014 41 Car shanpoo 1
- 999 901 015 40 Pol i sher 1
- 999 901 016 40 Tar renover 1
- 999 901 017 40 Dashboard cl eaner 1
- 999 901 018 40 Pai nt polish 1
- 999 901 019 41 I nsect renover 1
- 999 901 020 40 Spot renover 1
- 999 901 021 40 Pol i shing cotton 1
- 999 901 022 40 Pol i shing cloth 1
- 000 044 000 02 Leat her care X
250 ML
- 999 901 017 41 W ndow cl eaner X
Sunmmrer
250 ML
- 999 901 017 42 W ndow cl eaner X
Sunmrer
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 005-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
250 ML
- 000 044 000 87 W ndow cl eaner X
Sunmer
250 ML
- 999 901 033 40 W ndow cl eaner X
W nt er
1000 ML
- 999 901 036 40 Car shanpoo X
Refilling bottle
1000 ML
- 999 917 803 00 W ndow cl eaner X
Spray bottle
250 ML
- 928 628 931 00 Silicone renover X
1000 ML
- 000 044 000 93 Silicone renover X
1000 ML
- 999 901 030 40 Ri m cl eaner X
Spray bottle
500 ML
- 999 901 031 40 Ri m cl eaner X
Refilling bottle
1000 ML
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

2<%

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




24.07.2017

PO CSeHES llustration: 080-00 PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Speci al nodel
fl at nose design
Jack
Accessories 88- TURBO
Mb06
1 911 721 911 00 Jack 1
2 911 722 021 01 Br acket 1
-2 Kat 012



llustration: 101-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

SEES

o[
e f\
% /@'
N \&
=D,
@

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 101-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Repl acenent engi ne
Ready for installation
1 |930 100 220 00 Engi ne 1 930. 20
COUPE/ TARGA
1 |930 100 220 01 Engi ne 1 930. 20
CABRI O
1 |930 100 225 00 Engi ne 1 930. 25
COUPE/ TARGA
1 |930 100 225 01 Engi ne 1 930. 25
CABRI O
1 |930 100 225 02 Engi ne (J) 1 930. 25
COUPE/ TARGA
1 |930 100 225 03 Engi ne (J) 1 930. 25
CABRI O
1 |[930 100 225 04 Engi ne 1 930. 25
(AUS) (CH)
COUPE/ TARGA
1 |930 100 225 05 Engi ne 1 930. 25
(AUS) (CH)
CABRI O
1 |930 100 226 00 Engi ne (S) -88 1 930. 26
COUPE/ TARGA
1 |930 100 226 01 Engi ne (S) -88 1 930. 26
CABRI O
2 [930 100 266 04 Engi ne - 87 1 930. 66
COUPE
2 Engi ne 88 1 930. 66
A COUPE / TARG
2 Engi ne -88 1 930. 66
A COUPE / TARG
2 |930 100 266 03 Engi ne - 87 1 930. 66
CABRI O
2 Engi ne - 88 1 930. 66
CABRI O
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 101-05

FRORSCOHE FRORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
4|7
37— ﬂa 36
39 | ©—35
38—@ | N
40— 7 4 Al
| -
— 34
10_5
—33
43 ”—E i
42 — 5A | 5—3
© o | —48
©
41 J_ g |
AT e~ 5
2 ‘f D | 31
L—( (7 U 81
W)
. .‘“@\ Q‘\ %@_30
23 »\\ "". " N
oa\"\\‘) ‘-‘ '3 l
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 101-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Crankcase
Left
1 1930 101 917 00 Crankcase 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
wi th studs
- 911 101 183 00 St opper X
16 x 11
1 930 101 918 00 Crankcase 1 930. 66/ 68
wi th studs
2 911 101 172 00 St ud 12 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Upper
2 1993 101 170 51 St ud 12 930. 20/ 25/ 26
2 St ud 24 930. 66/ 68
3 |999 062 085 02 St ud 4
M6 X 20
4 1999 062 006 02 St ud 2
M8 X 20
5 1999 062 099 02 St ud 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M 10 X 105
5 900 060 096 01 St ud 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M 10 X 105
5 1999 062 192 02 St ud 1 930. 66/ 68
M 10 X 102
5A (999 062 099 02 St ud 1
M 10 X 105
5A | 900 060 096 01 St ud 1
M 10 X 105
6 |[999 062 007 02 St ud 5
M8 X 22
6 |900 060 106 01 St ud 5
M8 X 22
7 1999 062 009 02 St ud 3
M8 X 28
7 1900 060 105 01 St ud 3
M8 X 28
8 999 062 055 02 St ud 1
M6 X 12
9 930 101 174 01 St ud 2
10 |999 062 008 02 St ud 3
M8 X 25
11 999 062 147 02 St ud 1
M8 X 62
12 |901 101 145 00 Dowel sl eeve 2
13 |901 107 351 01 Q1 tube 4
(13) |930 107 040 01 Set X
Set
Di vi ded
Conpri si ng:
Gl tube
I
Gl tube
I
- 900 041 013 01 Crclip 1
- 999 707 113 40 Round seal 2
- 999 707 113 41 Oring 2
- 999 707 112 40 Round seal 2
- 999 707 112 4A Round seal 2
14 |999 707 112 40 Round seal 8
14 999 707 112 4A Round seal 8
15 |999 136 008 09 Connecti on piece 1
15 |999 136 008 01 Connecti on piece 1
16 |900 123 011 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 22 X 27
17 1911 101 011 01 Spray j et 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 101-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
17 |[911 101 011 51 Spray j et 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Oversi ze
17 1930 101 015 00 Spray j et 6 930. 66/ 68
17 1930 101 015 50 Spray j et 6 930. 66/ 68
Oversi ze
18 |900 031 014 30 Washer 24
8,4
19 |900 910 022 02 Lock nut 24
M 8
20 [N 012 242 3 Spring washer 1
B 10 X 18
21 |900 076 052 02 Hexagon nut 1
M10 X 1
22 1999 701 006 40 Oring 12
23 (901 101 161 01 Washer 12
(23) (901 101 161 02 Washer 12
24 (930 101 172 01 Cap nut 13
MLO X 1
25 (911 107 512 00 Pi st on 1
26 |901 107 531 00 Conpr essi on spring 1
27 |900 123 106 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 18 X 24
28 |999 064 026 02 Screw pl ug 1
28 999 064 026 01 Screw pl ug 1
29 |901 107 375 00 Screw socket 1
30 |900 123 101 30 Sealing ring 1
A 12 X 18
31 [N 020 825 1 Cutting ring 1
LL 8
32 |900 104 003 02 Uni on nut 1
ALL 8
32 |900 104 003 03 Uni on nut 1
ALL 8
33 |930 107 791 02 Gasket 1
34 |930 107 073 00 Lid 1
35 [N 012 226 5 Spring washer 4
B 6
36 |900 076 010 02 Nut 4
M 6
36 |900 076 010 0B Nut 4
M 6
37 |930 606 118 00 Tenperature sw tch 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
38 |900 123 007 30 Seal ing ring 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
A 14 X 18
39 (930 110 401 01 Therno val ve 1 930. 66/ 68
40 |900 123 007 30 Seal ing ring 1 930. 66/ 68
A 14 X 18
41 |[930 101 089 01 Support 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
for
Pul se sender
42 |N 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M6 X 20
43 |N 011 524 7 Washer 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
A6, 4
43 |N 011 524 27 Washer 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
A6, 4
44 (944 107 197 01 Screw pl ug 1
45 1900 123 118 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 22 X 27
46 |[999 504 127 00 Thr eaded i nsert 1
M20 X 1,5
48 |[901 101 151 00 dip 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 101-10 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

H—e —36
< = 1,
WS gbﬂ’?ggsj“ " mﬂb/
2— @453@/ Jl /'Jﬁ 21—0 © Tt
11 | W ‘Q“‘ “—\\ /m\ 23
L = 2 N c.l‘JJ

!‘i'\,/
#? %s’

Q
ok
N

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 101-10

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Crankcase
Ri ght
1 1930 101 917 00 Crankcase 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
with studs
- 911 101 183 00 St opper X
16 x 11
1 930 101 918 00 Crankcase 1 930. 66/ 68
with studs
2 1999 062 115 02 St ud 15
M8 X 32
3 |999 062 225 02 St ud 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M 10 X 142
3 |[900 060 095 01 St ud 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M 10 X 142
3 |999 062 225 02 St ud 1 930. 66/ 68
M 10 X 140
3 |[900 060 095 01 St ud 1 930. 66/ 68
M 10 X 140
3A (999 062 099 02 St ud 1
M 10 X 105
3A (900 060 096 01 St ud 1
M 10 X 105
4 [999 062 006 02 St ud 3
M8 X 20
5 [999 062 009 02 St ud 1
M8 X 28
5 [900 060 105 01 St ud 1
M8 X 28
6 |[999 062 073 02 St ud 4
M8 X 16
7 1999 062 055 02 St ud 3
M6 X 12
8 900 074 139 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 55
8 900 074 139 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 55
9 |900 060 101 01 St ud 3
M8 X 78
10 999 062 075 02 St ud 2
M8 X 48
11 |999 062 138 02 St ud 1
M8 X 52
11 |900 060 102 01 St ud 1
M8 X 52
12 999 062 051 02 St ud 1
M8 X 108
13 930 101 175 00 St ud 1
14 |999 113 264 40 Radi al sealing ring 1
90 X 110 X 12
14 |999 113 461 40 Radi al sealing ring 1
90 X 110 X 12
14 |999 113 426 40 Radi al sealing ring 1
90 X 110 X 12
14 |999 113 426 41 Radi al sealing ring 1
90 X 110 X 12
15 ]900 095 025 01 Rol I pin 1
8 X 16
16 |901 101 195 00 Dowel sl eeve 2
17 ]900 031 014 30 Washer 1
8,4
18 900 910 022 02 Lock nut 1
M 8
19 |999 704 172 50 Seal ing ring 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 101-10

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
20 (930 101 173 02 Screw 11
21 (999 701 006 40 Oring 12
22 (901 101 161 01 Washer 12
(22) (901 101 161 02 Washer 12
23 (911 101 011 01 Spray j et 3 930. 20/ 25/ 26
23 |930 101 015 00 Spray j et 3 930. 66/ 68
24 1911 606 112 00 Renot e tenperature sensor 1
25 (900 123 008 30 Sealing ring 1
A 14 X 20
26 (911 107 512 00 Pi st on 1
27 1930 107 531 01 Conpr essi on spring 1
28 |930 107 533 00 Qui de sl eeve 1
28 |930 107 533 01 Qui de sl eeve 1
29 (900 123 106 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 18 X 24
30 |999 064 026 02 Screw pl ug 1
30 |999 064 026 01 Screw pl ug 1
31 [N 020 825 1 Cutting ring 1
LL 8
32 (900 104 003 02 Uni on nut 1
ALL 8
32 |900 104 003 03 Uni on nut 1
ALL 8
33 [N 012 226 5 Spring washer 2
B 6
34 |900 076 010 02 Nut 2
M 6
34 |900 076 010 0B Nut 2
M 6
35 |930 107 765 00 G| thernostat 1
36 |999 701 053 40 Oring 1
39,2 X 3
37 930 105 165 00 Cover 1
38 |999 701 658 40 Round seal 1
33,3 X 2,4
39 [900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 16
39 [900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 16
40 |N 011 524 7 Washer 2
6, 4
40 |N 011 524 27 Washer 2
6, 4
41 |N 013 832 5 Seal ing ring 1
A 18 X 22
42 |901 101 175 01 Reduci ng socket 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
42 1930 107 705 00 Reduci ng socket 1 930. 66/ 68
43 1911 606 135 00 Pressure transnitter 1
44 (900 123 009 20 Sealing ring 1
45 1911 606 230 00 O | pressure switch 1
46 911 107 704 00 Connecti on piece 1
47 1900 123 101 30 Seal ing ring 2
A 12 X 18
48 1911 107 709 01 Screw socket 1
49 1900 108 022 00 Bal | 1 930. 66/ 68
$9 W
50 |930 107 706 00 Banj o bolt 1 930. 66/ 68
51 (900 123 007 30 Sealing ring 2 930. 66/ 68
A 14 X 18
52 (930 101 191 02 Support 1
53 [N 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M6 X 20
54 |N 011 524 7 Washer 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 101-10

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
A 6,4
54 |N 011 524 27 Washer 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
A 6,4
55 1999 061 056 02 St ud 1
M 10 X 15

24.07.2017

Kat 012



EEEEEEE

llustration: 102-00

EEEEEEE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

KKKKKK




llustration: 102-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Crankshaft
1 |930 102 014 09 Crankshaft 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1 |930 102 014 10 Crankshaft 1 930. 66/ 68
1 930 102 014 11 Crankshaft 1 930. 66/ 68
1A |900 095 031 00 Tensi oni ng sl eeve 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
6 X 16
3 |930 102 033 03 FI ywheel 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
(3) [930 102 213 00 FI ywheel -88 1 930. 66/ 68
(3) [930 102 239 02 FI ywheel 89- 1 930. 66/ 68
3A (930 102 349 00 Threaded pin 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
89- 930. 66/ 68
4 1930 102 042 00 Bush -88 1 930. 66/ 68
(4) |931 102 111 00 Deep- groove ball bearing 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
89- 930. 66/ 68
(4) |931 102 111 02 Deep- groove ball bearing 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
930. 66/ 68
5 900 067 008 02 Pan- head screw 3
M6 X 12
5 900 067 008 03 Pan- head screw 3
M6 X 12
6 930 102 206 00 Pan- head screw 9
7 901 102 147 00 Woodr uff key 1
8 901 102 111 0O Ti m ng gear 1
Number O
8 901 102 111 10 Ti m ng gear 1
Number 1
8 901 102 111 20 Ti m ng gear 1
Number 1
9 901 102 145 00 Intermediate ring 1
10 |930 102 112 00 Drive wheel 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
10 930 102 112 01 Drive wheel 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
10 |930 102 115 01 Drive wheel 1 930. 66/ 68
10 |930 102 115 02 Drive wheel 1 930. 66/ 68
11 901 102 148 00 Crclip 1
Number O
11 |901 102 148 01 Crclip 1
Number 1
11 |901 102 148 02 Crclip 1
Number 2
11 901 102 148 03 Crclip 1
Number 3
12 |930 102 028 08 Pul I ey 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
12 930 102 126 02 Pul | ey 1 930. 66
12A |930 102 024 03 Pul | ey 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
MB59
930. 66- S
ML48
12A |930 102 024 02 Pul | ey 1 MBO. 66
MB59/ 573
13 |N 101 090 01 Strai ght pin 1
5 M6 X 14
13 |N 101 090 OA Strai ght pin 1
5 M6 X 14
15 999 093 005 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M2 X 1,5 X 22
16 |964 103 020 53 Connecting rod 6
Wi ght group:
3= 615 - 624 G
16 |964 103 020 54 Connecting rod 6
Wei ght group:
4= 624 - 633 G
16 |964 103 020 65 Connecting rod 6

Wi ght group:

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 102-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

16

16

16

16

16

16

>>

17
18
19
20
20
20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

964

964

964

964

964

964

930

930
964
930
930
930

930

930

964

964

964

964

964

964

103 020 66

103

103

103

103

103

103

103
103
103
103
103

103

103

101

101

101

101

101

101

020

020

020

020

020

975

134
176
174
147
147

147

147

901

901

901

901

901

901

67

68

59

60

61

00

01
00
00
15
50

81

60

00

51

56

61

71

76

5= 633 - 642 G
Connecting rod
Wi ght group

6= 642 - 651 G
Connecting rod
Wi ght group

7= 651 - 660 G
Connecting rod
Wei ght group

8= 660 - 669 G
Connecting rod
Wi ght group

9= 669 - 678 G
Connecting rod
Wi ght group
10= 678 - 687 G
Connecting rod
Wei ght group
11= 687 - 696 G
Connecting rod
Connecting rods
Conpri si ng:
Connecting rods

Connecting rod bush
Connecting rod bolt

Connecting rod nut

Connecting-rod bearing

Set

Connecting-rod bearing

Oversi ze
0,25 MM

Connecting-rod bearing

Oversi ze
0,25 WM

Connecting-rod bearing
Connecting-rod bearing

Oversi ze
0,25 MM

Connecting-rod bearing

Oversi ze

0,50 MM

Set of crankshaft
Set of crankshaft
Oversi ze

| nner

0,25 MM

Set of crankshaft
Oversi ze

| nner

0,50 MM

Set of crankshaft
Oversi ze

Qut er

0,25 WM

Set of crankshaft
Oversi ze

| nner

0,25 MM

Oversi ze

Qut er

0,25 MM

Set of crankshaft
Oversi ze

beari ngs
beari ngs

beari ngs

beari ngs

beari ngs

beari ngs

12

12

12

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 102-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

930 101 131

930 101 131

930 101 131

930 101 131

930 101 131

930 101 131

930 101 132

930 101 132

930 101 132

930 101 132

930 101 132

15

51

56

61

71

76

15

51

92

56

61

I nner

0,50 WM
Oversi ze
Quter

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
Set

I
Beari ng shel
I
Oversi ze

I nner

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
I
Oversi ze

I nner

0,50 WM
Beari ng shel
I
Oversi ze
Quter

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
I
Oversi ze

I nner

0,25 W
Quter

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
I
Oversi ze

I nner

0,50 WM
Quter

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
[1-Vi
Beari ng shel
[1-Vi
Oversi ze

I nner

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
[1-Vi
Oversi ze

I nner

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
Beari ng shel
[1-Vi
Oversi ze

I nner

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
[1-Vi
Oversi ze

I nner

0,50 WM
Beari ng shel
[1-Vi
Oversi ze

12

12

12

12

12

12

24.07.2017

Kat 012



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 102-00

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life

1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

23 |930 101 132 71

23 |930 101 132 72

23

23 |930 101 132 76

24 1964 101 138 01

24 1964 101 138 54

24 1964 101 138 55

24 1964 101 138 65

24 |964 101 138 66

24 1964 101 138 67

25 |900 012 061 00

CQut er

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
-V
Oversi ze

| nner

0,25 W

CQut er

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
-V
Oversi ze

| nner

0,25 W

CQut er

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
Beari ng shel
-V
Oversi ze

| nner

0,25 W

CQut er

0,25 W
Beari ng shel
-V
Oversi ze

| nner

0,50 MM

CQut er

0,25 W
Beari ng sl eeve
VI

Beari ng sl eeve
VI
Oversi ze

| nner

0,25 W
Beari ng sl eeve
VI
Oversi ze

| nner

0,50 MM
Beari ng sl eeve
VI
Oversi ze

CQut er

0,25 W
Beari ng sl eeve
VI
Oversi ze

| nner

0,25 W

CQut er

0,25 W
Beari ng sl eeve
VI
Oversi ze

| nner

0,50 MM

CQut er

0,25 W
Straight pin

12

12

12

12

24.07.2017

Kat 012



24.07.2017

PO CSeHES llustration: 102-00 PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
5 H8 X 10
26 (999 707 285 40 Oring 1
51 X 4,5
27 1999 113 290 41 Radi al sealing ring 1
30 X 50 X 10
-6 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 102-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

0]

S
]

o=
el

J

ot

I
1

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

[llustration

: 102-05

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

930 103 989

PCG 503 569

930 103 990

930 103 989

930 103 990

930 103 990

PCG 503 989

930 103 969

930 103 969

930 103 991

930 103 991

930 103 989

930 103 990

930 103 989

01

01

02

02

91

03

04

01

02

03

03

04

Cylinder with pi
G oup 5

- mahle -
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
.

618-626 G
Cylinder with pi
Conpl et e

Fa. Mahl e

Only by sets
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
.

613-621 G
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
+ /| ++

626-634 G
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
+ /| ++

621-629 G
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
+ /| ++

621-629 G
Cylinder with pi
Conpl et e

Fa. Mahl e

Only by sets
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
.

616-624 G
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
+ /| ++

624-632 G

G oup 5

- ks -
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
.

650- 658G
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
+ /| ++

658- 666G

G oup 6

- mahle -
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
.

618-626 G
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
.

613-621 G
Cylinder with pi
I dentification
+ /| ++

626-634 G

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

ston

930. 20/ 26

930. 25

930. 25

930. 20/ 26

930. 25

930. 25

930. 66/ 68

930. 66/ 68

930. 66/ 68

930. 25

930. 25

930. 20/ 26

930. 25

930. 20/ 26

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 102-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
1 930 103 990 04 Cylinder with piston 6 930. 25
I dentification
+ /| ++
621-629 G
1 930 103 969 05 Cylinder with piston 6 930. 66/ 68
I dentification
-- | -
616-624 G
1 930 103 969 04 Cylinder with piston 6 930. 66/ 68
I dentification
-- | -
616- 624 G
1 ]930 103 969 06 Cylinder with piston 6 930. 66/ 68
I dentification
+ /| ++
624-632 G
G oup 6
- ks -
1 930 103 991 03 Cylinder with piston 6 930. 25
I dentification
-- | -
650- 658G
1 930 103 991 04 Cylinder with piston 6 930. 25
I dentification
+ /| ++
658- 666G
Pi ston rings
- mahle -
2 |930 103 986 00 Set of piston rings 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26
2 |930 103 968 00 Set of piston rings 6 930. 66/ 68
Pi ston rings
- ks -
2 930 103 986 01 Set of piston rings 6 930. 25
4 1900 908 019 00 Ri ng 12
C 23
5 930 104 194 02 Cyli nder base gasket 6
0,25 W
5 930 104 194 01 Cyli nder base gasket 6
Oversize 0.50 mm
See technical information
GR 1 NR 18 1977
6 930 104 381 01 Cyli nder head gasket 6 930. 66- S
ML48
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 103-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 103-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Cyl i nder head
1 |930 104 033 06 Cyli nder head 6 930. 20/ 25
wi t hout val ves
1 930 104 033 07 Cyli nder head 6 930. 26
wi t hout val ves
1 930 104 043 10 Cyli nder head 6 930. 66/ 68
wi t hout val ves
1 930 104 043 12 Cyl i nder head 6 930. 66
wi t hout val ves ML48
2 |930 104 321 50 Val ve gui de 12 930. 66/ 68
1st oversize 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26
2A |930 104 321 53 Val ve gui de 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1st oversize
3 |930 104 331 50 Val ve seat ring 6
I nt ake
Val ve seat ring
4 |[930 104 335 56 Val ve seat ring 6
Exhaust
Oversi ze
5 1999 062 006 02 St ud 12
BM 8 X 20
5A (999 062 239 02 St ud 12
BM 8 X 30
6 999 062 010 02 St ud 12 930. 20/ 25/ 26
BM 8 X 35
6 |[999 062 178 02 St ud 12 930. 66/ 68
BM 8 X 120
7 |999 062 041 02 St ud 24
BM 8 X 50
8 999 012 006 00 Straight pin 12
9 |[930 105 409 13 I nt ake val ve 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26
9 |[930 105 409 01 I nt ake val ve 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26
9 |930 105 409 14 I nt ake val ve 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26
MB37
9 |964 105 409 06 I nt ake val ve 6 930. 66/ 68
9 |964 105 409 08 I nt ake val ve 6 930. 66/ 68
10 |930 105 419 51 Exhaust val ve 6 930. 20/ 25/ 26
10 |930 105 419 50 Exhaust val ve 6 930. 66/ 68
11 |[930 105 461 00 Washer X
12 901 105 463 00 Ri ng 12
13 901 105 901 50 Set of valve springs 12
13 |901 105 901 51 Set of valve springs 12
14 1901 105 421 03 Concave washer 12
15 ]901 105 417 00 Col | et 24
16 |[999 031 091 01 Washer 24
17 ]901 104 382 02 Nut 24
17 ]901 104 382 03 Nut 24
18 1928 104 193 12 Val ve stem seal 12
(18) 928 104 193 13 Val ve stem seal 12
(18) |964 104 111 07 Val ve stem seal 12
19 |930 606 915 00 Tenper at ure sensor 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
20 (000 043 204 48 Sl eeve X
for

Val ve st em seal

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 103-05

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 103-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Canshaft housing
Chai n case
1 930 105 061 02 Chai n case /L 1
for
MBO. 26
Use al so:
- 999 062 046 02 St ud 2
BM 8 X 65
2 930 105 062 01 Chai n case /R 1
3 |999 062 102 02 St ud 19
BM 6 X 22
4 1999 062 046 02 St ud 2 MBO. 26
BM 8 X 65
4 1999 062 052 02 St ud 2
BM 8 X 42
5 1999 062 255 02 St ud /L 1
M8 X 60
5 1999 062 041 02 St ud IR 1
M8 X 50
5A (999 062 010 02 St ud 1 MBO. 26
BM 8 X 35
6 |930 105 193 06 Gasket 2
7 |930 105 063 08 Lid /L 1
for
MBO. 26
Use al so:
- 999 062 010 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 35
8 900 123 007 30 Sealing ring 1
A 14 X 18
9 ([N 016 155 3 Screw pl ug 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M14 X 1,5
9 [N 016 155 4 Screw pl ug 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M14 X 1,5
10 |[930 105 064 10 Lid IR 1
11 |[930 105 191 03 Gasket /L 1
12 |930 105 192 04 Gasket IR 1
13 |900 036 008 02 Lid 2
14 |[900 031 011 30 Washer 17
6, 4
15 |[900 910 012 02 Lock nut 19
M 6
15 |[900 910 047 09 Lock nut 19
M 6
16 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
16 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
17 |N 012 241 8 Spring washer 4
B 8
18 |[930 105 021 00 Canshaft housing 2
19 999 062 009 02 St ud 12
BM 8 X 28
19 |900 060 105 01 St ud 12
BM 8 X 28
20 |999 062 010 02 St ud 22
BM 8 X 35
21 |930 105 362 00 G| splash tube 2
22 (901 105 379 00 St opper 4
23 (930 105 161 00 Lid 2
24 (901 105 115 03 Lid 2
25 (930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
26 (930 105 116 00 Lid 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 103-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
26 |930 105 116 05 Lid 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
26 (930 105 116 00 Lid /R 1 930. 66/ 68
26 (930 105 116 05 Lid /R 1 930. 66/ 68
26 (930 105 116 01 Lid /L 1 930. 66/ 68
27 1930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
27 1930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
27 1930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
28 |900 031 014 30 Washer 40
8,4
29 |900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 40
M 8
29 |900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 40
M 8
30 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 40
B 8 X 15
31 (901 111 271 00 Nut 6
32 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 34
M 8
32 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 34
M 8
33 |901 105 374 00 Screw pl ug 2
34 |901 105 361 01 I nt ermedi ate pi ece 2
34 |901 105 361 02 I nt ermedi at e pi ece 2
35 |900 123 005 00 Sealing ring 4
A 12 X 16
36 |999 134 018 02 Banj o bolt 2
A6
37 |911 617 117 00 Tenperature sw tch 1 930. 66
38 (900 123 007 70 Sealing ring 1 930. 66/ 68
A 14 X 18
- 930 105 902 00 Gasket set 1
for
Val ve cover
- 930 105 902 01 Gasket set 1
for
Val ve cover
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 103-10

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 103-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Val ve control
Left
1 |[993 105 529 00 Tim ng chain 1
Cl osed
1 911 105 529 50 Timng chain 1
Di vi ded
with
Connecting |ink
1 ]911 105 529 51 Timng chain 1
Di vi ded
with
Connecting |ink
1A |901 105 530 00 Connecting |ink 1
Only together with
911. 105. 529. 50
2 |911 105 222 06 Guide rail 3
3 |901 105 226 03 Bol t 4
4 900 123 066 30 Seal ing ring 4
A 10 X 16
5 930 105 509 00 Chai n wheel support 1
6 |901 105 055 00 Spr ocket 1
7 |901 105 056 01 Bol t 1
7 |901 105 056 02 Bol t 1
8 900 197 010 00 Tensi oni ng sl eeve 1
3 X 22
9 |NO012 415 1 Crclip 1
15 X 1
10 |930 105 058 03 Chai n adj uster 1
11 999 701 690 40 Round seal 1
12 X 1,78
12 |N 012 241 8 Spri ng washer 1
B 8 X 15
13 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
13 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
14 930 105 197 05 Gasket 1
15 1999 701 468 40 Round seal 1
67,5 X 75,4 X 4
16 |[930 105 196 00 Cover 1
17 |900 075 341 02 Conbi nati on screw 3
M6 X 25
17 |900 075 341 01 Conbi nati on screw 3
M6 X 25
18 |901 105 562 00 Thrust washer 1
18 |[901 105 562 02 Thrust washer 1
19 |[901 105 561 00 Shim X
20 (901 105 583 01 Fl ange 1
21 |N 012 708 2 Woodr uff key 1
4 X5
22 (901 105 546 02 Spr ocket 1
I
22 (901 105 546 04 Spr ocket 1
I
23 (900 243 001 00 Straight pin 1
6 H8 X 14
24 (993 105 163 50 Washer 1
25 |900 082 072 01 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M12 X 1,5 X 50
26 (930 105 147 10 Canshaft 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
26 (930 105 147 16 Canshaft 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
26 (930 105 147 17 Canshaft 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
26 (930 105 143 03 Canshaft 1 930. 66/ 68

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 103-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
27 1901 105 342 04 Rocker shaft 12
28 |999 067 008 00 Pan- head screw 12
29 |901 105 344 02 Bush 12
29 (901 105 344 03 Bush 12
30 (901 105 376 02 Nut 12
31 (930 105 043 00 Rocker arm 12
31 |930 105 043 02 Rocker arm 12
32 |901 105 370 02 Adj usting screw 12
33 |999 034 005 00 Nut 12
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 103-15

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 103-15

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Val ve control
Ri ght
1 |[993 105 529 00 Tim ng chain 1
Cl osed
1 911 105 529 50 Timng chain 1
Di vi ded
with
Connecting |ink
1 ]911 105 529 51 Timng chain 1
Di vi ded
with
Connecting |ink
1A |901 105 530 00 Connecting |ink 1
Only together with
911. 105. 529. 50
2 |911 105 222 05 Quide rail 1
2 |911 105 222 06 Quide rail 2
3 |901 105 226 03 Bol t 4
4 900 123 066 30 Seal ing ring 4
A 10 X 16
5 930 105 510 00 Chai n wheel support 1
6 |901 105 055 00 Spr ocket 1
7 |901 105 056 01 Bol t 1
7 |901 105 056 02 Bol t 1
8 900 197 010 00 Tensi oni ng sl eeve 1
3 X 22
9 |NO012 415 1 Crclip 1
15 X 1
10 |930 105 058 03 Chai n adj uster 1
11 999 701 690 40 Round seal 1
12 X 1,78
12 |N 012 241 8 Spri ng washer 1
B 8 X 15
13 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
13 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
14 930 105 197 05 Gasket 1
15 999 701 468 40 Round seal 1
67,5 X 75,4 X 4
16 |[930 105 196 00 Cover 1
17 |900 075 341 02 Conbi nati on screw 3
M6 X 25
17 |900 075 341 01 Conbi nati on screw 3
M6 X 25
18 |901 105 562 00 Thrust washer 1
18 |[901 105 562 02 Thrust washer 1
19 |[901 105 561 00 Shim X
20 (901 105 583 01 FI ange 1
21 |N 012 708 2 Woodr uff key 1
4 X5
22 (901 105 546 02 Spr ocket 1
I
22 (901 105 546 04 Spr ocket 1
I
23 (900 243 001 00 Straight pin 1
6 H8 X 14
24 (993 105 163 50 Washer 1
25 |900 082 072 01 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M12 X 1,5 X 50
26 (930 105 148 10 Canshaft 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
26 (930 105 148 16 Canshaft 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
26 (930 105 148 17 Canshaft 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 103-15

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
26 (930 105 142 03 Canshaft 1 930. 66/ 68
26 |930 105 142 04 Canshaft 1 930. 66/ 68
26 (930 105 142 05 Canshaft 1 930. 66/ 68
27 |930 105 013 01 I nt ermedi at e shaft 1
Size O
27 1930 105 013 04 I nt ermedi at e shaft 1
Size O
27 930 105 013 11 I nt ermedi at e shaft 1
Size 1
28 (901 105 125 04 Spr ocket 2
29 (900 118 010 00 Woodr uf f key 2
30 (900 041 025 01 Crclip 2
36 X 1,75
31 (900 041 026 01 Crclip 1
13 X1
32 916 101 137 00 Thrust bearing 2
32 993 101 137 00 Thrust bearing 2
32 [993 101 137 01 Thrust bearing 2
33 (901 101 135 00 Beari ng 2
34 (901 105 275 00 St opper 1
35 |N 012 296 1 Crclip 1
16 X 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 104-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 104-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Engi ne [ ubrication
Gl punp
Li nes
See technical infornation
GR 1 NR 1/1A-85
1 |[911 107 008 05 Gl punp 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1 |[996 107 008 70 Gl punp 1 930. 66/ 68
2 999 704 173 50 Sealing ring 2
3 999 704 172 50 Seal ing ring 4
4 901 107 121 00 Connecti ng shaft 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
4 930 107 143 00 Connecti ng shaft 1 930. 66/ 68
5 [900 025 007 02 Washer 3
A 8,4
5 900 025 007 03 Washer 3
A 8,4
6 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
6 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
7 |930 107 764 01 Ql filter 1
7 |930 107 764 03 Ql filter - (1 ND) 1
Red
8 [930 107 347 04 G| hose 1
9 |[930 107 347 02 G| pipe 1
10 |[900 104 003 02 Uni on nut 2
ALL 8
10 |[900 104 003 03 Uni on nut 2
ALL 8
11 |N 020 825 1 Cutting ring 2
LL 8
12 |900 123 115 30 Seal ing ring 4
A8 X 11,5
13 [N 021 073 1 Banj o bol t 2
LL 3-5
14 930 107 348 11 G| hose 1
14 |930 107 348 12 G| hose 1
15 |[930 107 348 09 G| pipe 1
15 |930 107 348 14 G| pipe 1
15 |[930 107 348 09 G| pipe 1
16 |[911 107 041 00 G| cooler 1
16 |[911 107 041 02 G| cooler 1
17 |N 012 241 8 Spring washer 4
B 8
18 |[930 107 741 16 G| pipe 1
Use al so:
930. 107. 417. 02 1
18 |[911 107 741 17 G| pipe 1 930. 26
18 |[930 107 741 11 G| pipe 1 930. 66/ 68
19 |[930 107 407 03 Pi pe cl anp 1
20 |930 107 417 01 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
20 |930 107 417 02 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1 930. 25
ML52
21 (999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M6 X 12
21 (999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
M6 X 12
22 (911 107 233 00 Sucti on hose 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
22 (930 107 233 02 Sucti on hose 1 930. 66/ 68
23 1999 512 091 00 Hose cl anp 2
S 40/ 15
24 (930 107 341 00 Support /L 1
25 (930 107 342 01 Support /R 1
26 |900 119 059 02 Pan- head screw 2

24.07.2017

Kat 012




[llustration

: 104-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M4 X 10
26 |900 119 088 01 Pan- head screw 2
M4 X 10
27 1999 511 174 02 Pi pe cl anp 2
4/ 9
27 |PCG 511 174 02 Pi pe cl anp 2
4/ 9
28 (999 084 095 02 Lock nut 3
M 8
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 104-01 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

30 5, 3

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 104-01

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Engi ne [ ubrication
Ol tank
Li nes
(1) |911 107 006 22 Q1 tank 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
(1) |911 107 006 24 Q1 tank 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Use al so:
(1) [911 107 006 26 Gl tank 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Use al so:
(1) (911 107 006 31 Q1 tank 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Use al so:
1 |930 107 006 03 Al tank 1 930. 66/ 68
1 |[930 107 006 04 Gl tank 1 930. 66/ 68
1 |930 107 006 07 Gl tank 1 930. 66/ 68
2 911 641 541 02 Tank gauge 1
3 999 659 011 50 Water protection cap 1
4 1914 201 891 00 Gasket 1
5 900 025 003 30 Washer 5
5,3
6 N 011 005 14 Hexagon nut 5
M5
6 900 076 091 01 Hexagon nut 5
M5
7 930 107 289 00 Restrictor 1
8 911 107 176 03 Screw pl ug 1
9 900 123 011 20 Seal ing ring 1
A22X27
10 |[930 107 731 01 G 1 level dipstick 1
11 944 107 091 01 Gl filler cover 1
12 |[999 701 846 40 Oring 1
13 |[911 107 192 03 Gasket 1
14 901 107 692 00 Washer 2
15 |[901 107 693 01 Washer 2
16 |[901 107 661 00 Washer 2
17 |[900 151 008 02 Washer 2
B8, 4
18 1999 090 004 02 Hexagon nut 2
VB
18 |900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 2
VB
19 |901 501 909 20 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
20 |901 501 930 22 Support 1
21 |N 011 524 7 Washer 1
A6, 4
21 |N 011 524 27 Washer 1
A6, 4
22 [N 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 1
MBX20
23 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 1
A6
24 900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
MBX16
24 900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
MBX16
25 (930 107 397 01 Li ne 1 930. 66/ 68
Bl eedi ng
Crankcase
26 (930 207 386 01 Connecting hose 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
27 1999 512 252 02 Hose cl anp 5
LA 23-35
28 (930 207 385 01 Connecting hose 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
29 930 110 267 04 Connecti ng piece 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
30 |930 207 356 05 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
31 |N 013 969 8 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 104-01

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
BZ 4, 8X16
32 |900 025 003 02 Washer 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
A5, 3
33 |930 107 601 01 Round socket (AUS) (CDN) 1 930. 66
34 1900 104 013 02 Uni on nut (AUS) (CDN) 1 930. 66
M26 X 1,5

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 104-02

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 104-02

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Q| separator 930. 66/ 68
1 930 107 321 01 Q| separator 1
2 930 107 323 00 Support 1
3 N 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M 6X20
4 1900 223 003 02 Washer 2
6, 4
5 [930 107 391 00 Hose 1
6 |[999 512 252 02 Hose cl anp 6
7 |930 107 395 04 Hose 1
7 |930 107 995 00 Hose 1
8 [930 107 389 04 Hose 1
9 930 110 267 01 Hose connecti on 1
10 |[930 107 389 06 Hose 1
11 |[930 107 711 00 Cap 1
12 |[999 512 421 02 Hose cl anp 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 104-05

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

2

SRR

A

X

(]
N

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 104-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Engi ne [ ubrication
Q1| cooler
1 930 107 017 00 Regul at or housi ng 1
2 930 107 155 00 Regul at or insert 1
3 900 123 136 30 Sealing ring 1
A 42X49
4 911 107 155 00 Screw pl ug 1
5 1930 107 076 00 Pi st on 1
6 900 280 008 00 Conpr essi on spring 1
7 900 123 075 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 32X38
8 916 107 276 00 Screw pl ug 1
9 |[930 107 743 12 G| pipe 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
9 |[930 107 743 15 G| pipe 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
9 |[930 107 743 10 G| pipe 1 930. 66/ 68
10 |911 107 730 11 Q| pipe 1
11 930 207 046 01 Ret urn pi pe 1
11 |930 207 046 02 Ret urn pi pe 1
11A |930 207 113 00 Q| pipe 1
11A |930 207 113 01 Q| pipe 1
11A |930 207 113 04 Q| pipe 1
11A |930 207 113 05 Q1| pipe 1
12 |930 207 045 01 I nt ake tube 1
12 |930 207 045 04 I nt ake tube 1
From nodel 87 on 87-
12A |930 207 111 00 Q| pipe 1
(12A) |930 207 111 05 Q| pipe 1
(12A) |930 207 111 06 Q| pipe 1
13 ]930 207 053 02 G| cooler 1
for cars without
M 176
Use al so:
13 |930 207 053 04 G| cooler 1
for cars without
M 176
Use al so:
- N 016 155 3 Screw pl ug 1
M14 X 1,5
- N 016 155 4 Screw pl ug 1
M14 X 1,5
- 900 123 007 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 14 X 18
14 |930 207 239 01 Bonded rubber buffer 3
14 |930 207 239 02 Bonded rubber buffer 3
15 |[900 151 008 02 Washer 2
B 8,4
16 |[900 910 022 02 Lock nut 6
VB
17 1911 207 302 00 Hose 6
18 [911 207 237 00 Support 1
19 |N 012 006 4 Lock ring 4
B6
20 (911 207 303 00 Support 3
21 |911 559 145 00 Spacer sl eeve 3
22 (900 151 007 02 Washer 6
B7, 4
22 (900 151 007 03 Washer 6
B7, 4
23 |900 187 129 02 Tappi ng screw 3
B 6,3 X 38
24 (900 076 010 02 Nut 1
M 6
24 [900 076 010 0B Nut 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 104-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M 6
25 (999 511 084 02 Pi pe cl anp 2
1100 2 X 22/15
27 [N 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M6 X 20
28 (930 207 361 00 Gasket 1
29 (999 920 005 02 U-cl anp 5
29 (999 920 005 01 U-cl anp 5
30 999 591 429 40 Expansi on rivet 2
31 (930 207 353 00 Gasket 1
32 (930 207 319 12 Cover plate 1 930. 66
(32) (930 207 319 13 Cover plate 1 930. 66/ 68
(UsA) (SA)
( CDN)
(32) (930 207 319 14 Cover plate 1 930. 20/ 25
(UsA) (SA
32 (930 207 319 15 Cover plate 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
33 (930 207 121 00 Cover plate 1
34 (900 025 007 02 Washer 4
A 8,4
34 (900 025 007 03 Washer 4
A 8,4
35 (930 207 927 00 Support 1
36 (930 207 921 00 Support 1
37 (999 511 162 02 Pi pe cl anp 1
38 [930 207 265 00 Rubber nounti ng 1
38 (930 207 265 01 Rubber nounti ng 1
39 [930 606 118 00 Tenperature sw tch 1
40 |900 123 007 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 14 X 18
41 |[911 624 121 00 Bl ower 1
(41) 911 624 121 01 Bl ower 1
Only together with
Position (42)
PCG. 624. 104. 00
42 (911 624 104 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 2
B 4,2 X 13
(42) |PCG 624 104 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 2
Only together with
Posi tion (41)
911.624.121.01
43 1999 450 006 02 Tappi ng screw 4
B 4,2 X 13
44 1999 507 229 02 Speed nut 4
45 |900 075 363 02 Conbi nati on screw 4
M6 X 10
46 1999 652 381 00 Connect or housi ng 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 105-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Air cooling
1 930 106 006 07 Fan housi ng 1 930. 20/ 25
1 Fan housi ng 1 930. 26
1 ]930 106 006 06 Fan housi ng 1 930. 66/ 68
1A 999 062 006 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 20
1A 999 062 073 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 16sb
2 |964 106 251 20 dip 1
3 900 067 020 02 Pan- head screw 1
M8 X 50
3 900 067 362 01 Pan- head screw 1
M8 X 50
4 [900 025 003 02 Washer 6
A 53
5 900 910 008 02 Lock nut 6
M 5
6 |930 106 012 00 | npel | er 1
6 930 106 012 01 | npel | er 1
- 999 118 008 00 Woodr uff key 1
7 1930 106 564 00 Shim X
8 930 106 209 02 Pul l ey half 1
9 911 603 428 01 Tensi oni ng cap 1
10 |911 106 055 01 Hub ext ensi on 1
11 |928 603 904 00 Set of fastening parts 1
12 1999 192 176 50 Nar r ow v- bel t 1
9,5 X 710
12 1999 192 176 5A Nar r ow v- bel t 1
9,5 X 710
12 999 192 313 5A Nar r ow v- bel t 1
9,5 X 695
13 ]911 603 127 00 Protection cap 1
13 ]911 603 127 01 Protection cap 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 105-05

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 105-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Air guide
1 |930 106 041 09 Air guide 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Bl ack
1 |930 106 041 13 Air guide 1 930. 66/ 68
Bl ack
2 999 507 003 02 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
2 999 507 003 01 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
3 |911 106 406 00 Air guide 1
4 1930 106 321 01 Hot air socket 1 930. 66/ 68
4 1930 106 021 50 Hot air socket 1 930. 66/ 68
5 |911 106 327 00 Hot air socket 1 930. 66/ 68
6 |[911 106 036 01 Cover plate 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
(6) [911 106 036 00 Cover plate 1 930. 66/ 68
7 1911 106 827 00 Closing plate 1 930. 66/ 68
8 [911 106 331 00 Support 1 930. 66/ 68
9 [999 703 092 40 St opper 1 930. 66/ 68
9 X 18,5/ 14
10 999 075 039 02 Conbi nati on screw 3
M6 X 12
10 999 075 039 OC Conbi nati on screw 3
M6 X 12
10 |999 143 004 08 Conbi nati on screw 8
M6 X 12
10 |999 143 004 01 Conbi nati on screw 8
M6 X 12
10 |999 075 039 OC Conbi nati on screw 8
M6 X 12
10 |900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 16
10 |900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 16
10 |900 075 014 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 18
10 |900 075 014 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 18
11 [N 011 524 7 Washer 5
A 6,4
11 [N 011 524 27 Washer 5
A 6,4
11 |[999 025 108 02 Washer 4
6,4 X 14
12 |900 187 015 02 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 2
B 6,3 X 16
12 |900 187 027 02 Hexagon- head tappi ng screw 1 930. 66/ 68
BZ 6,3 X 23
13 [999 591 592 40 Speci al nut 4 930. 20/ 25/ 26
16 |N 011 524 7 Washer 2
A 6,4
16 |N 011 524 27 Washer 2
A 6,4
17 |900 076 010 02 Nut 2
M 6
17 |900 076 010 OB Nut 2
M 6

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 105-10

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 105-10

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Air guide
Engi ne cover
1 930 106 705 01 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66/ 68
2 |930 106 707 01 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66/ 68
3 |930 106 089 01 Engi ne cover 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
3 930 106 089 02 Engi ne cover 1 930. 25
(AUS) (CH)
4 |[911 106 802 03 Engi ne cover 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
4 |[911 106 802 05 Engi ne cover 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
4A 1930 106 123 01 Engi ne cover - 88 1 930. 25
(AUS) (CH)
4A Engi ne cover 89- 1 930. 25
(AUS) (CH)
4 930 106 805 00 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66/ 68
5 |930 106 861 01 Engi ne cover 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
5 930 106 861 02 Engi ne cover (J) 1 930. 25
5 1930 106 861 03 Engi ne cover (cH 1 930. 25
(AUS)
5 911 106 083 01 Engi ne cover 1 930. 26
(5) |930 106 703 01 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66
5A (999 703 224 40 Cap 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
20,5 W $
6 930 119 007 01 Engi ne capsul e 1 930. 20/ 25
(AUS) (CH)
87
6 Engi ne capsul e 1 930. 20/ 25
(AUS) (CH)
88-
7 |930 106 862 01 Engi ne cover 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
7 930 106 084 03 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66
7A (999 702 114 50 G ommet 1 930. 66/ 68
18 WM $
7A (999 702 042 50 G ommet 1 930. 66/ 68
25 W $
8 |901 106 825 00 Cover 1 930. 66/ 68
9 |[930 106 826 01 Cover 1 930. 66/ 68
10 |930 106 085 18 Engi ne cover 1 930. 20/ 25
10 |930 106 085 14 Engi ne cover 1 930. 26
10 |930 106 085 17 Engi ne cover 1 930. 20/ 25
MB59
10 |930 106 085 15 Engi ne cover 1 930. 26
MB59
10 |930 106 085 18 Engi ne cover (cH 1 930. 25
(AUS)
10 |930 106 085 17 Engi ne cover 1 930. 25
MB59
(AUS) (CH)
10 |930 106 081 12 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66/ 68
Mb59/ 573
10 |930 106 081 17 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66/ 68
Mb59/ 573
10 |930 106 081 13 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66- S
ML48
11 ]999 075 039 02 Conbi nati on screw 16
M6 X 12
11 |999 075 039 OC Conbi nati on screw 16
M6 X 12
11 ]999 143 004 08 Conbi nati on screw 13
M6 X 12
11 ]999 143 004 01 Conbi nati on screw 13
M6 X 12
11 |999 075 039 OC Conbi nati on screw 13
M6 X 12

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 105-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
12 [N 011 524 7 Washer 2
6, 4
12 [N 011 524 27 Washer 2
6, 4
13 |N 010 208 5 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 66/ 68
M6 X 8
14 930 106 023 00 Baffl e plate 4 930. 20/ 25/ 26
14 930 106 023 01 Baffl e plate 4 930. 66/ 68
15 ]930 106 221 00 Baffl e plate 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
15 ]930 106 221 01 Baffl e plate 2 930. 66/ 68
16 930 106 222 00 Baffl e plate 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
16 930 106 222 01 Baffl e plate 2 930. 66/ 68
17 1930 106 228 00 Leaf spring 6
18 930 106 301 00 Cover plate 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
19 |930 106 852 01 Cover 1 930. 66/ 68
19 |930 106 952 01 Engi ne cover 1 930. 66- S
ML48
20 |930 106 175 00 Rubber sl eeve 3 930. 66/ 68
21,5 $
21 |930 106 176 00 Rubber sl eeve 1 930. 66/ 68
34 $
22 1930 119 009 01 Si de section /L 87 1 930. 20/ 25
22 Si de section /L 88- 1 930. 20/ 25
Engi ne capsul e (AUS) (CH
23 |930 119 010 01 Si de section /R 87 1 930. 20/ 25
23 Si de section /R 88- 1 930. 20/ 25
Engi ne capsul e (AUS) (CH)
24 900 075 374 02 Conbi nati on screw 4 930. 20/ 25
M6 X 14 (AUS) (CH)
24 900 075 374 01 Conbi nati on screw 4 930. 20/ 25
M6 X 14 (AUS) (CH)
24 |900 075 392 00 Conbi nati on screw 10 930. 20/ 25
M6 X 18 (AUS) (CH)
25 |900 067 008 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 12
25 |900 067 008 03 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 12
26 |N 011 524 7 Washer 2
A 6,4
26 |N 011 524 27 Washer 2
A 6,4
27 930 106 191 00 Rubber sl eeve 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 106-00

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

Model: 911 87

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 106-00

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Air cl eaner 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1 930 110 343 01 Air cl eaner 1
I nfornmati on avail abl e
2 930 110 393 00 Filter elenent 1
3 930 110 579 01 Bonded rubber buffer 2
3 999 703 265 00 Bonded rubber buffer 2
4 N 011 666 7 Washer 2
B6, 4
5 999 084 074 02 Lock nut 2
V3]
6 930 110 902 00 d anmp 4
7 930 110 256 00 St opper 1 M637
8 999 512 554 00 Hose cl anp 1 M637

24.07.2017

Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 106-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 106-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Air cl eaner 930. 66/ 68
1 930 110 020 01 Air cl eaner 1
1 930 110 920 01 Air cl eaner 1 930. 66- S
ML48
2 930 110 122 00 Seal ing ring 1
- 930 110 121 02 Support ring 1
3 930 110 436 01 Spacer sl eeve 2
4 900 074 023 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
5 [N 011 524 7 Washer 2
6, 4
5 [N 011 524 27 Washer 2
6, 4
6 930 110 185 02 Air cleaner cartridge 1
7 1930 110 331 03 Support 1
8 999 084 423 02 Lock nut 1
9 |900 025 007 02 Washer 2
8,4
9 |900 025 007 03 Washer 2
8,4
10 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 2
B 8
11 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 2
M 8
11 | 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 2
M 8
12 999 591 369 02 Locki ng washer 1
12 999 591 369 0B Locki ng washer 1
13 |[911 106 415 01 Pi pe 1
with
Strai ner

24.07.2017

Kat 012




Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

t

1314 10 11 121512 16 1718 |
|
9

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 107-00

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
for 930. 20/ 25/ 26
L- JETRONI C | 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1 930 606 123 00 Mass air flow neter 1
2 944 606 935 01 St opper 1
Bl ue
3 930 110 524 00 Suppor t 1
4 930 110 579 01 Bonded rubber buffer 1
4 999 703 265 00 Bonded rubber buffer 1
5 N 011 524 7 Washer 10
A6, 4
5 N 011 524 27 Washer 10
A6, 4
6 999 084 074 02 Lock nut 1
V3]
7 900 075 355 02 Conbi nati on screw 5
M6 X 16
7 900 075 355 01 Hexagon- head bol t 5
M6 X 16
8 928 110 201 01 Seal ing frame 1
9 930 110 519 03 Fl ap- Nozzl e 1
9A [930 110 520 00 Cap 1
9B |930 110 919 00 Throttle screw 1
10 |930 110 497 00 Tensi on spring 1
11 |911 110 918 04 Suppor t 1
12 |900 146 011 02 Oval - head screw 6
MaAX10
13 [930 207 231 00 Therno val ve 1
14 |911 110 953 00 Hose 1
15 |930 606 119 02 Throttl e-val ve switch 1
15 944 606 113 01 Throttl e-val ve switch 1
16 |N 012 224 3 Spring washer 4
B4
17 |911 606 013 00 M croswi tch 1
17 |911 606 013 03 M croswi tch 1
18 |N 014 138 7 Oval - head screw 1
M6X10
19 |999 701 124 40 Oring 1
67, 5X4
20 |900 067 089 02 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X25
20 |900 067 089 01 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X25
21 |930 110 356 02 Air guide 1
22 |999 512 302 02 Hose cl anp 1
S85/ 9
22 |PCG 512 302 02 Hose cl anp 1
S85/ 9
23 |999 512 359 02 Hose cl anp 1
S89/127Y
23 |PCG 512 359 02 Hose cl anp 1
S89/127Y
24 |930 110 328 05 Pi pel i ne 1
25 |999 512 554 00 Hose cl anp 1
A9X18ZY
26 |N 023 565 3 Hose cl anp 1
AIX217Y
28 |930 207 236 00 Hose 1

F >>91HS1 09592
F >>91HS1 00719
>>91HS1 40358
>>91HS1 49563
>>91HS1 50331
>>91HS1 59564

mMmTm T

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 107-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

28

29

29

29

30
31

31

32

32

34
35

36
37

37

38

930 207 236 01

N 023 569 2

PCG 023 569

N 023 570 2

999

930

930

930

930

930
999

930
999

999

930

239

207

207

207

207

207
512

207
512

512

207

010

227

227

237

237

243
554

229
552

552

235

40

00

02

00

02

01
00

00
00

01

00

Hose

91HS1 09593>>
91HS1 00720>>
91HS1 40359>>
91HS1 49564>>
91HS1 50352>>
91HS1 59565>>
Hose cl anp
S16/92Y

Hose cl anp
S16/92Y

Hose cl anp
S15/9z2Y

91HS1 09593>>
91HS1 00720>>
91HS1 40359>>
91HS1 49564>>
91HS1 50352>>
91HS1 59565>>
Hose

4 X9

830MM

Recircul ating air valve
F >>91HS1 09592
>>91HS1 00719
>>91HS1 40358
>>91HS1 49563
>>91HS1 50331
>>91HS1 59564
Recircul ating air valve
91HS1 09593>>
91HS1 00720>>
91HS1 40359>>
91HS1 49564>>
91HS1 50352>>
91HS1 59565>>
uppor t

>>91HS1 09592
>>91HS1 00719
>>91HS1 40358
>>91HS1 49563
>>91HS1 50331
>>91HS1 59564
uppor t

91HS1 09593>>
91HS1 00720>>
91HS1 40359>>
91HS1 49564>>
91HS1 50352>>
91HS1 59565>>
Rubber sl eeve
Hose cl anp
A9X18

Val ve

Hose cl anp
S25/9z2Y

Hose cl anp
S25/9z2Y

Hose

>>91HS1 09592
>>91HS1 00719
>>91HS1 40358
>>91HS1 49563

MM T

MM T

MM

MTMTTTTOTTMTTTTOTTTTTT

mMmTm T

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 107-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

38

38

930 207 235 01

930 207 235 02

F >>91HS1 50331
F >>91HS1 59564
Hose

91HS1 09593>>
91HS1 00720>>
91HS1 40359>>
91HS1 49564>>
91HS1 50352>>
91HS1 59565>>
Hose

91HS1 09593>>
91HS1 00720>>
91HS1 40359>>
91HS1 49564>>
91HS1 50352>>
91HS1 59565>>

MM T

MM T

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 107-05

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 107-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
for 930. 20/ 25/ 26
L-JETRONIC || 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1 930 110 307 04 Fuel collection pipe 1
2 |928 110 475 01 Cap nut 1
2 |928 110 475 03 Cap nut 1
2 [928 110 475 04 Cap nut 1
3 |900 108 022 00 Bal | 1
9MM
4 930 110 308 04 Fuel collection pipe 1
5 900 075 355 02 Conbi nati on screw 10
MBX16
5 900 075 355 01 Hexagon- head bol t 10
MBX16
6 |N 011 524 7 Washer 13
6, 4
6 |N 011 524 27 Washer 13
6, 4
7 1930 606 120 00 I njector valve 6
8 930 110 388 00 Retaining clip 6
8 930 110 388 01 Retaining clip 6
9 930 110 595 03 Fuel line 87 1
9 |[930 110 595 05 Fuel line 88-
- 999 521 039 40 Spi r al X
18 X 3
9A 345 WM 1
10 928 110 198 01 Pressure regul at or 1
11 |[930 110 509 01 Fuel line 1
11A [930 110 569 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
12 |[999 512 160 02 Hose cl anp 1
S13/92Y
12 |PCG 512 160 02 Hose cl anp 1
S13/92Y
13 |[900 031 013 02 Washer 1
17
14 1900 034 013 02 Hexagon nut 1
BML6X1, 5
14 1900 034 013 01 Hexagon nut 1
BML6X1, 5
15 |930 110 602 00 Di aphr agm danper 1
16 |[944 110 312 00 Washer 1
17 |N 010 235 3 Hexagon- head bol t 1
8 X 10
18 |930 110 594 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
19 930 110 411 00 Connecti ng hose 1
19 930 110 411 03 Connecti ng hose 1
20 999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 1
M6 X12
20 999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 1
M6 X12
20A (911 607 301 00 Spacer 1 930. 26
21 1928 573 727 02 Di stributing piece 1
21A |999 137 017 40 Di stributing piece 1 930. 26
KS 4
- 999 239 003 40 Hose * 930. 26
3,2 X7
21B 40 MM 3
21C (999 513 021 40 Ti e-wr ap 1 930. 26
1,6 - 16
- N 020 139 11 Pi pe *
4 X1
22 210MV 1
23 380 MM 1
24 1928 574 717 02 Moul ded hose 3

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 107-05

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
25 |930 110 673 00 St rut 1
26 |930 110 671 00 Suppor t 1
27 |900 025 003 02 Washer 1
53
28 |N 100 467 01 Pan- head screw 1
MbX55
29 |930 606 161 00 | dl e-speed adj uster 1
30 [930 110 597 02 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
31 |930 110 579 01 Bonded rubber buffer 2
31 |999 703 265 00 Bonded rubber buffer 2
32 |999 084 074 02 Lock nut 2
V3]
33 [999 512 369 02 d anp 1
SP43/9ZY
33 [999 512 369 0B d anmp 1
SP43/9ZY
34 |930 110 665 00 Pi pel i ne 1
35 1930 110 267 01 Hose connection 1
36 [999 512 380 02 Hose cl anp 2
36 [999 512 380 0B Hose cl anp 2
37 |PCG 512 237 02 Hose cl anp 3
S26/ 9Z2Y
38 [930 110 589 02 Hose 1
39 [944 110 901 00 Gasket 1
for
I njector valve
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 107-10

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 107-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
for 930. 20/ 25/ 26
L-JETRONIC I 1] 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1 930 110 036 03 I nt ake distributor 1
2 930 110 338 03 I nt ake distributor 1
3 930 110 573 01 Rubber sl eeve 1
4 [999 512 367 02 Hose cl anp 2
S99/ 9ZY
5 930 110 459 00 I nt ermedi ate fl ange 6
6 930 110 197 08 Gasket 87 12
6 930 110 197 11 Gasket 87- 12
6 930 110 197 14 Gasket 88- 12
7 1999 025 152 02 Washer 12
8, 1X15X3
7 1999 025 152 OC Washer 12
8, 1X15X3
8 901 111 271 00 Nut 12
9 911 606 125 01 Suppor t 1
10 |911 606 127 01 Support 1
11 999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 3
M6 X 12
11 999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 3
M6 X 12
12 [N 011 524 7 Washer 3
A 6,4
12 [N 011 524 27 Washer 3
A 6,4
13 |067 133 753 A Venturi tube 1
13 |067 133 753 B Venturi tube 1
- 999 181 022 51 Hose *
11,8 X 19
14 45 W 4
15 999 512 554 00 Hose cl anp 3
A9 X 18
16 999 512 381 02 d anmp 9
16 999 512 497 02 d anmp 9
18,8 - 21,1
17 911 606 083 00 Suppor t 1 930. 26
18 930 110 667 01 Check val ve 1
21 |930 110 691 01 Connecti on piece 1
22 |930 110 689 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
23 |999 512 428 02 d anmp 1
24 1999 181 068 41 Hose 1
25 [N 013 953 2 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 2

B 29 X95

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 107-12 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 107-12

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Throttle |inkage
Br acket
1 |911 110 091 07 Br acket 1
2 999 924 069 00 Beari ng sl eeve 2
3 |900 025 007 02 Washer 2
A 8,4
3 |900 025 007 03 Washer 2
A 8,4
3A (930 110 572 00 Washer 2
4 1911 110 060 03 Lever 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
4 1930 110 060 06 Lever 1 930. 66/ 68
5 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
5 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
(6) [911 110 110 06 Lever 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
6 |[930 110 110 06 Lever 1 930. 66/ 68
7 901 110 236 00 Spacer tube 1
8 930 110 098 05 Pull rod 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
(8) [930 110 079 06 Pull rod 1 930. 66/ 68
9 N 012 325 1 Lock washer 1
10 911 110 165 08 Tensi on spring 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
11 |930 110 148 05 St eering knuckl e spring 1 930. 66/ 68
12 |[930 110 571 00 Washer 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
12 |[930 110 571 02 Washer 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
12 |[930 110 571 01 Washer 1 930. 66/ 68
13 |[900 025 007 02 Washer 1 930. 66/ 68
8,4
13 |900 025 007 03 Washer 1 930. 66/ 68
8,4
14 900 169 014 02 Securing clip 1
14 1900 169 014 01 Securing clip 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 107-15 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 107-15

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M xture control unit 930. 66/ 68
1 |930 110 909 00 Fuel distributor 1 930. 66
2 |930 110 907 00 Mass air flow neter 1 930. 66
3 |900 146 045 02 Oval - head screw 3
AM 5 X 45
4 1911 110 936 01 Gasket 1
5 [911 110 961 00 St op 1
6 911 110 929 00 Saf ety contact 1
7 |911 110 945 00 Lock nut 1
8 911 110 944 01 Hexagon- head bol t 1
9 911 110 960 00 Support washer 1
10 |911 110 943 01 Air flow sensor plate 1
10 ]911 110 943 03 Air flow sensor plate 1
11 ]911 110 959 00 Control |ever 1
12 |[930 110 910 02 Adj usting key 1
13 |[930 110 911 00 Gasket 1
14 |N 012 005 3 Lock ring 2
B5
15 |N 014 128 13 Oval - head screw 2
AM5 X 8
16 |[928 110 920 01 Parts kit 1
Pressure regul at or
See wor kshop nanual
KD-NR. 256155
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 107-20

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 107-20

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
for 930. 66/ 68
K- JETRONI C | 930. 66/ 68
1 930 110 034 00 I nt ake mani fol d 1 930. 66
1 1930 110 934 00 I nt ake mani f ol d 1 930. 66- S
2 N 011 525 13 Washer 12 ML48
B 8
3 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 12
M 8
3 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 12
M 8
4 1999 062 093 02 St ud 4
BM 6 X 35
5 999 504 004 00 Thr eaded i nsert 3
M 8
6 999 062 009 02 St ud 3
BM 8 X 28
6 |900 060 105 01 St ud 3
BM 8 X 28
7 1930 110 141 03 Fl ange 6
8 (930 110 197 10 Gasket 12
9 930 110 194 00 Bonded rubber buffer 3
10 930 110 267 00 Hose connection 1
11 |999 512 554 00 Hose cl anp 2
A9 X 18
- 999 239 011 40 Hose *
12 X 19
12 270 WM 1
13 999 701 477 40 Round seal 1
14 |999 701 468 40 Round seal 1
67,5 X 75,4 X 4
15 |930 110 250 08 Fl ap- Nozzl e 1 930. 66
16 930 110 497 00 Tensi on spring 1
17 1999 512 361 02 Hose cl anp 6
S6/ 7ZY
- 999 239 020 40 Hose *
Red
3,2 X7
18 390 WM 1
19 1000 MM 1
- 999 239 022 40 Hose *
Bl ue
4 X 10
20 575 MM 1 930. 66
- 999 239 021 40 Hose *
Bl ue
3,2 X7
20C 270 WM 2 930. 66- S
ML48
21 |999 512 159 02 Hose cl anp 2 930. 66
S9/9ZY
21 |999 512 082 02 Hose cl anp 2 930. 66
10/ 9
21 |999 512 082 01 Hose cl anp 2 930. 66
10/ 9
22 |N 012 226 5 Spri ng washer 4
B 6
- 999 239 013 40 Hose *
Bl ack
5 X 11
- 999 239 013 4A Hose *
Bl ack
5 X 11
23 150 MM 1 930. 66
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 107-20

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
24 405 WM 1
750 WM 1 930. 66- S
ML48
25 999 512 082 02 Hose cl anp 4
10/ 9
25 999 512 082 01 Hose cl anp 4
10/ 9
- 999 239 006 40 Hose *
Bl ack
8 X 14
- 999 239 034 40 Hose *
Bl ack
7,3 X3
26 120 WM 1
27 (999 512 160 02 Hose cl anp 4
13/9
27 [PCG 512 160 02 Hose cl anp 4
13/9
28 930 606 105 05 War m up val ve 1 930. 66
28 930 606 105 EX War m up val ve 1 930. 66
29 |N 044 703 3 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 45
29 |900 119 055 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 60
30 [N 012 226 5 Spring washer 2
A6
31 [900 915 004 02 Connecti on piece 1
32 |900 123 144 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 10 X 13,5
33 |930 110 173 00 Vacuum limter 1
34 (930 110 167 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
34 |930 110 967 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1 930. 66- S
ML48
35 |900 076 010 02 Nut 6
M 6
35 |900 076 010 0B Nut 6
M 6
36 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 4
B 6
37 1999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 2
M6 X 12
37 1999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 2
M6 X 12
37 |N 010 215 13 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 66- S
ML48
M6 X 15
38 (930 110 171 01 Hose 1
39 [PCG 512 237 02 Hose cl anp 2
26/ 9
- 999 239 007 40 Hose X
15 X 4,5
40 90 WM 1
(40) 500 WM 1 930. 66- S
ML48
(40) 220 WM 1 930. 66- S
41 (N 024 115 1 Hose cl anp 2
9/ 23 zY
- 999 181 284 50 Hose *
15 X 3,5
42 300 WM 1
43 |[999 512 346 00 Hose cl anp 2
22/ 9
44 1930 606 107 01 El ectric starting val ve 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 107-20

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
45 [N 014 740 2 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 16
45 (N 014 740 11 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 16
46 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 2
A6
47 1999 701 395 50 Oring 1
48 1930 606 102 00 Auxiliary air regul ator 1
48 1930 606 102 X Auxiliary air regul ator 1
49 1930 110 229 01 Support 1 930. 66
50 [N 012 226 5 Spring washer 4
B 6
51 |900 067 009 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 15
51 |900 067 429 01 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 15
52 | 900 067 008 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 12
52 | 900 067 008 03 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 12
53 999 239 009 40 Hose * 930. 66
54 [930 110 335 00 Air hose 1 930. 66
54 [930 110 335 08 Air hose 1 930. 66
55 |N 024 141 2 Hose cl anp 2
9 X 31 2y
56 |930 110 401 01 Therno val ve 1
59 [900 075 017 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1 930. 66- S
M6 X 25 ML48
59 |900 075 017 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1 930. 66- S
M6 X 25 ML48
60 |N 011 524 7 Washer 1 930. 66- S
A 6,4 ML48
60 |N 011 524 27 Washer 1 930. 66- S
A 6,4 ML48
61 |999 511 069 02 C anp 1 930. 66- S
12 X 15 ML48
61 |999 511 069 0OC C anp 1 930. 66- S
12 X 15 ML48
62 |930 110 171 01 Hose 1 930. 66- S
It is necessary to rework ML48
63 |930 110 535 00 Connecti ng tube 1 930. 66- S
ML48
64 |931 110 181 01 Moul ded hose 1 930. 66- S
ML48
65 |930 110 536 00 Connecti ng tube 1 930. 66- S
ML48
66 [931 110 183 01 Moul ded hose 1 930. 66- S
ML48
67 |930 110 332 02 Sl eeve /L 1 930. 66- S
105,4 WM ML48
67 |930 110 332 01 Sl eeve /R 1 930. 66- S
99 MM ML48
68 |930 110 538 01 St ud /L 1 930. 66- S
BM 8 X 150 ML48
68 |930 110 538 00 St ud /R 1 930. 66- S
BM 8 X 160 ML48
69 |900 025 007 02 Washer /L 1 930. 66- S
A 8,4 ML48
69 |900 025 007 03 Washer /L 1 930. 66- S
A 8,4 ML48
70 |047 906 283 Diverter valve 1 930. 66- S
ML48
71 |900 075 087 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1 930. 66- S
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




llustration: 107-20

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M8 X 16 ML48
71 |900 075 087 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1 930. 66- S
M8 X 16 ML48
72 (311 133 343 A Hose cl anp 4 930. 66- S
ML48
73 |911 110 382 00 Ri ng pi ece 1 930. 66- S
ML48
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012



llustration: 107-30

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 107-30

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
for 930. 66/ 68
K- JETRONI C | | 930. 66/ 68
1 930 110 018 03 Val ve housi ng 1
2 999 062 127 02 St ud 8
M6 X 25
- 999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 2
AM 6 X 12
- 999 504 004 00 Thr eaded i nsert 2
M8 X2 D
- 999 504 116 00 Thr eaded i nsert 1
M10 X1 X1 D
- 999 504 117 00 Thr eaded i nsert 1
M18 X 1,5 X 0,50
3 |930 110 151 00 Pi st on 1
4 930 110 157 00 Conpr essi on spring 1
5 930 110 156 06 Lid 1
5 1930 110 156 09 Lid 1
6 |930 110 056 02 Lid 1
7 [930 110 149 00 Gasket 2
8 |900 076 010 02 Nut 8
M 6
8 |900 076 010 OB Nut 8
M 6
9 N 011 524 7 Washer 8
A 6,4
9 N 011 524 27 Washer 8
A 6,4
10 930 110 332 00 Spacer tube 1
11 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 3
B 8
11A |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
11A |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
12 |900 074 264 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 135
13 |930 606 101 00 Switch 1
Boost pressure
14 1993 606 103 00 Pressure transnitter 1
Boost pressure
14 1993 606 103 01 Pressure transnitter 1
Boost pressure
15 |900 123 106 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 18 X 24
16 999 062 234 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 135
19 |930 110 367 01 Thr eaded i nsert 1
M10 X 1 X 1D
20 |930 110 160 00 Spring guide 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 107-35

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 107-35

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
for 930. 66/ 68
K-JETRONIC |11 930. 66/ 68
1 |930 110 547 00 Banj o bolt 6
1 930 110 547 01 Banj o bol t 6
2 900 123 144 30 Seal ing ring 12
A 10 X 13,5
3 999 215 002 02 Ri ng piece 6
4 [900 067 011 02 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 20
4 |[900 067 011 03 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 20
4 [900 067 089 02 Pan- head screw 10
M6 X 25
4 [900 067 089 01 Pan- head screw 10
M6 X 25
4 900 075 341 02 Conbi nati on screw 1
M6 X 25
4 900 075 341 01 Conbi nati on screw 1
M6 X 25
5 911 110 364 00 Conpr essi on spring 11
6 N 012 226 5 Spring washer 15
B 6
7 1999 511 085 02 C anp 1
8 900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
8 900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
9 N 012 226 5 Spring washer 1
B 6
10 |[930 110 434 01 dip 1
11 |[930 110 303 01 Fuel line 1
I nt ake
Start val ve
11 |[930 110 303 02 Fuel line 1
I nt ake
Start val ve
12 |911 110 899 00 Banj o bol t 6
A 2/3
13 900 123 115 30 Sealing ring 13
A8 X 11,5
14 930 110 302 01 Fuel line 1
I nt ake
VWarm up val ve
15 ]930 110 305 02 Fuel line 1
Return line
Varm up val ve
15 ]930 110 305 03 Fuel line 1
Return line
VWarm up val ve
16 930 110 137 02 Hose el bow 1
17 1999 512 350 02 Hose cl anp 2
18 930 110 035 04 Lower part 1
- 999 062 022 02 St ud 2
M8 X 12
19 930 110 394 00 Gasket 1
20 |930 110 133 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
21 |930 110 194 00 Bonded rubber buffer 3
22 |N 012 241 8 Spri ng washer 7
B 8
23 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 7
M 8
23 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 7
M 8

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 107-35

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
24 (930 110 041 02 Injection line 1 930. 66
Cylinder 1
24 (930 110 042 02 Injection line 1 930. 66
Cylinder 2
24 1930 110 043 02 Injection |line 1 930. 66
Cylinder 3
24 (930 110 044 01 Injection line 1 930. 66
Cylinlder 4
24 1930 110 045 02 Injection |line 1 930. 66
Cylinder 5
24 1930 110 046 02 Injection |line 1 930. 66
Cylinder 6
25 (930 110 606 01 Pi pe cl anp 1 930. 66
Doubl e
(25) |PCG 110 606 01 Rubber ply 1 930. 66
for
Pi pe cl anp
Li nes
It is necessary to rework
25 (930 110 607 01 Pi pe cl anp 3 930. 66
Triple
(25) |PCG 110 606 01 Rubber ply 3 930. 66/ 68
for
Pi pe cl anp
Li nes
It is necessary to rework
26 |930 110 225 02 I njector valve 6 930. 66
27 |900 123 144 30 Seal ing ring 6
A 10 X 13,5
28 (930 110 301 05 Fuel line 1
I nt ake
29 (930 110 304 03 Fuel line 1
Return line
30 |N 021 071 2 Banj o bol t 1
31 [900 123 101 30 Seal ing ring 2
A 12 X 18
32 [N 020 704 2 Connecti on piece 1
33 (900 123 116 30 Sealing ring 1
A 12 X 15,5
36 [928 110 231 02 Di aphr agm danper 1 930. 66- S
ML48
37 (930 110 302 03 Fuel line 1 930. 66- S
ML48
37 (930 110 302 07 Fuel line 1 930. 66- S
ML48
38 (999 511 132 02 d amp 1 930. 66- S
38 X 15 ML48
39 (930 110 302 02 Fuel line 1 930. 66- S
ML48
40 |[931 110 191 00 Bonded rubber buffer 1 930. 66- S
ML48
41 1928 110 223 03 Uni on 1 930. 66- S
ML48
42 1900 123 115 30 Sealing ring 2 930. 66- S
A8 X 11,5 ML48
43 |900 076 010 02 Nut 2 930. 66- S
M 6 ML48
43 900 076 010 0B Nut 2 930. 66- S
M 6
44 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 2 930. 66- S
B 6 ML48
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 107-40 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

&S — 28

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 107-40

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Tur bochar gi ng 930. 66/ 68
1 Tur bochar ger
See group
2/ 02/ 16
8 [930 107 123 01 Gasket 1
9 |[930 107 124 01 Q| pipe 1
9 |[930 107 124 03 G| pipe 1
10 |[999 084 052 02 Lock nut 2
M 8
11 |[930 107 125 03 G| pipe 1
11 |[930 107 125 07 Q| pipe 1
It is necessary to rework
12 |900 123 007 30 Seal ing ring 2
A 14 X 18
13 |[930 107 706 00 Banj o bol t 1
14 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 1
B 6
15 1999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 1
M6 X 12
15 1999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 1
M6 X 12
16 |[930 110 165 02 I nt ake pi pe 1
16 |[930 110 165 03 I nt ake manifold 1 930. 66- S
ML48
17 1930 110 158 01 Rubber sl eeve 2
70x5x54
17 |[930 110 363 00 Rubber sl eeve 1 930. 66- S
60x5x75 ML48
18 [999 512 351 02 Hose cl anp 4
19 930 110 192 01 Pressure line 1
19 930 110 192 04 Pressure |line 1 930. 66- S
ML48
19A 999 701 473 40 Round seal 1
20 (930 110 230 00 Seal ing ring 1
21 |930 107 001 07 Q| collection container 1
22 (999 512 341 02 d amp 2
23 1930 107 113 01 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
24 (930 107 116 01 Gasket 87 1
24 Gasket 88- 1
25 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 2
B 8
26 (999 084 052 02 Lock nut 2
M 8
27 (900 123 055 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 12 X 17
28 (900 219 006 02 Screw pl ug 1
M12 X 1,5
28 (900 219 006 01 Screw pl ug 1
M12 X 1,5
29 |930 107 394 02 Connecti ng hose 1
29 | 000 043 204 95 Hose * 930. 66- S
500 WM ML48
30 |999 512 252 02 Hose cl anp 2
31 (964 107 005 21 Gl punp 1
32 |999 707 289 40 Round seal 1
47 X 2
33 [999 113 246 40 Radi al sealing ring 1
34 |930 105 197 05 Gasket 87 1
34 Gasket 88- 1
35 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 3
B 6
36 |[900 074 111 02 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M6 X 50
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 107-40

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
37 900 123 018 30 Sealing ring 2
A 16 X 20
38 |900 175 005 02 Banj o bolt 1
39 |930 107 338 00 G| pipe 1
40 |[930 107 336 03 G| pipe 1
- 999 239 006 40 Hose *
8 X 14
- 999 239 034 40 Hose *
7,3 X3
41 380 MM 1
41 450 WM 1 930. 66- S
ML48
42 1999 512 160 02 Hose cl anp 2
42 |PCG 512 160 02 Hose cl anp 2
43 930 123 053 01 Control line 1
44 1930 123 043 04 Vent |ine 1
45 900 175 020 02 Banj o bolt 2
45 900 175 020 01 Banj o bolt 2
46 |[900 123 043 30 Sealing ring 4
A 12 X 15,5
47 1930 110 158 04 Rubber sl eeve 1 930. 66- S
50x4, 5x44 ML48
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 107-45

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

~

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 107-45

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Charge air cool er 930. 66/ 68
1 930 110 233 07 Charge air cooler 1
1 930 110 233 05 Charge air cool er 1 930. 66- S
ML48
2 999 701 469 40 Round seal 3
3 930 110 379 00 Sealing ring 1
4 [930 110 256 01 Cap 1
5 1999 512 045 02 Hose cl anp 1
6 930 110 224 01 Mounting plate 1
6 930 110 925 00 Mounting plate 1 930. 66- S
ML48
7 1930 110 285 01 Gasket 1
7 1930 110 285 03 Gasket 1
7 1930 110 285 02 Gasket 1 930. 66- S
ML48
7 1930 110 285 04 Gasket 1 930. 66- S
ML48
8 |900 025 007 02 Washer 4
B 8,4
8 |900 025 007 03 Washer 4
B 8,4
9 N 012 241 8 Spring washer 7
B 8
10 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 3
M 8
10 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 3
M 8
11 |[930 110 223 02 Support 1
12 |900 075 087 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 16
12 |900 075 087 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 16
12 |900 075 085 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 66- S
M8 X 20 ML48
13 930 113 430 00 Rubber nounti ng 6
14 1930 110 232 00 Spacer sl eeve 3
15 |]900 151 008 02 Washer 6
8,4
16 |900 074 134 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 45
17 |[901 612 110 00 G ound strap 1 930. 66- S
ML48
18 999 135 002 02 Screw socket 1 930. 66- S
ML48
19 930 110 547 00 Banj o bolt 1 930. 66- S
ML48
19 |[930 110 547 01 Banj o bolt 1 930. 66- S
ML48
21 [N 013 806 2 Seal ing ring 2 930. 66- S
ML48
A 10 X 14
22 1999 215 027 02 Ring fitting 1 930. 66- S
M10 X 1 ML48
22 1999 215 027 03 Ring fitting 1 930. 66- S
M10 X 1 ML48
23 |930 606 101 00 Switch 1 930. 66- S
Boost pressure ML48
24 |900 123 106 30 Seal ing ring 1 930. 66- S
A 18 X 24 ML48
25 |993 606 103 00 Pressure transnitter 1 930. 66- S
Boost pressure ML48
25 |993 606 103 01 Pressure transnitter 1 930. 66- S
Boost pressure ML48
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 107-45

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
26 |N 010 215 13 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 66- S
M6 X 15 ML48
27 1930 110 961 00 Support 1 930. 66- S
ML48
28 |N 011 524 7 Washer 1 930. 66- S
A 6,4 ML48
28 |N 011 524 27 Washer 1 930. 66- S
A 6,4 ML48
- 930 110 234 02 Air guide /L (D 1
- 930 110 234 03 Air guide (D) 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 108-00

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 108-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Air injection 930. 26
1 911 113 113 02 Br acket 1
2 911 113 121 00 Rubber nounti ng 2
3 911 113 122 00 Spacer sl eeve 2
4 1900 151 008 02 Washer 1
B 8,4
4A |[911 113 162 00 Washer 1
5 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 7
M 8
5 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 7
M 8
6 |900 025 007 02 Washer 4
A 8,4
6 |900 025 007 03 Washer 4
A 8,4
7 930 113 122 00 Air punp 1
8 (930 113 158 00 Pul | ey 1
9 900 067 008 02 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 12
9 900 067 008 03 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 12
10 [N 012 226 5 Spring washer 4
A6
11 | 900 249 006 02 Count er sunk- head screw 1
M8 X 120
12 ]911 113 126 02 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
13 |930 110 194 00 Bonded rubber buffer 2
13 999 703 263 00 Bonded rubber buffer 2
14 911 113 125 02 Suppor t 1
15 |900 075 085 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 20
16 |900 223 001 02 Washer 1
8,4
17 1911 113 117 02 Air cl eaner 1
18 911 113 145 02 Uni on 6
18 911 113 145 04 Uni on 6
19 |900 123 033 20 Seal ing ring 6
A 10 X 13,5 CU
20 |911 113 043 02 Air tube 1
21 |900 123 060 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 24 X 29
22 1930 113 147 01 Di verter valve 1
23 |930 113 146 01 Suppor t 1
24 1999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 2
M6 X 12
24 1999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 2
M6 X 12
25 |N 011 524 7 Washer 2
6, 4
25 |N 011 524 27 Washer 2
6, 4
26 911 113 115 01 Check val ve 1
27 1911 113 146 00 Gasket 1
28 |930 113 138 03 Hose 1
29 |930 113 137 01 Hose 1
30 [930 113 139 02 Hose 1
32 |999 512 038 02 Hose cl anp 1
S27/ 9
32 |PCG 512 038 02 Hose cl anp 1
S27/ 9
33 |PCG 512 237 02 Hose cl anp 1
S26/ 9
34 [999 512 296 02 Hose cl anp 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 108-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
S25/ 7
35 [900 192 005 50 Nar r ow v- bel t 1
9,5 X 975
36 (911 106 208 00 Pul I ey 1
37 (928 574 717 02 Moul ded hose 4
- N 020 139 11 Pi pe *
4 X1
38 500 WM 1
39 400 WM 1
40 (911 618 123 00 Change-over val ve 1
El ectric
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 108-05

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 108-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Air injection 930. 66/ 68
1 |930 113 025 02 Pul | ey 1
2 930 113 159 02 Br acket 1
2 |930 113 159 03 Br acket 1
3 930 113 161 00 Rubber nounti ng 8
4 930 113 163 00 Spacer sl eeve 4
5 [900 025 007 02 Washer 3
B 8
5 900 025 007 03 Washer 3
B 8
6 |[900 151 008 02 Washer 3
B 8,4
7 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 3
M 8
7 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 3
M 8
8 930 113 114 01 Air punp 1
9 |NO1l1 524 7 Washer 3
A 6,4
9 |N 011 524 27 Washer 3
A 6,4
10 |900 067 089 02 Pan- head screw 3
M6 X 25
10 |900 067 089 01 Pan- head screw 3
M6 X 25
11 930 113 120 01 Air cl eaner 1
- 930 113 401 00 Filter cartridge 1
12 ]911 113 115 01 Check val ve 1
13 |[930 113 135 01 Heat shield 1
14 |900 123 060 30 Seal ing ring 2
A 24 X 29
15 |[930 113 043 02 Air tube 1
16 911 113 145 02 Uni on 6
16 911 113 145 04 Uni on 6
17 1900 123 033 20 Seal ing ring 6
A 10 X 13,5 C 4
18 999 239 004 40 Br eat her hose 1
19 |[900 025 007 02 Washer 2
B 8,4
19 |[900 025 007 03 Washer 2
B 8,4
20 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 1
B 8
21 [N 010 391 4 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 100
22 |930 113 187 01 Cl ampi ng bracket 1
23 (900 068 004 02 Thr eaded pin 1
M8 X 45
24 1930 113 171 01 Suppor t 1
25 (900 025 007 02 Washer 1
B 8,4
25 (900 025 007 03 Washer 1
B 8,4
26 (999 702 170 50 G ommet 88- 1
27 |N 010 247 7 Hexagon- head bol t 87 1
M8 X 35
27 [N 010 247 18 Hexagon- head bol t 87- 1
M8 X 35
27 900 075 099 02 Hexagon- head bol t 88- 1
M8 X 30
27 900 075 099 03 Hexagon- head bol t 88- 1
M8 X 30
28 [N 020 607 1 d anp 87 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 108-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
20/ 20
29 (900 151 008 02 Washer 1
B 8,4
30 [N 012 241 8 Spri ng washer 1
B 8
31 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
31 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
32 (930 113 031 04 I ntermedi ate flange 1
33 |999 062 055 02 St ud 2
BM6 X 12
33 |999 062 009 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 28
33 |900 060 105 01 St ud 1
BM 8 X 28
34 1999 113 464 40 Sealing ring 1
35 (930 113 017 06 Gear wheel 1
36 [N 011 524 7 Washer 3
A6, 4
36 [N 011 524 27 Washer 3
A6, 4
37 |900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M6 X 16
37 |900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M6 X 16
38 [N 011 524 7 Washer 2
A 6,4
38 [N 011 524 27 Washer 2
A6, 4
39 |900 067 013 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 35
40 999 192 131 50 Toot hed bel t 1
41 930 113 033 02 Lid 1
42 1999 062 123 02 St ud 3
BM 6 X 45
43 |N 011 524 7 Washer 5
A6, 4
43 |N 011 524 27 Washer 5
A 6,4
44 1900 076 010 02 Nut 5
M 6
44 1900 076 010 0B Nut 5
M 6
45 1930 105 197 03 Gasket 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 108-07

FRORSCOHE FRORSCHE
Model: 91187 Model life  1987>>1989

Sz—20
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 108-07

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Air injection 930. 66/ 68
1 930 113 127 00 Di verter valve 1 930. 66
2 930 113 112 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 2
3 N 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 6
M6 X 20
4 N 011 524 7 Washer 8
A 6,4
4 N 011 524 27 Washer 8
A 6,4
5 999 143 004 08 Conbi nati on screw 6
M6 X 12
5 999 143 004 01 Conbi nati on screw 6
M6 X 12
5 999 075 039 OC Conbi nati on screw 6
M6 X 12
6 930 113 126 02 Control valve 1 930. 66
7 1999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 2 930. 66
M6 X 12
7 1999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 2 930. 66
M6 X 12
8 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 2 930. 66
B 6
9 911 110 382 00 Ri ng piece 1 930. 66
10 |N 021 053 2 Banj o bol t 1 930. 66
11 | 900 123 144 30 Seal ing ring 2 930. 66
A 10 X 35
12 999 137 004 40 T- pi ece 1
13 999 239 014 40 Hose *
3,5 X8,5
13 60 MM 1 930. 66
14 75 MM 2
15 270 WM 2
16 |311 133 343 A Hose cl anp 8
17 1930 113 118 01 Hose 1
18 930 113 181 00 Hose 1
19 930 113 182 00 Air hose 1 930. 66
20 |999 512 038 02 Hose cl anp 2
S 28/9 zZY
20 |PCG 512 038 02 Hose cl anp 2
S 28/9 zZY
21 |PCG 512 237 02 Hose cl anp 5
S 26/9
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 108-10

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 108-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Addi ti onal bl ower 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1 |965 624 151 00 Bl ower 1
2 999 512 244 02 d anp 1
SP 77/ 20
3 930 211 139 00 Support 1
4 |N 011 524 7 Washer 3
6, 4
4 [N 011 524 27 Washer 3
6, 4
5 [900 910 096 02 Lock nut 3
M 6
6 930 110 579 01 Bonded rubber buffer 3
6 999 703 265 00 Bonded rubber buffer 3
7 |930 211 323 01 Hot air socket 1 930. 20/ 25
(7) [930 211 323 02 Hot air socket 1 930. 26
8 930 211 581 00 Rubber sl eeve 1
9 [999 512 087 02 Hose cl anp 2
S94/92Y
9 PCG 512 087 02 Hose cl anp 2
S94/92Y
10 [999 025 108 02 Washer 4
11 999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 2
M6 X 12
11 ]999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 2
M6 X 12
12 |900 187 015 02 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 2
B 6,3 X 16
13 |[930 211 341 03 Hot-air manifold 1
14 999 703 077 40 Cap 1
10,5 X 6,3
15 |N 010 205 6 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M5 X 10
15 |[900 075 105 02 Screw 2
M5 X 10
16 |[900 025 003 02 Washer 2
5,3
17 |[930 211 337 00 Boot 1
17 |[930 211 337 01 Boot 1
18 |[999 512 200 02 Hose cl anp 1
S81/9zY
19 [999 512 235 02 Hose cl anp 1
S77/92Y
20 |930 211 341 01 Hot-air manifold 1 930. 26
21 (999 512 349 02 Hose cl anp 4 930. 26
SGT 50-70/9
21 (999 512 349 01 Hose cl anp 4 930. 26
SGT 50-70/9
21 [999 512 349 0B Hose cl anp 4
SGT 50-70/9
22 |930 211 341 02 Hot-air manifold 1 930. 26
23 |911 211 553 01 Fl exi bl e pi pe 1 930. 26
24 [911 211 553 02 Fl exi bl e pi pe 1 930. 26

24.07.2017

Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 109-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

—14

— 14 CD—12

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 109-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Engi ne suspension
1 930 115 017 02 Engi ne bracket 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
COUPE/ TARGA
1A 930 115 017 09 Engi ne bracket 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
CABRI O
(1) |930 115 017 08 Engi ne bracket 1 930. 66/ 68
COUPE/ TARGA
(1A) |930 115 017 09 Engi ne bracket 1 930. 66/ 68
CABRI O
2 N 012 242 3 Spri ng washer 4
3 900 157 002 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 10
3 900 157 002 03 Hexagon nut 4
M 10
4 N 010 450 5 Hexagon- head bol t 2
MLOX50
4 900 074 373 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
MLOX50
4 N 010 253 7 Hexagon- head bol t 1
MLOX22
4 1900 074 064 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
MLOX60
4 1900 074 377 01 Hexagon- head bol t 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
MLOX60
4 |N 010 472 4 Hexagon- head bol t 1 930. 66/ 68
MLOX85
4 1900 074 375 01 Hexagon- head bol t 1 930. 66/ 68
MLOX85
5 900 025 008 09 Washer 4
A10,5
5 |[900 025 008 04 Washer 4
A10,5
6 |[930 375 011 01 Br acket 1
6A (911 375 011 06 Br acket 1 CABRI O
7 900 156 006 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M 10 X 18
8 |911 375 043 00 Beari ng 2
8 |911 375 043 07 Beari ng 2 CABRI O
930. 20/ 25/ 26
MB37
9 N 010 335 5 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 35
9 900 075 032 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 35
10 |[900 027 015 02 Lock ring 4
B 8
10 |[900 027 015 03 Lock ring 4
B 8
11 | 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
11 | 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
12 |[901 305 311 00 Seat 4
13 803 199 347 Spri ng washer 2
13 |803 199 34H Washer 2
14 |N 010 191 2 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M12 X 1,5 X 95
14 |900 082 142 01 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M12 X 1,5 X 95
15 |[911 375 043 05 Tor si on bearing 1 CABRI O
16 [911 375 313 00 End plate 1 CABRI O
17 |N 010 275 3 Hexagon- head bol t 3 CABRI O
M 10X35

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 109-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
17 |900 075 460 01 Hexagon- head bol t 3 CABRI O
M 10X35
18 |911 375 175 00 Vi brati on danper 1 CABRI O
18 911 375 175 01 Vi brati on danper 1 SPEEDSTER
19 |N 010 445 2 Hexagon- head bol t 1 CABRI O
M 10X45
19 |900 074 372 01 Hexagon- head bol t 1 CABRI O
M 10X45
20 |900 025 008 09 Washer 1 CABRI O
A 10,5
20 (900 025 008 04 Washer 1 CABRI O
A 10,5
21 [N 900 876 01 Lock nut 1 CABRI O
VM 10
22 |911 375 181 00 Spacer ring 2 CABRI O
23 [N 900 662 01 Washer 1 CABRI O
6,4 X 21,5
24 (900 910 010 09 Lock nut 1 CABRI O
VM 6
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 180-10

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

FRPORSCHE

o]
RTINS
‘u""ﬂ;:uxxa'
SRARRSD
AN
N D

24.07.2017

@',.\
o \

\
e

Kat 012



[llustration

: 180-10

P ORSSES PORSSEES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Speci al nodel 88- TURBO
MB06
fl at nose design
Q1| cooler
Centre
1 |911 107 051 01 G| cooler 1
2 900 075 341 02 Conbi nati on screw 4
M6 X 25
2 900 075 341 01 Conbi nati on screw 4
M6 X 25
3 [N 011 524 7 Washer 4
A 6,4
3 [N 011 524 27 Washer 4
A 6,4
4 1900 910 012 02 Lock nut 4
M 6
4 1900 910 047 09 Lock nut 4
M 6
5 [930 107 911 00 G| hose 1
I nt ake
6 |[930 107 912 00 G| hose 1
Return line
7 |999 511 130 02 Pi pe cl anp 1
44/ 20
8 |900 134 015 02 Banj o bol t 2
A 20
9 900 123 049 30 Sealing ring 4
A 26 X 32

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 198-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 198-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Gasket set
Repair kits
Mai nt enance set
>> 930 100 907 04 Gasket set 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Engi ne
Cyli nder
Cyl i nder head
Conpri si ng:
- 999 704 172 50 Seal ing ring 2
- 930 104 194 02 Cyli nder base gasket 6
- 928 104 193 12 Val ve stem seal 12
- 928 104 193 13 Val ve stem seal 12
- 964 104 111 07 Val ve stem seal 12
- 930 105 193 06 Gasket 2
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 40
8,4
- 999 701 596 40 Oring 2
8,3-2,4
- 999 701 598 40 Oring 2
20,3-2,4
- 999 701 298 40 Oring 2
10-1,3
- N 013 804 2 Seal ing ring 2
A6 X 10
- 930 105 197 05 Gasket 2
- 999 701 124 40 Oring 1
67,5 X 4
- 930 105 191 03 Gasket 1
- 930 105 192 04 Gasket 1
- 900 031 011 30 Washer 19
6, 4
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 999 704 173 50 Sealing ring 1
- 900 123 005 30 Seal ing ring 7
A 12 X 16
- 999 707 112 40 Round seal 8
- 999 707 112 4A Round seal 8
- 930 110 197 14 Gasket 12
- 999 701 423 40 Oring 6
6 X5
- 900 123 050 30 Sealing ring 17
A8 X 11,5
- 900 123 144 30 Seal ing ring 1
10 X 13,5
- 999 701 395 50 Oring 1
7-28
- 999 701 210 40 Oring 1
20-2,5
- 999 701 210 4A Oring 1
20-2,5
- 911 111 191 01 Gasket 1
- 911 111 191 02 Gasket 1
- 930 111 192 06 Gasket 2
- 930 111 193 03 Gasket 1
- 911 111 188 02 Support washer 1
- 911 111 189 03 Gasket 1
- 900 123 033 20 Seal ing ring 6
A 10 X 13,5
- 900 123 060 30 Sealing ring 1
A 24 X 29

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 198-00

PORSCHE PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
- 900 123 008 30 Sealing ring 1
A 14 X 20
- 900 123 116 30 Seal ing ring 3
A 12 X 15,5
- 999 701 135 50 Oring 1
15 X 2,5
- 900 123 006 30 Seal ing ring 2
A 14 X 18
- 930 111 191 12 Gasket 6
- 900 123 007 70 Sealing ring 2
A 14 X 18
- 999 701 468 40 Round seal 2
- 911 113 146 00 Gasket 1
- 999 701 446 40 Oring 6
- 900 123 007 30 Seal ing ring 1
- 900 123 005 00 Seal ing ring 8
A 12 X 16
- 900 123 115 30 Seal ing ring 4
A8 X 11,5
- 999 701 690 40 Round seal 2
12 X 1,78
>> 930 100 908 02 Gasket set 1 930. 66/ 68
Engi ne
Cyli nder
Cyl i nder head
Conpri si ng:
- 999 704 172 50 Seal ing ring 6
- 930 104 194 02 Cyli nder base gasket 6
- 928 104 193 12 Val ve stem seal 12
- 928 104 193 13 Val ve stem seal 12
- 964 104 111 07 Val ve stem seal 12
- 930 105 193 06 Gasket 2
- 999 701 596 40 Oring 2
8,3 - 2,4
- 999 701 598 40 Oring 2
20,3 - 2,4
- 999 701 298 40 Oring 2
10-1,3
- N 013 804 2 Seal ing ring 2
A6 - 10
- 930 105 197 05 Gasket 2
- Gasket 1
- 930 105 191 03 Gasket 1
- 930 105 192 04 Gasket 1
- 900 031 011 30 Washer 19
6, 4
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 42
8,4
- 999 704 173 50 Sealing ring 1
- 900 123 116 30 Seal ing ring 7
A 12 X 16
- 999 707 112 40 Round seal 8
- 999 707 112 4A Round seal 8
- 999 707 289 40 Round seal 1
47 X 2
- 900 123 007 30 Seal ing ring 2
A 14 X 18
- 999 113 246 40 Radi al sealing ring 1
- 900 123 055 30 Sealing ring 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 198-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
A 12 X 17
- 930 107 116 01 Gasket 1
- 900 123 018 30 Sealing ring 2
A 16 X 20
- 930 107 123 01 Gasket 1
- 900 123 033 20 Seal ing ring 27
A 10 X 13,5
- 930 110 197 10 Gasket 12
- 930 110 149 00 Gasket 2
- 930 110 122 00 Seal ing ring 1
- 900 123 101 30 Seal ing ring 2
A 12 X 18
- 900 123 144 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 10 X 13,5
- 930 110 394 00 Gasket 1
- 900 123 115 30 Seal ing ring 20
A8 X 11,5
- 999 701 395 50 Oring 1
7-2
- 930 111 192 06 Gasket 2
- 999 701 468 40 Round seal 3
- 930 110 230 00 Sealing ring 1
- 930 110 379 00 Sealing ring 1
- 930 111 160 01 Gasket 2
- 930 111 162 01 Gasket 2
- 911 111 189 03 Gasket 1
- 930 111 191 10 Gasket 6
- 930 111 193 03 Gasket 1
- 930 123 191 05 Seal ing ring 2
- 999 701 473 40 Round seal 1
- 930 123 192 04 Gasket 1
- 930 123 194 06 Gasket 2
- 999 701 469 40 Round seal 3
- 999 701 477 40 Round seal 1
- 911 113 179 02 Gasket 1
- 911 113 190 01 Gasket 6
- 900 123 106 30 Sealing ring 1
- 900 123 116 30 Sealing ring 15
- 900 123 060 30 Sealing ring 2
- 930 123 134 04 Gasket 1
- 999 113 464 40 Sealing ring 1
- 900 123 005 00 Seal ing ring 8
A 12 X 16
- 930 111 156 01 Support washer 1
- 930 123 132 02 Support washer 1
>> 930 100 901 04 Gasket set 1
Engi ne
Crankcase
Conpri si ng:
- 999 704 172 50 Seal ing ring 3
- 999 701 006 40 Oring 26
- 999 113 215 40 Seal ing ring 1
90 X 110 X 12
- 930 101 391 01 Gasket 2
- 900 123 118 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 22 X 27
- 999 113 049 50 Q| scraper ring 1
30 X 50 X 10
- 999 707 285 40 Oring 1
51 X 4,5
- 900 123 044 30 Sealing ring 1
A 18 X 22
- 900 123 066 30 Seal ing ring 8
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




llustration: 198-00

PORSCHE PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
A 10 X 16
- 900 031 011 30 Washer 3
6, 4
- 900 123 005 00 Sealing ring 4
A 12 X 16
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 24
8,4
- 930 105 198 01 Gasket 1
- 999 704 173 50 Sealing ring 1
- 900 123 011 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 22 X 27
- 999 701 053 50 Sealing ring 1
39,2 X3
- 900 123 106 30 Sealing ring 2
A 18 X 24
- 930 107 791 02 Gasket 1
- 911 602 102 01 Seal ing ring 1
- 900 123 009 20 Seal ing ring 1
A 18 X 24
- 900 123 007 30 Seal ing ring 2
A 14 X 18
- 901 102 191 00 Seal ing ring 1
- 999 701 658 40 Round seal 1
33,3 X 2,4
>> (930 105 902 00 Gasket set 1
for
Val ve cover
Conpri si ng:
>> 930 105 902 01 Gasket set 1
for
Val ve cover
Conpri si ng:
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 34
8,4
- 900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 34
M 8
- 900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 34
M 8
>> 930 107 040 01 Set 1
Al tube
Di vi ded
Conpri si ng:
Al tube 1
Al tube 1
- 900 041 013 01 Crclip 1
- 999 707 112 40 Round seal 2
- 999 707 112 4A Round seal 2
- 999 707 113 40 Round seal 2
- 999 707 113 41 Oring 2
>> 964 101 901 00 Set of crankshaft bearings 1
Conpri si ng:
- 930 101 131 15 Beari ng shell 1
Set
I
- 930 101 132 15 Beari ng shell 12
[1-VII
- 964 101 138 01 Beari ng sl eeve 1
VI
>> 964 101 901 51 Set of crankshaft bearings 1
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 198-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty Model

>>

>>

>>

>>

930

930

930

964

964

930

930

964

964

930

930

964

964

930

930

930

964

964

930

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

131

132

132

138

901

131

132

138

901

131

132

138

901

131

132

132

138

901

131

51

51

92

54

56

56

56

55

61

61

61

65

71

71

71

72

66

76

76

Oversi ze

I nner

0,25 W
Conpri si ng:
Beari ng shel
I
Beari ng shel

[1-VII

Beari ng shel

[1-VII

Beari ng sl eeve

VI

Set of crankshaft bearings
Oversi ze

I nner

0,50 WM

Conpri si ng:

Beari ng shel

I
Beari ng shel

[1-VII

Beari ng sl eeve

VI

Set of crankshaft bearings
Oversi ze

Quter

0,25 W

Conpri si ng:

Beari ng shel

I
Beari ng shel

[1-VII

Beari ng sl eeve

VI

Set of crankshaft bearings
Oversi ze

I nner

0,25 W

Oversi ze

Quter

0,25 W

Conpri si ng:

Beari ng shel

I
Beari ng shel

[1-VII

Beari ng shel

[1-VII

Beari ng shel

Beari ng shel

[1-VII

Beari ng sl eeve

VI

Set of crankshaft bearings
Oversi ze

I nner

0,50 WM

Oversi ze

Quter

0,25 W

Conpri si ng:

Beari ng shel

I

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 198-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
- 930 101 132 76 Beari ng shel | 12
-V
- 964 101 138 67 Beari ng sl eeve 1
VI
Pi ston rings
- mahle -
>> 1930 103 986 00 Set of piston rings 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
>> 1930 103 968 00 Set of piston rings 1 930. 66/ 68
>> 1911 100 956 02 Mai nt enance set -88 1 930. 20/ 26
for
Peri odi ¢ mai nt enance
1 set
Conpri si ng:
- 930 107 764 01 al filter 1
- 930 107 764 03 al filter - (1 ND) 1
Red
- 928 110 253 06 Fuel filter 1
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 34
- 930 110 393 00 Filter el enent 1
- 900 123 118 30 Seal ing ring 2
- 999 170 157 90 Spar k pl ug 6
>> 911 100 956 06 Mai nt enance set 89 1 930. 20
for
Peri odi ¢ mai nt enance
1 set
Conpri si ng:
- 930 107 764 01 al filter 1
- 930 107 764 03 al filter - (SGP) 1
Red
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 34
- 930 110 393 00 Filter el enent 1
- 900 123 118 30 Seal ing ring 2
- 999 170 157 90 Spar k plug 6
>> 911 100 956 05 Mai nt enance set - 88 1 930. 25
for
Peri odi ¢ mai nt enance
1 set
Conpri si ng:
- 930 107 764 01 al filter 1
- 930 107 764 03 al filter - (1 ND) 1
Red
- 928 110 253 06 Fuel filter 1
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 34
- 930 110 393 00 Filter el enent 1
- 900 123 118 30 Seal ing ring 2

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 198-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
- 999 170 156 90 Spar k plug 6
>> 911 100 956 07 Mai nt enance set 89 1 930. 25
for
Peri odi ¢ mai nt enance
1 set
Conpri si ng:
- 930 107 764 01 al filter 1
- 930 107 764 03 al filter - (1 ND) 1
Red
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 34
- 930 110 393 00 Filter el enent 1
- 900 123 118 30 Seal ing ring 2
- 999 170 156 90 Spar k pl ug 6
>> 1911 100 988 01 Mai nt enance set -88 1 930. 66/ 68
for
Peri odi ¢ mai nt enance
1 set
Conpri si ng:
- 930 107 764 01 al filter 1
- 930 107 764 03 al filter 1
Red
- 928 110 147 05 Fuel filter 1
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 34
- 900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 34
- 930 110 185 02 Air cleaner cartridge 1
- 930 113 401 00 Filter cartridge 1
- 900 123 118 30 Seal ing ring 2
- 999 170 128 90 Spar k pl ug 6
- 900 123 055 30 Sealing ring 1
>> |911 100 988 02 Mai nt enance set 89 1 930. 66/ 68
for
Peri odi ¢ mai nt enance
1 set
Conpri si ng:
- 930 107 764 01 al filter 1
- 930 107 764 03 al filter - (1 ND) 1
Red
- 930 105 194 04 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 05 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 06 Gasket 2
- 930 105 195 07 Gasket 2
- 900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 34
- 900 031 014 30 Washer 34
- 900 123 118 30 Seal ing ring 2
- 900 123 055 30 Sealing ring 1
- 999 170 128 90 Spar k plug 6
>> 1928 603 904 00 Set of fastening parts X
for
Pul | ey
Cener at or
Conpri si ng:
24.07.2017 -8 Kat 012




llustration: 198-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Nut 1
M17 X 1,5 SW24
Washer 1
Thrust washer 1
Woodr uf f key 1
Pi pe 1
24.07.2017 -9 Kat 012



llustration: 201-00

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 201-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Fuel system
Front
1 930 201 010 03 Fuel tank 1
1 930 201 010 02 Fuel tank 1
80 Liter
1 930 201 010 04 Fuel tank 1
80 Liter
1 930 201 010 05 Fuel tank 1
80 Liter
2 901 201 311 00 Br acket 3
3 900 067 151 02 Pan- head screw 3
M8 X 25
3 900 067 151 oOC Pan- head screw 3
M8 X 25
4 [900 031 001 02 Washer 3
8,4
4 [900 031 105 01 Washer 3
8,4
5 [901 504 932 20 Seal i ng strap 1
6 901 741 801 00 Sender 1
7 |477 919 133 Seal ing ring 1
8 N 012 222 4 Spring washer 5
B 5
9 N 011 005 14 Hexagon nut 5
M 5
9 900 076 091 01 Hexagon nut 5
M 5
10 |901 201 275 30 Cap 1
for
Sender
Yel | ow
Anodi sed
(10) |901 201 275 31 Cap 1
for
Sender
Bl ack
11 911 201 259 02 Desk pad 2
10 MM
11 911 201 259 03 Desk pad 1
19 MM
12 911 201 515 00 Hose 1
13 |[999 512 348 02 Hose cl anp 2
40- 60/ 9
14 911 201 049 04 Filler neck 1
for cars with
Sheet netal cup for tank
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>91KS1 40341
F >>91KS1 50414
F >>93KS0 00184
F >>93KS0 20083
F >>93KS0 10067
(14) |911 201 049 06 Filler neck 1
for cars with
Pl astic cup for tank
F 91KS1 00959>>
F 91KS1 40342>>
F 91KS1 50415>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
F 93KS0 20084>>
F 93KS0 10068>>
14 1911 201 049 05 Filler neck 1 CARRERA
(UsA) TURBO
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 201-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(14)

14

(14)

15

16

16

16

911 201 049 07

911 201 049 05

911 201 049 07

N 012 006 4

900 075 310 02

999 919 089 07

PCG 919 089 07

for cars with

Sheet netal cup for tank
F >>91KS1 00958

F >>91KS1 40341

F >>91KS1 50414

F >>93KS0 00184

F >>93KS0 20083

F >>93KS0 10067

Filler neck

for cars with
Plastic cup for tank
91KS1 00959>>
91KS1 40342>>
91KS1 50415>>
93KS0 00185>>
93KS0 20084>>
93KS0 10068>>
iller neck

n

F
F
F
F
F
F

for cars with

Sheet netal cup for tank
F >>91KS1 00958

F >>91KS1 40341

F >>91KS1 50414

F >>93KS0 00184

F >>93KS0 20083

F >>93KS0 10067

Filler neck

for cars with

Pl astic cup for tank
91KS1 00959>>
91KS1 40342>>
91KS1 50415>>
93KS0 00185>>
93KS0 20084>>
93KS0 10068>>
Lock ring

B 6

Hexagon- head bol t
M6 X 12

for cars with
Sheet netal cup for tank
>>91KS1 00958
>>91KS1 40341
>>91KS1 50414
>>93KS0 00184
>>93KS0 20083
>>93KS0 10067
Conbi nati on screw
5 X 16

for cars with
Plastic cup for tank
91KS1 00959>>
91KS1 40342>>
91KS1 50415>>
93KS0 00185>>
93KS0 20084>>
93KS0 10068>>
Lens- head screw
5 X 16

for cars with

MM T

MM T

MM T

(USA)

CARRERA
TURBO

CARRERA
M98

CARRERA
M98

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 201-00

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

17 1911 201

17 1964 201

18 944 201
19 911 201
19 911 201
19 993 201

19 1964 201

19 1964 201

20 911 201
21 |901 201

21 |901 201

21 |911 201

279

279

553
272
272
271

906

906

095
591

591

367

01

00

00
02
00
00

00

01

00
20

21

00

Plastic cup for tank
91KS1 00959>>

91KS1 40342>>

91KS1 50415>>

93KS0 00185>>

93KS0 20084>>

93KS0 10068>>
Protective flap

for cars with

Sheet netal cup for tank
>>91KS1 00958

>>91KS1 40341

>>91KS1 50414

>>93KS0 00184

>>93KS0 20083

>>93KS0 10067
Protective flap

for cars with

Plastic cup for tank

F 91KS1 00959>>

F 91KS1 40342>>

F 91KS1 50415>>

F 93KS0 00185>>
F
F

MM T

MM T

93KS0 20084>>
93KS0 10068>>

Fuel tank cap
Fuel tank cap
Fuel tank cap

Fuel tank cap
Lockabl e

Wo stipulated | ock nunber
with keys

Fuel tank cap
Lockabl e

State | ock nunber
with keys

Gasket

Sl eeve

for cars with

Sheet netal cup for tank
>>91KS1 00958
>>91KS1 40341
>>91KS1 50414
>>93KS0 00184
>>93KS0 20083
>>93KS0 10067

Sl eeve

for cars with

Sheet netal cup for tank
>>91KS1 00958
>>91KS1 40341
>>91KS1 50414
>>93KS0 00184
>>93KS0 20083
>>93KS0 10067

Sl eeve

for cars with

Pl astic cup for tank
F 91KS1 00959>>

F 91KS1 40342>>

F 91KS1 50415>>

MM T

MM T

e

COUPE
Coupe
Coupe

TARGA
CABRI O

TARGA
CABRI O

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 201-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
F 93KS0 00185>>
F 93KS0 20084>>
F 93KSO 10068>>
22 (999 152 004 00 Crclip 1
23 |911 201 593 00 Overfl ow socket 1
24 1911 201 731 00 Overfl ow hose 1
25 911 201 141 00 Fuel filter 1
26 |911 201 143 00 Seal ing ring 1
27 1911 608 102 02 Fuel punp 1 930. 66/ 68
27 |944 608 102 04 Fuel punp 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
(27) Fuel punp 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
28 999 512 394 00 Hose cl anp 1
40- 60/ 13
29 |911 608 105 01 Support 1
30 |911 608 206 00 Bonded rubber buffer 2
31 |999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 1
M6 X 12
31 |999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 1
M6 X 12
32 |N 010 208 5 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M6 X 8
33 [N 012 226 5 Spring washer 4
B 6
34 |N 011 524 7 Washer 4
A 6,4
34 |N 011 524 27 Washer 4
A 6,4
- 999 181 168 50 Hose *
12 X 18,5
35 90 WM 1
36 |999 512 554 00 Hose cl anp 2
37 |911 356 066 07 Pressure |line 1 930. 66/ 68
37 |911 356 066 08 Pressure |line 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
38 (928 110 475 01 Cap nut 1
M 12 X 15,5
38 928 110 475 03 Cap nut 1
M 12 X 15,5
38 (928 110 475 04 Cap nut 1
M 12 X 15,5
(39) 1893 906 093 Check val ve 1 930. 66/ 68
39 |944 608 951 01 Check val ve 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
40 |N 013 812 2 Seal ing ring 2 930. 20/ 25/ 26
A 12 X 15,5
40 |900 123 005 20 Sealing ring 2 930. 66/ 68
A 12 X 16
41 |911 356 202 03 Rubber sl eeve 4
42 (999 613 017 40 Covering *
43 |911 356 062 07 Return line 1 930. 66/ 68
43 |911 356 062 08 Return line 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
44 1999 511 093 02 Pi pe cl anp 1
45 (900 187 104 02 Tappi ng screw 1
B 4,8 X 13
46 (928 612 494 00 Foam part 1
- 911 356 543 01 Support 3
for
Fuel 1ine

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 201-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
1
—3
=
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 201-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Fuel system 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Rear
1 911 356 083 01 Pressure |line 1
2 |911 356 085 05 Return line 1
3 |928 110 253 04 Fuel filter 1 (AG (SA)
3 |928 110 253 06 Fuel filter 1
4 1999 512 390 00 Hose cl anp 1
5 [928 355 517 01 Spi r al 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 201-10 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 201-10

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Fuel system 930. 66/ 68
Rear
1 930 608 113 00 Fuel punp 1
2 999 134 018 02 Banj o bol t 1
M12 X 1,5
3 900 123 005 20 Sealing ring 2
A 12 X 16
4 N 020 702 1 Screw socket 1
5 N 013 849 2 Seal ing ring 1
A 14 X 18
6 999 512 394 00 Hose cl anp 1
40- 60/ 13
7 |911 608 105 00 Support 1
8 N 010 208 5 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 8
9 N 012 007 2 Lock ring 4
A6
9 |[900 027 004 03 Lock ring 4
A6
10 |999 703 384 00 Megul asti k pivot bearing 2
10 [999 703 384 01 Megul asti k pivot bearing 2
11 |[900 076 010 02 Nut 2
M 6
11 |900 076 010 OB Nut 2
M 6
12 |930 356 068 02 Fuel line 1
13 |930 356 081 04 Fuel line 1
13 |930 356 081 06 Fuel line 1
13A [999 513 010 40 Ti e-wr ap 1
140 MM
14 |911 110 197 02 Fuel accumul at or 1
15 |[911 356 091 02 Fuel line 1
16 |[928 110 147 05 Fuel filter 1
17 |930 356 041 01 Br acket 1
18 [999 512 199 02 d amp 1
19 999 512 390 00 Hose cl anp 1
20 (999 025 108 02 Washer 3
6, 4
21 901 504 859 20 Hose piece 3
22 (900 910 012 02 Lock nut 3
M 6
22 (900 910 047 09 Lock nut 3
M 6
23 (930 356 062 01 Return line 1
24 (999 511 093 02 Pi pe cl anp 1
25 900 187 104 02 Tappi ng screw 1
B 4,8 X 13
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




FRPORSCHE

llustration: 201-15

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 201-15

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Tank ventilation
1 911 201 077 02 Expansi on tank 1
2 900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
2 900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
3 |N 011 524 7 Washer 1
A 6,4
3 |N 011 524 27 Washer 1
A 6,4
4 N 012 007 02 Lock ring 1
A6
5 1999 181 189 50 Hose *
14 X 2,5
180 MM
5 1999 181 189 5A Hose *
14 X 4 X 22
6 |[911 201 287 01 Hose 1
7 1999 513 003 40 Ti e-wr ap 1
8 911 201 381 00 Expansi on t ank 1
- N 020 359 1 Hose *
9 X 2,5
9 350 WM
10 390 WM 1
11 ]999 512 346 00 Hose cl anp 4
S 20/9 zY
S13/92Y
12 |N 023 570 2 Hose cl anp 2
S19/92Y
- N 020 361 2 Hose X
4 X 1,5
13 370 WM 1
14 1020 MM /LL 1
14 1170 MM / RL 1
15 999 512 069 02 Hose cl anp 3
S8/ 7ZY
15 |PCG 512 069 02 Hose cl anp 3
S8/ 7ZY
16 911 201 157 01 Sl eeve 1
17 1999 659 015 40 Protection cap 1
18 |N 023 570 2 Hose cl anp 1
S19/92Y
19 ]911 201 263 02 Restrictor 1
20 111 971 911 A G ommet 1
21 911 501 657 02 Br eat her pi pe 1
D=5
22 1911 501 659 01 Br eat her pi pe 1
D=10
22 Br eat her pi pe 1
911 501 659 01 Prime coated
D=10
23 (999 511 072 02 Pi pe cl anp 1
10/ 9
24 |N 013 957 5 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 1
B 3,5 X9,5
25 |900 151 028 02 Washer 1
B 4,3
25 |900 151 028 01 Washer 1
B 4,3
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 201-20

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 201-20

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Carbon cani ster
1 993 201 221 01 Carbon cani ster 1
1 993 201 221 03 Carbon cani ster 1
2 1928 201 015 02 Br acket 1
3 900 075 014 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 25
3 900 075 014 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 25
4 803 817 121 Washer 1
5 N 011 524 7 Washer 2
A 6,4
5 N 011 524 27 Washer 2
A 6,4
6 |[900 910 010 09 Lock nut 2
VM 6
7 |N 020 906 3 Ti e-wr ap 1
8 [999 512 265 02 Hose cl anp 1
17
9 911 201 415 00 Connecti ng piece 1
10 |[900 272 001 02 Hose cl anp 2
LA8-12
11 (477 201 747 B Hose 1
15 x 12 1
- N 020 361 2 Hose X
4 X 1,5
12 1080 MM 1
13 1980 MM 1
- N 020 362 1 Hose *
12 X 2,5
14 1750 MM 1 930. 20/ 25/ 26
14 750 MM 1 930. 66/ 68
15 |N 023 577 2 Hose cl anp 1
A 9 X 14zY
15 |PCG 023 577 2 Hose cl anp 1
A9 x 14
16 [999 702 126 50 G ommet 2
17 999 512 069 02 Hose cl anp 1
S8/ 7zZY
17 |PCG 512 069 02 Hose cl anp 1
S8/ 7zZY

24.07.2017

Kat 012




Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 202-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Exhaust system 930. 20/ 25/ 26
Conversi on set
for subsequent installation
Catal ytic converter
See group
2/ 98/ 00
1 930 111 043 00 Exhaust sil encer 1
1 930 111 043 01 Exhaust sil encer (J) 1
1 930 111 043 03 Exhaust sil encer (AUS) (CH) (9 1
2 930 111 151 01 Br acket 1
2A 930 111 154 06 Br acket 1 Mb59/ 573
3 911 111 245 00 O nanent al exhaust pipe 1
3 |911 111 245 02 O nanental exhaust pipe 1
Bl ack
3 911 111 245 03 O nanent al exhaust pipe 1
Chr one
3 911 111 245 01 O nanent al exhaust pipe (J) 1
Bl ack
3 911 111 245 02 O nanent al exhaust pipe (J) 1
Bl ack
It is necessary to rework
3 911 111 245 03 O nanent al exhaust pipe (J) 1
Chr one
It is necessary to rework
4 1930 111 159 00 d amp 1
5 [930 111 175 00 d amp 1
6 |900 067 161 02 Pan- head screw 2
AMLOX50
7 930 111 183 03 Front nuffler 1
7 930 113 230 15 Catal yti c converter 1
M >> 64H 06010
M >> 64H 05727
M >> 64H 06325
7 930 113 230 25 Catal yti c converter 1
M 64H 06011 >>
M 64H 05728 >>
M 64H 06326 >>
7 930 113 230 28 Catal yti c converter 1
7 1930 113 230 19 Catal ytic converter (J) 1
M >> 64H 06010
M >> 64H 05727
M >> 64H 06325
7 1930 113 230 26 Catal ytic converter (J) 1
M 64H 06011 >>
M 64H 05728 >>
M 64H 06326 >>
7 930 113 230 28 Catal yti c converter 1
7 930 113 230 27 Catal yti c converter (CH) 89- 1 930. 25
7 930 113 230 28 Catal yti c converter 1
8 911 111 191 01 Gasket 87 1
8 911 111 191 02 Gasket 87 1
8 911 111 191 01 Gasket 88- 1
8 911 111 191 02 Gasket 88- 1
9 |[900 074 282 02 Screw 3
MBX40
10 |[900 910 097 02 Lock nut 3
11 | 900 123 050 20 Seal ing ring 1
A8X11, 5
12 |900 083 080 00 Hexagon- head bol t 1
13 |930 113 208 07 Catal yti c converter cover 1

M >> 64H 06010
M >> 64H 05727

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 202-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M >> 64H 06325
13 Catal yti c converter cover 1
M 64H 06011 >>
M 64H 05728 >>
M 64H 06326 >>
14 |930 113 196 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
15 |[999 507 326 02 Captive nut 4
16 |N 011 666 7 Washer 4
17 |900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
MBX16
17 |900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
MBX16
18 |911 606 115 00 Tenper ature sensor (J) 1
19 |965 606 126 01 Oxygen sensor 1
19A [911 612 422 00 Adapt er plug 1 930. 20/ 26
for
- dne -
Wring harness
20 |911 606 133 00 Protection plate 1
21 [N 023 570 2 Hose cl anp (CH 1 930. 25
A9/ 15
22 [034 133 335 D Cap (CH 1 930. 25
23 (999 591 758 40 Support 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 202-05

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 202-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Exhaust system 930. 20/ 25/ 26
1 |930 211 029 01 Heat exchanger 2
2 930 111 191 12 Gasket -87 6
2 Gasket 88- 6
3 999 085 001 02 Socket head nut 6
M 8
4 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 6
M 8
4 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 6
M 8
5 [930 111 192 03 Gasket 87 2
5 [930 111 192 06 Gasket 88- 2
6 |[930 111 193 01 Gasket 87 1
6 |[930 111 193 04 Gasket 87- 1
6 |[930 111 193 05 Gasket 87- 1
6 |[930 111 193 07 Gasket 87- 1
6 |[930 111 193 03 Gasket 88- 1
7 900 074 282 02 Screw 6
M8 X 40
8 [900 910 097 02 Lock nut 6
9 |[930 111 169 05 Exhaust |ine 1
16 |[930 111 197 03 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
17 1930 111 182 02 Cross tube covering 1
18 |[999 507 326 02 Captive nut 4
19 |N 011 666 7 Washer 4
20 |900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M6 X 16
20 |900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M6 X 16
21 (930 211 335 00 Air distributor tube 1 930. 20/ 25
21 |930 211 335 01 Air distributor tube 1 930. 26
22 1930 211 339 01 Rubber sl eeve 2
23 [N 100 478 01 Hose cl anp 4
A9 X71
24 (950 301 401 00 Br acket 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FRPORSCHE

llustration: 202-10

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 202-10

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Exhaust system 930. 66/ 68
1 930 211 033 01 Heat exchanger 2
2 930 111 163 04 Exhaust 1ine 1 930. 66
4 1930 111 192 06 Gasket 87- 2
5 |900 074 282 02 Screw 9
M8 X 37
6 930 111 157 00 Conpensati ng socket 1 930. 66
7 |900 910 097 02 Lock nut 21
M 8
8 [930 111 193 03 Gasket 87 1
8 [930 111 193 07 Gasket 88- 1
9 |[930 111 191 01 Gasket 87 6
9 [930 111 191 10 Gasket 88- 6
10 |999 085 001 02 Socket head nut 6
M 8
11 |[930 111 187 00 d amp 2 930. 66
12 |[911 111 189 03 Gasket 87- 1 930. 66
13 |930 111 156 01 Support washer 1 930. 66
14 |900 074 283 02 Screw 2 930. 66
M8 X 45
15 |[900 910 097 02 Lock nut 2 930. 66
M 8
16 |[930 211 123 00 Hot air line 1
17 |[930 211 197 00 Hose 1
18 [999 512 246 02 d amp 2
18 999 512 246 0C d amp 2
19 930 211 196 00 Heat er hose /L 1
19 930 211 196 01 Heat er hose /L 1
20 (901 211 194 00 Heat er hose /R 1
20 (901 211 194 01 Heat er hose /R 1
21 911 211 131 00 Adapt er 1
22 (999 512 349 02 Hose cl anp 4
22 (999 512 349 01 Hose cl anp 4
22 [999 512 349 0B Hose cl anp 4
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 202-15

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 202-15

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Exhaust system 930. 66/ 68
1 |[930 111 003 04 Exhaust |ine 1 930. 66
(1) (930 111 913 00 Exhaust |ine 1 930. 66
ML48
4 1930 111 128 03 Heat shield 1
5 900 075 312 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 16
6 |[900 910 096 02 Lock nut 2
M 6
7 1930 111 038 06 Exhaust silencer 1 930. 66
(7) |930 111 038 52 Exhaust sil encer 88- 1 930. 66
ML48
9 [930 123 191 01 Gasket 87 1
9 [930 123 191 05 Sealing ring 88- 1
10 |[900 910 099 02 Lock nut 6
M 10
11 930 111 154 06 Br acket 1 930. 66
13 |[930 111 155 00 d anmp 1 930. 66
14 |900 067 161 02 Pan- head screw 2
AM 10 X 50
15 |900 075 085 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 20
16 |[900 151 008 02 Washer 2
A 8,4
(17) 1930 111 235 01 Front nuffler 1 930. 68
MBOO
21 (930 123 060 12 Wast egat e 1
22 (900 081 048 02 St ud 4
M8 X 25
23 (900 081 049 02 St ud 4
M8 X 32
24 (930 123 194 06 Gasket 1
25 (900 910 097 02 Lock nut 8
M 8
27 (930 123 063 01 Muffler 1
(27) (930 123 963 50 Muffler 1 930. 66- S
ML48
28 (930 123 114 02 Supporting plate 1
29 (930 123 192 01 Gasket 87 1
29 (930 123 192 04 Gasket 88- 1
30 (900 074 284 02 Screw 4
M 10 X 40
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 202-16 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




[llustration

: 202-16

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Tur bochar ger 930. 66/ 68
1 930 123 003 01 Tur bochar ger 1
1 930 123 913 03 Tur bochar ger 1 930. 66- S
ML48
2 |900 081 004 02 St ud 4
M8 X 20
3 |900 081 051 02 St ud 4
M 10 X 35
4 930 123 191 05 Sealing ring 87 2
4 Seal ing ring 88- 2
5 [930 123 121 05 Br acket 1
(5) [930 123 921 05 Br acket 1 930. 66- S
ML48
6 930 123 123 00 Spacer tube 1
7 |900 910 099 02 Lock nut 4
M 10
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 202-20

FRORSCOHE FRORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
1
7 7A8 9 10 11 12
a—10
S—7
S—TA
¢
-
</ 1
P
vl &
16 |
12
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 202-20

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Heating air supply
1 911 211 013 01 Heat control box /L 1 ma24
(1) |911 211 013 00 Heat control box /L 1
(1) |911 211 014 00 Heat control box /R 1
2 ]999 512 349 02 Hose cl anp 4
2 ]999 512 349 01 Hose cl anp 4
2 1999 512 349 0B Hose cl anp 4
3 930 211 622 01 Connecti ng hose 2
330 WM
4 1911 211 297 00 Gasket 2
5 900 910 012 02 Lock nut 2
M 6
5 900 910 047 09 Lock nut 2
M 6
6 |N 011 524 7 Washer 4
6, 4
6 |N 011 524 27 Washer 4
6, 4
7A 1911 211 235 00 Beari ng sl eeve 2
7 |901 211 255 21 Beari ng 4
8 |901 211 028 22 Air flap 2
9 911 211 045 00 Rotary slide /L 1
(9) |911 211 046 00 Rotary slide /R 1
10 999 507 222 02 Mecano- speed- fi x 2
11 [N 012 530 1 Cotter pin 2
3 X 15
12 1999 522 023 00 Spring 2
13 ]911 211 683 01 Cl anmpi ng screw 2
M 6
13 |911 211 683 00 Cl anmpi ng screw 2
M 6
14 1911 659 101 00 Caloric feeler 1
(14) |911 659 101 01 Cal oric feeler 1
15 1999 190 129 02 Blind rivet 2
16 |900 076 010 02 Nut 6
M 6
16 |900 076 010 OB Nut 6
M 6
17 |N 012 226 5 Spri ng washer 6
B 6
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 298-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 298-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Assenbly Kit
Repair kit
Mai nt enance set
>> 1930 113 911 02 Conversi on set 1 930. 20/ 25
for subsequent installation
Catal ytic converter
Conpri si ng:
for cars with
Sheet netal cup for tank
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>91KS1 40341
F >>91KS1 50414
- 930 113 230 25 Catal yti c converter 1
- 930 113 230 28 Catal ytic converter 1
- 911 111 191 01 Gasket 1
- 911 111 191 02 Gasket 1
- 930 111 193 03 Gasket 1
- 930 111 192 06 Gasket 1
- 900 074 282 02 Screw 9
M8 X 40
- 900 910 097 02 Lock nut 9
- 930 113 208 07 Catal yti c converter cover 1
- 930 113 196 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
- 930 111 197 03 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
- 999 507 326 02 Captive nut 7
- 900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 7
M6 X 16
- 900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 7
M6 X 16
- N 011 666 7 Washer 7
- 911 201 049 05 Filler neck 1
- 930 606 124 00 Oxygen sensor 1
- 911 606 133 00 Protection plate 1
- 944 701 201 02 Sticker 1
- 000 043 057 00 Installation instructions 1
- 911 701 241 00 Sticker 1
- 900 083 080 00 Hexagon- head bol t 1
- 900 123 050 20 Seal ing ring 1
>> 930 113 911 03 Conversi on set 1
for subsequent installation
Catal yti c converter
Conpri si ng:
for cars with
Plastic cup for tank
F 91KS1 00959>>
F 91KS1 40342>>
F 91KS1 50415>>
- 930 113 230 25 Catal yti c converter 1
- 930 113 230 28 Catal yti c converter 1
- 911 111 191 01 Gasket 1
- 911 111 191 02 Gasket 1
- 930 111 193 03 Gasket 1
- 930 111 192 06 Gasket 1
- 900 074 282 02 Screw 9
M8 X 40
- 900 910 097 02 Lock nut 9
M 8
- 930 113 208 07 Catal yti c converter cover 1
- 930 113 196 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
- 930 111 197 03 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
- 999 507 326 02 Captive nut 7
M 6
- 900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 7
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 298-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M6 X 16
- 900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 7
M6 X 16
- N 011 666 7 Washer 7
B 6,4
- 911 201 049 07 Filler neck 1
- 930 606 124 00 Oxygen sensor 1
- 911 606 133 00 Protection plate 1
- 944 701 201 02 Sticker 1
- 000 043 057 00 Installation instructions 1
- 911 701 241 00 Sticker 1
- 900 083 080 00 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X1
- 900 123 050 20 Seal ing ring 1
A8 X 11,5
1 |PCG 930 211 00 Assenbly kit 78-89 1 Tur bo
Heat exchanger
Conpri si ng:
- 900 067 161 02 Pan- head screw 1
- 900 074 282 02 Screw 9
- 999 085 001 02 Socket head nut 6
- 930 111 155 00 d amp 1
- 911 113 190 01 Gasket 6
- 930 123 114 02 Supporting plate 1
- 930 123 192 05 Gasket 1
- 930 123 191 05 Seal ing ring 2
- 930 123 194 06 Gasket 2
- 900 910 097 oOC Lock nut 25
- 900 910 099 02 Lock nut 6
- 930 107 123 01 Gasket 1
- 999 084 052 02 Lock nut 4
- 930 107 116 01 Gasket 1
- N 012 241 8 Spring washer 2
- 999 701 473 40 Round seal 1
- 930 111 193 07 Gasket 1
- 930 111 192 06 Gasket 2
- 930 111 187 00 d amp 2
- 911 111 189 03 Gasket 1
- 930 111 156 01 Support washer 1
- 900 074 283 02 Screw 2
- 900 910 097 OC Lock nut 2
- 900 074 284 02 Screw 4
- 930 111 187 00 d amp 2
- 900 910 096 02 Lock nut 2
- 999 039 001 00 Tab washer 8
- 900 123 043 30 Sealing ring 4
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 301-00

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 301-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Clutch
1 950 116 023 02 Pressure plate 87 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 950 116 023 03 Pressure plate 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 950 116 023 50 Pressure plate 1 G50. 50
1 930 116 021 03 Pressure plate 1 930. 36
2 |950 116 012 02 Clutch plate -89 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
2 [950 116 012 04 Clutch plate -89 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
2 |950 116 012 53 Drive plate 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
2 |950 116 012 54 Drive plate 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
2 |950 116 012 53 Drive plate 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
2 |950 116 012 54 Drive plate 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
2 |950 116 012 51 Clutch plate 1 G50. 00
930. 36
2 |950 116 012 53 Drive plate 1 G50. 50
930. 36
2 |950 116 012 54 Drive plate 1 G50. 50
930. 36
3 N 012 241 8 Spring washer 9 930. 36
B 8
4 [900 067 045 02 Pan- head screw 9 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
M8 X 80 G50. 50
4 [900 067 045 03 Pan- head screw 9 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
M8 X 80 G50. 50
4 900 074 136 02 Hexagon- head bol t 9 930. 36
M8 X 80
4 900 074 136 03 Hexagon- head bol t 9 930. 36
M8 X 80
5 |930 116 230 02 Starter ring 1 930. 36
5 |930 116 230 03 Starter ring 1 930. 36
5 |950 116 143 01 Starter ring 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
5 |950 116 143 05 Starter ring 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
- 950 116 911 00 Repair kit 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
for
Clutch
- 950 116 911 01 Repair kit 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
for
Clutch
Conpri si ng:
Pressure plate 1
Clutch plate 1
Clutch rel ease bearing 1
Gui de tube 1
- 930 116 911 00 Repair kit 1 930. 36
for
Clutch
Conpri si ng:
Pressure plate 1
Clutch plate 1
Clutch rel ease bearing 1
- 930 116 911 01 Repair kit 1 930. 36
for
Clutch
Conpri si ng:
Pressure plate 1
Clutch plate 1
Clutch rel ease bearing 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 301-05

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 301-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Clutch rel ease 930. 36
Mechani cal
1 930 116 712 02 Rel ease fork 1
2 [930 116 133 04 Bel I cr ank 1
3 |900 095 050 00 Rol I pin 1
4 930 301 139 00 Sealing ring 2
4 930 301 140 00 Seal ing ring 2
5 [NO012 418 1 Crclip 1
18 X 1,2
6 930 116 081 11 Clutch rel ease bearing 1
7 1930 116 813 00 Gui de tube 1
8 N 012 006 4 Lock ring 2
B 6
9 900 119 091 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 15
10 |930 116 713 06 Clutch rel ease | ever 1
11 |900 075 033 02 St ud 1
M8 X 40
11 |900 075 033 03 St ud 1
M8 X 40
12 |N 011 118 11 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
12 900 034 001 05 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
13 930 116 717 02 Change | ever 1
14 |930 116 064 09 Spring 1
14 |930 116 064 11 Spring 1
(15) |930 116 611 06 Beari ng bracket 1
16 |915 116 614 02 Tensi on spring 1
17 |930 116 714 06 Spri ng hanger 1
18 |900 075 087 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 16
18 |900 075 087 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 16
19 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 1
B 8
- 999 701 482 40 Oring 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 301-07

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 301-07

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Clutch rel ease G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
Hydraul i c
1 950 116 237 04 Clutch operating cylinder 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 ]950 116 237 06 Clutch operating cylinder 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 950 116 237 07 Clutch operating cylinder -88 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 950 116 237 10 Clutch operating cylinder 89- 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 G50. 50
1 950 116 237 11 Clutch operating cylinder 89- 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 G50. 50
1 950 116 237 12 Clutch operating cylinder 89- 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 G50. 50
2 |950 116 086 03 Rel ease fork 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
2 |950 116 086 04 Rel ease fork 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
3 |950 116 071 01 Clutch control shaft 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
4 950 116 080 01 Clutch rel ease bearing 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
4 950 116 080 02 Clutch rel ease bearing 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
4 950 116 080 03 Clutch rel ease bearing 1 G50. 50
4 950 116 080 04 Clutch rel ease bearing 1 G50. 50
4 950 116 080 05 Clutch rel ease bearing 1 G50. 50
5 |950 116 813 06 Gui de tube 1
6 |[999 062 007 02 St ud 2
BM 8 X 22
6 |900 060 106 01 St ud 2
BM 8 X 22
7 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 2
M 8
7 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 2
M 8
8 |900 270 055 02 Rais. counters. h. tap. s. 2
M6 X 14
8 999 270 070 01 Oval - head screw 2
M6 X 14
10 999 201 321 00 Needl e sl eeve 2
16 X 22 X 20
11 |900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
11 |900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
12 |[901 351 927 10 Dust boot 1
13 |[928 351 945 03 Ventil ation val ve 1
14 950 116 710 04 Clutch control shaft 1 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
15 [999 201 339 00 Bush 1 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
15 [999 201 339 01 Bush 1 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
16 |[950 116 725 00 Cover 1 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
17 1950 116 713 02 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
18 [999 201 365 00 Articul ated bush 1 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
18 [999 201 365 01 Articul ated bush 1 G50. 50
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 301-07

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
19 |950 116 086 06 Rel ease fork 1 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
19 997 116 086 90 Rel ease fork 1 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
21 999 113 418 40 Gasket 2 G50. 50
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 302-00

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: Model life 1987>>1989

2 3 4 5|67 829
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 302-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

950

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

301

301

301

301

010

010

020

020

010

010

020

020

010

010

020

020

010

020

910

910

910

910

00

05

05

06

FX

06

FX

07

02

07

50

50

03

05

53

55

Repl acenent transni ssion

Transmi ssion case

Repl acenent transmni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Repl acenent transmni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Limted-slip differentia
Manual transm ssion

5- speed

Ready for installation
Limted-slip differentia
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Repl acenent transmni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Limted-slip differentia
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Limted-slip differentia
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Limted-slip differentia
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Limted-slip differentia
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Repl acenent transni ssion
5- speed

Ready for installation
Limted-slip differentia
Transmi ssion case

G >5050 1K00694

G >5050 2K00538

Transmi ssion case

G5050 1K00695>>

G5050 2K00539>>

Transm ssion case

G >5050 1K00694

G >5050 2K00538

Transmi ssion case

G5050 1K00695>>

(CH

(CH

(CH

(CH

G50.
G50.

00/ 01/ 02
50

G50/ 00

G50/ 00

G50/ 00. 12

G50/ 00. 12

G50/ 01

G50/ 01

G50/ 01. 12

G50/ 01. 12

G50/ 02

G50/ 02

G50/ 02. 12

G50/ 02. 12

G50.

G50.

G50.

G50.

G50.

G50.

50

50

00/ 01/ 02

00/ 01/ 02

50

50

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 302-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
G5050 2K00539>>
1 Transni ssi on case 1 G50. 50
2 |999 062 008 02 St ud 18
M8 X 25
2 N 044 506 1 St ud 7 G50. 50
M8 X 38
3 |999 062 009 02 St ud 5
M8 X 28
3 |900 060 105 01 St ud 5
M8 X 28
4 [999 062 010 02 St ud 1
M8 X 35
5 1999 062 156 02 St ud 3
M8 X 78
5 900 060 101 01 St ud 3
M8 X 78
6 999 062 007 02 St ud 2
M8 X 22
6 |900 060 106 01 St ud 2
M8 X 22
7 1999 062 182 02 St ud 1
M 10 X 25
8 |900 012 144 00 Straight pin 3
12 M6 X 14
9 999 062 006 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 20
10 |950 301 371 00 Lid 1 G60. 00/ 01/ 02
11 999 113 347 40 Shaft sealing ring 2
12 |999 113 326 41 Shaft sealing ring 1
13 999 063 008 02 Screw pl ug 1
wi th magnet
M22 X 1,5
14 |900 123 011 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 22 X 27
15 |950 301 071 00 Bl eeder 1
16 |950 301 312 01 Transm ssi on cover 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G >5050 1K00694
G >5050 2K00538
16 |950 301 312 04 Transm ssi on cover 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G5050 1K00695>>
G5050 2K00539>>
16 |950 301 311 53 Transm ssi on cover 1 G50. 50
17 1999 701 745 40 Oring 1
17 1999 701 387 40 Oring 1 G50. 50
18 |N 011 525 13 Washer 13
A 8,4
19 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 12
M 8
19 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 12
M 8
20 |928 332 776 00 Fl ange gasket 1 G60. 00/ 01/ 02
21 |900 075 099 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2 G60. 00/ 01/ 02
M8 X 30
21 |900 075 099 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2 G60. 00/ 01/ 02
M8 X 30
22 1999 203 004 10 Round socket 1
16 X 22 X 27
22 Round socket 1
16 X 22 X 27
23 999 203 003 00 Beari ng sl eeve 3
16 X 22 X 20
24 1900 124 008 02 Screw pl ug 1
M12 X 1,5
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 302-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
25 900 123 043 30 Sealing ring 1
A 12 X 15,5
26 |950 301 151 01 Cap 1
27 1999 062 044 02 St ud 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
BM 8 X 30
27 1999 062 009 02 St ud 1 G50. 50
M8 X 28
27 1900 060 105 01 St ud 1 G50. 50
M8 X 28

24.07.2017

Kat 012



Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

1
|

11 22 23 24 25 |

2345678910

21

20-@ gy, ?

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 302-02

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Repl acenent transni ssion 930. 36
Transni ssi on case
- 930 300 010 36 Manual transm ssion 1 930/ 36
4- speed
Ready for installation
- 930 300 020 36 Manual transm ssion 1 930/ 36. 12
4- speed
Ready for installation
Limted-slip differential
1 930 301 901 02 Transni ssi on case 1
2 999 062 139 02 St ud 12
BM 8 X 26
3 |999 062 008 02 St ud 4
BM 8 X 25
4 1999 062 006 02 St ud 6
BM 8 X 20
5 [930 301 141 00 Bol t 1
6 999 062 073 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 16
7 |999 062 182 02 St ud 1
BM 10 X 25
8 999 062 009 02 St ud 8
BM 8 X 28
8 |900 060 105 01 St ud 8
BM 8 X 28
9 |[900 012 110 00 Straight pin 2
10 M6 X 14
10 ]915 301 119 00 Beari ng sl eeve 1
11 |[999 531 010 00 Bush 2
12 |999 113 183 40 Radi al shaft seal 2
13 |[999 064 020 02 Screw pl ug 1
wi th magnet
M24 X 1,5
14 1904 301 071 00 Bl eeder 1
15 ]930 301 311 02 Transm ssi on cover 1
Lat er al
16 999 701 437 40 Oring 1
17 |N 012 241 8 Spring washer 12
B 8
18 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 12
M 8
18 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 12
M 8
19 |[915 303 232 00 Spring 3
20 |900 075 352 02 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M 10 X 8
21 (915 303 131 00 Det ent 3
22 (930 303 131 00 Det ent 2
23 1999 501 028 30 St opper 1
24 (900 308 026 00 Rol |l pin 2
3,5 X 22
25 (930 301 133 00 Gui de ring 1
26 |930 302 332 00 Shaft sealing ring 1
27 (930 302 053 00 Pi pe 1
28 999 701 440 40 Oring 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 302-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 302-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Gear housi ng G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
Transmi ssion cover
1 950 301 911 03 Gear housing 1
2 ]999 062 009 02 St ud 3
M8 X 28
2 |900 060 105 01 St ud 3
M8 X 28
3 999 062 010 02 St ud 1
M8 X 35
4 [999 062 008 02 St ud 7
M8 X 25
5 [900 012 144 00 Strai ght pin 2
12 M6 X 14
6 999 062 119 02 St ud 2
M8 X 40
7 999 110 142 03 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
25 X 62 X 17
35 X 80 X 18
8 999 110 109 01 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
35 X 80 X 18
9 |[900 111 001 00 Circlip 1
SP 62
10 [N 100 709 01 Circlip 1
SP 80
11 |[999 152 031 01 Circlip 1
SB 68
12 |[999 152 106 00 Circlip 1
SB 87
13 |[914 301 307 00 Bol t 1
for
Reverse | ever
14 |900 031 001 02 Washer 1
14 |[900 031 105 01 Washer 1
15 ]900 219 001 30 Screw pl ug 1
16 |900 123 011 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 22 X 27
17 |900 025 007 02 Washer 21
A 8,4
17 1900 025 007 03 Washer 21
A 8,4
18 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 20
M 8
18 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 20
M 8
19 |911 606 225 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
20 |911 606 229 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 2
21 |950 301 027 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
22 (950 301 191 01 Gasket 1
23 |950 301 913 03 Transmi ssion cover 1
23 |950 301 913 04 Transmi ssion cover 1
When required order also:
24 1999 062 010 02 St ud 4
M8 X 35
25 [999 110 144 00 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
20 X 47 X 14
26 |999 203 004 10 Round socket -88 1
26 999 924 059 00 Beari ng sl eeve 89- 1
16, 05
27 1999 113 404 40 Shaft sealing ring 1
27 Shaft sealing ring 1
16 X 24 X 7,5
28 [999 203 003 00 Beari ng sl eeve 3
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 302-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
29 (950 302 230 00 Screw pl ug 1
30 |999 062 044 02 St ud 1
M8 X 30
31 |950 301 351 02 Gasket 1
32 (911 606 227 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 1
35 999 611 920 20 Ground strap 1
36 (999 151 022 02 Washer 2
20 X 8,4 X 2
37 (950 303 240 01 Cam f ol | ower 1
38 (914 613 541 02 Back-up light switch 1
39 999 701 734 40 Sealing ring 1
29,5 X 1,5 N
40 |950 301 120 00 G| tube 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 302-07

FRORSCOHE FRORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
1
18 "2 3 4/56 7 17
| 252f
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 302-07

PORSCHE PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Gear housing 930. 36
Transmi ssion cover
1 1930 301 911 00 Gear housing 1
2 ]999 062 139 02 St ud 9
BM 8 X 26
3 |999 062 007 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 22
3 |900 060 106 01 St ud 1
BM 8 X 22
4 [999 062 009 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 28
4 [900 060 105 01 St ud 1
BM 8 X 28
5 1999 062 010 02 St ud 3
BM 8 X 35
6 999 062 052 02 St ud 1
BM 8 X 42
7 1900 012 110 00 Strai ght pin 2
10 M6 X 14
8 999 110 025 00 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
9 1999 110 076 00 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
9 999 110 181 02 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
10 |900 111 001 0O Circlip 2
SP 62
11 |[999 152 031 01 Circlip 2
SB 68
12 |[914 301 307 00 Bol t 1
for
Reverse | ever
13 |N 011 525 13 Washer 1
A 8,4
14 1900 064 009 02 Screw pl ug 1
M30 X 1,5
15 ]930 303 230 08 Spring 1
16 |930 303 135 01 Det ent 1
17 1999 504 107 00 Thr eaded i nsert 1
M16 X 1,5
18 930 303 253 01 Screw pl ug 1
M16 X 1,5
19 930 301 191 00 Gasket 1
20 |930 301 903 00 Transmi ssion cover 1
21 |999 062 007 02 St ud 4
BM 8 X 22
21 |900 060 106 01 St ud 4
BM 8 X 22
22 1999 113 185 40 Shaft sealing ring 1
15 X 24 X 7
23 1930 301 351 00 Gasket 1
24 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 19
B 8
25 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 19
M 8
25 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 19
M 8
26 999 611 920 20 Ground strap 1
27 (999 151 022 02 Washer 2
20 X 8,4 X 2
28 930 303 175 01 Pin 1
29 1999 041 503 01 Locking ring 1
4 X0,8
30 |914 613 541 02 Back-up light switch 1
31 |930 302 228 00 Bol t 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 303-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 303-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

930

930

930

930

930

930

930

930

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

901

902

902

903

903

904

911

911

06

04

06

02

04

03

01

03

CGear wheel

4- speed
Gear set
1st gear
Z = 16: 36
Gear set
2nd gear
Z = 23:30
Gear set
2nd gear
Z = 23:30
Gear set
3rd gear
Z = 28:25
Gear set
3rd gear
Z = 28:25
Gear set
4t h speed
Z = 32:20
Ri ng gear
9: 38

Ri ng gear
9: 38

sets

(FA)

(NU)

(NU)

(SP)

(SP)

(VK)

and pini on shaft

and pini on shaft

930. 36

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 303-05

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 303-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Gears and shafts 930. 36
4- speed
Gear wheel sets
See group
3/ 03/ 00
1 930 302 101 01 Drive shaft 1
2 Fi xed gear wheel 1
1st gear
3 930 302 265 00 Spacer sl eeve 1
4 Fi xed gear wheel 1
2nd gear
5 1930 302 293 00 Thrust washer 1
6 930 302 263 00 Bush 1
3rd gear
7 999 201 470 00 Needl e cage 2
8 Loose gear wheel 1
3rd gear
9 930 302 325 00 St one 2
3rd/ 4t h gear
9 930 302 325 11 St one 2
3rd/ 4t h gear
10 |[911 302 316 00 Spring 4
3rd/ 4t h gear
11 |[911 302 317 01 St op 2
3rd/ 4t h gear
12 1930 302 303 00 Synchroni ser ring 2
3rd/ 4t h gear
13 930 302 311 00 Lock washer 2
14 1930 302 313 01 Circlip 2
15 930 302 274 00 Spacer ring 2
16 930 302 402 00 Qui de sl eeve 1
16 930 302 402 61 Qui de sl eeve 1
17 |[911 302 411 20 Shift sleeve 1
17 |[911 302 411 26 Shift sleeve 1
17 911 302 411 27 Shift sleeve 1
18 Loose gear wheel 1
4t h speed
19 930 302 264 00 Bush 1
4t h speed
20 |930 302 291 00 Thrust washer 1
21 930 302 121 00 Tensi oning plate 1
22 1999 052 030 00 Four - poi nt bearing 1
23 1930 302 391 00 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
23 |930 302 391 01 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
24 1930 302 281 00 Col I ar nut 1
25 (900 027 015 02 Lock ring 10
25 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 10
26 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 10
M 8
26 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 10
M 8
27 1930 302 221 00 Reverse gear wheel 1
27 1930 302 221 01 Reverse gear wheel 1
28 |930 302 451 00 Col I ar nut 1
29 Drive shaft 1
30 [999 110 146 00 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
30 [999 110 146 01 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
31 |917 301 391 00 Four - poi nt bearing 1
32 Fi xed gear wheel 1
4t h speed
33 |930 302 266 02 Spacer ring 1
34 Fi xed gear wheel 1
3rd gear
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 303-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
35 Loose gear wheel 1
2nd gear
36 |930 302 262 00 Bush 1
2nd gear
37 999 201 047 00 Needl e cage 2
38 |930 302 315 00 St one 1
2nd gear
38 |930 302 316 00 St one 1
1st gear
39 [928 302 318 02 Doubl e barri cade tape 2
2nd gear
40 |[928 302 322 00 St op 1
2nd gear
41 930 302 301 00 Synchroni ser ring 2
1st / 2nd gear
42 |930 302 331 00 Lock washer 2
43 |930 302 333 01 Circlip 2
44 930 302 401 00 Qui de sl eeve 1
45 1930 302 411 01 Shift sleeve 1
45 1930 302 411 02 Shift sleeve 1
45 1930 302 411 03 Shift sleeve 1
46 (930 302 271 00 Spacer ring 1
47 1928 302 319 08 Doubl e barri cade tape 1
1st gear
47A 1928 302 320 01 St op 1
1st gear
48 Loose gear wheel 1
1st gear
49 1930 302 261 00 I nner ring 1
50 [999 201 156 00 Needl e cage 1
51 930 302 292 00 Thrust washer 1
52 1930 302 223 00 Reverse gear wheel 1
53 |930 302 453 00 Col I ar nut 1
54 915 302 268 03 Adj usting shim X
0,10 WM
54 (915 302 268 04 Adj usting shim X
0,15 WM
54 915 302 268 05 Adj usting shim X
0,20 WM
55 930 302 269 01 Sl eeve 1
56 930 302 222 00 Reverse gear wheel 1
56 |930 302 222 02 Rever se gear wheel 1
57 999 201 115 00 Needl e cage 1
58 |930 302 229 00 Washer 1
59 999 152 053 01 Circlip 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 303-10

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 303-10

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description Remark

Qty

Model

950 302 901

950 302 902

950 302 903

950 302 904

950 302 905

950 302 905

950 302 907

950 302 907

950 302 907

950 302 911

950 302 911

950 302 911

950 302 911

950 302 901

950 302 902

950 302 903

950 302 904

950 302 905

950 302 907

950 302 907

950 302 907

11

02

04

12

27

40

03

07

08

05

07

05

07

11

02

04

07

46

03

07

08

Cear wheel sets

5- speed
Transm ssi on
G50. 00

Cear set

1st gear

Z =42 : 12
Cear set

2nd gear
Z=35: 17
Cear set

3rd gear
Z=31: 22
Cear set

4t h speed

Z =29 : 27
Cear set 87
5th gear
Z=31: 36
Cear set 88-
5th gear

Z =33 : 38
Cear set
Rever se gear
Cear set
Rever se gear
Cear set
Rever se gear
Ri ng gear and pinion shaft -88
9: 31

Ri ng gear and pinion shaft
9: 31

Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 89-
9: 31
Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 89-
9: 31
Transm ssi on
G50. 01

Cear set

1st gear

Z =42 : 12
Cear set

2nd gear
Z=35: 17
Cear set

3rd gear
Z=31: 22
Cear set

4t h speed

Z =36: 32
Cear set 87
5th gear
Z=32: 36
Cear set 88-
5th gear

Z =33 : 37
Cear set
Rever se gear
Cear set
Rever se gear
Cear set
Rever se gear

G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 303-10

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

7 1950

7 1950

7 1950

7 1950

1 ]950

2 1950

3 |[950

4 [950

5 [950

5 [950

6 |[950

6 |[950

6 |[950

7 1950

7 1950

7 1950

7 1950

1 ]950

1 ]950

2 1950

3 |[950

4 [950

5 [950

6 |[950

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

911

911

911

911

901

902

903

904

905

905

907

907

907

911

911

911

911

901

901

902

903

904

905

907

05

07

05

07

15

10

07

03

27

40

03

07

08

05

07

05

07

60

62

27

16

21

60

03

Ri ng gear
9: 31

Ri ng gear
9: 31

Ri ng gear
9: 31

Ri ng gear
9: 31
Transm ssi
G50. 02
Gear set
1st gear

and pini on
and pi ni on
and pini on
and pi ni on

on

Z =41 : 13

Cear set
2nd gear

Z =36: 19

Gear set
3rd gear

Z =32 : 24

Cear set
4t h speed

Z =29 : 28

Cear set
5th gear

Z=31: 36

Cear set
5th gear

Z =33 : 38

Cear set

Reverse gear

Cear set

Reverse gear

Cear set

Reverse gear

Ri ng gear
9: 31

Ri ng gear
9: 31

Ri ng gear
9: 31

Ri ng gear
9: 31
Transm ssi
G50. 50
Gear set
1st gear

and pini on
and pini on
and pi ni on
and pi ni on

on

Z =41 : 13

Cear set
1st gear

Z =41 : 13

Cear set
2nd gear

Z =34 : 19

Gear set
3rd gear

Z =33 : 26

Cear set
4t h speed

Z =29 : 30

Cear set
5th gear

Z =31: 41

Cear set

shaft

shaft

shaft

shaft

shaft

shaft

shaft

shaft

-88

89-

89-

87

88-

-88

89-

89-

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 303-10

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Rever se gear
Z =40 : 41 : 14
6 |950 302 907 07 Gear set 1
Rever se gear
Z =40 : 41 : 14
6 |[950 302 907 08 Gear set 1
Rever se gear
Z =40 : 41 : 14
7 950 302 911 70 Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 1
Z=9: 31
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 303-15

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 303-15

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Gears and shafts G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
5- speed
Gear wheel sets
See group
3/ 03/ 10
1 Drive shaft 1
2 |950 302 266 01 Bush 1
3 Fi xed gear wheel 1
2nd gear
4 [950 302 293 05 Thrust washer 1
5 999 201 259 01 Needl e cage 1
38 X 50 X 32,2
6 Loose gear wheel 1
3rd gear
7 928 304 211 05 Synchroni ser ring 4
8 |950 304 221 04 Qui de sl eeve 1
3rd/ 4t h gear
8 |950 304 021 06 Qui de sl eeve 1
3rd/ 4t h gear
8 |950 304 021 81 Qui de sl eeve 1
3rd/ 4t h gear
9 928 304 261 01 Conpr essi on spring 6
10 |999 201 239 02 Needl e cage 3
35 X 50 X 32,2
11 |N 025 653 2 Bal | 9
6,5 WM
13 |[950 302 294 05 Thrust washer 1
14 1928 304 251 00 St one 6
15 Loose gear wheel 1
4t h speed
16 [999 052 094 00 Four - poi nt beari ng 1
16 |[999 052 098 00 Four - poi nt bearing 1
17 999 110 117 01 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
30 X 62 X 20
18 1999 034 033 00 Hexagon nut 2
19 Fi xed gear wheel 1
5th gear
20 Reverse gear wheel 1
21 (950 302 281 01 Lock nut 1
22 (950 302 268 02 Bush 1
23 Drive shaft 1
24 1999 110 119 01 Cylindrical-roller bearing 1
40 X 90 X 23
25 999 052 088 00 Four - poi nt bearing 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
25 |PCG 052 088 00 Four - poi nt bearing 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
25 999 052 164 00 Four - poi nt bearing 1 G50. 50
25 [997 302 293 00 Angul ar - cont act beari ng 1 G50. 50
26 Fi xed gear wheel 1
4t h speed
27 1950 302 267 01 Spacer sl eeve 1
28 Fi xed gear wheel 1
3rd gear
29 (950 302 292 00 Thrust washer 1
30 Loose gear wheel 1
2nd gear
31 |999 201 225 04 Needl e-rol | er bearing 1
32 |950 304 311 02 Synchroni ser ring 2
33 | 950 304 031 03 Qui de sl eeve 1
33 |950 304 031 31 Qui de sl eeve 1
33 | 950 304 031 03 Qui de sl eeve 1
1st / 2nd gear
33 |950 304 031 31 Qui de sl eeve 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 303-15

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
1st / 2nd gear
34 928 304 261 00 Conpr essi on spring 3
35 (950 304 351 00 St one 3
36 |950 304 031 03 CGui de sl eeve 2
36 |950 304 031 31 CGui de sl eeve 2
37 Loose gear wheel 1
1st gear
38 (950 302 295 07 Thrust washer 2
See g-information
NR. 4/ 87
1st gear
5th gear
40 Loose gear wheel 1
5th gear
41 |950 304 021 05 CGui de sl eeve 1
41 CGui de sl eeve 1
5- speed
Rever se gear
42 1999 201 253 00 Needl e cage 1
43 Loose gear wheel 1
Rever se gear
45 950 302 296 00 Thrust washer 1
46 950 302 228 01 Bol t -88 1
46 |950 302 228 03 Bol t 89- 1
46 Bol t 89- 1
47 (N 013 302 1 Rol I pin 1
48 1999 201 227 00 Needl e cage 1
48 1999 201 227 01 Needl e cage 1
49 Reverse idl er gear 1
50 |950 302 297 00 Thrust washer -88 1
50 (950 302 297 10 Thrust washer 89- 1 G50. 50
51 (950 302 230 00 Screw pl ug 1
52 (950 302 297 12 Thrust washer 89- 2 G50. 50
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 304-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

i
14A =
/ s

2|8 22 19A T
4& L Dy
27 : =

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 304-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Shift rods
shift forks
for
4- speed
And
5- speed
1 |950 303 109 05 Gear shift rod 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
1A |[930 303 132 00 Gear shift rod 1 930. 36
2 |950 303 120 01 Shift |ever 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
(2) [930 303 133 00 Shift |ever 1 930. 36
(3) [901 303 171 01 Bol t 1 930. 36
3 |900 309 024 00 Rol I pin 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
5 X 26
- N 012 512 1 Cotter pin 1 930. 36
2 X 12
5 |915 303 023 02 Shift cover 1 930. 36
6 |[930 303 129 02 For k 1 930. 36
7 |900 027 014 01 Lock ring 3 930. 36
B 6
7 |900 027 014 02 Lock ring 3 930. 36
B 6
7 N 012 006 4 Lock ring 3 930. 36
B 6
8 |900 076 010 02 Nut 3 930. 36
M 6
8 |[900 076 010 0B Nut 3
M 6
9 |915 303 225 00 Gasket 1 930. 36
10 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 4 930. 36
B 8
11 |[900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 4 930. 36
M 8
11 |[900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 4 930. 36
M 8
12 |[950 303 101 00 Gear shift rod 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
1st / 2nd gear
12A [930 303 101 01 Gear shift rod 1 930. 36
1st / 2nd gear
12B [930 303 111 03 Shift fork 1 930. 36
13 |[950 303 111 01 Shift fork 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
1st / 2nd gear
(13) (930 303 110 02 Shift fork 1 930. 36
1st / 2nd gear
14 950 303 103 00 Gear shift rod 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
3rd/ 4t h gear
14A 930 303 103 01 Gear shift rod 1 930. 36
3rd/ 4t h gear
15 |[930 303 115 03 Shift fork 1 930. 36
16 |[900 095 017 01 Rol I pin 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
5 X 24
17 |[900 309 003 00 Rol I pin 2 930. 36
5 X 24
18 |950 303 113 04 Shift fork 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
3rd/ 4t h gear
18 |[950 303 113 08 Shift fork 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 304-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
G50. 50
3rd/ 4t h gear
(18) (930 303 112 02 Shift fork 1 930. 36
3rd/ 4t h gear
(18) (930 303 112 03 Shift fork 1 930. 36
3rd/ 4t h gear
19 |950 303 105 04 Gear shift rod 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
Rever se gear
5th gear
19A [ 930 303 105 03 Gear shift rod 1 930. 36
Rever se gear
20 (950 303 143 00 Det ent 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
21 |N 013 317 1 Rol I pin 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
5 X 28
22 (950 303 115 03 Shift fork 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
Rever se gear
5th gear
23 |N 012 228 3 Spring washer 3 930. 36
B 8
23 |N 011 525 13 Washer 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
A 8,4
24 900 075 099 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 30
24 900 075 099 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 30
25 |930 303 019 01 Reverse | ever 1 930. 36
26 (930 303 121 00 Spacer bol t 2 930. 36
27 (930 303 123 01 Bol t 1 930. 36
28 |N 012 502 1 Cotter pin 1 930. 36
1,6 X 10
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




FRPORSCHE

llustration: 304-05

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



PO CSeHES llustration: 304-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Tensi oning plate G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
Shift control |ock device
5- speed
1 950 303 130 02 Tensioning plate -87 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 950 303 130 50 Tensioning plate 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
1 Tensioning plate 1 G50. 50
2 950 303 035 04 Reverse | ever 1
3 |900 302 028 01 Strai ght pin 1
4 M6 X 20
4 1950 303 134 01 Bearing shaft 1
4 ]950 303 134 07 Bearing shaft 1
5 950 303 133 03 Conpr essi on spring 1
6 950 303 132 03 Conpr essi on spring 1
7 |950 303 140 03 Shift gate 1
8 [NO027 3811 Shim 1
9 N 010 212 O Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 12
10 |N 011 666 7 Washer 1
11 |950 303 136 00 Dowel sl eeve 1
12 950 303 137 01 Conpr essi on spring 1
13 |N 025 669 2 Bal | 1
$ =10 WM
14 999 152 018 01 Circlip 1
SW 14
15 [N 013 304 1 Rol |l pin 1
4 X 20
15 |[900 095 013 00 Rol I pin 1
4 X 20
16 |[950 303 146 01 Reverse | ever 1
17 |950 303 145 00 Bol t 1
18 |[950 303 141 00 Det ent 1
Long
19 950 303 143 00 Det ent 1
20 (950 303 142 00 Det ent 1
Short
21 |928 303 233 25 Arresting bush 3
22 1928 303 235 20 Conpr essi on spring - 87 3
22 959 303 235 00 Conpr essi on spring 88- 3
23 |900 109 106 00 Needl e-rol | er bearing 3
4 H11 X 16
24 1900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 10
M 8
24 1900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 10
M 8
25 (999 924 026 00 Bush 2
12 X 14 X 15
26 (950 303 125 10 Adj usting shim X
0,1 WM
26 (950 303 125 11 Adj usting shim X
0,15 WM
26 (950 303 125 12 Adj usting shim X
0,2 W

24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 305-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Differential
1 930 332 212 01 Differential housing 1 930. 36
1 950 332 212 01 Differential housing 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2 950 332 902 00 Differential pinions 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
1 set
2 928 332 902 01 Differential pinions 1 930. 36
1 set
2 1928 332 902 90 Differential pinions 1 930. 36
1 set
2 950 332 902 90 Differential pinions 1 930. 36
1 set
3 |928 332 279 03 Thr eaded di sc 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
3 |928 332 279 02 Nut 2 930. 36
4 1928 332 207 07 Differential bolt 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
4 928 332 207 05 Differential bolt 1 930. 36
4A 1999 201 237 00 Needl e cage 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
18 X 22 X 45
(4A) (999 201 347 00 Needl e cage 2 G50. 50
Conpri si ng:
31 NADELROLLEN
5 [900 309 035 00 Rol I pin 1
6 950 302 911 05 Ri ng gear and pinion shaft -88 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
9: 31
6 950 302 911 07 Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
9: 31
6 950 302 911 05 Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 89- 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
9: 31
6 950 302 911 07 Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 89- 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
9: 31
6 930 302 911 01 Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 1 930. 36
9 : 38
6 930 302 911 03 Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 1 930. 36
9 : 38
6 950 302 911 70 Ri ng gear and pinion shaft 1 G50. 50
Z=9: 31
7 928 332 276 03 Hexagon- head bol t 12
8 |950 332 285 00 Tab washer 6 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
8 |950 332 285 01 Tab washer 6 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
8 |901 332 285 01 Tab washer 6 930. 36
9 |950 332 268 01 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
1,6 W
9 |950 332 268 02 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
1,7 WM
9 |996 332 266 56 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
1,8 W
9 |[950 332 268 04 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
1,9 W
9 |950 332 268 05 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,0 wm
9 |950 332 268 06 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,1 W
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 305-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
9 |950 332 268 07 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,2 WM
9 |950 332 268 08 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,3 WM
9 |950 332 268 09 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,4 W
(9) 1915 332 265 00 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
2,4 W
9 |950 332 268 10 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,5 W
(9) |915 332 265 01 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
2,5 W
9 |950 332 268 11 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,6 WM
(9) |915 332 265 02 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
2,6 WM
9 |950 332 268 12 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,7 WM
(9) 1915 332 265 03 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
2,7 WM
9 |996 332 266 76 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,8 WM
(9) 1915 332 265 04 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
2,8 WM
9 |950 332 268 14 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
2,9 W
(9) |915 332 265 05 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
2,9 W
9 996 332 266 50 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
3,0 MM
(9) |915 332 265 06 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
3,0 MM
9 |950 332 268 16 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
3,1 MM
(9) |915 332 265 07 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
3,1 MW
(9) |915 332 265 08 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
3,2 WM
(9) 1915 332 265 09 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
3,3 MW"
(9) 1915 332 265 10 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
3,4 W
(9) 1915 332 265 11 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
3,5 W
(9) |915 332 265 12 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
3,6 WM
(9) 1915 332 265 13 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
3,7 WM
10 |950 332 268 00 Adj usting ring X G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
0,25 W
(10) |915 332 263 00 Adj usting ring X 930. 36
0,25 W
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 305-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
11 |999 059 027 00 Taper roller bearing 1
11 |999 059 027 02 Taper roller bearing 1
11A |999 059 064 00 Taper roller bearing 1
12 |950 332 209 01 Joint flange 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
12 |930 332 209 05 Joint flange 2 930. 36
12 ]930 332 209 12 Joint flange 2 930. 36
13 |N 010 472 4 Hexagon- head bol t 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
M 10 X 85
13 |[900 074 375 01 Hexagon- head bol t 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
M 10 X 85
13 |900 074 291 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 36
M 10 X 78
14 |900 095 078 00 Tensi oni ng sl eeve 1 930. 36
4 X 14
15 |915 318 045 03 Magnet carrier disc 1 930. 36
15A |950 318 045 03 Magnet carrier disc 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
15A | 950 318 045 04 Magnet carrier disc 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
M220
16 [N 012 644 1 Lock 3 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
17 |950 318 355 10 Bol t 3 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
M220
17 |950 318 355 13 Bol t 3 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
M220
18 950 332 205 00 Spacer sl eeve 1 G50. 50
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 305-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 305-05

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Limted-slip differential
1 930 332 053 03 Limted-slip differential 1 930. 36
40 %
1 ]950 332 053 06 Limted-slip differential 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
40 %
4 901 332 511 11 Thrust ring 2 930. 36
4 928 332 511 00 Thrust ring 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
5 915 332 531 02 Bevel pinion 4 930. 36
5 1928 332 531 00 Bevel pinion 4 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
6 915 332 541 02 Differential shaft 2 930. 36
6 928 332 541 00 Differential shaft 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
7 930 332 535 01 Shaft bevel gear 2 930. 36
7 1928 332 535 01 Shaft bevel gear 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
8 928 332 279 01 Thr eaded di sc 2
10 901 332 561 11 Thrust washer 2
11 928 332 551 00 I nner disc 4
2,0 W
12 917 332 552 10 Disc with external splines 4
1,9 WM
12 917 332 552 11 Disc with external splines 4
2,0 WM
12 917 332 552 12 Disc with external splines 4
2,1 W
14 |N 014 765 2 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 10
- 900 095 078 00 Tensi oni ng sl eeve 1 930. 36
4 X 14
15 928 332 555 00 Cup spring 2 930. 36
15 928 332 555 20 Cup spring 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
16 950 332 209 01 Joint flange 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
16 |930 332 209 05 Joint flange 2 930. 36
16 930 332 209 12 Joint flange 2 930. 36
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 306-00

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




[llustration

: 306-00

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Transmi ssi on suspensi on
1 911 375 031 09 Transm ssion carrier -87 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
Technical information G50. 50
3/89 - 6 ZYLI NDER
Attention
1 Transm ssion carrier 88- 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
Technical information G50. 50
3/89 - 6 ZYLI NDER
Attention
1A |930 375 031 00 Transm ssion carrier 1 930. 36
2 N 011 525 13 Washer 4
8,4
3 900 910 022 09 Lock nut 4
3 900 910 022 03 Lock nut 4
4 901 305 311 00 Seat 4
5 911 375 317 01 Hexagon- head bol t 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
M12 X 1,5 X 68 G50. 50
5 901 305 317 00 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 36
M12 X 1,5 X 60
5 930 375 317 00 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 36
M12 X 1,5 X 65
Use al so:
5 930 375 317 01 Hexagon- head bol t 2 930. 36
M12 X 1,5 X 65
Use al so:
- 999 025 074 02 Washer 2 930. 36
12,4 X 34 X5
- 999 025 074 01 Washer 2 930. 36
12,4 X 34 X5
6 900 031 005 02 Washer 5
10,5
6 900 031 005 03 Washer 5
10,5
7 900 157 002 02 Hexagon nut 3
M 10
7 900 157 002 03 Hexagon nut 3
M 10
8 901 104 382 02 Nut 2
8 901 104 382 03 Nut 2
9 911 375 305 00 Seat 2 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
G50. 50
10 |999 025 074 02 Washer 2 930. 36
12,4 X 34 X5
10 |999 025 074 01 Washer 2 930. 36

12,4 X 34 X5

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 398-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 398-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Gasket set
>> |950 300 911 00 Gasket set 1 G50. 00/ 01/ 02
Transmi ssi on
Conpri si ng:
- 999 113 347 40 Shaft sealing ring 2
48 X 68 X 10
- 999 113 326 41 Shaft sealing ring 1
26 X 40 X 12
- 999 113 404 40 Shaft sealing ring 1
16 X 24 X 7,5
- 999 701 745 40 Oring 1
186 X 3,5
- 928 332 776 00 Fl ange gasket 1
- 900 123 011 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 22 X 27
- 950 301 191 01 Gasket 1
- 950 301 351 02 Gasket 1
- 900 123 043 30 Seal ing ring 1
>> |950 300 911 50 Gasket set 1 G50. 50
Transmi ssi on
Conpri si ng:
- 999 113 347 40 Shaft sealing ring 2
48 X 68 X 10
- 999 113 326 41 Shaft sealing ring 1
26 X 40 X 12
- 999 113 404 40 Shaft sealing ring 1
16 X 24 X 7,5
- 999 701 387 40 Oring 1
210 X 3,5
- 900 123 011 30 Seal ing ring 1
- 950 301 191 01 Gasket 1
- 950 301 351 02 Gasket 1
- 900 123 043 30 Seal ing ring 1
A 12 X 15
- 999 701 734 40 Sealing ring 1
29,5 X 1,5
>> 930 300 911 00 Gasket set 1 G30. 36
Transmi ssi on
Conpri si ng:
- 915 301 139 00 Sealing ring 1
- 999 113 183 40 Radi al shaft seal 2
- 999 701 437 40 Oring 1
- 930 302 332 00 Shaft sealing ring 1
- 999 701 440 40 Oring 1
- 930 301 191 00 Gasket 1
- 999 113 185 40 Shaft sealing ring 1
- 930 301 351 00 Gasket 1
- 915 303 225 00 Gasket 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 401-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 401-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Front axle
Stabiliser
1 911 341 013 10 Auxi | i ary support 1
2 930 341 135 00 Adapt er 2 TURBO
3 |930 341 031 02 Strut 2 TURBO
(3) |911 341 031 01 St rut 2 CARRERA
4 [900 910 031 09 Lock nut 2
4 [900 910 031 01 Lock nut 2
5 900 082 110 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M12 X 1,5 X 85
6 |900 028 014 02 Washer 2
B 12
6 |900 028 014 03 Washer 2
B 12
7 930 341 021 02 Protective plate 1 TURBO
7 911 341 161 04 Protective plate 1 CARRERA
7 911 341 161 05 Protective plate 1 CARRERA
8 N 014 721 2 Pan- head screw 2
M 10 X 25
9 |[900 027 016 02 Lock ring 2
B 10
9 |900 027 016 03 Lock ring 2
B 10
10 |900 025 008 09 Washer 8
10,5
10 |900 025 008 04 Washer 8
10,5
11 |900 075 087 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 16
11 |900 075 087 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 16
12 |900 027 015 02 Lock ring 2
B 8
12 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 2
B 8
13 |900 025 007 02 Washer 2
8,4
13 |900 025 007 03 Washer 2
8,4
14 911 341 901 01 W shbone /L 1 CARRERA
14 911 341 902 01 W shbone IR 1 CARRERA
14 1930 341 901 01 W shbone /L 1 TURBO
14 1930 341 902 01 W shbone IR 1 TURBO
15 |900 040 008 01 Lid 2
16 |911 341 037 02 Protective bracket /L 1
16 |901 341 159 00 Protective bracket /R 1
17 |N 010 275 3 Hexagon- head bol t 6 CARRERA
M 10 X 35
17 |900 075 460 01 Hexagon- head bol t 6 CARRERA
M 10 X 35
17 |N 040 281 1 Hexagon- head bol t 6 TURBO
M 10 X 45
17 |900 075 516 01 Hexagon- head bol t 6 TURBO
M 10 X 45
18 |900 027 016 02 Lock ring 6
B 10
18 |900 027 016 03 Lock ring 6
B 10
19 901 341 033 00 Reverse | ever 2
20 911 341 115 00 Adj usting screw 2
21 |901 341 475 00 Gasket 2
22 1901 343 101 12 Tor si on bar /L 1
22 1901 343 101 14 Tor si on bar /L 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 401-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
22 |901 343 102 12 Tor si on bar /R 1
22 |901 343 102 14 Tor si on bar /R 1
23 (911 343 703 13 Stabiliser 1
22 W
24 (911 343 881 00 Stabiliser nmounting 4
22 W
25 (911 343 775 00 dip 2
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 402-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 402-00

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Shock absorber strut
Lubricants
- PCG 043 110 00 G ease 1
Beari ng
200 GR
1 911 341 041 33 Shock absorber strut /L -88 1 TURBO
- bilstein -
1 911 341 042 33 Shock absorber strut /R -88 1 TURBO
- bilstein -
1 911 341 041 35 Shock absorber strut /L 89- 1 TURBO
- bilstein - 1 CARRERA
M491
1 911 341 042 35 Shock absorber strut /R 89- 1 TURBO
- bilstein - 1 CARRERA
M491
2 911 341 041 04 Shock absorber strut /L 1 CARRERA
- boge -
2 911 341 042 04 Shock absorber strut /R 1 CARRERA
- boge -
2 911 341 041 05 Shock absorber strut 1 Ma74/ 491
/L Carrera
- boge - MA74/ 637
2 911 341 042 05 Shock absorber strut 1 Ma74/ 491
/R CARRERA
- boge - MA74/ 637
- 911 341 043 02 Shock absorber strut 1 Ma74/ 491
/L CARRERA
Quter part
- boge -
- 911 341 043 04 Shock absorber strut 1 Ma74/ 491
Quter part /L CARRERA
- 911 341 044 02 Shock absorber strut 1 Ma74/ 491
/R CARRERA
Quter part
- boge -
- 911 341 043 03 Shock absorber strut /L 1 CARRERA
CQuter part
- boge -
for
911.341. 041. 04/ 05
- 911 341 044 03 Shock absorber strut /R 1 CARRERA
CQuter part
- boge -
for
911. 341. 042. 04/ 05
- 911 341 044 11 Shock absorber strut /R 1 CARRERA
Quter part
- boge -
for
911. 341. 042. 04/ 05
3 901 343 301 00 Rubber stop 2 CARRERA
MA74/ 491
- boge - M637
4 911 341 806 00 Locki ng ring 2 CARRERA
Qut er
Thr eaded ring
- boge -
(4) Locki ng ring 2 CARRERA
MA74/ 491/ 637
Qut er
Thr eaded ring
- boge -
(4) |911 341 804 00 Screw pl ug 2 CARRERA

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 402-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
I nner
Thr eaded ring
- boge -
(4) |911 341 804 01 Screw pl ug 2 CARRERA
I nner
Thr eaded ring
- boge -
5 911 341 805 01 Protective tube 2 CARRERA
MA74/ 491
- boge - M637
7 911 341 913 05 Repair set 2 CARRERA
MA74/ 491
- boge - M637
7 911 341 913 10 Repair set 2 CARRERA
MA74/ 491
in pairs M637
Use
Attention
Del et ed
90134330100
PCsSI TION 3
7 911 341 913 06 Repair set 2 CARRERA
- boge -
7 911 341 913 13 Repair set 2 CARRERA
in pairs
Use
Attention
Del et ed
90134330100
PCSI TION 3
8 911 341 018 00 Supporting nount 2
9 901 341 629 00 Support washer 2
10 |900 038 002 01 Tab washer 2
$ 14
11 |N 011 021 3 Hexagon nut 2
M14 X 1,5
12 |911 501 933 00 Doubl e- bore pressure plate 2
13 |911 501 934 00 One-bore pressure plate 2
14 1900 067 063 02 Pan- head screw 6
M 10 X 20
15 999 523 103 01 Schnorr retai nng washer 6
16 911 341 049 01 Bal | joint 2
16 911 341 049 05 Bal | joint 2
17 1901 341 425 00 Grooved nut 2
17 |901 341 425 01 Grooved nut 2
18 |[901 341 426 00 Tab washer 2
19 |N 012 521 1 Cotter pin 2
20 911 341 119 06 Thr eaded pin 2
20 |911 341 119 07 Thr eaded pin 2
21 | 900 089 006 02 Washer 2
A 8,4
21 |900 089 006 01 Washer 2
A 8,4
22 1999 084 019 02 Lock nut 2
23 1999 701 084 50 Oring 2
OR 25,3 - 2,4
24 1901 341 623 00 Spacer ring 2
25 (911 341 065 06 Front wheel hub 2 CARRERA
25 (911 341 065 10 Front wheel hub 2 CARRERA
25 |930 341 065 01 Front wheel hub 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
26 (911 331 671 00 Wheel bolt 10 TURBO
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 402-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
26 (904 341 671 00 Wheel bolt 10 CARRERA
26 (993 331 671 02 Wheel bolt 10 CARRERA
26 (901 341 671 05 Wheel bolt X CARRERA
Oversi ze
- PCG 059 065 00 Beari ng set 1
Wheel hub
Front axle
Conpri si ng:
- 999 059 065 00 Taper roller bearing 2
- 999 059 098 00 Taper roller bearing 2
- 900 075 079 02 Hexagon- head bol t 10
- 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 10
- 901 341 623 00 Spacer ring 2
- 477 405 641 Radi al sealing ring 2
- 999 701 084 50 Oring 2
- N 012 241 8 Spring washer 10
- PCG 043 110 00 G ease 1
Beari ng
200 R
27 1999 059 098 00 Taper roller bearing 2
28 [999 059 065 00 Taper roller bearing 2
28 999 059 099 00 Taper roller bearing 2 WV
28 999 059 065 00 Taper roller bearing 2 WV
29 |477 405 641 Radi al sealing ring 2
30 |911 341 663 00 Thrust washer 2
31 (911 341 673 00 C anpi ng nut 2
32 999 119 001 01 Pan- head screw 2
32 |999 119 001 0B Pan- head screw 2
33 (911 341 684 00 Cap 2 CARRERA
33 |930 341 066 01 Cap 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
Ma91
33 |930 341 066 02 Cap 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
Ma91
34 (999 651 203 40 Cabl e hol der 2
35 (999 651 202 40 dip 2
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 403-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 403-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Steering parts
Lower
1 914 347 010 06 St eeri ng gear 1 CARRERA
(1) |930 347 010 00 St eeri ng gear 1 TURBO
(1) |930 347 010 X St eeri ng gear 1 TURBO
(2) |911 347 056 00 Bel | ow support 2 CARRERA
3 |914 347 057 00 Articul ated bush 2 CARRERA
4 1901 347 191 02 Bel | ows 2 CARRERA
(4) [930 347 191 02 Bel | ows 2 TURBO
5 901 347 308 00 Ret ai ner spring 2 CARRERA
6 901 347 309 00 Ret ai ner spring 2 CARRERA
7 900 027 016 02 Lock ring 2 CARRERA
B 10
7 1900 027 016 03 Lock ring 2 CARRERA
B 10
(7) |900 028 032 02 Spri ng washer 2 TURBO
B 10
8 900 075 071 07 Hexagon- head bol t 2 CARRERA
M 10 X 45
8 N 010 275 3 Hexagon- head bol t 2 TURBO
M 10 X 35
8 900 075 460 01 Hexagon- head bol t 2 TURBO
M 10 X 35
9 |901 347 315 01 Joint fork 2 CARRERA
9 |901 347 315 03 Joint fork 2 Carrera
10 |911 347 327 00 Hexagon- head bol t 2 CARRERA
11 999 523 103 01 Schnorr retai nng washer 2 CARRERA
M 10
12 |900 021 008 00 Cotter pin 2 CARRERA
2 X 15
12 |900 021 008 OA Cotter pin 2 CARRERA
2 X 15
13 |[911 347 031 00 Tie rod 2 CARRERA
13 |[911 347 031 01 Tie rod 2 CARRERA
13A [ 930 347 031 01 Tie rod 2 TURBO
13B |930 347 313 01 Washer 2 TURBO
13B | 930 347 313 02 Washer 2 TURBO
14 911 347 322 04 Bal | joint 2 CARRERA
14A 930 347 322 00 Bal I joint 2 TURBO
15 |N 011 210 1 Castl e nut 2
M10 X 1
16 |900 021 013 00 Cotter pin 2
2 X 25
17 1901 347 210 03 Steering shaft 1
17 1901 347 210 04 Steering shaft 1
18 901 347 201 02 Steering coupling 1
19 901 347 215 00 St op bush 2
20 |901 347 248 00 Tab washer 1
21 [N 010 353 3 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 42
22 (901 347 393 01 Seal i ng bel | ows 1
22 (901 347 393 02 Seal i ng bel | ows 1
23 911 347 041 00 Steering shaft bearing 1
23 911 347 029 01 Steering shaft bearing 1
Conpl et e
- 911 347 029 00 Needl e-rol | er bearing 1
- 911 347 029 01 Steering shaft bearing 1
24 901 347 223 03 Rubber nounti ng 1
25 1901 347 221 00 Housi ng 1
25 (901 347 221 01 Housi ng 1
26 |900 119 052 02 Pan- head screw 2
M8 X 16
27 (900 142 002 01 Lock ring 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 403-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
8
28 |911 347 211 01 Intermed. steering shaft /LL 1
(28) |911 347 212 01 Intermed. steering shaft / RL 1
29 |930 347 025 00 Uni versal joint 2
29 1930 347 025 01 Uni versal joint 2
29 1930 347 025 02 Uni versal joint 2
30 [N 010 335 5 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 35
30 [900 075 032 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 35
31 [N 021 194 1 Lock nut 4
M 8
32 |901 347 067 00 Cover /LL 1
(32) |901 347 068 00 Cover /RL 1
33 999 507 209 01 Speed nut 2
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 403-05

FRORSCOHE FRORSCHE
Model. 91187 Model life  1987>>1989
4f ﬁ2
a®
> % ot
\ <!! 4L 39
@F@! "N
37 36 35
18_@
24 23
21— 416 Iﬁﬁﬁ
| & @%%
R0
25 30
(j?b T o 121 22 .
P e S 50
&
< -8 T ‘ ’ = N RA) |
\3\\ 9 7 8 % @ ,
! @ > | |
28 27 -
@BQZ? i Qf%;::ii;égzﬁs 26 r/,f///
5 1£ 20 | éggfj
-
l 34
33
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 403-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Steering parts
Upper
1 911 347 073 03 Steering outer tube /LL 1
(1) |911 347 072 04 Steering outer tube / RL 1
2 911 347 061 02 Steering shaft 1
3 900 052 031 00 Deep- groove ball bearing 1
4 1900 041 008 00 Crclip 1
17 X 1
5 [900 042 008 00 Crclip 2
35 X 1,5
6 911 347 713 00 Gasket 1
7 |900 228 002 02 Thr eaded pin /LL 1
M8 X 16
8 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut /LL 1
M 8
8 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut /LL 1
M 8
9 900 146 044 02 Oval - head screw / RL 1
AM 6 X 10
10 |N 012 241 8 Spring washer 3
B 8
11 |901 347 753 00 Shear bol t 3
12 | 911 347 771 02 Bal | bearing 1
13 999 041 102 01 Crclip 1
16 |900 014 069 02 Pan- head screw 8
AM 3 X 8
17 |900 115 007 01 Serrated | ock washer 8
A 3,2
18 |911 613 099 00 Swi tch housi ng 1
Upper part
19 |911 613 312 00 Swi t ch housi ng 1
Lower part
19 |911 613 312 03 Swi t ch housi ng 1
Lower part
- 911 613 328 00 Swi tch housi ng 1
Set
Conpri si ng:
Upper part/Ilower part
POSI TION 18 + 19
20 |900 014 079 02 Pan- head screw 2
AM 3 X 10
21 (999 652 315 02 Fl at plug 1
22 |911 613 521 00 W per contact 1
23 |900 014 046 02 Pan- head screw 2
M4 X 10
24 (900 115 005 02 Washer 2
A 4,3
25 113 415 531 Crclip 1
26 |911 613 902 02 Steering | ock -88 1
Wo stipulated | ock nunber
26 |964 347 917 01 Steering | ock 89- 1
Wo stipulated | ock nunber
26 |911 613 904 02 Steering | ock -88 1
State | ock nunber
26 |964 347 917 00 Steering | ock -88 1
State | ock nunber
26 Steering | ock 89- 1
State | ock nunber
27 |964 613 012 00 Ignition starter switch 1
28 911 613 125 00 Buzzer contact 1
30 (999 219 017 02 Shear bol t 2
31 (911 613 169 00 Washer 1
31 |911 613 169 01 Washer 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 403-05

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

32

33

34

35

(35)

36
37

38

38

39

40
41

911
999
911
911
911

911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
113

911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911

347
190
613
613
538

347

347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347

347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
415

347

347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347

347
347

359
113
160
160
902

084

084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084

084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
099
869

859

859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859
859

859
859

N 010 261 3

321 419 779
N 012 239 1

01
02
01
01
00

08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
05

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07

70B

1Ad
7LD
5JX
3LZ
237
2UT
6KT
8HF
7LZ
8WH

1Ad
7LD
5JX
3LZ
237
2UT
6KT
8HF
7LZ
8WH

1Ad
7LD
5JX
3LZ
237
2UT
6KT

1Ad
7LD
5JX
3LZ
237
2UT
6KT
8HF

7LZ
8WH

Tab washer

Blind rivet
Rosette

Bl ack

Repl acenent key
State | ock nunber
I nfornmati on avail abl e
Sports steering wheel
Leat her

$ 380 MM

Bl ack

Bur gundy

Greyi sh green
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue

Car anel

Veneti an bl ue
Blue netallic

Vel vet red

Slate grey

Sports steering wheel
Leat her

$ 380 MM

with el evated hub
Bl ack

Bur gundy

Greyi sh green
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue

Car anel

Veneti an bl ue
Blue netallic

Vel vet red

Slate grey

Slip ring

Oval - head screw
AM 3,5 X 10
Padded cap

Bl ack

Bur gundy

G eyi sh green
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Car anel

Veneti an bl ue
Padded cap

Bl ack

Bur gundy

G eyi sh green
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Car anel

Veneti an bl ue
Blue netallic

Vel vet red

Slate grey
Hexagon- head bol t
M4 X 16

I nsul ati ng bush
Spri ng washer

B 18

-88

88
89-
89-

-88

88
89-
89-

88-

-88

88
88
89-
89-

BN R

[EnY

JUBI . 88

MD18

JUuBI . 88

JUuBI . 88
M99

24.07.2017

Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 403-05 PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
42 (900 078 007 02 Hexagon nut 1
M18 X 1,5
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 501-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Rear axl e
1 911 331 006 01 Rear - axl e cross-tube 1 CARRERA
1 Rear - axl e cross-tube 1 CARRERA
911 331 006 01 GRV|Prinme coated
(1) |930 331 010 02 Rear - axl e cross-tube -88 1 TURBO
(1) Rear - axl e cross-tube 1 TURBO
930 331 010 02 GRV|Prine coated
(1) |930 331 006 03 Rear - axl e cross-tube 89- 1 TURBO
(1) Rear - axl e cross-tube 89- 1 TURBO
930 331 006 03 GRV|Prine coated
(1) |930 331 006 04 Rear - axl e cross-tube 1 CARRERA
MA91
(1) Rear - axl e cross-tube 1 CARRERA
Rear - axl e cross-tube w91
930 331 006 04 GRV|Prine coated
2 911 331 513 06 Rear-axle trailing arm /L 1 CARRERA
(2) |911 331 514 06 Rear-axle trailing arm /R 1 CARRERA
(2) |930 331 511 05 Rear-axle trailing arm /L 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
(2) |930 331 511 06 Rear-axle trailing arm /L 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
(2) |930 331 512 05 Rear-axle trailing arm /R 1 TURBO
1 CARRERA
MA91
(2) |930 331 512 06 Rear-axle trailing arm /R 1 TURBO
1 CARRERA
MA91
3 |901 331 059 00 Fl ange nounti ng 4
4 900 082 092 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M14 X 1,5 X 80
5 |N 011 534 4 Washer 2
A 15
6 |[900 910 094 02 Lock nut 2
M14 X 1,5
7 999 053 020 01 Angul ar - cont act beari ng 2 CARRERA
- PCG 930 059 00 Set of bearings 1 TURBO
MA91
Rear axl e CARRERA
Conpri si ng:
PCs. 8-12
- 901 332 806 01 Castl e nut 1
- N 012 538 1 Cotter pin 1
8 999 059 056 00 Taper roller bearing 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
9 999 059 047 00 Taper roller bearing 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
10 ]930 331 609 00 Spacer sl eeve 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
11 999 113 235 40 Shaft sealing ring 2 TURBO
65 X 85 X 8 2 CARRERA
MA91
12 1999 113 218 40 Shaft sealing ring 2 TURBO
58 X 81,2 X 5 2 CARRERA
MA91
13 |911 331 561 30 Rei nf orcenment cover 2 CARRERA
14 |900 075 079 02 Hexagon- head bol t 8 CARRERA
M8 X 22
15 |900 027 015 02 Lock ring 8 CARRERA
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 501-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
B 8
15 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 8 CARRERA
B 8
16 911 333 009 00 Rear axle strut - 88 2 TURBO
16 |911 333 009 05 Rear axle strut 2 TURBO
16 911 333 009 02 Rear axle strut 89- 2 TURBO
16 911 333 009 06 Rear axle strut 89- 2 TURBO
16 911 333 009 02 Rear axle strut 2 CARRERA
16 911 333 009 06 Rear axle strut 2 CARRERA
16 Rear axle strut 2 CARRERA
17 |900 910 092 02 Lock nut 4
17 |900 360 007 01 Lock nut 4
18 |911 333 303 00 Eccentric screw 2
18 ]911 333 303 01 Eccentric screw 2
19 |911 333 305 00 Hexagon- head bol t 2
19 |911 333 305 01 Hexagon- head bol t 2
20 |911 333 307 00 Washer 4
M 10 X 30
20 |911 333 307 02 Washer 4
M 10 X 30
21 |900 083 066 08 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M12 X 1,5 X 40
22 |N 022 141 4 Lock nut 6
VFM 12 X 1,5
23 |901 333 143 01 Washer 10
24 1999 523 109 02 Lock washer 10
M 12
25 |901 333 133 04 Eccentric 2
25 901 333 133 06 Eccentric 2
26 |901 333 133 05 Eccentric 2
27 |900 078 017 02 Hexagon nut 2
M12 X 1,5
28 911 333 115 00 Tor si on bar /L 1 CARRERA
25 WM
28 911 333 115 02 Tor si on bar /L 1 CARRERA
25 WM
New desi gn
Only together with
91133311602 IR 1
Use
(28) 911 333 116 00 Tor si on bar IR 1 CARRERA
25 WM
(28) |911 333 116 02 Tor si on bar /R 1 CARRERA
25 WM
New desi gn
Only together with
91133311502 /L 1
Use
(28) |911 333 101 03 Tor si on bar /L -88 1 TURBO
26 MM
(28) |911 333 101 13 Tor si on bar /L -88 1 TURBO
26 MM
New desi gn
Only together with
91133310213 IR 1
Use
(28) |911 333 102 03 Tor si on bar /R -88 1 TURBO
26 MM
(28) |911 333 102 13 Tor si on bar /R -88 1 TURBO
26 MM
New desi gn
Only together with
91133310113 /L 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 501-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Use
(28) 1930 333 115 01 Tor si on bar /L 89- 1 TURBO
27 MM
(28) 1930 333 115 02 Tor si on bar /L 89- 1 TURBO
27 MM
New desi gn
Only together with
93033311602 /R 1
Use
(28) |930 333 116 01 Tor si on bar /R 89- 1 TURBO
27 MM
(28) 930 333 116 02 Tor si on bar / R 89- 1 TURBO
27 MM
New desi gn
Only together with
93033311502 /L 1
Use
29 (901 333 153 00 Housi ng 2
30 (900 025 008 09 Washer 8
A 10,5
30 (900 025 008 04 Washer 8
A 10,5
31 [N 010 275 3 Hexagon- head bol t 8
M 10 X 35
31 [900 075 460 01 Hexagon- head bol t 8
M 10 X 35
32 |911 331 107 01 Spacer ring 2
33 (911 331 705 00 Cabl e hol der 2
34 |900 075 014 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 18
34 |900 075 014 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 18
35 (900 910 012 02 Lock nut 2
M 6
35 (900 910 047 09 Lock nut 2
M 6
36 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 2
B 6
37 (999 651 203 40 Cabl e hol der 2
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



EEEEEEE

llustration: 501-05

EEEEEEE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989




llustration: 501-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Drive shaft
Rear - wheel hub
1 911 332 024 14 Drive shaft 2 CARRERA
1 911 332 024 15 Drive shaft 2 CARRERA
2 |[930 332 037 04 Drive shaft 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
2 |930 332 037 08 Drive shaft 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
3 |930 332 232 05 Drive shaft -88 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
Ma91
3 Drive shaft 89- 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
4 1900 067 123 01 Pan- head screw X
M 10 X 50
5 [911 332 191 00 Pl ate X
6 |[911 332 257 00 dip 4
$ 73 MM
7 |928 332 257 01 dip 4
$ 34 WM
8 [999 152 084 01 Circlip 4
9 |911 331 065 33 Rear - wheel hub 2 CARRERA
(9) |930 331 065 03 Rear - wheel hub 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
10 |[904 341 671 00 Wheel bolt 10 CARRERA
10 |[993 331 671 02 Wheel bolt 10 CARRERA
(10) (901 331 671 01 Wheel bolt 10 TURBO
10 CARRERA
MA91
11 |[928 331 591 02 Washer 2 CARRERA
(11) (999 025 046 01 Washer 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
12 |901 332 806 00 Castl e nut 2 TURBO
12 |901 332 806 01 Castl e nut 2 TURBO
for 2 CARRERA
Carrera MA91
(12) (900 910 093 02 Lock nut 2 CARRERA
13 [N 012 538 1 Cotter pin 2 TURBO
4 X 40 2 CARRERA
MA91
14 |000 043 110 01 G ease X
Opti nol y
1 100- granmme tube
15 |[928 332 924 02 Repair kit 1
Dust bel | ows
Opti noly
1 100- granmme tube
15 |000 043 301 08 Repair kit 1
Dust bel | ows
Opti noly
1 100- granme tube
16 |911 332 923 01 Repair kit 2 CARRERA
Constant-vel ocity j oint
16 Repair kit 4 TURBO
Constant-vel ocity joint 4 CARRERA
MA91
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 502-00 PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
& —17
@ —6
=
S
O g
—"
S _—_2
=
= 1
&S —3
R,
|
®|
® § ;
9
@16
11—® 1|o
13—
14— @@—17
/
| ]
15 // | 19
-
W 12
!
24.07.2017 -1

Kat 012



llustration: 502-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Vi brati on danper
St abi l'i ser
(1) |911 333 051 06 Vi brati on danper 2 CARRERA
- boge -
(1) ]911 333 051 17 Vi brati on danper 2 CARRERA
(1) [911 333 051 07 Vi brati on danper 2 CARRERA
MA74/ 637
(1) |911 333 051 49 Vi bration danper -88 2 TURBO
(1) |911 333 051 60 Vi bration danper -88 2 TURBO
- bilstein -
(1) |911 333 051 59 Vi bration danper 89- 2 TURBO
- bilstein - 2 CARRERA
MA74/ 491
2 911 333 301 04 Addi tional spring 2
3 |911 333 511 00 Washer 2 TURBO
4 911 333 521 00 Rubber nounti ng 4
5 911 333 522 00 Articul ated bush 2
6 911 333 523 00 Washer 2 TURBO
7 |900 084 013 02 Lock nut 2
M10 X 1
8 900 082 054 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2 CARRERA
M14 X 1,5 X 85
(8) |900 082 051 01 Hexagon- head bol t 2 TURBO
M14 X 1,5 X 90 2 CARRERA
Ma91
9 999 025 062 02 Washer 2 CARRERA
9 Washer 4 TURBO
4 CARRERA
Ma91
10 |[911 333 701 11 Stabiliser 1 CARRERA
21 W
(10) (930 333 701 25 Stabiliser -88 1 TURBO
20 W
(10) (930 333 701 29 Stabiliser -88 1 TURBO
20 W
10 |[930 333 701 28 Stabiliser 89- 1 TURBO
18 WM
11 477 411 313 D St abi l'i ser nounting 2 CARRERA
21 W
11 |477 411 313 M St abi l'i ser nounting 2 CARRERA
21 W
(11) 477 411 313 C St abi l'i ser nounting - 88 2 TURBO
20 W
(11) |477 411 313 B St abi | i ser nounting 89- 2 TURBO
18 WM
(11) |477 411 313 N St abi l'i ser nounting 89- 2 TURBO
18 WM
12 ]930 333 071 00 St abi l'i ser nounting /L 1
12 |[930 333 071 01 Stabiliser nmounting /L 1
(12) |930 333 072 00 Stabiliser nounting /R 1
(12) (930 333 072 01 Stabiliser mounting /R 1
13 |113 411 333 Ret ai ni ng bar 2
14 |900 027 015 02 Lock ring 4
B 8
14 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 4
B 8
15 |N 010 239 11 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 18
15 |N 010 239 30 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 18
16 |[911 501 180 02 Br acket 2
16 |[911 501 983 00 Br acket 2
16 Br acket 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 502-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 501 983 00 GRV |Prine coated
17 |N 010 156 3 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M12 X 1,5 X 70
18 |900 082 035 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M12 X 1,5 X 60
19 |[900 910 046 02 Lock nut 2
VM 12 X 1,5
19 |[999 084 439 09 Lock nut 2
VM 12 X 1,5
19 |[999 084 445 09 Lock nut 2
VM 12 X 1,5
19 |[999 084 445 01 Lock nut 2
VM 12 X 1,5
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 598-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 598-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

>>

>>

>>

>>

928

000

999

911

928

000

911

999

911

928

000

332

043

152

332

332

043

332

152

332

332

043

924

301

084

257

257

005

923

084

257

257

005

02

08

01

00

01

00

01

01

00

01

00

Repair kits
Repair kit
Dust bel | ows
Conpri si ng:
Lid

Repair kit
Dust bel | ows
Conpri si ng:
Lid

Crclip

Cip

$ 73 MM
Dust bel | ows
Cip

$ 34 WM

G ease

Opti noly

90 G

Repair kit
Constant-vel ocity j oint
Repair kit
Constant-vel ocity j oint

Conpri si ng:
Constant-vel ocity j oint
Lid

Crclip
Dust bel | ows
Cip

$ 73 MM
Cip

$ 34 WM

G ease

Opti noly

90 G

D

PR R R

CARRERA

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

24.07.2017

Kat 012



EEEEEEE llustration: 601-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 601-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

1A

(1A

(1A

911 361 023

951

951

951

928

362

362

362

361

PCG 361

PCG 361

911

911

911

911

911

911

361

361

361

361

361

361

104

116

114

032

032

032

020

020

020

020

020

020

46

00

00

00

01

01

02

90

41

50

93

42

94

\Wheel s

Al | oy whee
Silver netallic
6 J X 15

ET 36

Al | oy whee
Silver netallic
7 J X 15

ET 23,3

Al | oy whee

Silver netallic
for winter use
8 J X 16

ET 23,3

Al | oy whee

Silver netallic
for winter use
7 J X 16

ET 23,3

Hub cap

Silver netallic
Hub cap

Silver netallic
Porsche crest

Bl ack

Hub cap

Silver netallic
Porsche crest

Bl ack

Al | oy whee
Unvar ni shed

Ri m fl ange polished
for winter use
6 J X 15

ET 36

Al | oy whee

Bl ack star

Ri m fl ange polished
7 J X 15

ET 23,3

Al | oy whee

Bl ack star

Ri m fl ange polished
7 J X 15

ET 23,3

Al | oy whee

Unvar ni shed

Ri m fl ange polished
for winter use

7 J X 15

ET 23,3

Al | oy whee

Bl ack star

Ri m fl ange polished
8 J X 15

ET 10,6

Al | oy whee

Y

/H

/H
/H

Y
/H

Y

Y

Y

/H
Y

/H

/H

N

N

N

CARRERA

CARRERA

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA
/ TURBO
MA91

CARRERA

CARRERA

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 601-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
2 / TURBO
MA91
for winter use
Unvar ni shed
Ri m fl ange polished
8 J X 15
ET 10,6
2 911 362 113 00 Al'l oy wheel IV 2 CARRERA
M395
Bl ack star
Ri m fl ange polished
6 J X 16
ET 36
2 911 362 113 90 Al'l oy wheel IV 2 CARRERA
M395
IV 2 TURBO
MA91
Unvar ni shed
Ri m fl ange polished
for winter use
6 J X 16
ET 36
2 911 362 113 00 Al'l oy wheel IV 2 CARRERA
M395
IV 2 TURBO
MA91
Unvar ni shed
Ri m fl ange polished
for winter use
6 J X 16
ET 36
2 911 362 115 00 Al'l oy wheel IV 2 TURBO
MA91
/H 2 CARRERA
M395
Bl ack star
Ri m fl ange polished
7 J X 16
ET 23,3
2 911 362 115 07 Al'l oy wheel IV 2 TURBO
MA91
/H 2 CARRERA
M395
Bl ack star
Ri m fl ange polished
7J X 16
ET 23,3
2 911 362 115 90 Al'l oy wheel IV 2 TURBO
Ma91
/H 2 CARRERA
M395
Unvar ni shed
Ri m fl ange polished
7 J X 16
ET 23,3
2 911 362 117 00 Al'l oy wheel /H 2 TURBO
/H 2 CARRERA
Ma91
Bl ack star
Ri m fl ange polished
8 J X 16
ET 10,6
2 911 362 117 03 Al'l oy wheel /H 2 TURBO
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 601-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(2)

(2)

(2)

(2)

2A

2A

2A
2A
2A

2A

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

362

362

362

362

362

362

361

SOwW 911

911
911
911
911

911
900

361
361
361
361

361
265

117

117

117

119

119

119

032

038

032
032
032
032

032
001

90

00

03

90

00

03

28

11

29
32
30
50

50
50

697

Bl ack star

Ri m fl ange polished
8 J X 16

ET 10,6

Al | oy wheel

Unvar ni shed

Ri m fl ange polished
8 J X 16

ET 10,6

Al | oy wheel

Unvar ni shed

Ri m fl ange polished
8 J X 16

ET 10,6

Al | oy wheel

Unvar ni shed

Ri m fl ange polished
8 J X 16

ET 10,6

Perforated di sc wheel

Unvar ni shed

Ri m fl ange polished
9J X 16

ET 15

Al | oy wheel

Bl ack star

Ri m fl ange polished
9J X 16

ET 15

Al | oy wheel

Bl ack star

Ri m fl ange polished
9J X 16

ET 15

Hub cap

Bl ack

Hub cap

Bl ack

Crest

Col our ed

Hub cap

Gand prix white
Hub cap

Gand prix white
Hub cap

Plati numnetallic
Hub cap

Di anond-bl ue netallic
Rubber val ve

/H

/H
/H

/H
/H

/H
/H

/H
/H

/H
/H

/H
/H

-88

N

N

N

N

N

N

CARRERA
MA91

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

JUBI . 88

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 601-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
3 |900 265 001 51 Rubber val ve 4
4 965 361 561 00 Val ve support 4
5 [999 182 003 36 Wheel nut 20
(5) [928 361 306 03 Wheel nut 4
Lockabl e without | ock
6 |[928 361 047 03 Wheel nut 1
Set
Lockabl e
6 |[965 361 955 00 Wheel nut 1
Set
Lockabl e
6 |[968 361 955 00 Wheel nut 1
Set
Lockabl e
6 |[993 361 057 00 Wheel nut 1
Set
Lockabl e
7 |965 361 167 00 Cap 4
8 901 361 410 50 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
5 &R
8 901 361 410 00 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
10 &R
8 [901 361 411 50 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
15 &R
8 [901 361 411 00 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
20 R
8 |901 361 412 50 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
25 &R
8 [901 361 412 00 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
30 R
8 901 361 413 50 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
35 R
8 901 361 413 00 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
40 GR
8 |901 361 414 50 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
45 GR
8 [901 361 414 00 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
50 &R
8 901 361 415 50 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
55 &R
8 901 361 415 00 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
60 GR
8 901 361 416 50 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
65 GR
8 901 361 416 00 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
70 R
8 |901 361 417 50 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
75 R
8 [901 361 417 00 Bal ance stick-on wei ght X
80 &R
9 928 362 030 02 Enmer gency wheel 1
with collapsible tire
9A (928 701 145 05 Sti cker X
for energency whee
Ger man
9A (996 361 701 00 Sticker X
for energency whee
Engli sh
9A (996 361 701 01 Sticker X
for energency whee
French
9A (928 701 148 05 Sti cker X
for energency whee
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012




llustration: 601-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Italian
9A (928 701 149 00 Sticker X
for energency wheel
Spani sh
(10) |911 652 052 00 Smal | el ectric conpressor 1
(10) |964 652 052 00 Smal | el ectric conpressor 1
(10) |964 652 053 00 Conpr essor 1
(10) |993 652 053 00 Conpr essor 1
(10) |996 652 053 00 Conpr essor 1
(10) |997 652 051 00 Conpr essor 1
(10) |997 652 055 00 Conpr essor 1
- 996 361 521 00 Boot 1
for
| npel | er
11 911 722 202 00 Tyre pressure gauge 1
Por sche
Cl assic
nmt Lederhille
12 |[911 361 633 01 Cl anpi ng bow 1
(12) |477 813 157 Mounting plate 1
$ 90 MM
13 999 074 106 02 Wng screw 1
M8 X 25
14 |900 151 008 02 Washer 1
B 8,4
15 |803 813 583 Washer 1
24.07.2017 -6 Kat 012



Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 602-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Br ake CARRERA
Front axle
See technical information
GR 4, NR 4/99
1 |911 351 041 22 Brake disc 2
2 900 075 079 02 Hexagon- head bol t 10
M8 X 22
3 N 012 241 8 Spring washer 10
B 8
4 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 10
M 8
4 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 10
M 8
5 901 351 801 17 Protective plate 2
6 N 010 235 3 Hexagon- head bol t 6
M8 X 10
7 900 083 023 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M12 X 1,5 X 35
7 900 083 023 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M12 X 1,5 X 35
8 N 012 232 1 Spring washer 4
B 12
9 |911 351 425 03 Fi xed cal l'i per /L 1
wi t hout pad
9 |911 351 426 03 Fi xed cal l'i per IR 1
wi t hout pad
10 ]911 351 919 02 Ventil ation val ve 2
11 |[930 351 927 00 Dust boot 2
11 |[930 351 927 01 Dust boot 2
12 |911 351 923 00 Ret ai ning pin 4
13 |911 351 950 01 Brake pad repair set -88 1
13 |911 351 950 06 Brake pad repair set 1
- textar -
Use al so:
993. 612. 965. 00 2
13 |911 351 950 08 Brake pad repair set 1
- textar -
Use al so:
993. 612. 965. 02 2
14 911 351 946 00 Gasket set 2
15 1944 612 211 00 War ni ng cont act 2
15 944 612 211 05 War ni ng cont act 2
(15) |993 612 965 01 Brake pad wear i ndicator 2
for
Brake pad repair set
911. 351. 950. 06
(15) |993 612 965 02 Brake pad wear i ndicator 2
for
Brake pad repair set
911. 351. 950. 06
(15) |993 612 965 01 Brake pad wear indicator 2
for
Brake pad repair set
911. 351. 950. 06
(15) |993 612 965 02 Brake pad wear i ndicator 2
for
Brake pad repair set
911. 351. 950. 06
Use al so:
- 000 043 205 13 Seal i ng conpound 1
SI LASTI C 732 RTV
90 M.
16 944 612 627 00 Li ne bracket 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 602-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
18 |[911 351 951 01 Parts kit 1
for
Brake pad repair set
19 | 000 043 117 00 Brake cylinder paste X
1 50-g tube
19 | 000 043 305 11 Brake cylinder paste X
1 50-g tube
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 602-05

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

4\L_ LAd KK
3y
g\i\!\\n\:\

|
R o 48

—15

Kat 012

24.07.2017



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 602-05

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

11
12
(12)

13

(13)

14

15
16
17
18
19

930 351 047
930 351 048
930 351 048
944 612 627
900 075 079
N 012 241 8
900 076 025
900 076 064

930 351 803
N 010 235 3

N 012 241 8

930 351 091

930 351 092

930 351 951

930 351 952

930 351 953

930 351 563
930 351 564
930 351 541
930 351 542
900 269 017

02
02
03
00
02

02

02

01

03

03

02

02

01

04
03
03
03
02

Br ake
Front axle

Brake disc
Brake disc
Brake disc

Li ne bracket
Hexagon- head bol t
M8 X 22

Spri ng washer
B 8

Hexagon nut

M 8

Hexagon nut

M 8
Protective plate
Hexagon- head bol t
M8 X 10

Spri ng washer
B 8

Brake cal li per
wi t hout pad
Brake cal li per
wi t hout pad

Fi xed cal i per
I nner part
Conpri si ng:
Housi ng

I nner part
Seal ing ring
$ 38 MM
Scraper ring
$ 38 MM

Pi st on

$ 38 MM

Brake cal li per
I nner part
Conpri si ng:
Housi ng

I nner part
Seal ing ring
$ 38 MM
Scraper ring
$ 38 MM

Pi st on

$ 38 MM

Brake cal li per
Quter part
Conpri si ng:
Housi ng

Quter part
Seal ing ring
$ 38 MM
Scraper ring
$ 38 MM

Pi st on

$ 38 MM

Bri dge

Bri dge

Spring plate
Spring plate
Count er sunk- head screw
M5 X 12

/L
/R
/R

/L

/R

/L

/R

ONR R R

10

10

N

O NNDNN

TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

24.07.2017

Kat 012




[llustration

: 602-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
20 |900 067 170 02 Pan- head screw 16
M12 X 1,5 X 40
21 930 351 580 01 Spacer sl eeve 16
22 |951 352 950 00 Expandi ng spring 2
23 1944 612 211 00 War ni ng cont act 2
23 1944 612 211 05 War ni ng cont act 2
24 (930 355 061 01 Connecting line /L 1
24 (930 355 061 04 Connecting line /L 1
(24) (930 355 062 01 Connecting line IR 1
(24) [930 355 062 04 Connecting line IR 1
28 [930 351 919 00 Ventil ation val ve 4
29 (930 351 927 00 Dust boot 4
29 (930 351 927 01 Dust boot 4
32 (900 067 170 02 Pan- head screw 4
M12 X 1,5 X 40
33 |930 351 553 01 Spacer 4
34 [N 012 232 1 Spring washer 4
B 12
35 [930 351 938 05 Brake pad repair set -88 1
35 |951 351 939 04 Brake pad repair set 1
wi t hout asbest os
35 [964 351 939 02 Brake pad repair set 1
wi t hout asbest os
35 [964 351 939 03 Brake pad repair set 1
wi t hout asbest os
36 [930 351 551 04 Pi ston 8
$ 38 MM
37 1930 351 547 00 Scraper ring 8
38 (930 351 555 01 Sealing ring 8
39 | 000 043 020 00 Opti noly X
1 100- granmme tube
(39) |000 043 117 00 Brake cylinder paste X
1 50-g tube
(39) |000 043 305 11 Brake cylinder paste X
1 50-g tube
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




FRPORSCHE

llustration: 603-00

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

102 S, @ @

9_

26—

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 603-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Br ake CARRERA
Rear axl e
1 911 352 041 08 Brake disc 2
2 N 033 167 1 Count er sunk- head screw 4
AM 6 X 12
2 900 269 047 01 Count er sunk- head screw 4
AM 6 X 12
3 911 352 801 20 Protective plate 2
4 900 075 087 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 16
4 900 075 087 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 16
(4) |N 010 235 3 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 10
5 |N 012 241 8 Spring washer 6
B 8
6 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
6 900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
7 N 010 137 2 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M12 X 1,5 X 35
7 900 083 073 01 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M12 X 1,5 X 35
8 900 027 017 02 Lock ring 4
B 12
9 |911 352 425 00 Fi xed cal li per /L 1
wi t hout pad
(9) [911 352 426 00 Fi xed cal li per IR 1
wi t hout pad
10 901 352 977 10 Bl eeder val ve 2
11 |[901 351 927 10 Dust boot 2
12 |911 352 923 00 Ret ai ning pin 4
13 |911 352 950 01 Brake pad repair set 1
13 |911 352 950 04 Brake pad repair set 1
- textar -
13 |911 352 950 06 Brake pad repair set 1
- textar -
13A |911 352 951 01 Parts kit 1
14 911 352 905 00 Gasket set 2
Handbr ake
- PCG 352 097 12 Set of fastening parts 1
Handbr ake
Conpri si ng:
- 900 079 012 02 Castl e nut 2
- 911 352 090 01 Expandi ng bow 4
- 911 352 098 01 Adj usting screw 2
- 901 352 932 10 Return spring 2
- 911 352 944 00 Support bush 2
- 901 352 953 12 Conpr essi on spring 2
- 901 352 954 10 Return spring 2
- 901 352 955 10 Concave washer 4
- 901 352 957 10 Conpr essi on spring 4
- 901 352 959 11 Rol |l pin 4
- N 012 507 1 Cotter pin 2
15 |911 352 081 30 Brake nounting plate 2
16 |[911 352 097 10 Brake shoe 4
17 1901 352 959 10 Rol |l pin 4
17 1901 352 959 11 Rol |l pin 4
18 901 352 957 10 Conpr essi on spring 4
19 |901 352 955 10 Concave washer 4
20 |911 352 944 00 Support bush 2
21 |911 352 098 00 Adj usting screw 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 603-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
21 |911 352 098 01 Adj usting screw 2
22 |901 352 932 10 Return spring 2
23 901 352 954 10 Return spring 2
24 1911 352 090 00 Expandi ng bow 4
24 1911 352 090 01 Expandi ng bow 4
25 1901 352 953 10 Conpr essi on spring 2
25 1901 352 953 11 Conpr essi on spring 2
25 1901 352 953 12 Conpr essi on spring 2
26 |944 612 211 02 War ni ng cont act 2
26 |944 612 211 03 War ni ng cont act 2
27 1944 612 627 00 Li ne bracket 2
28 |000 043 117 00 Brake cylinder paste X
1 50-g tube
28 |000 043 305 11 Brake cylinder paste X
1 50-g tube
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 603-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 603-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Br ake TURBO
Rear axl e CARRERA
MA91
1 930 352 045 01 Br ake disc /L 1
(1) |930 352 046 01 Br ake disc IR 1
2 N 033 167 1 Count er sunk- head screw 4
M6 X 12
2 900 269 047 01 Count er sunk- head screw 4
M6 X 12
3 930 352 801 04 Protective plate 2
4 900 067 057 02 Pan- head screw 8
M8 X 20
4 900 067 057 03 Pan- head screw 8
M8 X 20
5 |N 012 241 8 Spring washer 8
B 8
6 930 352 091 03 Brake cal |l i per /L 1
wi t hout pad
(6) |930 352 092 03 Brake cal |l i per IR 1
wi t hout pad
7 1930 352 091 03 Brake cal li per /L 1
I nner part
Conpri si ng:
Housi ng 1
I nner part
Seal ing ring 2
$ 30 MM
Scraper ring 2
$ 30 WM
Pi st on 2
$ 30 MM
7 1930 352 092 03 Brake cal |l i per IR 1
I nner part
Conpri si ng:
Housi ng 1
I nner part
Seal ing ring 2
$ 30 MM
Scraper ring 2
$ 30 MM
Pi st on 2
$ 30 MM
8 930 352 953 01 Brake cal li per 2
Quter part
Conpri si ng:
Housi ng 1
Quter part
Seal ing ring 2
$ 30 WM
Scraper ring 2
$ 30 MM
Pi st on 2
$ 30 WM
9 930 352 563 03 Bri dge 2
10 |930 352 564 04 Bri dge 2
11 |930 351 539 03 Spring plate 2
12 |930 351 540 03 Spring plate 2
13 |900 269 017 02 Count er sunk- head screw 8
M5 X 12
14 |900 067 170 02 Pan- head screw 16
M12 X 1,5 X 40
15 ]930 351 580 01 Spacer sl eeve 16
18 |930 351 919 00 Ventil ation val ve 4
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 603-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
19 |[930 351 927 00 Dust boot 4
19 |[930 351 927 01 Dust boot 4
22 |951 352 950 00 Expandi ng spring 2
23 1930 612 211 00 War ni ng cont act 2
23 1930 612 211 02 War ni ng cont act 2
24 (930 355 061 01 Connecting line /L 1
24 (930 355 061 04 Connecting line /L 1
(24) (930 355 062 01 Connecting line IR 1
(24) (930 355 062 04 Connecting line IR 1
26 (900 067 170 02 Pan- head screw 4
M12 X 1,5 X 40
27 (900 028 014 02 Washer 4
B 12
27 (900 028 014 03 Washer 4
B 12
28 |930 351 938 05 Brake pad repair set -88 1
28 |951 351 939 04 Brake pad repair set 1
wi t hout asbest os
28 |964 351 939 02 Brake pad repair set 1
wi t hout asbest os
28 |964 351 939 03 Brake pad repair set 1
wi t hout asbest os
Handbr ake
29 |930 352 081 03 Brake nounting plate 2
30 (996 352 993 00 Repair kit 4
wi t hout asbest os
30 |997 352 993 02 Br ake shoe 1
1 set
Only together with
Washer
928. 352. 963. 00
Adj usting screw
993. 352.071. 00
31 [930 352 957 00 Conpr essi on spring 4
32 |911 352 944 00 Support bush 2
33 [911 352 098 00 Adj usting screw 2
33 [911 352 098 01 Adj usting screw 2
34 901 352 932 10 Return spring 2
35 |901 352 954 10 Return spring 2
36 |993 352 073 00 Push-button | ock 2
37 Push-button | ock 2
38 (993 352 737 00 Bol t 2
39 (928 352 447 00 Articul ated bolt 2
40 (930 331 611 04 Spacer ring 2
40 |930 331 611 06 Spacer ring 2
41 930 352 555 01 Pi st on 8
$ 30 MM
42 (930 352 554 00 Scraper ring 8
43 |930 352 553 02 Seal ing ring 8
44 1000 043 020 00 Opti noly 1
1 100- granme tube
(44) |000 043 117 00 Brake cylinder paste X
1 50-g tube
(44) |000 043 305 11 Brake cylinder paste X
1 50-g tube
45 1944 612 627 00 Li ne bracket 6
46 928 352 963 00 Washer 4
Only together with
Br ake shoe
997. 352. 993. 02
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 604-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 604-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Brake fluid reservoir
Brake nmaster cylinder
1 911 355 017 04 Brake fluid reservoir 1
2 911 355 351 00 Thr eaded cover 1
3 |911 355 908 00 Gasket 1
4 |[911 355 327 00 Cap -88 1 TURBO
4A |[999 512 055 02 Hose cl anp -88 1 TURBO
4A |PCG 512 055 02 Hose cl anp 1 TURBO
- N 020 361 2 Hose *
4 X 1,5
7 900 WM /LL 1
7 1500 MM / RL 1
8 911 355 155 00 Pi pe 1
5 X 3 X 1280
9 911 355 011 12 Brake naster cylinder 1 CARRERA
(9) |930 355 011 03 Brake naster cylinder 1 TURBO
1 CARRERA
MA91
10 | 930 355 027 00 Vacuum boost er 1 CARRERA
(10) |930 355 027 02 Vacuum boost er 1 TURBO
1 CARRERA
MA91
11 |N 010 237 6 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 12
11 |N 010 237 14 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 12
12 |900 151 008 02 Washer 1
A 8,4
13 |900 027 015 02 Lock ring 3
B 8
13 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 3
B 8
14 911 355 381 01 Beari ng bracket /LL 1
(14) |911 355 382 00 Beari ng bracket / RL 1
15 999 703 056 40 St opper 2
16 911 355 609 00 Moul ded hose /LL 1
- 999 181 022 51 Hose *
11,8 X 4
(16) 790 MM / RL 1
Br ake boost er
Boot floor plate
16A 320 WM 1
Tunnel
Boot floor plate
16B 1420 MM 1
Engi ne
Tunnel
17 1900 272 003 02 Hose cl anp 6
17 1999 512 554 00 Hose cl anp 6
18 |911 355 322 00 I nt ake socket 1
- 999 181 021 50 Hose *
7,5 X 12,5
19 65 MM 1
20 |911 355 323 00 I nt ake socket 1
- 999 181 021 50 Hose *
7,5 X 12,5
21 120 MM 1
22 1911 355 922 00 Seal i ng pl ug 2
23 |113 945 515 H Brake |ight switch 2
2-pole
24 911 355 033 00 Suppor t 1
25 |900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 604-00

PORSCHE PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
25 |900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
26 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 1
B 6
27 [N 022 146 1 Lock nut 10
M 8
28 [N 012 241 8 Spring washer 4
B 8
29 |[191 611 933 F Check val ve 1
(29) |477 611 933 A Check val ve 1 MB05
30 |911 355 921 00 Rubber seal 1
30 (955 355 921 00 Rubber seal 1
31 [251 611 243 Seal ing ring 1
32 [911 355 084 00 Reverse | ever / RL 1
(32) |911 355 083 03 Reverse | ever /LL 1
33 1928 423 542 00 Beari ng sl eeve 2
35 [911 355 511 01 Bearing pin 1
36 [N 012 654 1 Lock washer 1
37 1999 166 049 02 Bol t 1
38 |999 166 034 02 Sl -1 ock 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 604-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

28—g > ®—25

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 604-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Brake |ine
Front
1 |911 355 618 01 Brake |ine /L 1
2 |911 355 617 03 Brake |ine IR 1
3 901 355 632 01 Br ake hose 2
3 901 355 632 02 Br ake hose 2
4 113 611 715 A Brake hose bracket 2
5 803 611 715 Ret ai ner spring 2
6 |[911 355 605 01 Brake |ine 2 CARRERA
6 930 355 063 00 Brake |ine /L 1 TURBO
7 |930 355 064 00 Brake |ine IR 1 TURBO
8 |911 355 608 03 Connecting line /LL 1
8 |911 355 065 00 Connecting line / RL 1
9 911 355 607 03 Connecting line /LL 1 TURBO
9 911 355 066 00 Connecting line / RL 1 TURBO
10 |[911 355 077 03 Brake |ine /LL 1 CARRERA
11 |914 355 661 00 I nt ermedi ate pi ece /LL 1 CARRERA
M10 X 1
12 1930 355 305 00 Regul at or 1 CARRERA
MA91
12 1928 355 305 02 Regul at or 1 CARRERA
12 Regul at or 1 CARRERA
13 |[911 355 079 00 Brake |ine /LL 1 CARRERA
14 911 355 069 00 Brake |ine / RL 1 CARRERA
15 |[999 230 175 10 Ring fitting / RL 1 CARRERA
M10 X 1
16 |[901 355 531 00 Banj o bol t / RL 1 CARRERA
17 |N 013 808 3 Sealing ring / RL 1 CARRERA
A 10 X 16
18 |N 013 812 2 Seal ing ring / RL 1 CARRERA
A 12 X 15,5
19 [999 511 112 40 Dual clip 1
20 (999 084 018 02 Lock nut 1
M 6
21 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 1
A6
22 |900 075 016 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 22
22 |900 075 016 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 22
23 (901 355 615 00 Angl ed pi pe 1
23 (901 355 615 01 Angl ed pi pe 1
24 (914 355 667 00 Di stri butor 1
25 (900 076 010 02 Nut 1
M 6
25 [900 076 010 0B Nut 1
M 6
26 |N 011 524 7 Washer 1
26 |N 011 524 27 Washer 1
27 900 075 017 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 25
27 900 075 017 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 25
28 |914 355 691 00 Protective tube 3
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FRPORSCHE

llustration: 604-10

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 604-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Brake |ine
Rear
1 ]911 355 611 04 Brake |ine 1 CARRERA
1 ]911 355 611 03 Brake |ine -88 1 TURBO
1 ]911 355 611 04 Brake |ine 89- 1 TURBO
2 914 355 651 00 Rubber sl eeve 2
3 |914 355 652 00 d amp 2
4 914 355 691 00 Protective tube 3
5 914 355 667 00 Di stri butor 1
6 |N 011 666 7 Washer 1
B 6,4
7 N 012 226 5 Spring washer 1
B 6
8 900 075 017 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 25
8 900 075 017 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 25
9 |911 355 627 06 Connecting line /L 1 CARRERA
(9) |930 355 627 04 Connecting line /L -88 1 TURBO
9 911 355 627 06 Connecting line /L 89- 1 TURBO
10 |911 355 653 06 Connecting line /R 1 CARRERA
(10) |930 355 653 05 Connecting line /R -88 1 TURBO
10 |911 355 653 06 Connecting line /R 89- 1 TURBO
11 |803 611 715 Ret ai ner spring 2
12 |911 355 087 00 Br ake hose 2
12 |[911 355 087 01 Brake hose 2
13 |113 611 715 A Brake hose bracket 2
14 ]911 355 622 03 Brake |ine IR 1 CARRERA
14 930 355 066 00 Brake |ine IR 1 TURBO
1 CARRERA
MA91
15 |[911 355 621 03 Brake |ine /L 1 CARRERA
15 |[930 355 065 00 Brake |ine /L 1 TURBO
1 CARRERA
MA91
16 [999 507 235 40 Pipe clip 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 698-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 698-00

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

911

351

351

351

351

352

352

352

352

352

352

950

950

951

946

950

950

950

950

951

905

06

08

01

00

01

02

04

06

01

00

930 351 938 05

Repair kits

Front axle

See technical infornation
GR 4, NR 4/99
Brake pad repair set
wi t hout asbest os
Conpri si ng:

Br ake pad

Use al so:

993. 612. 965. 00
Brake pad repair set
wi t hout asbest os
Conpri si ng:

Br ake pad

Use al so:

993. 612. 965. 00
Parts kit

Mounting parts
Conpri si ng:
Expandi ng spring
Ret ai ning pin

Gasket set

for

Fi xed cal i per
Conpri si ng:

Gasket

Protection cap

Cl anmpi ng spring

Rear axl e

Brake pad repair set
Conpri si ng:

Br ake pad

Brake pad repair set
wi t hout asbest os
Conpri si ng:

Br ake pad

Brake pad repair set
Conpri si ng:

Br ake pad

Brake pad repair set
Conpri si ng:

Br ake pad

Parts kit

Mounting parts
Conpri si ng:
Ret ai ning pin
Expandi ng spring
Gasket set

for

Fi xed cal i per
Conpri si ng:

Gasket

for

Pi st on

Protection cap

Front axle

And

Rear axl e

Brake pad repair set

Conpri si ng:
Br ake pad

-88

-88

N BN

NN

NN D

N

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

CARRERA

TURBO
TURBO
CARRERA
MA91

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 698-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
>> 951 351 939 04 Brake pad repair set 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
wi t hout asbest os
Conpri si ng:
Br ake pad 4
>> 1964 351 939 02 Brake pad repair set 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
Ma91
wi t hout asbest os
Conpri si ng:
Br ake pad 4
>> 1964 351 939 03 Brake pad repair set 2 TURBO
2 CARRERA
MA91
wi t hout asbest os
Conpri si ng:
Br ake pad 4
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 701-00

FRORSCOHE FRORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
@—16A
o8
f—’
S—6
2
8—©@
P
58 S5A @ 0=
| m':,p
O—s
14—
©—13
©S—12
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 701-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Transm ssion control -88 TURBO
1 911 424 019 06 Gearshi ft bracket 1
2 930 424 017 04 Gearshift |ever 1
3 [930 424 071 00 For k 1
- 930 424 125 00 Leaf spring 1
- 900 234 041 01 Shim 1
10 X 16 X 1,3
- 900 116 007 01 Lock washer 1
- N 012 439 1 Lock washer 1
- N 012 439 2 Lock washer 1
4 [911 424 187 01 Shim 1
0,2 W
5 900 197 035 01 Tensi oni ng sl eeve 1
8 X 28
5 900 197 035 0B Tensi oni ng sl eeve 1
8 X 28
5A |911 424 335 00 Thr eaded pin 1
5B |N 011 113 3 Hexagon nut 1
M 14
6 N 011 525 13 Washer 1
A 8,4
7 N 014 715 3 Pan- head screw 1
M8 X 45
7 900 067 103 01 Pan- head screw 1
M8 X 45
8 N 012 439 2 Lock washer 1
10 930 424 147 00 Buf fer plate 1
11 930 424 165 01 Ret ai ner plate 1
12 900 027 014 01 Lock ring 2
B 6
12 |900 027 014 02 Lock ring 2
B 6
12 |N 012 006 4 Lock ring 2
B 6
13 |900 076 010 02 Nut 2
M 6
13 |900 076 010 OB Nut 2
M 6
14 911 424 181 01 Sl eeve 1
14A |911 424 047 00 Leat her sl eeve 1
for
Gearshift |ever
911 424 047 00 1AJ | Bl ack
911 424 047 00 8LY | Mahogany
911 424 047 00 8KY |Marine bl ue
911 424 047 00 7LD |Bur gundy
911 424 047 00 KZ6 |Can-can-red
911 424 047 00 5JX|Greyish green
911 424 047 00 1WY |Li nen
911 424 047 00 5M) |Plum red
911 424 047 00 3WJ | Car anel
911 424 047 00 7JJ |Venetian bl ue
911 424 047 00 2VJ |Silver-grey
911 424 047 00 1VD |Chanpagne
15 999 702 051 50 G ommet 1
16 |950 424 079 00 Gearshift knob 1
950 424 079 00 1AJ | Bl ack
950 424 079 00 8LY | Mahogany
950 424 079 00 8KY |[Marine bl ue
950 424 079 00 7LD |Bur gundy
950 424 079 00 5JX|Greyish green/grey-green
950 424 079 00 1WY |Li nen
950 424 079 00 5MJ [Plumred
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 701-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
950 424 079 00 3UJ | Caranel
950 424 079 00 7JJ |Venetian bl ue
950 424 079 00 2VJ |Silver-grey
950 424 079 00 1VD |Chanpagne
16A |930 424 189 01 Cap with synbol 1
930 424 189 01 01C|Bl ack
17 |N 012 228 3 Spri ng washer 3
B 8
18 |900 067 057 02 Pan- head screw 3
M8 X 20
18 |900 067 057 03 Pan- head screw 3
M8 X 20
19 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 2
B 6
20 |900 067 011 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 20
20 |900 067 011 03 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 20
21 |930 424 031 00 Beari ng bracket 1
21 930 424 031 01 Beari ng bracket 1
22 |914 424 224 00 Friction ring 1
23 (911 424 139 00 Bal I socket 1
23 (911 424 139 01 Bal | socket 1
(24) (930 424 241 00 Head shift rod 1
25 (911 424 020 00 Gear shift rod 1
- PCG 424 020 00 Repair kit 1
Gear shift rod
Conpri si ng:
- 911 424 024 04 Shift rod coupling 1
- 911 424 139 01 Bal | socket 1
- 914 424 224 00 Friction ring 1
- 901 424 229 00 Coni cal screw 2
26 Coni cal screw 2
27 |911 424 024 04 Shift rod coupling 1
- 964 424 223 00 Bush 2
28 (914 424 214 00 d amp 1
29 [N 010 335 5 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 35
29 |900 075 032 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M8 X 35
30 |999 523 102 02 Washer 1
30 |999 523 102 0B Washer 1
31 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
31 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
32 |911 424 292 00 Seal i ng sl eeve 1
33 |911 424 294 00 Seal i ng sl eeve 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 701-01

FPORSCOHE FRPORSCHE
Model: 91187 Model life  1987>>1989
—Q
26—@ ©—23A
21—
16
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 701-01

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Transm ssion control CARRERA
TURBO
1 950 424 141 00 Gearshift bracket 1
2 950 424 224 03 Friction ring 1
3 950 424 124 01 Shift-1ever bearing 1
4 1999 701 012 50 Oring 1
5 |950 424 131 00 Bol t 1
6 |N 012 653 1 Lock washer 1
7 |950 424 185 01 Thr eaded bol t 1
8 999 701 923 40 Oring 1
9 950 424 017 05 Gearshift |ever 1
9 |950 424 017 06 Gearshift |ever 1 M43
10 |[911 424 139 01 Bal | socket 1
11 |950 424 241 01 Head shift rod 1
12 |N 011 010 6 Hexagon nut 1
12 |N 101 552 10 Hexagon nut 1
13 |[900 151 008 02 Washer 3
A 8,4
14 |900 075 085 02 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M8 X 20
15 |950 424 020 04 Gear shift rod 1
- PCG 424 020 04 Repair kit 1
Gear shift rod
Conpri si ng:
- 950 424 124 01 Shift-1ever bearing 1
- 911 424 139 01 Bal | socket 1
- 999 701 012 50 Oring 1
- 999 701 923 40 Oring 1
15A [000 043 205 11 I nsul ati ng hose *
$ 12,25 X 22
700 WM
16 |950 424 028 03 Beari ng body 87 1
16 Beari ng body 88- 1
16A | 950 424 227 01 Rubber washer 87 1
16A | 950 424 227 02 Rubber washer 87- 1
16A [950 424 227 01 Rubber washer 88- 1
16A |950 424 227 02 Rubber washer 88- 1
16B [950 424 025 00 Bol t 2
16C [900 120 046 02 Tubul ar rivet 2
16C | 900 120 046 OC Tubul ar rivet 2
17 1900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 2
17 1900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 2
18 |N 011 654 2 Washer 2
9,5 X 17 X 1,5
19 [999 074 023 02 Fit bolt 2
M8 X 25,5
20 (950 424 294 06 Seal i ng sl eeve 87 1
20 Seal i ng sl eeve 88- 1
21 |950 424 075 00 I nner sl eeve 1
22 (950 424 180 00 Br acket 1
for
Leat her sl eeve
23 | 950 424 073 00 Leat her sl eeve 1
950 424 073 00 1AJ |Bl ack
950 424 073 00 8LY [ Mahogany
950 424 073 00 8KY [Marine bl ue
950 424 073 00 7LD |Bur gundy
950 424 073 00 5JX|Greyish green/grey-green
950 424 073 00 1WY [Linen
950 424 073 00 5MJ [Pl umred
950 424 073 00 3UJ |Caranel
950 424 073 00 2VJ |Silver-grey
950 424 073 00 7JJ |Venetian bl ue
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 701-01

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

23

23

23

23A

24

25
25
26
26

27

950 424 073 00
950 424 073 00
950 424 073 00
950 424 073 00
950 424 073 00
950 424 073 00
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
911 552 925 00
911 552 925 00
911 552 925 00
911 552 925 00
950 424 073 02
950 424 073 02
999 702 051 50

950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 079 00
950 424 120 00
950 424 120 01
N 014 715 3

900 067 103 01

N 011 525 13

1VvD
4MT
2Wr
2VWH
5VvT
7VK

1Ad
8LY
8KY
7LD
5JX
IWY
5M
3UJ
2VJ
733
1VvD
4MT
2Wr
2VWH
5VvT
7VK

2XR
8HF
5VT

8HF

1Ad
8LY
8KY
7LD
5JX
IWY
5M
3UJ
2VJ
733
1VvD
8HF
4MT
2Wr
2VWH
5VvT

Chanpagne

Vel vet red
Slate grey
Cashnere bei ge
Silk grey

Li nen

Leat her sl eeve
Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy
Greyi sh green/
Li nen

Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Chanpagne

Vel vet red
Slate grey
Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey

Li nen

Leat her sl eeve
Pear| grey
Blue netallic
Silk grey

Leat her sl eeve
Blue netallic
G ommet

for

Leat her sl eeve
Gearshift knob
Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy
Greyi sh green/ grey-green
Li nen

Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Chanpagne

Blue netallic
Vel vet red
Slate grey
Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey

Cap with synbol
Cap with synbol
Pan- head screw
M8 X 45

Pan- head screw
M8 X 45
Washer

89-
89-
89-
89-
89-

89-
89-
89-
89-
89-
89

88

88

89-
89-
89-
89-

M43

JUBI : 89

M43
JUuBI

JUuBI

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 701-05

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 701-05

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Par ki ng- br ake | ever
Actuating | ever
for
Heati ng
(1) |911 424 051 13 Par ki ng- br ake | ever 1 M637
wi th bearing bracket
2 911 424 051 18 Par ki ng- br ake | ever 1
wi th bearing bracket
3 |901 424 058 02 Beari ng bracket 1
4 |[901 613 521 20 Contact sw tch 1
5 911 613 525 00 Heati ng | ever contact 1
6 |900 015 025 02 Oval - head screw 1
AM 4 X 15
7 1900 115 005 02 Washer 1
A 4,3
8 911 424 059 00 Par ki ng- br ake | ever 1
9 |901 424 509 01 St op 1
10 901 613 523 20 Cont act bow 1
11 |900 055 001 20 But t onhead ri vet 2
12 |900 031 012 10 Washer 2
2,8
13 |900 206 003 00 Tubul ar rivet 1
5 X 0,5 X 10
14 1901 424 567 03 Push rod 1
15 901 424 508 00 Paw 1
16 901 424 511 00 Bol t 1
17 1914 424 541 00 Locki ng segnent 1
18 |911 424 717 01 Tensi oni ng sl eeve 1
(19) |911 424 515 00 Col | ar bol t 1 MB37
20 |911 424 519 02 Col | ar bol t 1
21 |911 424 737 00 Washer 4
22 911 424 735 00 Di sc 1 MB37
23 |911 424 735 03 Di sc 1
23 |911 424 735 06 Di sc 1
24 |N 011 692 3 Washer 1
25 999 523 006 00 Cup spring 1
27 1999 924 001 40 Beari ng sl eeve 2
28 999 084 019 02 Lock nut 2
29 1999 084 043 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 5
(30) |911 424 711 03 Actuating |ever /L 1 M637
(31) |911 424 711 02 Actuating |ever /R 1 M637
32 |911 424 075 05 Connecting | ever 1
33 |911 424 792 03 Control button 2
34 |901 424 569 01 For k 1
35 999 166 010 02 Bol t 1
A6 X 16 X 3
36 |999 166 008 02 Safety clip 1
37 901 424 543 00 Conpr essi on spring 1
38 |914 424 258 00 Qui de sl eeve 1
39 |901 424 593 01 Ri ng 1
40 |[901 424 523 01 Push button 1
41 901 424 521 01 Handl e 1
42 999 166 001 02 Bol t 1
6 X 24
43 |901 424 568 00 Tur nbuckl e 1
44 911 424 591 03 Sl eeve 1 MB37
45 (911 424 551 02 Par ki ng- brake cabl e 2 CARRERA
45 (911 424 551 03 Par ki ng- brake cabl e 2 CARRERA
45 (911 424 551 04 Par ki ng- brake cabl e 2 CARRERA
45 (930 424 051 02 Par ki ng- brake cabl e 2 TURBO
45 1930 424 051 03 Par ki ng- brake cabl e 2 TURBO
47 900 079 012 02 Castl e nut 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



[llustration

: 701-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M 6
48 |N 012 507 1 Cotter pin 2
1,6 X 15
49 |N 011 666 7 Washer 4
B 6,4
50 |901 424 557 01 Spacer tube 2 CARRERA
51 |911 424 701 01 Wre pull 2 MB37
for
Heat control box
53 (911 424 701 08 Wre pull 1
54 (911 424 804 00 Gui de 2
54 (911 424 804 01 Gui de 2
54 (901 424 704 01 Gui de 2 MB37
55 1999 702 154 40 G ommet 2
56 |[900 075 087 02 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M8 X 16
56 |[900 075 087 03 Hexagon- head bol t 3
M8 X 16
57 (900 027 015 02 Lock ring 3
B 8
57 (900 027 015 03 Lock ring 3
B 8
58 999 706 009 80 Suspensi on strap 1
58 911 424 341 01 Suspensi on strap 1
58 911 424 341 03 Suspensi on strap 1
59 [900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
59 [900 075 057 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M6 X 16
60 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 1
B 6
61 |900 076 010 02 Nut 1
M 6
61 |900 076 010 0B Nut 1
M 6
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PORSEHES llustration: 702-00

FRORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

2

|

_@f—s
s—T\
—@

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 702-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Pedal s /LL -88 TURBO
1 911 423 523 01 Push rod 1
2 ]999 166 039 02 Clevis 1
3 |999 593 116 02 Swi vel head 1
4 900 157 002 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
4 900 157 002 03 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
5 900 157 003 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
6 |900 087 037 02 Bol t 1
10 H 11 X 28 X 23,5
7 1900 031 005 02 Washer 1
10,5
7 1900 031 005 03 Washer 1
10,5
8 999 021 001 07 Connect or 1
9 999 166 034 02 Sl -1 ock 1
10 |911 423 065 04 Beari ng bracket 1
11 |911 423 062 00 Beari ng tube 1
12 911 423 082 00 Tensi on strut 1
13 |930 423 027 04 Cl utch pedal shaft 1
14 901 423 343 00 Bush 1
15 911 423 077 05 Cl utch pedal 1
16 901 423 036 00 St op 1
17 |[901 423 391 00 Rubber stop 1
18 901 423 368 00 Desk pad 2
19 |N 012 130 2 Shake- pr oof washer 2
20 |900 119 025 02 Pan- head screw 2
M 5X15
21 |914 423 210 00 Rubber pad 2
22 1911 423 391 02 Protective strip 1
23 (930 423 401 05 Clutch cable 1
23 (930 423 401 09 Clutch cable 1
24 (900 076 010 02 Nut 2
M 6
24 |[900 076 010 0B Nut 2
M 6
25 (900 166 002 02 Clevis 1
G6 X 24
25 (900 166 002 01 Clevis 1
G6 X 24
26 (999 166 001 02 Bol t 1
6 X 24
- 999 512 291 02 Hose cl anp 1
27 |311 713 269 A Bel | ows 1
28 |911 423 053 05 Br ake pedal 1
29 911 423 531 03 Return spring 1
34 [N 010 253 7 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M 10 X 22
35 (900 027 016 02 Lock ring 1
B 10
35 (900 027 016 03 Lock ring 1
B 10
36 |900 025 008 09 Washer 1
A 10,5
36 |900 025 008 04 Washer 1
A 10,5
37 |900 067 063 02 Pan- head screw 1
M 10 X 20
38 999 523 103 02 Lock washer 1
10
39 |900 309 002 00 Rol |l pin 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 702-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
6 X 28

40 (911 423 341 01 Bush 2

41 (911 423 542 00 Bush 2

42 1911 423 219 03 Spacer sl eeve 1

44 1930 423 005 00 Clutch spring 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 702-05

FRORSCOHE FRORSCHE
Model. 911 87 Model life  1987>>1989
21
| ;
@
T 8
@P ! 13 1
| 40 2
28
3|4 4
@@‘?
37
35
| (Sa
@@®| |
I 36 12
34
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 702-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Pedal s /RL -88 TURBO
1 911 423 523 01 Push rod 1
2 ]999 166 039 02 Clevis 1
3 |999 593 116 02 Swi vel head 1
4 900 157 002 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
4 900 157 002 03 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
5 900 157 003 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 10 LI NKS
6 |900 087 037 02 Bol t 1
10 H 11 X 28 X 23,5
7 1900 031 005 02 Washer 1
10,5
7 1900 031 005 03 Washer 1
10,5
8 999 021 001 07 Connect or 1
9 999 166 034 02 Sl -1 ock 1
10 |911 423 066 01 Beari ng bracket 1
11 |901 423 034 00 Beari ng tube 1
12 911 423 086 00 Tensi on strut 1
13 |911 423 028 06 Cl utch pedal shaft 1
14 901 423 343 00 Bush 1
15 |[911 423 078 03 C utch pedal 1
16 901 423 036 00 St op 1
17 |[901 423 391 00 Rubber stop 1
18 901 423 368 00 Desk pad 2
19 |N 012 130 2 Shake- pr oof washer 2
20 |900 119 001 02 Pan- head screw 2
M5 X 12
20 |900 976 003 01 Pan- head screw 2
M5 X 12
21 |914 423 210 00 Rubber pad 2
22 (901 423 391 00 Rubber stop 1
23 |930 423 401 06 Clutch cable 1
23 (930 423 401 10 Clutch cable 1
24 (900 076 010 02 Nut 2
M 6
24 [900 076 010 0B Nut 2
M 6
25 |900 166 002 02 Clevis 1
G6 X 24
25 |900 166 002 01 Clevis 1
G6 X 24
26 |999 166 001 02 Bol t 1
6 X 24
- 999 512 291 02 Hose cl anp 1
27 |311 713 269 A Bel | ows 1
28 911 423 054 01 Br ake pedal 1
29 |911 423 532 01 Return spring 1
29 |911 423 532 02 Return spring 1
34 |900 075 072 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M 10 X 18
35 |900 027 016 02 Lock ring 1
B 10
35 |900 027 016 03 Lock ring 1
B 10
36 |900 025 008 09 Washer 1
10,5
36 |900 025 008 04 Washer 1
10,5
37 900 028 032 02 Spri ng washer 1
B 10
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 702-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
38 (900 309 002 00 Rol I pin 1
6 X 28
39 (911 423 341 01 Bush 1
40 |911 423 542 00 Bush 2
41 911 423 219 03 Spacer sl eeve 1
42 1911 423 306 01 Tensi on spring 1
43 |N 011 118 11 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
43 (900 034 001 05 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
44 1900 027 015 02 Lock ring 1
B 8
44 900 027 015 03 Lock ring 1
B 8
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 702-06 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 702-06

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Pedal s /LL CARRERA
/LL 89- TURBO
1 911 423 523 01 Push rod 1
2 1999 166 039 02 Cevis 1
3 |999 593 116 02 Swi vel head 1
4 900 157 002 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
4 900 157 002 03 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
5 900 157 003 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 10 LI NKS
6 |900 087 037 02 Bol t 1
10 H 11 X 28 X 23,5
7 1900 031 005 02 Washer 1
10,5
7 1900 031 005 03 Washer 1
10,5
8 999 021 001 07 Connect or 1
9 999 166 034 02 Sl -1 ock 1
10 |911 423 065 08 Beari ng bracket 1
11 |911 423 062 03 Beari ng tube 1
12 911 423 082 00 Tensi on strut 1
13 |911 423 216 06 Cl utch pedal shaft 1
14 1999 924 014 40 Bush 2
14 1999 924 014 4A Bush 2
15 911 423 077 06 Cl utch pedal 1
16 901 423 036 00 St op 1
17 |[901 423 391 00 Rubber stop 1
18 901 423 368 00 Desk pad 2
19 |N 012 130 2 Shake- pr oof washer 2
20 |900 119 025 02 Pan- head screw 2
M5 X 15
21 |914 423 210 00 Rubber pad 2
22 1911 423 053 07 Br ake pedal 1
23 911 423 531 03 Return spring 1
24 911 423 519 01 Lever 1
25 |N 023 351 1 Rol |l pin 3
26 |911 423 181 00 Shift finger 1
for
Crui se control
27 |911 423 453 02 Lever 1
28 |911 423 543 01 Beari ng 1
29 |911 423 565 00 Beari ng shaft 1
30 (911 423 561 00 Eccentric 1
31 |900 910 022 09 Lock nut 1
31 |900 910 022 03 Lock nut 1
32 |911 423 551 02 Return spring 1
33 |N 012 653 3 Lock washer 1
34 |911 423 567 00 I nt ermedi at e pi ece 2
35 |959 423 569 01 Bol t 2
36 |N 012 645 2 Lock washer 2
37 |964 423 611 00 Bush 2
38 |900 067 063 02 Pan- head screw 1
M 10 X 20
39 |999 523 103 02 Lock washer 1
40 |[900 027 016 02 Lock ring 1
B 10
40 |900 027 016 03 Lock ring 1
B 10
41 |900 025 008 09 Washer 1
A 10,5
41 |[900 025 008 04 Washer 1
A 10,5
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



[llustration

: 702-06

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
42 |N 010 253 7 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M 10 X 22
43 1999 924 015 00 Bush 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 702-07

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Pedal s / RL CARRERA
/ RL 89- TURBO
1 911 423 523 01 Push rod 1
2 1999 166 039 02 Clevis 1
3 |999 593 116 02 Swi vel head 1
4 900 157 002 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
4 900 157 002 03 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
5 900 157 003 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 10
6 |900 087 037 02 Bol t 1
10 H11 X 28 X 23,5
7 1900 031 005 02 Washer 1
10,5
7 1900 031 005 03 Washer 1
10,5
8 999 021 001 07 Connect or 1
9 999 166 034 02 Sl -1 ock 1
10 |911 423 066 03 Beari ng bracket 1
11 |911 423 064 00 Beari ng tube 1
12 911 423 086 00 Tensi on strut 1
13 |911 423 192 04 Cl utch pedal shaft 1
14 911 423 542 00 Bush 2
14A 911 423 341 01 Bush 1
15 911 423 078 06 Clutch pedal 1
16 901 423 036 00 St op 1
17 1901 423 391 00 Rubber stop 1
18 901 423 368 00 Desk pad 2
19 |N 012 130 2 Shake- pr oof washer 2
20 |900 119 001 02 Pan- head screw 2
M5 X 15
20 |900 976 003 01 Pan- head screw 2
M5 X 15
21 |914 423 210 00 Rubber pad 2
22 1911 423 054 01 Br ake pedal 1
23 |911 423 532 01 Return spring 1
23 |911 423 532 02 Return spring 1
24 |964 423 611 00 Bush 1
25 |N 023 351 1 Rol |l pin 2
$6 W
25A |N 013 317 1 Rol |l pin 1
$5 MW
26 |911 423 181 00 Shift finger 1
27 1911 423 068 02 Beari ng bracket 1
28 |N 011 565 3 Washer 1
29 |911 423 520 02 Lever 1
30 |911 423 567 00 I nt ermedi at e pi ece 2
31 |959 423 569 01 Bol t 2
32 |N 012 645 2 Lock washer 2
33 |911 423 561 00 Eccentric 1
34 |900 910 022 09 Lock nut 1
34 |900 910 022 03 Lock nut 1
35 911 423 453 02 Lever 1
36 |911 423 543 01 Beari ng 1
37 |911 423 551 02 Return spring 1
38 |911 423 565 00 Bearing shaft 1
39 |N 012 653 3 Lock washer 1
40 |[900 027 016 02 Lock ring 1
40 |[900 027 016 03 Lock ring 1
41 |900 025 008 09 Washer 1
A 10,5
41 |[900 025 008 04 Washer 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



[llustration

: 702-07

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
A 10,5
42 |N 010 253 7 Hexagon- head bol t 1
M 10 X 22
43 |900 067 063 02 Pan- head screw 1
M 10 X 20
44 1999 523 103 02 Lock washer 2
A 10,5
45 1999 924 015 00 Bush 2
6 X8 X6
46 (900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
46 (900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 1
M 8
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 702-08 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 702-08

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
clutch actuation CARRERA
Clutch master cylinder 89- TURBO
Clutch pipeline
1 911 423 171 03 Clutch master cylinder 1
2 911 423 197 00 Clutch pipeline /LL 1
(2) |911 423 198 00 Clutch pipeline / RL 1
3 911 423 199 02 Clutch pipeline 1
5 477 209 161 Connecti ng piece 1
6 911 356 202 04 Rubber sl eeve 1
7 911 423 177 03 Cl utch hose 1
7 911 423 177 06 Cl utch hose 1
(7) |911 423 177 05 Clutch hose / RL 89- 1 CARRERA
7 930 423 175 00 Cl utch hose 1 TURBO
7 930 423 175 01 Cl utch hose 1 TURBO
8 [999 591 740 40 Cabl e hol der 1
- 999 181 021 50 Hose *
7,5 X 12,5
650 MM
10 999 702 068 50 Rubber sl eeve 1
11 |[999 512 160 02 Hose cl anp 2
11 |PCG 512 160 02 Hose cl anp 2
12 |900 910 022 09 Lock nut 2
M 8
12 |900 910 022 03 Lock nut 2
M 8
13 |[900 031 001 02 Washer 3
8,4 X 15
13 |[900 031 105 01 Washer 3
8,4 X 15
14 |900 075 079 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 22
15 900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut 1
15 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut 1
16 |911 423 307 00 I nt ermedi ate pi ece 1
17 1999 924 001 40 Beari ng sl eeve 1
18 |911 423 925 00 Rubber sl eeve 1
19 911 423 923 00 Adapt er 1
20 |N 900 470 01 Lock washer 1

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 702-10

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 702-10

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Pedal s
for
Accel erator control
1 911 423 111 02 Accel er at or pedal 1
1 911 423 111 03 Accel er at or pedal 1
2 900 075 260 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M6 X 16
3 N 011 666 7 Washer 2
B 6,4
4 1914 423 227 00 Push rod 1
4 1914 423 227 01 Push rod 1
5 N 011 005 14 Hexagon nut 6
M5
5 900 076 091 01 Hexagon nut 6
M5
6 [911 423 147 00 Bal | socket 4
6A |900 169 014 02 Securing clip 1
6A |900 169 014 01 Securing clip 1
7 PCG 423 024 00 Throttle |inkage 1
8 |911 423 269 00 Ext ensi on rod 1
9 (911 423 081 02 Housi ng 1
(10) |911 423 593 01 Seal i ng sl eeve 1
11 |901 423 227 00 Bush 3
12 911 423 017 02 Reverse | ever 1 CARRERA
O der al so:
911. 423. 227.00
N .022.148.1
(12) |930 423 017 01 Reverse | ever - 88 1 TURBO
(12) |930 423 017 02 Reverse | ever 89- 1 TURBO
12A |900 910 010 09 Lock nut 1
12B (911 423 227 00 Screw bol t 1
13 |914 423 211 00 Bearing sl eeve 2
14 1900 025 008 09 Washer 1
10,5
14 ]900 025 008 04 Washer 1
10,5
15 [N 012 530 1 Cotter pin 1
3,2 X 15
16 |911 423 015 02 Throttl e |inkage 1 CARRERA
16 |930 423 019 02 Throttle |inkage 1 TURBO
17 1911 423 250 00 Reverse | ever 1 CARRERA
17 1901 423 250 02 Reverse | ever 1 TURBO
18 901 423 253 00 Beari ng sl eeve 2
19 |N 011 556 2 Washer 1
8,4 X 15
20 |N 900 470 01 Lock washer 1
21 |901 423 193 00 Rubber stop 1
(22) |911 423 254 00 Shaf t / RL 1
23 |901 423 022 00 Lever / RL 1
24 |N 011 524 7 Washer / RL 1
B 6
24 |N 011 524 27 Washer / RL 1
B 6
25 |900 076 010 02 Nut / RL 1
M 6
25 |900 076 010 0B Nut / RL 1
M 6
26 |911 423 225 00 Washer 1
27 900 910 012 02 Lock nut 1
M 6
27 1900 910 047 09 Lock nut 1
M 6
(28) |911 423 068 02 Beari ng bracket / RL 1 CARRERA
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 702-10

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
28 |901 423 013 00 Beari ng bracket / RL 1 TURBO
29 (911 423 341 01 Bush /RL 1 CARRERA
/RL 1 TURBO
30 |900 076 025 02 Hexagon nut / RL 5
M 8
30 |900 076 064 02 Hexagon nut / RL 5
M 8
31 (900 027 015 02 Lock ring /RL 5
B 8
31 (900 027 015 03 Lock ring /RL 5
B 8
32 (900 025 007 02 Washer /RL 6
8,4
32 (900 025 007 03 Washer /RL 6
8,4
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 801-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Body in white
Prime coated
Seal ed
Sprayed with filler
with
Under body protection
Bodyshel I s can only
only available fromcurrent
Model year avail abl e
1 |911 500 921 31 Body in white /LL 1 CARRERA
COUPE
(1) [911 500 921 32 Body in white /RL 1 CARRERA
COUPE
(1) [930 500 921 10 Body in white /LL 1 TURBO
COUPE
(1) [930 500 921 11 Body in white /RL 1 TURBO
COUPE
2 |911 500 921 73 Body in white /LL 1 TARGA
(2) [911 500 921 74 Body in white /RL 1 TARGA
(2) [930 500 921 73 Body in white /LL 1 TURBO
TARGA
(2) [930 500 921 74 Body in white /RL 1 TURBO
TARGA
3 |911 500 921 75 Body in white /LL 1 CABRI O
(3) [911 500 921 76 Body in white /RL 1 CABRI O
(3) [911 500 921 77 Body in white /LL 1 SPEEDSTER
(3) [911 500 921 78 Body in white /RL 1 SPEEDSTER
(3) [930 500 921 75 Body in white /LL 1 TURBO
CABRI O
(3) [930 500 921 76 Body in white /RL 1 TURBO
CABRI O
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




FRPORSCHE

llustration: 801-05

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

10 19-27"

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 801-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Frane
Front
(1) |911 500 913 00 Body front section /LL 1 COUPE
(1) |911 500 914 00 Body front section / RL 1 COUPE
(1) Body front section / RL 1 COUPE
911 500 914 00 Prime coated
(1) |930 500 913 00 Body front section /LL 1 TURBO
COUPE
(1) |930 500 914 00 Body front section / RL 1 TURBO
COUPE
(1) Body front section / RL 1 TURBO
COUPE
930 500 914 00 Prime coated
(1) |911 500 913 62 Body front section /LL 1 SPEEDSTER
(1) Body front section /LL 1 SPEEDSTER
911 500 913 62 Prime coated
(1) |911 500 914 62 Body front section / RL 1 SPEEDSTER
(2) |911 500 913 60 Body front section /LL 1 TARGA
CABRI O
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
(2) |911 500 913 61 Body front section /LL 1 TARGA
CABRI O
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
(2) |911 500 914 60 Body front section / RL 1 TARGA
CABRI O
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
(2) Body front section / RL 1 TARGA
CABRI O
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
911 500 914 60 Prime coated
(2) [911 500 914 61 Body front section /RL 1 TARGA
CABRI O
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
(2) |930 500 913 40 Body front section /LL 1 TURBO
TARGA/ CABRI O
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
(2) |930 500 913 41 Body front section /LL 1 TURBO
TARGA/ CABRI O
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
(2) |930 500 914 40 Body front section / RL 1 TURBO
TARGA/ CABRI O
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 801-05

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
(2) Body front section / RL 1 TURBO
TARGA/ CABRI O
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
930 500 914 40 GRV|Prinme coated
(2) |930 500 914 41 Body front section / RL 1 TURBO
TARGA/ CABRI O
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
(2) Body front section / RL 1 TURBO
TARGA/ CABRI O
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
930 500 914 41 GRV|Prinme coated
(3) |911 501 149 02 Suppor t /L 1
for
| npact absor ber
(3) Support /L 1
911 501 149 02 GRV|Prinme coated
for
| npact absorber
(3) |911 501 150 02 Suppor t /R 1
for
| npact absorber
(3) Support /R 1
911 501 150 02 GRV|Prinme coated
for
| npact absor ber
4 911 501 490 01 Br acket 1
Lower
for
G| cooler
4 Br acket 1
911 501 490 01 GRV|Prinme coated
Lower
for
G| cooler
5 911 503 492 01 Br acket 1
Upper
for
G| cooler
5 911 503 292 00 Br acket 1
911 503 292 00 GRV|Prinme coated
Upper
for
G| cooler
6 111 971 911 A G ommet 2
15 $
8 911 501 513 40 Cor ner reinforcenent /LL /L 1 TARGA
with CABRI O
Post bracket
8 Cor ner reinforcenent /LL /L 1 TARGA
with CABRI O
Post bracket
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 801-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 501 513 40 Prine coated
(8) |911 501 527 40 Corner reinforcenent /RL /L 1 TARGA
CABRI O
(8) Corner reinforcenent /RL /L 1 TARGA
CABRI O
911 501 527 40 Prine coated
9 911 501 514 40 Corner reinforcenent /LL /R 1 TARGA
with CABRI O
Post bracket
9 Corner reinforcenent /LL /R 1 TARGA
with CABRI O
Post bracket
911 501 514 40 Prine coated
(9) |911 501 528 40 Corner reinforcenent /RL /R 1 TARGA
with CABRI O
Post bracket
(9) Corner reinforcenent /RL /R 1 TARGA
with CABRI O
Post bracket
911 501 528 40 Prine coated
10 |911 501 035 22 Boot floor plate /LL -88 1
(10) |911 501 035 24 Boot floor plate /LL 89- 1
(10) |911 501 036 13 Boot floor plate /RL -88 1
(10) |911 501 036 14 Boot floor plate / RL 89- 1
(10) Boot floor plate / RL 89- 1
911 501 036 14 Prine coated
11 |911 504 043 01 Lid /LL 1
11 Lid /LL 1
911 504 043 01 Prine coated
(11) |911 504 044 00 Lid / RL 1
(11) Lid / RL 1
911 504 044 00 Prine coated
12 900 144 034 07 Tappi ng screw 4
B 4,2 X 16
12 900 144 034 0G Tappi ng screw 4
B 4,2 X 16
13 911 504 491 02 Gasket /LL 1
(13) |901 504 491 32 Gasket / RL 1
14 999 703 103 40 St opper 1
23,5 $
15 911 504 405 00 Covering 1
(19) |911 501 815 00 Connecti ng piece /L 1 COUPE
(19) Connecti ng piece /L 1 COUPE
911 501 815 00 Prine coated
(19) |901 501 412 21 Connecti ng piece /R 87 1 COUPE
(19) |911 501 412 00 Connecti ng piece /R 88- 1 COUPE
(19) Connecti ng piece /R 88- 1 COUPE
911 501 412 00 Prine coated
(19) |911 501 815 40 Connecti ng piece /L 1 TARGA
(19) Connecti ng piece /L 1 TARGA
Boot floor plate CABRI O
Wheel housing
911 501 815 40 Prine coated
(19) |911 501 412 40 Connecti ng piece /R 1 CABRI O
(19) Connecti ng piece /R 1 CABRI O
Boot floor plate TARGA
Wheel housing
911 501 412 40 Prine coated
20 911 501 099 06 Cross panel 1 CARRERA
20 Cross panel 1 CARRERA
911 501 099 06 Prime coated
(20) |911 501 099 07 Cross panel 1 TURBO
CARRERA
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




llustration: 801-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
MB59
(20) Cross panel 1 TURBO
911 501 099 07 Prime coated
CARRERA
MB59
21 |911 501 395 00 Seal ing rail 1
21 Sealing rail 1
911 501 395 00 Prime coated
22 1911 501 397 00 Suppor t IR 1
for jack
22 Support /R 1
911 501 397 00 Prime coated
for jack
23 |911 501 387 01 Suppor t 1
for jack
23 Support 1
911 501 387 01 Prime coated
for jack
24 |911 501 117 02 Fuel tank support hol der 1
Centre
24 Fuel tank support hol der 1
911 501 117 02 Prine coated
Centre
24A |911 501 111 02 Fuel tank support hol der /L 1
24A Fuel tank support hol der /L 1
911 501 111 02 Prine coated
24B |911 501 143 00 Retai ning strip 1
for
Battery
24B Retai ning strip 1
911 501 143 00 Prime coated
for
Battery
24C |911 501 114 04 Fuel tank support hol der /LL /R 1
24C Fuel tank support hol der /LL /R 1
911 501 114 04 Prine coated
24C | 911 501 114 05 Fuel tank support hol der /RL /R 1
24C Fuel tank support hol der /RL /R 1
911 501 114 05 Prime coated
25 1901 501 041 35 Cross panel /LL 1
(25) |911 501 132 00 Cross panel / RL 1 CARRERA
(25) Cross panel / RL 1 CARRERA
911 501 132 00 Prime coated
26 |901 501 354 32 Cup /LL 1
(26) |911 501 356 00 Cup / RL 1
(26) Cup / RL 1
911 501 356 00 Prime coated
for
Steering col um
27 1911 501 144 00 Rei nf or cenent /LL 1
27 Rei nf or cenent /LL 1
911 501 144 00 Prime coated
(27) 1911 501 142 00 Rei nf or cement / RL 1
for
Br ake boost er
(27) Rei nf or cement / RL 1
911 501 142 00 Prime coated
for
Br ake boost er
- 927 631 224 01 G ommet 1 TURBO
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012




FRPORSCHE

llustration: 801-10

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

19—e

<SS —17

@D—16

T20 21A 21B 26 27 28 29 30

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 801-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Frame
Centre
(1) |901 501 961 43 Si de nenber /L 1
| nner
1 901 501 962 43 Si de nenber IR 1
| nner
- 927 631 224 01 G ommet 2
(1A) |911 501 268 02 Seat rail support /R 1
CQut er
(1A) |911 501 264 02 Seat rail support /R 1
| nner
911 501 264 02 Prine coated
(1A) | 911 501 189 00 Seat rail support /L 1
CQut er
(1A Seat rail support /L 1
CQut er
911 501 189 00 Prine coated
1A |911 501 263 02 Seat rail support /L 1
| nner
911 501 263 02 Prine coated
2 |911 501 962 04 Si de nenber IR 1
| nner
Sub- part
2 Si de nenber /R 1
| nner
Sub- part
911 501 962 04 Prine coated
(2) |911 501 961 05 Si de nenber /L 1
| nner
Sub- part
(2) Si de nenber /L 1
911 501 961 05 Prine coated
| nner
Sub- part
3 111 801 177 Rubber val ve 8
5 901 501 117 20 Mounting plate 2
6 901 501 796 20 Profile rail IR 1 CARRERA
6 Profile rail /R 1 CARRERA
901 501 796 20 Prine coated
(6) |930 501 792 00 Profile rail IR 1 TURBO
(6) Profile rail /R 1 TURBO
930 501 792 00 Prine coated
(6) |901 501 795 20 Profile rail /L 1 CARRERA
(6) Profile rail /L 1 CARRERA
901 501 795 20 Prinme coated
(6) |930 501 791 00 Profile rail /L 1 TURBO
(6) Profile rail /L 1 TURBO
930 501 791 00 Prine coated
7 901 501 263 20 Pi pe bracket 2
8 901 501 264 20 Pi pe bracket 2
9 901 501 128 20 Ret ai ner spring 6
9 Ret ai ner spring 6
901 501 128 20 Prine coated
10 |N 013 411 1 Ri vet 12
3 X6
(11) |911 572 211 01 Hot air duct 2
Front
(12) 911 572 025 02 Miffler 2
Not
Cl osed
(13) |911 572 222 02 Hot air duct IR 1
Rear
(13) |911 572 221 02 Hot air duct /L 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 801-10

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Rear
16 914 552 233 10 Filler piece 1
914 552 233 10 01C|Bl ack
10 $
16 914 552 233 10 Filler piece 1
914 552 233 10 01C|Bl ack
10 $
17 |[901 504 731 30 Lid 1
18 |900 143 019 07 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 4
B 4,8 X 22
19 |900 031 006 07 Washer 4
5,3
- 999 591 329 02 Prestol e cage 4
B 4,8
20 |911 501 955 00 Tank comnpartnent fl oor 1
20 Tank comnpartnent floor 1
911 501 955 00 GRV |Prine coated
21 (911 501 051 21 FI oor pan /LL 1 CARRERA
21 FI oor pan /LL 1 CARRERA
911 501 051 21 GRV|Prine coated
21 (911 501 052 24 FI oor pan / RL 1 CARRERA
- 901 501 560 20 Br acket /RL 1 CARRERA
901 501 560 20 GRV |Pedal s
21 930 501 051 12 Fl oor pan /LL 1 TURBO
21 |930 501 052 14 FI oor pan / RL 1 TURBO
- 901 501 560 20 Br acket /RL 1 CARRERA
901 501 560 20 GRV |Pedal s
21 |930 501 052 14 FI oor pan / RL 1 TURBO
930 501 052 14 GRV|Prine coated
21A (911 501 935 00 FI oor pan /LL /L 1
21A FI oor pan /LL /L 1
911 501 935 00 GRV |Prine coated
21B (911 501 936 00 FI oor pan /LL /R 1
21B FI oor pan /LL /R 1
911 501 936 00 GRV |Prine coated
22 |911 501 111 02 Fuel tank support hol der /L 1
22 Fuel tank support hol der /L 1
911 501 111 02 GRV|Prine coated
- 911 501 143 00 Retai ning strip 1
- Retai ning strip 1
911 501 143 00 GRV |Prine coated
(22) 911 501 114 04 Fuel tank support hol der /LL /R 1
(22) Fuel tank support hol der /LL /R 1
911 501 114 04 GRV|Prine coated
(22) 911 501 114 05 Fuel tank support hol der /RL /R 1
(22) Fuel tank support hol der /RL /R 1
911 501 114 05 GRV|Prine coated
23 |901 501 457 20 Br acket /L 1
23 Br acket /L 1
901 501 457 20 GRV|Prine coated
(23) |901 501 458 20 Br acket /R 1
(23) Br acket /R 1
901 501 458 20 GRV|Prine coated
24 (999 703 121 40 St opper 20
8 $
25 1999 703 125 40 St opper 4
8,9 %
26 |901 501 063 23 Br acket 2
27 1901 501 359 01 Axl e nmounti ng IV /L 1 CARRERA
27 Axl e mounting IV IL 1 CARRERA
901 501 359 01 GRV|Prine coated
(27) 1930 501 359 01 Axl e nmounting IV /L 1 TURBO
(27) 1901 501 360 01 Axl e nmounting IV IR 1 CARRERA
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 801-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
(27) Axl e nounting IV IR 1 CARRERA
901 501 360 01 Prime coated
(27) (930 501 360 01 Axl e mounting IV IR 1 TURBO
28 |901 501 409 23 Rei nf orcement pl ate /L 1
28 Rei nforcenment pl ate /L 1
901 501 409 23 Prime coated
(28) |901 501 410 23 Rei nforcenment pl ate /R 1
(28) Rei nforcenment pl ate /R 1
901 501 410 23 Prime coated
29 1901 501 427 21 Rei nf or cenent 2
901 501 427 21 Prine coated
Axl e mounting
30 |901 501 407 22 Corner reinforcenent /L 1
30 Corner reinforcenent /L 1
901 501 407 22 Prime coated
(30) |901 501 408 22 Corner reinforcenent /R 1
(30) Corner reinforcenent /R 1
901 501 408 22 Prime coated
31 (911 025 612 00 G ommet 2
32 |911 501 285 00 Carrier plate for battery 1
32 Carrier plate for battery 1
911 501 285 00 Prime coated
33 |911 501 642 01 Conpensating plate X
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 801-15

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Frame
Rear
1 911 507 080 01 Cross nenber 1 CARRERA
1 Cross nenber 1 CARRERA
911 507 080 01 Prine coated
(1) |930 501 080 01 Cross nenber 1 TURBO
(1) Cross nmenber 1 TURBO
930 501 080 01 Prine coated
2 911 507 095 00 End pl ate 1 CARRERA
911 507 095 00
2 |930 501 095 00 End pl ate 1 TURBO
930 501 095 00
3 901 501 083 21 Engi ne nounti ng 2
3 Engi ne nounti ng 2
901 501 083 21 Prine coated
4 901 501 797 20 Profile rail 1
It is necessary to rework TURBO
5 911 501 729 01 Pneumati ¢ spring nount 2
for
Gas- pressure spring
5 Pneumati ¢ spring nount 2
911 501 729 01 Prine coated
(6) |911 501 041 01 Beari ng -88 1 COUPE/ TARGA
(6) |911 501 041 02 Beari ng 89- 1 COUPE/ TARGA
(6) Beari ng 89- 1 COUPE/ TARGA
911 501 041 02 Prine coated
(6) |911 501 041 60 Beari ng -88 1 CABRI O
(6) |911 501 041 61 Beari ng 89- 1 CABRI O
for
Back seat backrest
(6) Beari ng 89- 1 CABRI O
911 501 041 61 Prine coated
for
Back seat backrest
7 911 504 111 02 Engi ne conpartnent seal 1 CARRERA
(7) |930 504 170 01 Engi ne conpartnent seal 1 TURBO
8 911 504 113 02 Engi ne conpartnent seal 1 CARRERA
(8) |911 504 115 02 Engi ne conpartnent seal 1 TURBO
10 |911 501 075 07 Cross nenber 1 CARRERA
10 Cross nenber 1 CARRERA
Rear
for
Suspensi on strut nounting
911 501 075 07 Prine coated
(10) |930 501 075 01 Cross nenber 1 TURBO
(10) Cross nmenber 1 TURBO
930 501 075 01 Prine coated
10A |911 501 485 01 Support 1
10A Support 1
911 501 485 01
11 ]911 501 023 02 Br acket 1 TURBO
for
Fuel punp
11 Br acket 1 TURBO
911 501 023 02 Prine coated
for
Fuel punp
12 1911 504 930 00 Strap 2
13 999 703 098 40 St opper 2
19 $
14 ]911 501 160 01 Suppor t 88- 1 M54
for
Drive link
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




[llustration

: 801-15

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
14 Support 88- 1 W54
for
Drive |ink
911 501 160 01 GRV|Prine coated
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




FRPORSCHE

llustration: 801-20

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 801-20

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Interior panelling
1 ]911 502 021 17 Dashboard /LL 1
Lower part
1 Dashboar d /LL 1
Lower part
911 502 021 17 GRV|Prinme coated
(1) |911 502 022 39 Dashboar d / RL 1
Lower part
2 |911 502 025 42 Dashboard /LL 1
Upper part
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
2 Dashboar d /LL 1
Upper part
911 502 025 42 CGRV|Prinme coated
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
(2) |911 502 025 44 Dashboard /LL 1
Upper part
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
F 93KSO 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
(2) Dashboar d /LL 1
Upper part
911 502 025 44 CGRV|Prinme coated
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KSO 00185>> COUPE
F 93KSO 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
(2) |911 502 025 43 Dashboar d /LL 1 SPEEDSTER
Upper part
(2) Dashboard /LL 1 SPEEDSTER
Upper part
911 502 025 43 CGRV|Prinme coated
(2) |911 502 026 42 Dashboard / RL 1
Upper part
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
(2) |911 502 026 44 Dashboard / RL 1
Upper part
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
F 93KSO 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 801-20

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(2)

(2)
(2)

10

10

911 502 026

911 502 026

911 502 026
911 552 010

911 552 010
999 217 008

N 021 196 1

N 021 196 3

900 025 003

911 501 967

911 501 967
911 501 968

911 501 968

911 501 967

911 501 968

911 501 057

911 501 058

911 507 535

911 507 535

911 501 836

911 501 836
999 703 031

999 703 031

44 RV

43

43 QRV
05

05 GRV
02

02

02

02 GRV
02

02 GRV

03

03

45

45

00

01

00

00 GRV
40

4A

Dashboar d

Upper part
Prine coated

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 91KS1 40342>>
91KS1 50415>>
93KS0 00185>>
93KS0 10068>>
93KS0 20084>>
Dashboar d

Upper part
Dashboar d

Upper part
Prine coated

d ove conpartnent cover
d ove conpartnent cover
Prine coated
Hexagon- head bol t
AM 5 X 10

Lock nut

M 5

Hexagon nut

M 5

Washer

5,3

Wheel housing
Wheel housing
Prinme coated
Wheel housing
Wheel housing
Prine coated
Wheel housing

O der al so:
911.501. 057. 45
Wheel housing

O der al so:
911.501. 058. 45
Si de nenber
Upper

for

Wheel housing
Si de nenber
Upper

for

Wheel housing
Br acket

for

Jacki ng poi nt

Br acket

for

Jacki ng poi nt

Br acket

for

Jacki ng poi nt

Br acket

Ri ght

for

Jacki ng poi nt
Prine coated

St opper

31 X 37 X 11

St opper

31 X 37 X 11

mMmTm T

/RL

/RL

/RL

/L
/L

/R

/R

/L

/R

/L

/R

/L

/L

/R

/R

COUPE
TARGA
CABRI O
COUPE
TARGA
CABRI O
SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 801-20

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
(10) |111 971 911 A G ommet 2
(10) |999 703 348 40 Rubber sl eeve 2 COUPE
MB50
10,5 X 16 X 8
(10) (999 702 126 50 G ommet IV /L 4
Wheel housing
17,5 X 32 X 7
(10) (999 703 224 40 Cap 2
20 X 25 X 6
11 |901 501 217 21 Post bracket /L 1 COUPE
F >>91JS1 01686 COUPE
F >>91JS1 09839 (J) COUPE
F >>91JS1 05093 COUPE
MB37
F >>93JS0 00314 COUPE TURBO
F >>91JS1 40603 TARGA
F >>91JS1 49575 (J) TARGA
F >>91JS1 50606 CABRI O
F >>91JS1 59576 (J) CABRI O
F >>93JS0 20118 TURBO CABRI O
F >>93JS0 10088 TURBO TARGA
11 |[911 501 679 01 Post bracket /L 1 COUPE
(11) (901 501 218 21 Post bracket /R 1 COUPE
F >>91JS1 01686 COUPE
F >>91JS1 09839 (J) COUPE
F >>91JS1 05093 COUPE
MB37
F >>93JS0 00314 COUPE TURBO
F >>91JS1 40603 TARGA
F >>91JS1 49575 (J) TARGA
F >>91JS1 50606 CABRI O
F >>91JS1 59576 (J) CABRI O
F >>93JS0 20118 TURBO CABRI O
F >>93JS0 10088 TURBO TARGA
(11) (911 501 680 01 Post bracket /R 1 COUPE
F 91JS1 01687>> COUPE
F 91JS1 09840>> (J) COUPE
F 91JS1 05094>> COUPE
MB37
F 91JS0 00315>> COUPE TURBO
F 91JS1 40604>> TARGA
F 91JS1 49576>> (J) TARGA
F 91JS1 50607>> CABRI O
F 91JS1 59577>> (J) CABRI O
F 93JS0 20119>> TURBO CABRI O
F 93JS0 10089>> TURBO TARGA
(112) Post bracket /R 1 COUPE
911 501 680 01 GRV|Prine coated
F 91JS1 01687>> COUPE
F 91JS1 09840>> (J) COUPE
F 91JS1 05094>> COUPE
MB37
F 91JS0 00315>> COUPE TURBO
F 91JS1 40604>> TARGA
F 91JS1 49576>> (J) TARGA
F 91JS1 50607>> CABRI O
F 91JS1 59577>> (J) CABRI O
F 93JS0 20119>> TURBO CABRI O
F 93JS0 10089>> TURBO TARGA
12 ]911 501 039 02 Hi nge pillar /L 1
F >>91JS1 01686 COUPE
F >>91JS1 09839 (J) COUPE
F >>91JS1 05093 COUPE
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




llustration: 801-20

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
MB37
F >>93JS0 00314 COUPE TURBO
F >>91JS1 40603 TARGA
F >>91JS1 49575 (J) TARGA
F >>91JS1 50606 CABRI O
F >>91JS1 59576 (J) CABRI O
F >>93JS0 20118 TURBO CABRI O
F >>93JS0 10088 TURBO TARGA
(12) 911 501 040 02 H nge pillar IR 1
F >>91JS1 01686 COUPE
F >>91JS1 09839 (J) COUPE
F >>91JS1 05093 COUPE
MB37
F >>93JS0 00314 COUPE TURBO
F >>91JS1 40603 TARGA
F >>91JS1 49575 (J) TARGA
F >>91JS1 50606 CABRI O
F >>91JS1 59576 (J) CABRI O
F >>93JS0 20118 TURBO CABRI O
F >>93JS0 10088 TURBO TARGA
(12) (964 599 039 00 Hi nge pillar /L 1
F 91JS1 01687>> COUPE
F 91JS1 09840>> (J) COUPE
F 91JS1 05094>> COUPE
MB37
F 91JS0 00315>> COUPE TURBO
F 91JS1 40604>> TARGA
F 91JS1 49576>> (J) TARGA
F 91JS1 50607>> CABRI O
F 91JS1 59577>> (J) CABRI O
F 93JS0 20119>> TURBO CABRI O
F 93JS0 10089>> TURBO TARGA
(12) (964 599 040 00 Hi nge pillar IR 1
F 91JS1 01687>> COUPE
F 91JS1 09840>> (J) COUPE
F 91JS1 05094>> COUPE
MB37
F 91JS0 00315>> COUPE TURBO
F 91JS1 40604>> TARGA
F 91JS1 49576>> (J) TARGA
F 91JS1 50607>> CABRI O
F 91JS1 59577>> (J) CABRI O
F 93JS0 20119>> TURBO CABRI O
F 93JS0 10089>> TURBO TARGA
(12) (964 502 039 01 Hi nge pillar /L 1 SPEEDSTER
(12) H nge pillar /L 1 SPEEDSTER
964 502 039 01 GRV|Prine coated
(12) (964 502 040 01 H nge pillar IR 1 SPEEDSTER
(12) H nge pillar /R 1 SPEEDSTER
964 502 040 01 GRV|Prine coated
13 |901 501 305 20 Angul ar bracket /L 1
13 Angul ar bracket /L 1
901 501 305 20 GRV|Prine coated
(13) |901 501 306 20 Angul ar bracket /R 1
(13) Angul ar bracket /R 1
901 501 306 20 GRV |Prine coated
14 911 501 439 00 Filler plate /L 1
14 Filler plate /L 1
911 501 439 00 GRV |Prine coated
(14) |911 501 440 00 Filler plate /R 1
(14) Filler plate /R 1
911 501 440 00 GRV |Prine coated
16 |911 501 053 00 Wng joining plate /L 1
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012




llustration: 801-20

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
16 Wng joining plate /L 1
911 501 053 00 GRV |Prine coated
16 |911 501 053 01 Wng joining plate /L 1
911 501 053 01 GRV|Prine coated
(16) |911 501 054 00 Wng joining plate /R 1
(16) Wng joining plate /R 1
911 501 054 00 GRV |Prine coated
17 ]911 504 101 00 Cover plate 2
18 911 501 223 02 Rei nf or cement br acket /L 1
18 Rei nf or cement br acket /L 1
911 501 223 02 GRV|Prine coated
(18) 911 501 226 01 Rei nf orci ng support /R 1
(18) |911 501 226 00 Rei nf orci ng support /R 1
(18) Rei nf orci ng support /R 1
911 501 226 00 GRV |Prine coated
19 [911 502 029 00 Roof frane /L 1 COUPE
F >>91JS1 01686 COUPE
F >>91JS1 09839 (J) COUPE
F >>91JS1 05093 COUPE
MB37
F >>93JS0 00314 COUPE TURBO
F >>91JS1 40603 TARGA
F >>91JS1 49575 (J) TARGA
F >>91JS1 50606 CABRI O
F >>91JS1 59576 (J) CABRI O
F >>93JS0 20118 TURBO CABRI O
F >>93JS0 10088 TURBO TARGA
(19) (911 502 029 03 Roof frane /L 1 COUPE
with
W ndscreen frame part
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
F 93KS0 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
(19) (911 502 030 00 Roof frane /R 1 COUPE
F >>91JS1 01686 COUPE
F >>91JS1 09839 (J) COUPE
F >>91JS1 05093 COUPE
MB37
F >>93JS0 00314 COUPE TURBO
F >>91JS1 40603 TARGA
F >>91JS1 49575 (J) TARGA
F >>91JS1 50606 CABRI O
F >>91JS1 59576 (J) CABRI O
F >>93JS0 20118 TURBO CABRI O
F >>93JS0 10088 TURBO TARGA
(19) (911 502 030 02 Roof frane /R 1 COUPE
with
W ndscreen frame part
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
(19) (911 502 030 03 Roof frane /R 1 COUPE
with
W ndscreen frame part
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
24.07.2017 -6 Kat 012




llustration: 801-20

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
F 93KS0 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
20 |911 502 220 00 Cross piece for wi ndscreen 1
20 Cross piece for wi ndscreen 1
911 502 220 00 Prine coated
(21) |911 501 123 04 Si de nmenber /L 1
(21) |911 501 124 04 Si de menber /R 1
(21) |964 501 136 00 Si de nenber IR 1
(21) Si de nenber /R 1
964 501 136 00 Prine coated
22 1911 501 017 81 Si de nmenber /L 1 COUPE
Wheel housing
22 Si de nenber /L 1 COUPE
Wheel housing
911 501 017 81 Prinme coated
(22) 911 501 018 33 Si de nenber IR 1 COUPE
Wheel housing
(22) Si de nenber /R 1 COUPE
911 501 018 33 Prine coated
Wheel housing
- 911 507 625 00 Br acket /L 1
- Br acket /L 1
911 507 625 00 Prine coated
- 911 507 626 00 Br acket IR 1
- Br acket /R 1
911 507 626 00 Prine coated
24 1911 501 115 00 Rei nf or cenent 2
Si de section
24 Rei nf or cenent 2
911 501 115 00 Prine coated
Si de section
25 |911 501 125 00 Thr eaded support 6
25 Thr eaded support 6
911 501 125 00 Prine coated
27 1911 501 167 03 Mount i ng /L 1
27 Mount i ng /L 1
911 501 167 03 Prinme coated
(27) 1911 501 168 00 Mount i ng IR 1
(27) Mount i ng /R 1
911 501 168 00 Prine coated
28 911 501 313 00 Corner reinforcenent /L 1
(28) |911 501 314 00 Corner reinforcenent /R 1
(28) Corner reinforcenent /R 1
911 501 314 00 Prinme coated
29 |911 502 483 00 Gui de tube 88- 1
for
Li d-rel ease cabl e
32 |911 501 195 00 Jacki ng poi nt 1
33 |911 501 823 00 Br acket /L 1 COUPE
33 Br acket /L 1 COUPE
911 501 823 00 Prine coated
(33) |911 501 824 00 Br acket IR 1 COUPE
(33) Br acket /R 1 COUPE
911 501 824 00 Prine coated
34 |901 502 245 00 Profile /L 1 COUPE
(34) |901 502 246 00 Profile IR 1 COUPE
35 |911 501 577 00 Gusset plate /L 1 COUPE
35 |911 507 077 40 Gusset plate /L 1 TARGA
CABRI O
35 Gusset plate /L 1 TARGA
911 507 077 40 Prine coated
CABRI O
24.07.2017 -7 Kat 012




llustration: 801-20

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
(35) (911 501 578 00 Gusset plate /R 1 COUPE
(35) (911 507 078 40 Gusset plate /R 1 TARGA
CABRI O
(35) Gusset plate /R 1 TARGA
911 507 078 40 GRV|Prine coated
CABRI O
36 (911 507 515 00 Gui de tube 2 SPEEDSTER
Front
37 (911 507 517 00 Gui de tube 2 SPEEDSTER
Rear
38 [999 209 013 00 Adj usting ring 2 SPEEDSTER
24.07.2017 -8 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 801-25 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 801-25

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Interior panelling TARGA/ CABRI O
| SPEEDSTER
2 |911 565 001 40 Rol I bar 1 TARGA
3 |911 501 203 40 Filler plate /L 1 TARGA
3 Filler plate /L 1 TARGA
911 501 203 40 Prime coated
(3) [911 501 204 40 Filler plate /R 1 TARGA
(3) Filler plate /R 1 TARGA
911 501 204 40 Prime coated
(4) [911 501 205 43 Rear bul khead /L 1 TARGA
(4) Rear bul khead /L 1 TARGA
911 501 205 43 Prime coated
(4) |911 501 205 65 Rear bul khead /L 1 CABRI O
(4) Rear bul khead /L 1 CABRI O
Left
911 501 205 65 Prime coated
(4) |911 507 105 00 Rear bul khead /L 1 SPEEDSTER
(4) Rear bul khead /L 1 SPEEDSTER
911 507 105 00 Prime coated
(4) [911 501 206 43 Rear bul khead IR 1 TARGA
(4) Rear bul khead /R 1 TARGA
911 501 206 43 Prime coated
(4) |911 501 206 65 Rear bul khead /R 1 CABRI O
(4) Rear bul khead /R 1 CABRI O
Ri ght
911 501 206 65 Prime coated
(4) |911 507 106 00 Rear bul khead /R 1 SPEEDSTER
(4) Rear bul khead /R 1 SPEEDSTER
911 507 106 00 Prime coated
(5) [911 501 017 73 Si de nenber /L 1 TARGA
Wheel housing
(5) [911 501 017 68 Si de nenber /L 1 CABRI O
Wheel housing
(5) Si de nenber /L 1 CABRI O
Wheel housing
Rear
911 501 017 68 Prime coated
(5) [911 501 017 92 Si de nenber /L 1 SPEEDSTER
Wheel housing
(5) Si de nenber /L 1 SPEEDSTER
Wheel housing
Rear
Left
911 501 017 92 Prime coated
(5) [911 501 018 73 Si de nenber /R 1 TARGA
Wheel housing
(5) Si de nenber /R 1 TARGA
Wheel housing
Rear
911 501 018 73 Prime coated
(5) [911 501 018 68 Si de nenber /R 1 CABRI O
Wheel housing
(5) Si de nenber /R 1 CABRI O
Wheel housing
Rear
911 501 018 68 Prime coated
(5) [911 501 018 92 Si de nenber IR 1 SPEEDSTER
Wheel housing
(5) Si de nenber /R 1 SPEEDSTER
Wheel housing
Rear
Ri ght
911 501 018 92 Prime coated
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 801-25

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
5A (911 501 465 60 I nsert /L 1 CABRI O
5A I nsert /L 1 CABRI O
911 501 465 60 Prime coated
5A (911 501 466 60 I nsert /R 1 CABRI O
5A I nsert /R 1 CABRI O
911 501 466 60 Prime coated
7 911 501 431 61 Convertible top support /L 1 CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
7 Convertible top support /L 1 CABRI O
911 501 431 61 Prinme coated SPEEDSTER
(7) |911 501 432 61 Convertible top support /R 1 CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
(7) Convertible top support /R 1 CABRI O
911 501 432 61 Prime coated SPEEDSTER
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PORSEHES llustration: 801-30

FRPORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
6
| | 1|9
t@ 23 25 2221 20 17
12 s RN Lo
| —
14 1516 )
[ ] @ %@ o®
@\““ ©© @\
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 801-30

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
W ng
with
Sheet netal cup for tank
Valid up to:
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>91KS1 40341 TARGA
F >>91KS1 50414 CABRI O
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
F >>93KS0 10067 TARGA
F >>93KS0 20083 CABRI O
1 |911 503 031 09 W ng /L 1 CARRERA
(1) [930 503 031 12 W ng /L 1 TURBO
CARRERA
Ma91
930 503 031 12 Prime coated
It is necessary to rework
2 930 503 307 00 Wng joining plate /L 1 TURBO
CARRERA
Ma91
(2) |930 503 308 00 Wng joining plate /R 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
3 |911 503 032 04 W ng IR 1 CARRERA
3 |911 503 032 10 W ng IR 1 CARRERA
It is necessary to rework
(3) W ng IR 1 CARRERA
911 503 032 10 It is necessary to rework
(3) [930 503 032 12 W ng IR 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
4 000 043 129 00 Sealing strap *
25 X2 W
5 [901 503 394 22 Pi pi ng 2
4,3 MM
- PCG 503 394 00 Set 77-89 1 TURBO
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 930 503 197 00 Pi pi ng 2
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 901 503 394 22 Pi pi ng 2
(5) [911 799 503 07 W ng seal X
6,5 WM
- PCG 799 503 07 Set 86- 89 1
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 911 503 185 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 186 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 799 503 07 W ng seal 2
- 911 559 511 00 Gasket 2
6 900 187 010 02 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 32
Bz 6,3 X 19
6 900 187 010 03 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 32
Bz 6,3 X 19
7 |900 067 011 02 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 20
7 900 067 011 03 Pan- head screw 4

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 801-30

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M6 X 20
8 |N 011 666 7 Washer 32
B 6,4
9 |NO11l 550 1 Washer 4
B 6,5
(9) |N 011 666 7 Washer 4
B 6,4
(9) [999 025 098 02 Washer X
10 999 704 157 40 Washer 32
11 999 591 327 02 Speed nut 32
B 6,3
11 999 501 327 01 Speed nut 32
B 6,3
11 999 591 327 01 Speed nut 32
B 6,3
12 911 504 031 00 Lid 1
12 Lid 1
Tank filler neck
911 504 031 00 Prine coated
13 911 504 331 00 Spring 1
14 |900 067 051 02 Pan- head screw 3
M5 X 10
15 |N 012 005 3 Lock ring 3
B 5
16 |900 025 003 02 Washer 3
A5 3
17 |901 504 317 21 Li d-rel ease cabl e 1
18 |911 504 385 00 Rubber washer 1
19 901 552 822 00 Knob 1
20 |901 504 385 20 Connecting tube 1
21 |999 702 020 50 Rubber sl eeve 1
22 1914 504 319 00 G ommet 1
23 1999 230 002 02 Screw ni ppl e 1
24 1901 504 034 20 Beari ng 1
24 Beari ng 1
901 504 034 20 Prine coated
25 911 025 679 00 Buf f er 1
(26) |911 503 015 05 Headl anp casi ng /L 1
(26) Headl anp casi ng /L 1
911 503 015 05 Prine coated
(26) |911 503 016 05 Headl anp casi ng /R 1
(26) Headl anp casi ng /R 1
911 503 016 05 Prine coated
(27) 1911 503 079 01 W ng strut /L 1
(27) Wng strut /L 1
911 503 079 01
(27) 1911 504 080 00 Br acket IR 1
911 504 080 00 Prine coated
28 |900 075 087 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 16
28 |900 075 087 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 16
29 |900 027 015 02 Lock ring 4
B 8
29 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 4
B 8
30 (900 025 007 02 Washer 4
A 8,4
30 (900 025 007 03 Washer 4
A 8,4
(30) (900 025 007 02 Washer 4
A 8,4
(30) (900 025 007 03 Washer 4
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 801-30

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
A 8,4
31 911 503 401 05 Door sill /L 1
911 503 401 05 Prinme coated
31 [911 503 401 06 Door sill /L 1
911 503 401 06 Prinme coated
(31) |911 503 402 05 Door sill /R 1
911 503 402 05 Prinme coated
(31) |911 503 402 06 Door sill /R 85- 1
911 503 402 06 Prinme coated
32 (411 837 111 Cap 4
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



llustration: 801-31

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 801-31

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
W ng
with
Plastic cup for tank
It is necessary to rework
Valid from
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 91KS1 40342>> TARGA
F 91KS1 50415>> CABRI O
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
F 93KS0 10068>> TARGA
F 93KS0 20084>> CABRI O
(1) |911 503 031 11 W ng /L 1 CARRERA
(1) |911 503 031 13 Front wing /L 1 CARRERA
911 503 031 13 Prine coated
(1) |911 503 032 04 W ng IR 1 CARRERA
(1) |911 503 032 10 W ng IR 1 CARRERA
911 503 032 10 Prine coated
2 |930 503 031 14 Front wing /L 1 TURBO
930 503 031 14 Prine coated CARRERA
MA91
(2) |930 503 032 12 W ng IR 1 TURBO
930 503 032 12 Prine coated CARRERA
MA91
3 |964 201 030 00 Cup 1
4 964 201 279 00 Protective flap 1
5 999 919 089 07 Conbi nati on screw 4
5 X 16
5 PCG 919 089 07 Lens- head screw 4
5 X 16
5 999 919 089 07 Conbi nati on screw 5
5 PCG 919 089 07 Lens- head screw 5
6 |[999 591 327 02 Speed nut 16
B 6,3
6 |[999 501 327 01 Speed nut 16
B 6,3
6 |[999 591 327 01 Speed nut 16
B 6,3
7 1999 704 157 40 Washer 32
8 [900 151 003 02 Washer 32
A 6,4
8 [900 151 006 03 Washer 32
A 6,4
9 900 187 010 02 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 32
BZ 6,3 X 19
9 900 187 010 03 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 32
BZ 6,3 X 19
10 |901 503 394 22 Pi pi ng 2
4,3 MM
- PCG 503 394 00 Set 77-89 1 TURBO
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 930 503 197 00 Pi pi ng 2
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 901 503 394 22 Pi pi ng 2
10 |911 799 503 07 W ng seal X
6,5 W
- PCG 799 503 07 Set 76- 89 1
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 801-31

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Conpri si ng:
- 911 503 185 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 186 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 799 503 07 W ng seal 2
- 911 559 511 00 Gasket 2
11 |000 043 129 00 Seal i ng strap X
25 X 2
12 (911 201 367 00 Sl eeve 1
13 |964 504 033 00 Lid 1
13 Lid 1
964 504 033 00 Prine coated
14 900 025 053 07 Washer 2
A5 3
15 |900 085 011 07 Cap nut 2
M 5
16 |999 702 076 50 Rubber sl eeve 1
8 X 14 X7
17 999 702 020 50 Rubber sl eeve 1
8 X 12 X9
18 |000 043 204 80 Pi pe 1
18 |000 043 300 56 Pi pel i ne *
(18) |911 507 205 00 Gui de tube 1 SPEEDSTER
19 |964 504 037 01 Li d-rel ease cabl e 1
20 |901 552 822 00 Knob 1
21 |900 146 016 02 Oval - head screw 1
22 |911 503 401 05 Door sill /L 1
911 503 401 05 Prine coated
22 1911 503 401 06 Door sill /L 1
911 503 401 06 Prine coated
(22) 911 503 402 05 Door sill IR 1
911 503 402 05 Prinme coated
(22) 911 503 402 06 Door sill /R 85- 1
911 503 402 06 Prine coated
23 |900 075 087 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 16
23 |900 075 087 03 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 16
24 900 027 015 02 Lock ring 4
B 8
24 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 4
B 8
25 |900 025 007 02 Washer 4
A 8,4
25 |900 025 007 03 Washer 4
A 8,4
26 |911 503 079 01 W ng strut /L 1
911 503 079 01 Prine coated
(26) |911 504 080 00 Br acket IR 1
911 504 080 00 Prinme coated
27 |964 504 375 00 Suppor t 1
28 |900 085 011 07 Cap nut 1
M 5
29 |900 025 003 02 Washer 1
A5 3
30 |964 201 507 00 Lid 1
31 |964 201 167 00 Lat ch 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 801-35

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 801-35

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Exteri or panelling
Rear
It is necessary to rework
1 911 503 087 08 Qut er roof panel 1 COUPE
F >>91JS1 01686 COUPE
F >>91JS1 09839 (J) COUPE
F >>91JS1 05093 COUPE
MB37
F >>93JS0 00314 COUPE TURBO
1 901 503 051 00 Qut er roof panel 1 COUPE
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 MM
MOD. 89
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
(1) |911 503 087 16 Qut er roof panel 1 COUPE
Unti |
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 WM
MOD. 89
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
(1) Quter roof panel 1 COUPE
Unti |
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 WM
MOD. 89
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
911 503 087 16 GRV|Prine coated
(1) |911 503 087 09 Qut er roof panel 1 COUPE
MB50
F >>91JS1 01686 COUPE
F >>91JS1 09839 (J) COUPE
F >>91JS1 05093 COUPE
MB37
F >>93JS0 00314 COUPE TURBO
(1) |901 503 051 05 Qut er roof panel 1 COUPE
MB50
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 wM
MOD. 89
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
(1) |911 503 087 13 Qut er roof panel 1 COUPE
MB50
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 MM
MOD. 89
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
911 503 087 13 GRV|Prine coated
(1) |911 503 087 17 Quter roof panel 1 COUPE
MB50
Unti |
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 WM
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 801-35

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(1)

(2)

(3)

(3)

(3)

(3)

911 503 087 17 GRV

911 503 507 01
911 503 987 01

911 503 987 01 GRV

911 503 987 02

911 503 061 12

911 503 061 13

911 503 061 13 GRV

930 503 061 03

MCD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KSO 00185>>
Quter roof panel

Until

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Prinme coated
Plastic foamstrip
W ndscreen frame part
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 WM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
W ndscreen frame part
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 WM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Prinme coated

W ndscreen frame part
Until

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Si de section
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 WM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Si de section
Until

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Si de section
Prinme coated
Until

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Si de section
for cars with

/L

/L

/L

/L

COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
MB50

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE

COUPE
COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE
TURBO

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 801-35

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Wdth of fold
10 mM
MOD. 89
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
(3) |930 503 061 04 Si de section /L 1 TURBO
Until
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 mM
MOD. 89
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
(3) Si de section /L 1 TURBO
930 503 061 04 CGRV|Prinme coated
W th COUPE
MA91
PCS. 9
Until
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 mM
MOD. 89
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
(3) |911 503 062 12 Si de section /R 1 COUPE
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 mM
MOD. 89
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
(3) |911 503 062 13 Si de section /R 1 COUPE
Until
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 mM
MOD. 89
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
(3) Si de section /R 1 COUPE
911 503 062 13 CGRV|Prinme coated
Until
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 mM
MOD. 89
F 91KS1 00959>> COUPE
F 93KS0 00185>> COUPE
(3) |930 503 062 02 Si de section /R 87 1 TURBO
(3) |930 503 062 03 Si de section /R 1 TURBO
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 mM
MOD. 89
F >>91KS1 00958 COUPE
F >>93KS0 00184 COUPE
(3) |930 503 062 04 Si de section /R 1 TURBO
W th COUPE
MA91
PCS. 9
Until
for cars with
24.07.2017 Kat 012



FPORSCOHE

llustration: 801-35

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(3)
930 503 062 04 GRV

4 [911 503 193 00

4 [911 503 193 01

911 503 193 01 GRV
5 911 502 043 02

(5) [964 502 071 01

(5) |911 502 044 02

Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Si de section
Prinme coated

Wi th

PCs. 9

Unti l

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Retai ning strip
F >>91HS1 02284
F >>91HS1 05062

F >>91HS1 09747
F >>93HS0 00540
Retai ning strip
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 MM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Retai ning strip
for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 MM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Prime coated
Lock pillar

| nner panel

for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 MM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
| nner panel

| nner panel
Until

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 MM

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Lock pillar

| nner panel

for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 MM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184

/R

(J9)

/L

/L

/R

COUPE
COUPE
TURBO

COUPE
MA91

COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
COUPE
M637

COUPE
TURBO
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 801-35

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(5) |964 502 072

6 911 502 041

(6) |964 502 041

(6)
964 502 041

- 911 504 471

(6) |911 502 042

(6) |964 502 042

(6)
964 502 042

- 911 504 471

01

04

00

00

00

04

00

00

00

| nner panel

| nner panel

Unti |

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 MM

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KSO 00185>>
Lock pillar

for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 MM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Lock pillar

Unti |

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 MM

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Lock pillar
Prime coated
Unti |

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 MM

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Cap

Behi nd

Lock pillar
Lock pillar

for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 MM

MOD. 89

F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Lock pillar

Unti |

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 MM

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Lock pillar
Prime coated
Unti |

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 MM

MOD. 89

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KSO 00185>>
Cap

Behi nd

Lock pillar

/R

/L

/L

/L

/R

/R

/R

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

COUPE
COUPE

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 801-35

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
7 |911 504 933 00 Seal /L 1
(7) [911 504 934 00 Seal IR 1
8 |911 503 073 00 Bar /L 1
Tail 1ight housing
8 Bar /L 1
911 503 073 00 Prime coated
Tail 1ight housing
(8) [911 503 074 00 Bar IR 1
Tail 1ight housing
(8) Bar /R 1
Tail 1ight housing
911 503 074 00 Prime coated
9 930 503 907 00 Wng joining plate /L 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
9 Wng joining plate /L 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
930 503 907 00 Prime coated
(9) |930 503 908 00 Wng joining plate /R 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
(9) Wng joining plate /R 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
930 503 908 00 Prime coated
10 |911 503 067 03 Lower part /L 1 CARRERA
Lower part
10 Lower part /L 1 CARRERA
911 503 067 03 Prime coated
(10) |930 503 067 00 Si de section /L 1 TURBO
Lower part CARRERA
MA91
(10) Si de section /L 1 TURBO
Lower part CARRERA
MA91
930 503 067 00 Prime coated
(10) |911 503 068 03 Lower part /R 1 CARRERA
Lower part
(10) Lower part /R 1 CARRERA
911 503 068 03 Prime coated
Lower part
(10) |930 503 068 00 Si de section /R 1 TURBO
Lower part CARRERA
MA91
(10) Si de section /R 1 TURBO
Lower part CARRERA
MA91
930 503 068 00 Prime coated
(10) |930 503 068 01 Si de section /R 1 TURBO
930 503 068 01 Prime coated
Lower part CARRERA
MA91
11 |[911 503 185 01 I nternedi ate | ayer /L 1 CARRERA
(11) (911 503 186 01 I nternedi ate | ayer IR 1 CARRERA
- PCG 799 503 07 Set 76-89 1
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 911 503 185 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 186 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
24.07.2017 -7 Kat 012



llustration: 801-35

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 799 503 07 W ng seal 2
- 911 559 511 00 Gasket 2
(11) (930 503 197 00 Pi pi ng 2 TURBO
MA91
- PCG 503 394 00 Set 77-89 1 TURBO
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 930 503 197 00 Pi pi ng 2
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 901 503 394 22 Pi pi ng 2
(11) |000 043 204 81 I ntermedi ate | ayer * TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
12 |911 501 623 02 Support tube IV 2
13 |900 078 009 02 Hexagon nut 2
M20 X 1,5
(14) (900 025 021 02 Washer 2
A 21
15 |901 501 913 21 Seal ing ring 2
16 |930 501 628 01 Support tube /H/L 1
16 |911 501 628 01 Support tube /IH/R 1
17 |[900 910 012 02 Lock nut 2
M 6
17 |900 910 047 09 Lock nut 2
M 6
18 |N 011 666 7 Washer 6
6, 4
(19) |900 187 108 02 Tappi ng screw 4
BZ 6,3 X 16
(19) |900 187 108 01 Tappi ng screw 4
BZ 6,3 X 16
20A (999 507 048 03 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
(25) |911 504 753 01 Spring cover /L 1 CARRERA
25 1930 504 753 00 Spring cover /L 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
25 Spring cover /L 1 TURBO
930 504 753 00 Prime coated
CARRERA
MA91
(25) |911 504 754 01 Spring cover /R 1 CARRERA
(25) |930 504 754 00 Spring cover /R 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
(25) Spring cover /R 1 TURBO
930 504 754 00 Prime coated
CARRERA
MA91
26 (911 559 511 00 Gasket 2
- PCG 799 503 07 Set 76-89 1
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 911 503 185 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 186 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
24.07.2017 -8 Kat 012




[llustration

: 801-35

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
- 911 799 503 07 W ng seal 2
- 911 559 511 00 Gasket 2
24.07.2017 -9 Kat 012




llustration: 801-40

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 801-40

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

[EEN

1A 911 503 523

1A

(2)

4 |964 503 511

5 911 503 061

(5)

(5)

911 503 087

911 503 087
(1) |911 503 087

911 503 523
2 |911 599 503
(2) |911 599 503

911 599 503
3 |911 565 043
3 |911 565 083

911 565 083

911 565 083
4 |901 503 322

911 503 061
(5) |930 503 061

930 503 061
(5) [911 503 061

911 503 061

42

42 RV
46

00

00 GRV
34
35

35 GRV
48
00
00 70B

00 9XM
40

40

51

51 GRV
42

42 RV
62

62 GRV

Exteri or panelling

It is necessary to rework
Scuttle
Scuttle

for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 WM

MOD. 89
Prinme coated
Scuttle

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

Cowl

Lower

Cowl

Lower

Prinme coated
W ndscreen frane
W ndscreen frane
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

W ndscreen frane
for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89
Prinme coated
Li ni ng

Li ni ng

Rol | bar

Bl ack

Bl ack

Rear end

for cars with
Wdth of fold
10 WM

MOD. 89
Centre part

for cars with
Wdth of fold
15 W

MOD. 89

Si de section
Si de section
Prinme coated
Si de section

Si de section
Wi th

PCS. 5A
Prinme coated
Si de section

Si de section

Prinme coated

87

-88
89

/L
/L

/L

/L

/L

/L

TARGA CABRI O
| SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

TARGA CABRI O
TARGA CABRI O

TARGA CABRI O

TARGA
TARGA

TARGA
TARGA

TARGA
MA91
TARGA
MA91

TURBO TARGA

CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
CABRI O
SPEEDSTER

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 801-40

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
(5) |930 503 061 61 Si de section /L 1 CABRI O
MA91
SPEEDSTER
(5) Si de section /L 1 CABRI O
MA91
W th TURBO CABRI O
PCs. 5A
SPEEDSTER
930 503 061 61 Prine coated
(5) |911 503 062 51 Si de section /R 1 TARGA
(5) Si de section /R 1 TARGA
911 503 062 51 Prine coated
(5) |930 503 062 42 Si de section /R 1 TARGA
MA91
(5) |911 503 062 62 Si de section 1 CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
(5) Si de section 1 CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
911 503 062 62 Prine coated
(5) |930 503 062 61 Si de section /R 1 CABRI O
MA91
SPEEDSTER
(5) Si de section /R 1 CABRI O
MA91
W th TURBO CABRI O
PCs. 5A
SPEEDSTER
930 503 062 61 Prinme coated
5A [930 503 907 00 Wng joining plate /L 1 TURBO
MA91
5A Wng joining plate /L 1 TURBO
MA91
930 503 907 00 Prinme coated
(5A) |930 503 908 00 Wng joining plate /R 1 TURBO
MA91
(5A) Wng joining plate /R 1 TURBO
MA91
930 503 908 00 Prinme coated
5B |911 503 627 00 Support frane /L 1 SPEEDSTER
5B Support frane /L 1 SPEEDSTER
911 503 627 00 Prine coated
(5B) |911 503 628 00 Support frane /R 1 SPEEDSTER
(5B) Support frane /R 1 SPEEDSTER
911 503 628 00 Prine coated
6 901 801 153 40 Screw pl ug 4 TARGA
Ski rack
6 999 064 037 40 Screw pl ug 4 TARGA
Ski rack
7 N 013 957 5 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 15 TARGA
B 3,5 X9,5
8 911 565 363 00 Water drain valve 2 TARGA

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 802-00

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 802-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Bunper
Front
(1) |911 505 011 18 Bunper 1
(1) |911 505 011 19 Bunper 1
1 930 505 011 02 Bunper 1 M2 88
1 930 505 011 03 Bunper 1 M2 88
5 911 505 147 03 Protective noul di ng 1
5 911 505 147 04 Protective noul di ng 1
- PCG 505 147 03 Set of fastening parts 1
Protective noul di ng
Conpri si ng:
- 900 143 085 07 Tappi ng screw 2
- 911 505 417 00 Moul di ng pl ug 7
- 911 505 418 00 G ommet 7
- 999 507 018 01 Speed nut 2
6 |[911 505 149 02 I nsert 1
7 911 505 417 00 Moul di ng pl ug 7
8 |911 505 418 00 G ommet 7
9 900 143 085 07 Tappi ng screw 2
B 4,2 X 16
10 999 507 018 02 Speed nut 2
B 4,2
10 999 507 018 01 Speed nut 2
B 4,2
11 |N 011 185 6 Hexagon nut 4
M 10
12 |900 025 008 09 Washer 4
A 10,5
12 |900 025 008 04 Washer 4
A 10,5
13 |911 505 045 03 | rpact pi pe 2
14 |911 505 279 03 | npact absor ber 2 MD58/ 113
M 8
15 |900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 2
M 8
15 |900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 2
M 8
(15) |999 084 608 02 Hexagon nut 2 MD58
M 12
16 |900 151 008 02 Washer 2
A 8,4
(16) |900 025 009 02 Washer 2 MD58
A 13
17 |[911 505 220 01 Desk pad 2
(17) (911 505 219 01 Desk pad 2 MD58
18 |[911 505 221 00 St op 2
19 |911 505 223 00 Supporting bow 2
20 |900 075 085 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 20
21 |900 027 015 02 Lock ring 4
A8
21 (900 027 015 03 Lock ring 4
A8
22 |900 025 007 02 Washer 4
A 8,4
22 |900 025 007 03 Washer 4
A 8,4
23 |911 505 311 00 Desk pad 2
24 (911 505 307 00 Cover /L 1
(24) 1911 505 308 00 Cover /R 1
25 [N 021 196 1 Lock nut 4
M5
25 |N 021 196 3 Hexagon nut 4
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 802-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
M5
26 [N 011 665 3 Washer 4
A 5,3
26 [N 011 665 16 Washer 4
A5,3
28 |911 505 187 01 Sealing strip 1
29 [N 013 968 7 Tappi ng screw 10
B 4,8 X 13
29 900 143 097 01 Tappi ng screw 10
B 4,8 X 13
30 |999 704 157 40 Washer 4
31 [N 011 665 3 Washer 10
A 5,3
31 [N 011 665 16 Washer 10
A5,3
32 |999 507 041 09 Speed nut 10
B 4,8
Nunmber plate
Mount
Fr ont
(33) (911 701 201 00 Support 1
33 |911 701 053 00 Support 1 M218
(33) (911 701 201 02 Support 1 MA11
34 |803 955 637 Seal i ng washer 2
35 999 591 354 02 Prestol e cage 2
36 [N 011 524 7 Washer 2
A 6,4
36 [N 011 524 27 Washer 2
A 6,4
37 |900 187 115 02 Conbi nati on screw 2
B 55 X 16
37 |900 187 115 01 Conbi nati on screw 2
B 55 X 16
38 [999 591 498 40 Speci al nut 2
39 |900 151 028 02 Washer 2
B 4,3
39 |900 151 028 01 Washer 2
B 4,3
40 (900 143 134 00 Tappi ng screw 2
BZ 4,2 X 9,5
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 802-01

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 802-01

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Front apron
Front spoiler
Carrera
1 911 503 971 00 Front apron 1
1 Front apron 1
911 503 971 00 Prime coated
(1) |911 503 971 01 Front apron 1 M637
(1) Front apron 1 M637
911 503 971 01 Prime coated
2 999 591 327 02 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
2 999 501 327 01 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
2 999 591 327 01 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
3 999 704 157 40 Washer 2
4 N 011 666 7 Washer 4
B 6,4
5 900 187 010 02 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 4
BZ 6,3 X 19
5 900 187 010 03 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 4
BZ 6,3 X 19
6 911 799 505 63 Bel | ows /L 1
6 |[911 799 505 13 Bel | ows /L 1
(6) [911 799 505 64 Bel | ows IR 1
(6) [911 799 505 14 Bel | ows IR 1
7 |911 505 375 00 d amp 2
8 901 511 791 21 Rubber washer 4
9 |900 025 003 02 Washer 4
A5,3
10 |900 910 009 02 Lock nut 4
NM 5
10 |900 084 026 01 Lock nut 4
NM 5
11 |[911 503 315 00 Front apron /L 1
11 Front apron /L 1
911 503 315 00 Prime coated
(11) (911 503 316 00 Front apron /R 1
(11) Front apron /R 1
911 503 316 00 Prime coated
12 |911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
13 |911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- PCG 799 503 07 Set 76-89 1
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 911 503 185 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 186 01 I ntermedi ate | ayer 1
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 799 503 07 W ng seal 2
- 911 559 511 00 Gasket 2
- PCG 503 394 00 Set 77-89 1 TURBO
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 930 503 197 00 Pi pi ng 2
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 901 503 394 22 Pi pi ng 2
14 999 507 041 09 Speed nut 8
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 802-01

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
B 4,8
15 |N 011 665 3 Washer 8
A 5,3
15 |N 011 665 16 Washer 8
A5,3
16 |900 187 018 02 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 8
B 4,8 X 16
17 |911 503 995 00 Installation set 1
for subsequent installation
Only together with
- 911 512 909 00 Installation set 1
Rear spoiler
Carrera
(0
- 930 512 901 00 Installation set 1
Rear spoiler
TURBO LOXK
17A |911 503 055 00 Front spoiler 1
18 |[911 503 141 00 Desk pad /L 1
(18) (911 503 142 00 Desk pad IR 1
19 |N 011 666 7 Washer 8
B 6,4
20 (900 910 012 02 Lock nut 15
M 6
20 (900 910 047 09 Lock nut 15
M 6
21 |911 503 023 00 Shim 7
22 1911 503 349 00 Spacer sl eeve 11
23 |N 011 524 7 Washer 11
A 6,4
23 |N 011 524 27 Washer 11
A 6,4
24 [N 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M6 X 20
for
Tur bo
Tur bo- | ook
25 (930 503 971 00 Front apron 1
25 Front apron 1
930 503 971 00 Prime coated
26 (999 591 327 02 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
26 (999 501 327 01 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
26 (999 591 327 01 Speed nut 4
B 6,3
27 1999 704 157 40 Washer 2
28 |N 011 666 7 Washer 4
B 6,4
29 |900 187 010 02 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 4
Bz 6,3 X 19
29 |900 187 010 03 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 4
Bz 6,3 X 19
30 (911 799 505 63 Bel | ows /L 1
30 (911 799 505 13 Bel | ows /L 1
(30) (911 799 505 64 Bel | ows IR 1
(30) (911 799 505 14 Bel | ows IR 1
31 (911 505 375 00 d amp 2
32 (930 503 055 01 Front spoiler 1
33 |930 503 329 00 Desk pad /L 1
(33) |930 503 330 00 Desk pad IR 1
34 |930 503 327 01 Plate with pressed-in hole 2
35 (901 565 448 40 Spacer 4
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 802-01

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
36 [N 011 666 7 Washer 8
B 6,4
37 (900 910 012 02 Lock nut 15
M 6
37 (900 910 047 09 Lock nut 15
M 6
38 (911 503 023 00 Shim 7
39 911 503 349 00 Spacer sl eeve 11
40 |N 011 524 7 Washer 11
A 6,4
40 |N 011 524 27 Washer 11
A 6,4
41 |N 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M6 X 20
42 |930 503 131 00 Plate with screw bolt /L 1
(42) 1930 503 132 00 Plate with screw bolt /R 1
43 1930 503 197 00 Pi pi ng 2
- PCG 503 394 00 Set 77-89 1 TURBO
Pi pi ng
Body
Front and rear
Conpri si ng:
- 930 503 197 00 Pi pi ng 2
- 911 503 325 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 911 503 326 00 I ntermedi ate | ayer 2
- 901 503 394 22 Pi pi ng 2
44 |N 011 665 3 Washer 4
B 5,3
44 |N 011 665 16 Washer 4
B 5,3
45 (N 011 005 14 Hexagon nut 4
M 5
45 (900 076 091 01 Hexagon nut 4
M 5
Tur bo- | ook
Front spoiler
46 930 503 971 00 Front apron 1
46 Front apron 1
930 503 971 00 Prime coated
47 (930 503 391 00 Front apron /L 1
(47) 1930 503 392 00 Front apron /R 1
(47) (930 503 392 01 Front apron IR 1
48 |[930 503 137 00 Plate with screw bolt 2
49 |N 011 665 3 Washer 8
B 5,3
49 |N 011 665 16 Washer 8
B 5,3
50 (900 910 009 02 Lock nut 16
M 5
50 (900 084 026 01 Lock nut 16
M 5
51 |930 503 327 01 Plate with pressed-in hole 2
52 |900 187 004 02 Hexagon- head t appi ng screw 4
B 4,8 X 19
53 (911 799 505 63 Bel | ows /L 1
53 (911 799 505 13 Bel | ows /L 1
(53) [911 799 505 64 Bel | ows IR 1
(53) [911 799 505 14 Bel | ows IR 1
54 (911 505 375 00 d amp 2
55 |900 025 003 02 Washer 12
A 5,3
56 |930 503 329 00 Desk pad /L 1
(56) 930 503 330 00 Desk pad /IR 1
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




llustration: 802-01

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
57 (911 503 173 00 Shim 6
58 [N 011 524 7 Washer 6
A6, 4
58 [N 011 524 27 Washer 6
A6, 4
59 (900 910 012 02 Lock nut 6
M 6
59 (900 910 047 09 Lock nut 6
M 6
60 |999 503 068 02 Squar e screw 4
M5
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012



PORSEHES llustration: 802-05

FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
(7
°oq
5o 17 19 18
4—8
- ) ) @
ol % )
‘ 31 ‘
29 30 27 32 33 35 34
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 802-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Bunper
Rear
1 |930 505 012 05 Bunper 1
1 |930 505 112 01 Bunper 1 M215
2 911 505 171 08 Rear apron 1 CARRERA
2 Rear apron 1 CARRERA
911 505 171 08 GRV|Prinme coated
(2) |930 505 077 04 Rear apron 1 TURBO
CARRERA
MA91
(2) Rear apron 1 TURBO
930 505 077 04 GRV|Prine coated CARRERA
MA91
3 |911 505 345 03 Pi pi ng 1
4 [900 278 024 09 Screw 87 8
4 Screw 88- 8
M6 X 10
5 |N 011 524 7 Washer 8
A 6,4
5 |N 011 524 27 Washer 8
A 6,4
6 930 505 511 00 Heat protection 1 TURBO
6 Heat protection 1 TURBO
930 505 511 00 GRV
(6) 1930 505 511 02 Heat protection 1 TURBO
7 1900 278 024 09 Screw 87 3
7 Screw 88- 3 TURBO
M6 X 10
8 |N 011 524 7 Washer 6 TURBO
A 6,4
8 |N 011 524 27 Washer 6 TURBO
A 6,4
(9) |930 505 089 01 Protective noul di ng /L 1 TURBO
930 505 089 01 70A (Bl ack CARRERA
MA91
(9) |930 505 090 00 Protective noul di ng /R 1 TURBO
930 505 090 00 70A (Bl ack CARRERA
MA91
(9) |911 505 099 04 Protective noul di ng /L 1 CARRERA
911 505 099 04 70A (Bl ack
(9) |911 505 100 01 Protective noul di ng /R 1 CARRERA
911 505 100 01 70A|Bl ack
10 |999 141 001 02 Hal f -round screw 2
M5 X 12
10 [999 141 001 OB Hal f -round screw 2
M5 X 12
11 |[999 703 181 40 St opper 1
25,7 X 32 X 12
12 |914 552 233 10 Filler piece 2 CARRERA
MD58
12 Filler piece 2 CARRERA
914 552 233 10 01C|Bl ack
12 MM MD58
(12) |911 505 327 00 Filler piece 2 CARRERA
22 W
TURBO
13 |[900 910 011 02 Lock nut 3 TURBO
M 6
14 |900 151 003 02 Washer 3 TURBO
A 6,4
14 |900 151 006 03 Washer 3 TURBO
A 6,4
14 1999 704 135 70 Washer 3 TURBO
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 802-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
7 X 17 X 1,5
15 911 799 505 65 Bel | ows /L 89- 1
15 |[911 799 505 15 Bel | ows /L 89- 1
(15) |911 799 505 66 Bel | ows /R 89- 1
(15) (911 799 505 16 Bel | ows /R 89- 1
16 911 505 376 00 C anp 2
17 1900 910 009 02 Lock nut 4
NM 5
17 ]900 084 026 01 Lock nut 4
NM 5
18 |[901 511 791 21 Rubber washer 4
19 |900 025 003 02 Washer 4
A 53
20 |911 505 347 00 Rubber sl eeve 2
21 |930 505 031 00 Buf f er /L 1
(21) |930 505 031 01 Buf f er /L 1 M215
(21) |930 505 032 00 Buf f er IR 1
(21) |930 505 032 01 Buf f er IR 1 M215
22 900 084 004 03 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
22 900 084 004 02 Hexagon nut 4
M 8
23 |900 025 007 02 Washer 4
8,4
23 |900 025 007 03 Washer 4
8,4
24 |N 011 185 6 Hexagon nut 4
M 10
25 |900 025 008 09 Washer 4
10,5
25 |900 025 008 04 Washer 4
10,5
26 |911 505 311 00 Desk pad 2
27 1911 505 046 03 | rpact pi pe 2
28 |911 505 280 03 | npact absor ber 2 MD58/ 113
29 1999 084 608 02 Hexagon nut 2
M 12
30 |900 025 009 02 Washer 2
13
31 |911 505 220 01 Desk pad 2
(31) (911 505 219 01 Desk pad 2 MD58
32 |911 505 221 00 St op 2
33 [911 505 223 00 Supporting bow 2
34 |900 075 085 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M8 X 20
35 |900 027 015 02 Lock ring 4
A8
35 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 4
A8
36 |911 503 157 01 Heat protection 1 CARRERA
(36) |930 503 157 01 Heat protection 1 TURBO
37 |911 503 085 05 Seal 1
38 |900 187 104 02 Tappi ng screw 5
B 4,8 X 13
39 |999 507 041 09 Speed nut 5
B 4,8
Nunmber plate
Mount
Rear
- 928 701 050 03 Support 1
- 914 571 903 10 Seal ing ring 2
- 900 025 003 02 Washer 2
A 53
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 802-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
- N 100 818 01 Oval - head screw 2
CM5 X 16
- 999 919 045 02 Count er sunk- head screw 2
M5 X 15
- 999 591 498 40 Speci al nut 2
- 900 151 028 02 Washer 2
B 4,3
- 900 151 028 01 Washer 2
B 4,3
- 900 143 134 00 Tappi ng screw 2
Bz 4,2 X 9,5
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 803-00 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

AR '( 2|5'
5 & | SD i 0
' G
0’% [O

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 803-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Lid
Front
1 ]911 511 010 01 Lid 1
(1) |911 511 010 03 Lid 1
911 511 010 03 Prine coated
Use al so:
- 997 632 201 00 Li ght 1
1 ]964 511 010 00 Lid 89- 1
964 511 010 00 Prine coated
2 911 511 923 02 Seal ing frane 1
3 |911 511 127 00 Seal i ng frame 1 TARGA
4 |[911 511 031 00 Hi nge /L 1
(4) |964 511 031 00 Hi nge /L 1
(4) |911 511 032 00 Hi nge IR 1
(4) |964 511 032 00 Hi nge IR 1
5 900 067 057 02 Pan- head screw 4
M8 X 20
5 900 067 057 03 Pan- head screw 4
M8 X 20
6 [900 027 015 02 Lock ring 10
B 8
6 [900 027 015 03 Lock ring 10
B 8
7 [900 025 007 02 Washer 10
8,4
7 [900 025 007 03 Washer 10
8,4
8 |900 151 008 02 Washer X
8,4
9 900 075 085 02 Hexagon- head bol t 6
M8 X 20
10 ]911 511 331 01 Gas- pressure spring 2
10 ]911 511 331 00 Gas- pressure spring 2
11 |999 166 043 02 Bol t 4
12 911 511 332 00 Spacer 2
13 |N 012 645 2 Lock washer 4
14 1999 703 036 50 Rubber stop 2
15 ]911 511 051 02 Lock upper part 1
16 |900 076 010 02 Nut 2
M 6
16 |900 076 010 OB Nut 2
M 6
17 |N 012 007 2 Lock ring 4
A6
17 |900 027 004 03 Lock ring 4
A6
18 |N 011 666 7 Washer 2
B 6,4
19 ]911 511 052 01 Lock | ower part 1
20 |N 014 743 2 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 30
20 |900 067 012 03 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 30
21 |911 555 085 00 Cover 1
for
Cross panel
- 999 507 254 02 Cl anpi ng washer 4
D=3,0
- 999 507 254 0OC Cl anpi ng washer 4
D=3,0
22 1999 703 119 40 St opper 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 803-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
23 (911 502 725 00 Support 1
23 Support 1
911 502 725 00 Prime coated
24 (911 511 903 00 Lock 1
with 2 secondary keys
Wo stipulated | ock nunber
24 (911 511 904 00 Lock 1
with 2 secondary keys
State | ock nunber
25 See group
8/ 04/ 00
26 |N 010 225 4 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M5 X 8
26 |900 075 001 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M5 X 8
(29) |911 511 037 00 Bowden cabl e 1
(29) (911 511 037 01 Bowden cabl e 1 MB37
30 |911 511 617 00 Spacer sl eeve 1 M637
31 (901 552 813 20 Handl e 1 MB37
32 (911 511 067 00 d amp 1
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 803-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

— -

6 12—
1
i, 1 S
a—17 11_@§—10
19—
15— v S>—13A
1
18
5
§__a0
26
| 0 =N 13A
P p—_ & Y= —13
i o | @ X/ L
| 29 | ¢ 2
29 I 28 | & 91
27 27 '@ &
24| G—20
25|
23
.
37 "
a0 ©—33
39 | E_% &3
—

3|8 '@' —35

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 803-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Lid
Rear
1 ]911 512 010 65 Lid 1 CARRERA
1 Lid 1 CARRERA
911 512 010 65 Prime coated
(1) [930 512 010 09 Lid 1 TURBO
(1) [930 512 010 08 Lid 1 TURBO
(1) Lid 1 TURBO
930 512 010 08 Prime coated
5 911 512 129 01 Gasket 1
6 911 559 411 00 Ventilation grille 1 CARRERA
6 911 559 411 01 Ventilation grille 1 CARRERA
7 911 559 433 00 T- headed screw 6 CARRERA
(7) |911 559 433 01 T- headed screw 2 Mb59
8 |911 559 435 00 Spacer 6 CARRERA
9 |[113 951 539 Washer 6 CARRERA
10 [N 011 665 3 Washer 6 CARRERA
A 5,3
10 [N 011 665 16 Washer 6 CARRERA
A5,3
11 |[900 910 009 02 Lock nut 6 CARRERA
NM 5
11 |[900 084 026 01 Lock nut 6 CARRERA
NM 5
(11) (900 034 006 02 Hexagon nut 2 MB59
B Mb
12 911 559 151 01 Base 6 CARRERA
13 911 512 035 00 Hi nge /L 1
13A [999 025 098 02 Washer X
D=9
14 901 512 036 20 Hi nge IR 1 CARRERA
14 Hi nge IR 1 CARRERA
901 512 036 20 Prime coated
(14) (930 512 036 00 Lid hi nge IR 1 TURBO
MA73
CARRERA
MA91
(14) Lid hi nge IR 1 TURBO
MA73
930 512 036 00 Prine coated CARRERA
MA91
15 |930 512 039 00 Fast ening pl ate 1 / TURBO
MA73
CARRERA
MA91
16 |900 075 016 02 Hexagon- head bol t 1 w73
M6 X 22 CARRERA
MA91
16 |900 075 016 03 Hexagon- head bol t 1 MA73
M6 X 22 CARRERA
MA91
17 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 1 MA73
B 6 CARRERA
MA91
18 |[900 076 010 02 Nut 1 MA73
M 6 CARRERA
MA91
18 |900 076 010 OB Nut 1
M 6 CARRERA
19 |N 011 524 7 Washer 1 MA73
6, 4 CARRERA
MA91
19 |N 011 524 27 Washer 1 MA73
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 803-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
6, 4 CARRERA
MA91
20 (900 067 011 02 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 20
20 |900 067 011 03 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 20
21 |N 012 006 4 Lock ring 4
B 6
22 |N 011 666 7 Washer 4
B 6,4
23 |901 512 471 20 Col | ar bol t 2
24 (900 910 023 02 Lock nut 2
M 8
(24) (999 084 052 02 Lock nut 2
M 8
25 (900 025 007 02 Washer 2
A 8,4
25 (900 025 007 03 Washer 2
A 8,4
26 911 512 331 01 Gas- pressure spring 1 CARRERA
(26) |911 512 331 02 Gas- pressure spring 2 TURBO
CARRERA
MA73/ 491
27 (999 166 043 02 Bol t 2
28 (911 511 332 00 Spacer 1
29 |N 012 645 2 Lock washer 2
29 Lock washer 3 w73
30 (999 703 140 40 Rubber buffer 2
31 |930 512 052 00 Lock upper part 1 CARRERA
(31) Lock upper part 1 TURBO
MA73
CARRERA
MA91
32 |900 075 162 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2 CARRERA
M6 X 16
32 [N 010 287 1 Hexagon- head bol t 2 CARRERA
M6 X 16
32 |900 075 057 02 Hexagon- head bol t 2 CARRERA
M6 X 16
(32) IN 010 217 9 Hexagon- head bol t 2 TURBO
M6 X 20
33 [N 012 006 4 Lock ring 4
B 6
34 [N 011 666 7 Washer 2
B 6,4
35 (901 512 052 00 Lock | ower part 1
36 (900 025 028 02 Washer 2
B 6,4
37 |901 511 073 20 Li d-rel ease cabl e 1
37 |901 511 073 21 Li d-rel ease cabl e 1
38 (901 552 813 20 Handl e 1
39 (911 512 531 00 G ommet 1
for
Lid | ock
- 999 651 152 02 Cabl e cl anp X
- 999 651 152 01 Cabl e cl anp X
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 803-10

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 803-10

P ORSSES PORSSEES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Rear spoiler
- 911 512 909 00 Installation set 1 CARRERA
Rear spoiler MA73
for subsequent installation
Only together with
- 911 503 995 00 Installation set 1
Front spoiler
- 930 512 901 00 Installation set 1 CARRERA
Rear spoiler TURBO OPTI K
for subsequent installation
Only together with
- 911 503 995 00 Installation set 1
Front spoiler
930 512 023 00 Rear spoiler 1 TURBO
MA91
(2) |911 512 043 00 Rear spoiler 1 w73
3 |930 512 267 00 Spacer 2
4 1999 703 169 40 Cap 1
5 930 512 253 01 Fast eni ng angl e 3 TURBO
CARRERA
M 047
(5) 930 512 257 00 Fast eni ng angl e /L 1
(5) |930 512 258 00 Fast eni ng angl e /R 1
5A (999 084 076 02 Lock nut 10
M 4
5B [N 040 226 2 Hexagon- head bol t 10
M4 X 15
5C (900 025 002 02 Washer 10
A 4,3
5C (900 025 002 03 Washer 10
A 4,3
6 |[930 512 215 00 Pi pi ng 1 TURBO
MA91
6 911 512 215 00 Pi pi ng 1 MA73
7 N 014 765 2 Pan- head screw 3
M6 X 10
8 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 5
A6
9 [999 507 328 02 Captive nut 5
M 6
9 |[999 507 328 0B Captive nut 5
M 6
10 |900 119 091 02 Pan- head screw 7
M6 X 15
11 |N 011 666 7 Washer 10
6, 4
12 |930 512 281 00 Base rail 1 TURBO
Ma91
13 |[911 512 289 00 Base rail /L 1 MA73
14 1911 512 290 00 Base rail /R 1 MA73
15 [999 703 013 50 St opper 2
16 930 512 021 00 Pol yuret. rimfor spoiler 1 TURBO
Ma91
(16) |911 512 091 00 Pol yuret. rimfor spoiler 1 MA73
(17) (999 084 074 02 Lock nut 9 MA73
(17) (999 084 075 02 Lock nut 10 MA73
(17) Lock nut 17 MA91
M 6
19 |[930 512 031 00 Gille /L 1 TURBO
(19) |911 512 231 00 Perforated plate /L 1 MA73/ 491
20 (930 512 032 00 Gille IR 1 TURBO
(20) |911 512 232 00 Perforated plate /R 1 MA73/ 491
21 (930 512 175 00 Angul ar plate 2
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




[llustration

: 803-10

PORSCHE PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
22 |900 143 124 07 Tappi ng screw 2
3,5 X 13
23 |900 143 114 07 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 6
3,5 X9,5
24 (930 512 241 00 Air guide 1 TURBO
(24) 1930 123 907 00 Air guide 1 TURBO
ML48
(24) (911 512 037 00 Air baffle plate /L 1 MA73/ 491
(24) 911 512 038 00 Air baffle plate /R 1 MA73/ 491
25 [N 014 765 2 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 10
26 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 4
A6
27 [N 011 666 7 Washer 4
B 6,4
28 |900 143 124 07 Tappi ng screw 2
3,5 X 13
29 |900 146 053 07 Oval - head screw 2
M4 X 18
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 804-00

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 804-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Accessori es
Door s
1 911 531 005 23 Bare door shell /L 1
1 Bare door shell /L 1
911 531 005 23 Prime coated
It is necessary to rework
- 964 531 201 00 Exteri or panelling /L 1
964 531 201 00 Prime coated
It is necessary to rework
(1) |911 531 006 09 Bare door shell /R 1
(1) |911 531 006 23 Bare door shell /R 1
911 531 006 23 Prime coated
It is necessary to rework
- 964 531 202 00 Exteri or panelling /R 1
964 531 202 00 Prime coated
It is necessary to rework
(1) |911 531 005 62 Bare door shell /L 89 1 SPEEDSTER
(1) Bare door shell /L 89- 1 SPEEDSTER
911 531 005 62 Prime coated
(1) |911 531 006 62 Bare door shell /R 89 1 SPEEDSTER
(1) Bare door shell /R 89- 1 SPEEDSTER
911 531 006 62 Prime coated
2 901 531 303 21 H nge arm 4
3 999 093 010 02 Hexagon- head bol t 12
M8 X 20
4 1901 531 305 20 H nge bol t 4
5 901 531 311 20 Bush 8
6 |[901 531 391 20 Desk pad 4
(7) [911 531 889 00 Seal /L -88 1
(7) Seal /L 89- 1
7 |911 531 890 00 Seal /R -88 1
7 Seal /R 89- 1
8 [999 703 119 40 St opper X
(8) [999 703 345 40 Cap 4
Oval
57 X 22 X 64
(8) [999 703 344 40 Cap 2
Round
22 X 28 X 4,7
9 911 531 057 02 Door arrester 2
9 911 531 957 00 Door arrester 2
with
Set of fastening parts
(9) |964 537 057 00 Door arrester 2
(9) |911 531 057 04 Door arrester 2 SPEEDSTER
10 900 309 032 02 Spiral clanping pin 2
(10) |911 531 275 00 Bol t 2
(10) |911 531 275 01 Bol t 2
- 999 166 008 02 Safety clip 2
6
11 |900 910 012 02 Lock nut 4
M 6
11 |[900 910 047 09 Lock nut 4
M 6
(11) |999 072 005 09 Hexagon nut 4
M6 X 12
(11) |999 072 005 01 Hexagon nut 4
M6 X 12
11A |N 011 524 7 Washer 4
A 6,4
11A |N 011 524 27 Washer 4
A 6,4
12 1911 531 297 00 Pi pi ng 2 COUPE
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 804-00

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 531 297 00 01C|Satin black
CABRI O
(12) 911 531 297 40 Pi pi ng 2 TARGA
911 531 297 40 01C|Satin black
CABRI O
(12) 911 531 297 41 Pi pi ng 2 TARGA
911 531 297 41 01C|Satin black
CABRI O
(15) |911 538 941 07 Qut er door handl e /L 1
with | ock cylinder
And two spare keys
Wo stipulated | ock nunber
(15) |911 538 941 06 Qut er door handl e /L 1
with | ock cylinder
And two spare keys
State | ock nunber
(15) |911 538 942 07 Qut er door handl e /R 1
with | ock cylinder
And two spare keys
Wo stipulated | ock nunber
(15) |911 538 942 06 Qut er door handl e /R 1
with | ock cylinder
And two spare keys
State | ock nunber
16 |[000 043 204 21 G ease X
for lock cylinder
16 |G 052 778 A2 G ease X
for lock cylinder
17 |944 538 431 00 Key cap 1
18 |[911 538 903 00 Bl ank key 1
19 |911 538 902 00 Repl acenent key 1
with
Key cap
State | ock nunber
I nformation avail abl e
20 (944 538 041 00 Key | anp 1
Conpl et e
20 (944 538 041 01 Key | anp 1
Conpl et e
21 (928 537 630 02 Bul b 1
E5,5
21A (944 538 443 00 Crest 2
22 (911 531 631 00 Desk pad 2
23 (911 531 632 00 Desk pad 2
24 (900 910 008 02 Lock nut 4
M 5
25 (900 025 003 02 Washer 4
A 5,3
26 (911 531 095 40 Door sealing /L -88 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
(26) (911 531 096 40 Door seal /R -88 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
(26) (911 531 095 40 Door sealing /L -89 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
| SPEEDSTER
(26) (911 531 096 40 Door seal /R -89 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
| SPEEDSTER
28 (911 531 523 65 Cap /H 2 CABRI O
(28) (911 531 537 00 End pi ece /L /V 89 1 SPEEDSTER
(28) (911 531 538 00 End pi ece /IR /V 89 1 SPEEDSTER
29 (911 531 095 02 Door sealing -88 2 COUPE
29 [911 531 095 03 Door sealing 2 COUPE
(29) (911 531 095 02 Door sealing 89 2 COUPE
(29) (911 531 095 03 Door sealing 89- 2 COUPE
30 (911 542 403 03 Seal ing rail /L 1 COUPE
30 |911 542 404 03 Seal ing rail /IR 1 COUPE

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 804-00

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
31 |900 145 081 00 Tappi ng screw 30 COUPE
B29 X6,5
F >>91JS1 02525 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05120 CARRERA COUP
M637
F >>91JS1 09893 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>93JS0 00495 TURBO COUP
32 999 591 009 12 Prot ecti on washer 30 COUPE
3,5 M5
F >>91JS1 02525 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05120 CARRERA COUP
M637
F >>91JS1 09893 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>93JS0 00495 TURBO COUP
- 999 190 204 00 But t onhead ri vet 26
3,2 X8
F 91JS1 02526>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05121>> CARRERA COUP
M637
F 91JS1 09894>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 93JS0 00496>> TURBO COUP
33 ]911 531 701 02 Door | ock striker /L 1
Yel | ow
Chr one
(33) |911 531 702 02 Door | ock striker /R 1
Yel | ow
Chr one
34 |901 531 703 23 Desk pad X
1w
(34) |901 531 703 24 Desk pad X
2 W
35 999 219 008 00 Oval - head screw 4
M8 X 40
36 [911 531 243 00 St opper /L -88 1
for cars without
Al arm system
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 804-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

| -,
Q%/u

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 804-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Installation parts
Door s
(1) [911 537 335 00 Cover /L 1 CARRERA
(1) [911 537 355 00 Cover /L 1 MB41
1 |911 537 336 00 Cover IR 1 CARRERA
(1) [911 537 356 00 Cover IR 1 MB41
for
Door | ock
2 N 015 438 1 Speed nut 5
B 3,5
3 900 144 028 07 Tappi ng screw 5
B 3,5 X 13
(4) [911 555 821 00 Br acket /L 1
4 1911 555 822 00 Br acket IR 1
for
Cover strip
5 999 591 498 40 Speci al nut 4
B 4,2/4,8
5A |N 011 524 7 Washer 4
A 6,4
5A |N 011 524 27 Washer 4
A 6,4
5B [900 119 064 02 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 15
5B |900 976 005 01 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 15
6 911 531 951 01 Seal ing for door slot 2
(6) |911 531 391 00 Seal ing for door slot 2 SPEEDSTER
(6) |911 531 391 01 Seal ing for door slot /L 1 SPEEDSTER
(6) |911 531 392 01 Seal ing for door slot /R 1 SPEEDSTER
I nner
(7) |901 531 935 20 Seal ing for door slot /L 1 COUPE
(7) [911 531 295 40 Seal i ng for door sl ot /L 1 TARGA
CABRI O
7 901 531 936 20 Seal ing for door slot /R 1 COUPE
(7) [911 531 296 40 Seal i ng for door sl ot IR 1 TARGA
CABRI O
8 [999 591 326 02 Moul ding clip 14
9 |[911 531 309 00 Ri ng 14
(10) 911 531 931 02 Sealing strip /L 1 COUPE
(10) 911 531 931 42 Sealing strip /L 1 TARGA
CABRI O
10 |911 531 932 02 Sealing strip IR 1 COUPE
(10) |911 531 932 42 Sealing strip IR 1 TARGA
CABRI O
11 |[901 531 933 20 Sealing strip 2
(11) |911 531 297 00 Pi pi ng 2 COUPE
911 531 297 00 01C|Bl ack
11 911 531 297 40 Pi pi ng 2 TARGA/ CABRI O
911 531 297 40 01C|Satin bl ack
11 911 531 297 41 Pi pi ng 2 TARGA/ CABRI O
911 531 297 41 01C|Satin black
(13) (911 531 041 30 Moul di ng /L 1 COUPE
911 531 041 30 70K |Bl ack
13 |[911 531 042 30 Moul di ng IR 1 COUPE
911 531 042 30 70K |Bl ack
(13) (911 531 041 50 Moul di ng /L 1 TARGA
911 531 041 50 70K |Bl ack CABRI O
(13) (911 531 042 50 Moul di ng IR 1 TARGA
911 531 042 50 70K |Bl ack CABRI O
(13) (911 531 041 60 Moul di ng /L 1 CABRI O
MD70
911 531 041 60 70K |Bl ack

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 804-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
(13) |911 531 042 60 Moul di ng IR 1 CABRI O
MD70
911 531 042 60 70K |Bl ack
14 928 555 359 02 Locki ng knob -88 2
14 Locki ng knob 2
Door s
928 555 359 02 70B (Bl ack
(14) |928 555 359 02 Locki ng knob 2 SPEEDSTER
(14) Locki ng knob 2 SPEEDSTER
Door s
928 555 359 02 70B (Bl ack
(16) |911 531 075 02 Mounting for push-button /L 1
(16) |911 531 075 03 Mounting for push-button /L 1
16 |911 531 076 02 Mounting for push-button /R 1
16 |911 531 076 03 Mounting for push-button /R 1
(17) ]911 531 707 01 Rod for push-button /L -87 1
(17) Rod for push-button /L 1 SPEEDSTER
17 |911 531 708 01 Rod for push-button /R -87 1
17 Rod for push-button /R 1 SPEEDSTER
18 993 531 563 00 Li nkage clip 10
19 |900 186 147 02 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 10
19 |900 976 008 01 Pan- head screw 4
M6 X 10
20 |N 012 226 5 Spring washer 4
B 6
21 911 531 562 01 Connecting rod 2
22 |911 531 565 00 Rubber nounti ng 4
(22) ]911 531 599 00 Rubber nounti ng 4
(23) (964 531 053 01 Door | ock /LL /L 1
wi th antishutout mechani sm
(23) (964 531 053 00 Door | ock /RL /L 1
wi t hout anti shutout nmechani sm
(23) (964 531 054 00 Door | ock /LL /R 1
wi t hout anti shutout nmechani sm
(23) (964 531 054 01 Door | ock /RL /R 1
wi th antishutout mechani sm
24 1993 531 165 00 Tensi on spring 2
25 999 219 009 00 Oval - head screw 6
M cro-sel f-1ocking
AM 6 X 16
25A |999 591 118 02 Washer 6
6,5 90 DEG
26 |911 531 509 01 Bowden cabl e 2
27 1911 531 097 00 Suppor t IV 2
28 (911 531 099 00 Support /H 2
29 [993 531 083 00 Rel ay | ever /L 1
29 [993 531 084 00 Rel ay | ever /R 1
30 |911 531 091 01 Pull rod 2
31 |N 014 086 4 Rais. counters. h. tap. s. 4
B 3,5 X 13
32 (999 507 009 02 Speed nut 4
B 3,5
33 (928 537 585 02 Covering 2
34 1911 531 705 00 Spacer ring 2 TURBO
35 [928 537 581 03 Rot ary knob 2
AM5 X 12
36 [999 218 010 02 Oval - head screw 2
M cro-sel f-1ocking
M5 X 12
37 (900 116 005 02 Lock washer 2
7
38 (911 531 703 00 Cap 2
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 804-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
39 [928 637 138 00 Locki ng knob 89- 2
928 637 138 00 01C|Satin black
with
Di ode
(40) |911 531 707 02 Rod for push-button /L 88- 1
40 911 531 708 02 Rod for push-button /R 88- 1
41 (911 637 137 00 Coi | 89- 2
42 1999 703 367 40 St opper 4 SPEEDSTER
43 |N 013 961 2 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 4 SPEEDSTER
3,9 X 13
43 |N 013 961 11 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 4 SPEEDSTER
3,9 X 13
44 (999 591 934 40 Expander nut 4 SPEEDSTER
(45) 911 531 821 00 Cap /L /H 1 SPEEDSTER
911 531 821 00 01C|Bl ack
45 |[911 531 822 00 Cap /IR /H 1 SPEEDSTER
911 531 822 00 01C|Bl ack
(46) 911 531 279 00 Sealing strip /L 1 SPEEDSTER
Qut er
46 |[911 531 280 00 Sealing strip IR 1 SPEEDSTER
Qut er
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 804-06 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 804-06

FRORSCOHE FPORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Central |ocking system
1 964 531 053 03 Door | ock /LL /L 1
wi th antishutout nmechani sm
(1) |964 531 053 02 Door | ock /RL /L 1
wi t hout anti shutout nechani sm
(1) |964 531 054 02 Door | ock /LL /R 1
wi t hout anti shutout nechani sm
(1) |964 531 054 03 Door | ock /RL /R 1
wi th antishutout nmechani sm
2 999 219 009 00 Oval - head screw 6
M cro-sel f-1ocking
AM 6 X 16
3 999 591 118 02 Washer 6
6,5 90 DEG
4 964 613 134 00 M croswi tch 2
- 911 531 621 00 Cabl e hol der 2
- 900 278 001 00 Count er sunk- head screw 2
M2,5 X6
5 911 624 211 01 Transm ssi on el ement - 88 2
(5) |944 624 211 00 Transni ssi on el ement 89- 1
6 964 537 571 00 Qperating rod 2
7 N 100 438 01 Bol t 2
8 N 012 644 1 Lock 2
9 999 141 018 02 Hal f-round screw 5
10 |900 151 001 02 Washer 4
11 |944 612 450 01 Support 2
12 |999 591 711 02 Speed nut 2
13 1944 612 420 00 Locki ng device 2
14 |999 591 351 02 Speed nut 2
15 |N 013 956 7 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 4
BZ 3,5 X 6,5
16 |911 613 609 01 Keypad 1
911 613 609 01 01C|Bl ack
17 1911 618 029 00 Control unit - 88 1
(17) ]911 618 113 01 Control unit 89- 1
(17) ]1911 618 113 02 Control unit 89- 1
17A (911 618 229 02 Support 1
17B 999 919 032 02 Oval - head screw 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012



llustration: 804-10

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 804-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Power wi ndows
1 |[911 542 935 44 Cross-arm /L 87 1
1 |911 542 935 46 Cross-arm /L 88- 1
(1) (911 542 936 44 Cross-arm /R 87 1
(1) [911 542 936 46 Cross-arm /R 88- 1
2 |911 624 015 41 Mot or /L 87 1
2 |911 624 015 43 Mbt or /L 88- 1
(2) |911 624 014 41 Mot or /R 87 1
(2) |911 624 014 43 Mot or /R 88- 1
3 999 217 028 02 Hexagon- head bol t 6
M6 X 16
(3) 999 919 073 02 Oval - head screw 6
53 X 28/20
4 999 218 016 02 Conbi nati on screw 12
M cro-sel f-1ocking
M6 X 16
4 999 218 016 01 Conbi nati on screw 12
M cro-sel f-1ocking
M6 X 16
5 911 542 231 41 St op bracket /L 1
M 8
(5) |911 542 232 41 St op bracket /R 1
M 8
7 999 217 043 08 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 16
8 N 011 008 20 Hexagon nut 2
M 8
9 911 542 929 03 Power wi ndows /L 1 COUPE
MB37
(9) |911 542 041 03 Cross-arm /L 1 SPEEDSTER
MB03
(9) |911 542 930 03 Cross-arm /R 1 COUPE
MB37
(9) |911 542 042 03 Cross-arm /R 1 SPEEDSTER
MB03
10 [N 014 761 2 Pan- head screw 12 Mb03/ 637
M6 X 12
10 900 119 129 01 Pan- head screw 12
M6 X 12
11 |N 011 524 7 Washer 12 M603/ 637
A 6,4
11 |N 011 524 27 Washer 12 M603/ 637
A 6,4
12 | 901 542 495 20 Seal ing ring 2 Mb03/ 637
12 | 901 542 495 21 Seal ing ring 2 Mb03/ 637
13 |[901 552 891 20 Rosette 2 M603/ 637
14 959 542 115 01 W ndow cr ank 2 COUPE
MB37
SPEEDSTER
959 542 115 01 3DL |Bl ack
15 |911 542 475 00 Coni cal screw 2 Mb03/ 637
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




FRPORSCHE

llustration: 804-15

FPORSCOHE

Model life 1987>>1989

911 87

Model:

Kat 012

24.07.2017



llustration: 804-15

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Door gl ass frane COUPE
(1) |911 542 029 01 Door gl ass frane /L 1
F >>91KS1 03182 CARRERA
F >>93KS0 00537 TURBO
911 542 029 01 70K |Bl ack
(1) |911 542 029 02 Door gl ass frane /L 1
F 91KS1 03183>> CARRERA
F 93KS0 00538>> TURBO
911 542 029 02 70K |Bl ack
1 911 542 030 01 Door gl ass frane /R 1
F >>91KS1 03182 CARRERA
F >>93KS0 00537 TURBO
911 542 030 01 70K |Bl ack
(1) |911 542 030 02 Door gl ass frane /R 1
F 91KS1 03183>> CARRERA
F 93KS0 00538>> TURBO
911 542 030 02 70K |Bl ack
2 911 542 905 00 W ndow gui de 2
M8 X 16
3 |999 218 008 02 Pan- head screw 10
M8 X 12
M cro-sel f-1ocking
3 |900 119 018 03 Pan- head screw 10
M8 X 12
M cro-sel f-1ocking
4 1900 025 007 02 Washer 4
A8 4X16 X 1,6
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
MB37
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
4 1900 025 007 03 Washer 4
A8 4 X16 X 1,6
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
MB37
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
5 |911 542 236 00 Pl ate 2
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
MB37
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
6 |900 119 052 02 Pan- head screw 2
M8 X 16
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
MB37
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
(6) |999 218 008 02 Pan- head screw 2
M8 X 12
M cro-sel f-1ocking
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
MB37
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
(6) |900 119 018 03 Pan- head screw 2
M8 X 12
M cro-sel f-1ocking
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 804-15

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
MB37
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
7 900 027 015 02 Lock ring 2 M637
B 8
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
7 |900 027 015 03 Lock ring 2
B 8
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
MB37
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
8 |901 542 252 25 Desk pad 2
9 |911 542 061 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 2
10 [N 012 006 4 Lock ring 2
B 6
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
MB37
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
11 |N 011 666 7 Washer 2
B 6,4
12 |900 186 001 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 15
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
MB37
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
12 999 218 015 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 12
M cro-sel f-1ocking
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
MB37
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
12 999 218 015 01 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 12
M cro-sel f-1ocking
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
MB37
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
(13) (901 542 299 25 Cover plate 2
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
MB37
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
13 911 542 237 00 Pl ate 2
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
MB37
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



llustration: 804-15

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
(14) (999 703 119 40 St opper 8
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
M637
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
14 999 703 345 40 Cap 4
Oval
57 X 22 X 64
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
M637
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
15 |900 025 007 02 Washer 2
A8 4 X16 X 1,6
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
M637
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
15 |900 025 007 03 Washer 2
A8 4 X16 X 1,6
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
M637
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
15 |N 900 577 02 Washer 2
8,4 X 21 X 2
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
M637
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
15 [999 151 022 02 Washer 2
8,4 X 20 X 2
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
M637
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
(16) |999 703 119 40 St opper 2
F >>91JS1 02788 CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 09907 (J) CARRERA COUP
F >>91JS1 05128 CARRERA COUP
M637
F >>93JS0 00554 TURBO COUPE
16 |[999 703 344 40 Cap 2
Round
22 X 28 X 4,7
F 91JS1 02789>> CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 09908>> (J) CARRERA COUP
F 91JS1 05129>> CARRERA COUP
M637
F 93JS0 00555>> TURBO COUPE
(17) 911 531 711 01 Joi nt rubber IV IL 1
17 911 531 712 01 Joi nt rubber IV IR 1
(18) (911 531 713 01 Joi nt rubber /H/L 1
18 |911 531 714 01 Joi nt rubber /IH/R 1
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 804-20 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

g 14
—12
»—13
16 15
L1
@@l ﬁ —®
)A 1|7

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 804-20

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Door gl ass frane TARGA/ CABRI O
| SPEEDSTER
(1) |911 542 019 43 Door gl ass frane /L 1
911 542 019 43 70K |Bl ack
1 911 542 020 43 Door gl ass frane /R 1
911 542 020 43 70K |Bl ack
(1A) | 964 542 245 00 W ndow gui de rai l /L 1 SPEEDSTER
Front
1A 911 542 246 00 W ndow gui de rai l IR 1 SPEEDSTER
Fr ont
(2) |901 542 023 40 W ndow gui de rai l /L 1
901 542 023 40 70K |Bl ack
(2) |911 542 036 40 W ndow gui de rai l /R 1
911 542 036 40 70K |Bl ack
(2A) |911 542 035 42 W ndow gui de rai l /L 1 SPEEDSTER
Rear
2A |911 542 036 42 W ndow gui de rai l IR 1 SPEEDSTER
Rear
3 |911 542 505 40 W ndow gui de 2
4 N 014 761 2 Pan- head screw 8
M6 X 12
4 900 119 129 01 Pan- head screw 8
M6 X 12
5 900 119 091 02 Pan- head screw 2
M6 X 15
6 900 119 035 02 Pan- head screw 6
M6 X 8
7 |900 028 008 01 Lock ring 4
7A |N 012 006 4 Lock ring 22
B 6
8 [N 011 666 7 Washer X
B 6,4
9 |[901 542 299 20 Cover plate 2
F >>91JS1 41004 A CARRERA TARG
F >>91JS1 49679 A (J) CARRERA TARG
F >>91JS1 51076 CARRERA CABR
F >>91JS1 59679 (J) CARRERA CABR
F >>93JS0 20193 TURBO CABR
F >>93JS0 10117 A TURBO TARG
9 |911 542 237 40 Pl ate 2
F 91JS1 41005>> A CARRERA TARG
F 91JS1 49680>> A (J) CARRERA TARG
F 91JS1 51077>> CARRERA CABR
F 91JS1 59680>> (J) CARRERA CABR
F 93JS0 20194>> TURBO CABR
F 93JS0 10118>> A TURBO TARG
10 |[901 542 252 20 Desk pad 2
10 |[901 542 252 25 Desk pad 2
11 911 542 061 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 2
(12) |911 542 065 41 Frame connection /L 1
12 911 542 066 41 Frane connection /R 1
13 |900 056 003 20 Ri vet 4
14 1900 270 050 07 Count er sunk- head screw 4
M5 X 8
(15) 911 531 711 40 Joi nt rubber /L 1
F >>91KS1 40323 A CARRERA TARG
F >>91KS1 50391 CARRERA CABR
F >>93KS0 10066 A TURBO TARG
F >>93KS0 20081 TURBO CABR
15 911 531 712 40 Joi nt rubber IR 1
F >>91KS1 40323 A CARRERA TARG
F >>91KS1 50391 CARRERA CABR
F >>93KS0 10066 A TURBO TARG

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 804-20

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
F >>93KS0 20081 TURBO CABR
(15) 911 531 711 41 Joi nt rubber /L 1
911 531 711 41 01C|Bl ack
F 91KS1 40324>> A CARRERA TARG
F 91KS1 50392>> CARRERA CABR
F 93KS0 10067>> A TURBO TARG
F 93KS0 20082>> TURBO CABR
15 911 531 712 41 Joi nt rubber IR 1
911 531 712 41 01C|Bl ack
F 91KS1 40324>> A CARRERA TARG
F 91KS1 50392>> CARRERA CABR
F 93KS0 10067>> A TURBO TARG
F 93KS0 20082>> TURBO CABR
16 |[999 703 366 40 Fast eni ng pl ug 2
17 1911 542 236 40 Pl ate 2
F 91JS1 41005>> A CARRERA TARG
F 91JS1 49680>> A (J) CARRERA TARG
F 91JS1 51077>> CARRERA CABR
F 91JS1 59680>> (J) CARRERA CABR
F 93JS0 20194>> TURBO CABR
F 93JS0 10118>> A TURBO TARG
18 911 542 537 00 Ret ai ni ng bracket 2 SPEEDSTER
Fr ont
19 | 900 067 287 02 Conbi nati on screw 2 SPEEDSTER
M6 X 12
20 |900 067 240 02 Conbi nati on screw 4 SPEEDSTER
M6 X 12
21 |900 067 287 02 Conbi nati on screw 4 SPEEDSTER
M6 X 12

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 805-00

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 805-00

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

1 911 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 964 541 011

- 911 541 112

04

26

00

09

05

27

01

10

06

28

02

11

02

wi ndow gl azi ng
W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

for cars with
Trimfranme

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

for cars with
Trimfranme

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

Geen top tint
for cars with
Trimfranme

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

Geen top tint
Wi th

Ant enna

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

Geen top tint
for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

Geen top tint
for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89

W ndscr een

d ear

for cars with
Trimfranme

W ndscr een

d ear

for cars with
Trimfranme

W ndscr een

d ear

for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89

W ndscr een

d ear

for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89
Filmfor stickers
Sel f - destroyi ng
for cars without
Trimfranme

85-

COUPE

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 805-00

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

- 000 043 204

2 |477
3 |911
911
4 [911
911
5 |911
911
6 ]911

6 ]911

6 |964

7 911

7 911

7 1964

7 911

7 1964

8 |911

911

8 |911
911

9 |911

911

845
541
541
541
541
541
541
541

541

541

545

545

545

631

545

541

541

541
541

545

545

043
921
921
911
911
912
912
225

225

225

107

107

107

073

107

921

921

821
821

911

911

82

01
01 70K
01
01 70K
01
01 70K
03

04

00

00

07

04

00

05

01

01 70K

00
00 70K

00

00 70K

Adhesi ve

for

W ndscr een

Ret ai ner plate
Covering plate
Bl ack
Trimfranme

Bl ack
Trimframe-hal f
Bl ack

Seal ing frame
for cars with
Trimfranme

Seal ing frame
for cars with
Trimfranme

Seal ing frame
for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89

Rear w ndow
for cars with
Trimfranme

Rear w ndow
for cars with
Trimfranme

Rear w ndow
for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89

Rear w ndow
with

Brake | i ght

Rai sed

for cars with
Trimfranme

Rear w ndow
with

Brake | i ght

Rai sed

for cars without
Trimfranme

MOD. 89
Covering plate
for vehicles up to
Bl ack

F >>91HS1 02286
F >>91HS1 05068
F >>91HS1 09747
F >>93HS0O 00542
Covering plate
Bl ack

F 91HS1 02287>>
F 91HS1 05069>>
F 91HS1 09748>>
F 93HSO 00543>>
Trimfranme

F >>91HS1 02286
F >>91HS1 05068
F >>91HS1 09747
F >>93HS0 00542
Bl ack

Al um ni um

/L

/R

/L

[EnY

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 805-00

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

9 |911 545 811

911 545 811

10 911 545 912

911 545 912

10 |911 545 812

911 545 812

11 911 545 225

11 964 545 225

12 |900 144 017

13 |911 543 195
911 543 195
(13) |911 543 196
911 543 196
14 | 000 043 129
15 |911 543 035

15 ]911 543 035

15 ]911 543 035

15 ]964 543 035

15 ]964 543 035

15 |964 543 035

(15) |911 543 036

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

07

02
02
02
02
00
01

03

05

02

00

02

01

70K

70K

70K

70K

70K

Trimfrane-hal f
F 91HS1 02287>>
F 91HS1 05069>>
F 91HS1 09748>>
F 93HSO 00543>>
Bl ack

Pl astic materi al
Trimfrane-hal f
F >>91HS1 02286
F >>91HS1 05068
F >>91HS1 09747
F >>93HS0 00542
Bl ack

Al umi ni um
Trimfrane-hal f
F 91HS1 02287>>
F 91HS1 05069>>
F 91HS1 09748>>
F 93HSO 00543>>
Bl ack

Pl astic materi al
Seal ing frame

It is necessary to rework
for cars with
Trimframe

MOD. 89

Seal ing frame
for cars without
Trimframe

MOD. 89

Tappi ng screw

B 2.9 X 13
Moul di ng

Bl ack

Moul di ng

Bl ack

Seal i ng strap
Seal i ng frame

F >>91HS1 02284
F >>91HS1 05063
F >>91HS1 09747
F >>93HS0 00540
Seal i ng frame
for vehicles up to
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Seal ing frame
for vehicles up to
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Seal i ng frame
for vehicles up to
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
Seal ing frame

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
Seal i ng frame

F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KSO 00185>>
Seal i ng frame

F >>91HS1 02284
F >>91HS1 05063

/L

/R

/R

/L

/L

/L

/L

/L

/L

/L

/R

12

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 805-00

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
F >>91HS1 09747
F >>93HS0 00540
(15) |911 543 036 03 Seal ing frame IR 1
for vehicles up to
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
(15) |964 543 036 02 Seal ing frame IR 1
for vehicles up to
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
(15) |964 543 036 00 Seal ing frane /R 1
F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KSO 00185>>
(15) |964 543 036 02 Seal ing frame IR 1
F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
16 |911 543 101 02 Rear w ndow /L 1
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
16 |964 543 101 00 Rear w ndow /L 1
F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
(16) |911 543 102 02 Rear w ndow /R 1
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
(16) |911 543 102 07 Rear w ndow /R 1
F >>91KS1 00958
F >>93KS0 00184
(16) |964 543 102 00 Rear w ndow IR 1
F 91KS1 00959>>
F 93KS0 00185>>
17 911 543 187 02 Covering plate 2
Upper
18 911 543 197 02 Moul di ng /L 1
(18) |911 543 198 02 Moul di ng IR 1
19 |911 543 185 02 Covering plate 2
Lower
19 Covering plate 2
for
Lower
911 543 185 02 70K |Bl ack
20 |911 543 419 02 Moul di ng /L 1
911 543 419 02 70K |Bl ack
(20) |911 543 420 02 Moul di ng IR 1
911 543 420 02 70K |Bl ack
21 |901 542 101 35 Si de wi ndow /L 1
(21) |901 542 102 35 Si de wi ndow IR 1
22 |911 542 491 40 Rubber ply 2
23 911 542 057 00 Wndow lifter rail /L 1
(23) |911 542 058 00 W ndow lifter rail IR 1
24 |901 542 921 21 Seal i ng frame /L 1
(24) |901 542 922 21 Seal i ng frame IR 1
25 |911 542 511 00 Si de wi ndow /L 1
(25) |911 542 512 00 Si de wi ndow IR 1
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 805-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 805-05

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

1 911 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 911 541 011

1 964 541 011

1 964 541 011

04

26

00

09

05

27

01

10

06

28

02

11

wi ndow gl azi ng
W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

for cars with
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

for cars with
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

for cars without
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

for cars without
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

Geen top tint
for cars with
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

Geen top tint
Wi th

Ant enna

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

Geen top tint
for cars without
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

Ti nt ed

Geen top tint
for cars without
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

d ear

for cars with
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

d ear

for cars with
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

d ear

for cars without
Trimfranme
MOD. 89

W ndscr een

d ear

for cars without
Trimfranme

85-

TARGA CABRI O

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 805-05

PORSCHES PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
MOD. 89
- 911 541 112 02 Filmfor stickers 1
Sel f - destroyi ng
for
W ndscr een
Sekuri fl ex
- 000 043 204 82 Adhesi ve X
for
W ndscr een
2 477 845 043 Ret ai ner plate 1
3 911 541 921 01 Covering plate 2
911 541 921 01 70K |Bl ack
3 911 541 921 01 Covering plate 2
911 541 921 01 70K |Bl ack
4 |[911 541 911 01 Trimfranme /L 1
911 541 911 01 70K |Bl ack
4 [911 541 911 01 Trimfranme /L 1
911 541 911 01 70K |Bl ack
5 911 541 912 01 Trimfrane-hal f /R 1
911 541 912 01 70K |Bl ack
5 911 541 912 01 Trimfrane-hal f /R 1
911 541 912 01 70K |Bl ack
6 911 541 225 03 Seal ing frane 1
for cars with
Trimfrane
MOD. 89
6 911 541 225 04 Seal ing frame 1
for cars with
Trimfrane
MOD. 89
6 964 541 225 00 Seal ing frane 1
for cars without
Trimfrane
MOD. 89
7 1901 565 930 41 Gasket 1 TARGA
8 911 565 551 03 Rear wi ndow 1 TARGA
8 911 631 074 00 Rear w ndow 1 TARGA
with
Brake | i ght
Rai sed
- 911 631 061 00 Frame for |ight 1 TARGA
- 000 043 303 19 Adhesi ve set 1 Tar ga
9 911 545 051 41 Seal ing frane 1 TARGA
10 |911 565 570 40 Moul di ng IR 1 TARGA
911 565 570 40 70K |Bl ack
11 |911 565 556 41 Moul di ng IR 1 TARGA
911 565 556 41 70K |Bl ack
12 | 911 541 921 01 Covering plate 1 TARGA
911 541 921 01 70K |Bl ack
12 | 911 541 921 01 Covering plate 1 TARGA
911 541 921 01 70K |Bl ack
13 911 565 555 41 Moul di ng /L 1 TARGA
911 565 555 41 70K |Bl ack
14 1911 565 569 40 Moul di ng /L 1 TARGA
911 565 569 40 70K |Bl ack
15 | 000 043 129 00 Sealing strap X TARGA
16 999 073 047 02 Tappi ng screw 8 TARGA
B 3.5 X9.5
17 |900 144 009 00 Counters. head tapp. screw 2 TARGA
B 29 X 13
18 911 565 049 40 Moul di ng /L 1 TARGA
911 565 049 40 70K |Bl ack
(18) |911 565 050 40 Moul di ng /R 1 TARGA
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




[llustration

: 805-05

PORSCHE PORSCHES
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 565 050 40 70K |Bl ack
19 |901 565 557 40 Pi pi ng 2 TARGA
20 (900 151 006 40 Washer 4 TARGA
B 6.4
21 |999 591 423 03 Tappi ng nut 4 TARGA
22 |911 542 101 45 Door wi ndow gl ass /L 1
(22) |911 542 102 45 Door wi ndow gl ass /R 1
23 |911 542 491 40 Rubber ply 2
24 911 542 057 42 W ndow lifter rail /L 1
(24) |911 542 058 42 W ndow lifter rail /R 1
25 1911 799 542 85 Seal ing frane 2
26 |911 542 503 41 Si de wi ndow /L 1
(26) |911 542 504 41 Si de wi ndow /R 1
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 805-10 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 805-10

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
wi ndow gl azi ng SPEEDSTER
(1) |911 541 905 00 W ndscreen frame part 1
with
W ndscr een
Tinted
- 911 541 011 25 W ndscr een 1
Tinted
- 911 541 373 00 Seal 1
Lower
- 911 541 363 00 Seal 1
Upper
- 911 541 343 00 Gasket 1
for
W ndscreen frane
Lower
1 911 541 905 01 W ndscreen frane part 1
with
W ndscr een
Cl ear
- 911 541 373 00 Seal 1
Lower
- 911 541 363 00 Seal 1
Upper
- 911 541 343 00 Gasket 1
for
W ndscreen frane
Lower
- 911 541 011 24 W ndscr een 1
Cl ear
2 |911 541 323 00 Gasket 1
(3) |911 561 729 04 Gate gui de /L 1
911 561 729 04 01C|Satin black nmetallic
3 |911 561 730 04 Gate gui de IR 1
911 561 730 04 01C|Satin black nmetallic
4 900 270 009 02 Count er sunk- head screw 4
M4 X 8
5 N 011 525 15 Washer 4
A 8.4
6 N 010 335 5 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 35
6 900 075 032 03 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 35
7 N 010 385 3 Hexagon- head bol t 2
M8 X 85
8 964 542 911 00 Door wi ndow gl ass /L 1
(8) |964 542 912 00 Door wi ndow gl ass /R 1
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 807-00

PORSCHE PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 807-00

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Interior equipnment
FRONT | uggage conpart nent
1 911 551 045 10 Front - conpart nent car pet /LL 1
911 551 045 10 4FD|Anthracite
911 551 045 10 Al6 |Anthracite
(1) |911 551 045 12 Front - conpart ment car pet /LL 1 V496
911 551 045 12 4FD|Anthracite
911 551 045 12 Al6 (Anthracite
1 911 551 045 09 Front - conpart nent car pet /LL 1 MB75
Car pet
911 551 045 09 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 045 09 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 045 09 6HM|Sil ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
911 551 045 09 SS2 (Silver-blue 89
911 551 045 09 1XV|Pearl grey 89
(1) |911 551 045 13 Front - conpart nent car pet /LL 1 M496/ 975
Car pet
911 551 045 13 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 045 13 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 045 13 SS2 |Sil ver-blue 89
911 551 045 13 1XV|Pearl grey 89
(1) |911 551 045 11 Front - conpart ment car pet / RL 1
911 551 045 11 4FD|Anthracite
911 551 045 11 Al6 (Anthracite
(1) |911 551 045 08 Front - conpart nent car pet / RL 1 MB75
Car pet
911 551 045 08 70E |Bl ack -88
911 551 045 08 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 045 08 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
911 551 045 08 SS2 (Silver-blue 89
2 911 551 049 05 Carpet for tunnel /L 1
911 551 049 05 4FD|Anthracite
911 551 049 05 Al6 (Anthracite
2 |911 551 049 04 Front boot side wall /L 1 MB75
Car pet
911 551 049 04 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 049 04 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 049 04 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
911 551 049 04 SS2 |Silver-blue 89
911 551 049 04 1XV|Pearl grey 89
3 911 551 050 06 Carpet for tunnel /R 1
911 551 050 06 4FD|Anthracite
(3) |911 551 050 04 Front boot side wall /R 1 MD75
Car pet
911 551 050 04 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 050 04 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 050 04 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
911 551 050 04 SS2 (Silver-blue 89
911 551 050 04 1XV|Pearl grey 89
4 1911 503 075 00 Desk pad 6
5 [999 704 157 40 Washer 6
5,5 X 18 X 1,5
6 |900 187 010 02 Hexagon- head tappi ng screw 6
BZ 6,3 X 19
6 |900 187 010 03 Hexagon- head tappi ng screw 6
BZ 6,3 X 19
7 911 551 067 03 Luggage conpartnment trim /LL 1
7 911 551 067 05 Luggage conpartnment trim /LL 1
(7) |911 551 068 01 Luggage conpartnment trim / RL 1
(7) |911 551 068 02 Luggage conpartnment trim / RL 1
8 900 075 260 02 Hexagon- head bol t 4
M6 X 16
9 N 012 007 2 Lock ring 4
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




PO CSeHES llustration: 807-00 PORSCHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
A6
9 |900 027 004 03 Lock ring 4
A6
10 |900 151 003 02 Washer 4
6, 4
10 |900 151 006 03 Washer 4
6, 4
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 807-01 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

6

T@Asselm / T—2
/

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




llustration: 807-01

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Li ni ngs
Foot wel |
Det achabl e carpets
1 901 551 419 50 Cover strip 2
I nner
Al umi ni um
(1) |901 551 419 28 Cover strip 2
I nner
Bl ack
(1) Cover strip 2
for
Door sill
I nner
901 551 419 28 70K |Bl ack
2 |900 145 041 00 Rais. counters. h. tap. s. 10
B 3,5 X 16
(2) |900 145 041 07 Tappi ng screw 10
B 3,5 X 16
(3) [911 551 619 00 Rubber pad /L 1
3 |911 551 620 00 Rubber pad /R 1
(4) [911 555 179 01 Li ni ng /L 1 COUPE
for
Addi tional bl ower
Car pet
911 555 179 01 70E (Bl ack -88
911 555 179 01 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 555 179 01 5MF [ Mehogany
911 555 179 01 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 555 179 01 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 555 179 01 80E | Bur gundy - 88
911 555 179 01 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 555 179 01 2XF [Li nen
911 555 179 01 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 555 179 01 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 179 01 4MM|Plumred -88
911 555 179 01 5UM| Car anel
911 555 179 01 7VM|Silver-grey -88
911 555 179 01 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 555 179 01 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 179 01 9Mr | Vel vet red 89
911 555 179 01 3Wr|Sl ate grey 89
911 555 179 01 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 555 179 01 6HM|Sil ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
(4) [911 555 179 41 Li ni ng /L 1 TARGA CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
for
Addi tional bl ower
Car pet
911 555 179 41 70E (Bl ack -88
911 555 179 41 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 555 179 41 5MF [ Mahogany
911 555 179 41 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 555 179 41 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 555 179 41 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 555 179 41 8MND | Bur gundy 89
911 555 179 41 2XF [Li nen
911 555 179 41 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 555 179 41 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 179 41 4AMM|Pl um red -88
911 555 179 41 5UM| Car anel
911 555 179 41 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
911 555 179 41 7VT|Silk grey 89
24.07.2017 -2 Kat 012




llustration: 807-01

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 179 41 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 179 41 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 555 179 41 3Wr|Sl ate grey 89
911 555 179 41 3KM|Veneti an bl ue
911 555 179 41 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
4 911 555 180 01 Li ni ng /R 1 COUPE
for
Addi ti onal bl ower
Car pet
911 555 180 01 70E|Bl ack -88
911 555 180 01 5FV|Bl ack 89
911 555 180 01 5MF | Mahogany
911 555 180 01 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 555 180 01 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 555 180 01 8O0E | Bur gundy -88
911 555 180 01 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 555 180 01 2XF |Li nen
911 555 180 01 1VD | Chanpagne - 88
911 555 180 01 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 180 01 4MM|Plumred -88
911 555 180 01 5UM| Car anel
911 555 180 01 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
911 555 180 01 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 555 180 01 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 180 01 9Mr | Vel vet red 89
911 555 180 01 3WI|Sl ate grey 89
911 555 180 01 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 555 180 01 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JuBl
Si | ver-bl ue 89
4 911 555 180 41 Li ni ng /R 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
for
Addi ti onal bl ower
Car pet
911 555 180 41 70E (Bl ack - 88
911 555 180 41 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 555 180 41 5MF | Mahogany
911 555 180 41 3KF | Marine bl ue -88
911 555 180 41 4KV |Mari ne bl ue 89
911 555 180 41 80E | Bur gundy - 88
911 555 180 41 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 555 180 41 2XF |Li nen
911 555 180 41 1VD | Chanpagne -88
911 555 180 41 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 180 41 4MM|Plum red - 88
911 555 180 41 5UM| Car anel
911 555 180 41 7VM|Si | ver-grey - 88
911 555 180 41 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 555 180 41 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 180 41 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 555 180 41 3WI'|Sl ate grey 89
911 555 180 41 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 555 180 41 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JuBl
Si | ver-bl ue 89
(4) |911 555 179 41 Li ni ng /L 1 CABRI O
for
Addi ti onal bl ower
Car pet
911 555 179 41 1XV|Pearl grey 89
4 911 555 180 41 Li ni ng /R 1 CABRI O
for

Addi ti onal bl ower

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 807-01

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Car pet
911 555 180 41 1XV |Pearl grey 89
(4) |911 555 179 02 Li ni ng /L 1 COUPE
MB37
Car pet
911 555 179 02 70E (Bl ack -88
911 555 179 02 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 555 179 02 5MF [ Mahogany
911 555 179 02 3KF |[Marine bl ue -88
911 555 179 02 4KV |Mari ne bl ue 89
911 555 179 02 8O0E | Bur gundy - 88
911 555 179 02 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 555 179 02 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 179 02 2XF |Li nen 89
911 555 179 02 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
(4) |911 555 180 02 Li ni ng IR 1 COUPE
MB37
Car pet
911 555 180 02 70E (Bl ack -88
911 555 180 02 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 555 180 02 5MF [ Mehogany
911 555 180 02 3KF [Marine bl ue -88
911 555 180 02 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 555 180 02 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 555 180 02 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 555 180 02 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 180 02 2XF [Li nen 89
911 555 180 02 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
5 [999 591 102 17 Washer 6
3,5 DEG
5 [999 591 102 1H Washer 6
3,5 DEG
6 900 145 082 07 Tappi ng screw 6
3,5 X 38
7 901 501 950 22 Foot support / RL 1
Bl ack
(7) |911 501 950 02 Foot support / RL 1 Mb59
Bl ack
8 N 015 429 2 Speed nut / RL 2
B 4,2
8 N 015 429 6 Speed nut / RL 2
B 4,2
9 |900 145 035 02 Rais. counters. h. tap. s. / RL 2
B 4,2 X 16
10 |911 551 063 04 Pedal floor board /LL /L 1 COUPE
10 |911 551 063 44 Pedal floor board /LL /L 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
(10) |901 551 061 23 Pedal floor board /RL /L 1 COUPE
(10) |901 551 061 42 Pedal floor board /RL /L 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
(10) (911 551 075 01 FI oor board /RL /L 1 COUPE
MB59
(10) (911 551 075 41 FI oor board /RL /L 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
MB59
11 |[901 423 036 00 St op /LL /L 1
/RL /R
12 |[901 423 391 00 Rubber stop /LL /L 1
/RL /R
13 |[901 423 368 00 Desk pad /LL /L 1
13 Desk pad /RL /R 2
14 |N 012 130 2 Shake- proof washer /RL /R 2
A 5,3
15 ]900 119 001 02 Pan- head screw /LL /L 1
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




llustration: 807-01

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
15 |]900 976 003 01 Pan- head screw /LL /L 1
15 |900 119 001 02 Pan- head screw /RL /R 2
M5 X 12
15 ]900 976 003 01 Pan- head screw /RL /R 2
M5 X 12
16 |[911 551 064 01 FI oor board /LL /R 1 COUPE
16 |901 551 064 42 Pedal floor board /LL /R 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
(16) (911 551 062 22 Pedal floor board /RL /R 1 COUPE
(16) (911 551 062 42 Pedal floor board /RL /R 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
17 |N 042 121 3 Shake- proof washer 1
A 6,4
18 |[900 076 010 02 Nut 1
M 6
18 |900 076 010 OB Nut 1
M 6
19 |911 551 015 02 Fl oor board car pet /LL /L 1 COUPE
Car pet
911 551 015 02 70E (Bl ack - 88
911 551 015 02 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 015 02 5MF [ Mehogany
911 551 015 02 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 015 02 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 015 02 8OE | Bur gundy - 88
911 551 015 02 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 551 015 02 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 015 02 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 015 02 2XF |Linen
911 551 015 02 4MM|Plumred - 88
911 551 015 02 5UM| Car anel
911 551 015 02 7VM|Si | ver-grey - 88
911 551 015 02 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 015 02 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 015 02 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 015 02 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 015 02 3Wr|Sl ate grey 89
911 551 015 02 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
19 |911 551 015 42 Fl oor board car pet /LL /L 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
Car pet
911 551 015 42 70E (Bl ack - 88
911 551 015 42 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 015 42 5M | Mahogany
911 551 015 42 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 015 42 4KV |Mari ne bl ue 89
911 551 015 42 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 551 015 42 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 015 42 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 015 42 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 015 42 2XF|Linen
911 551 015 42 4AMM|Plumred - 88
911 551 015 42 5UM|Car anel
911 551 015 42 7VM|Si | ver-grey - 88
911 551 015 42 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 015 42 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 015 42 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 015 42 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 015 42 3Wr|Sl ate grey 89
911 551 015 42 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
(19) |911 551 017 04 Fl oor board car pet /RL /L 1 TURBO

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 807-01

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

19

20

20

20

911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017
911 551 017

911 551 015

911 551 015
911 551 021

911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021

911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021

911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021
911 551 021

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

42

42
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
04

04
04
04
04
04
04

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
1VvD
8JK
2XF
4MM
5UM
VM
VT
3KM
suT
oMr
3Wr
6HM

1XV

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
1VvD
8JK
2XF
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM
6HM

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
1VvD
8JK
2XF
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM
6HM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT

Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Li nen
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Silk grey
Veneti an bl ue
Cashner e bei ge
Vel vet red
Slate grey

Si | ver-bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Fl oor board car pet

Car pet
Pear |
Car pet
Car pet
Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Li nen

Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Li nen

Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge

grey

-88
89

-88
89
-88
89
-88
-88

-88

-88
89

89
89
89
88
89
/LL /L 89

/LL /L -88

88
/LL /L -88

88
/LL /L 89

CARRERA
MB59

JUuBI

CABRI O
MDO7

COUPE

JUuBI
TARGA CABRI O

JUuBI
COUPE

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 807-01

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 551 021 04 7VT|Silk grey
911 551 021 04 9Mr | Vel vet red
911 551 021 04 3WI|Sl ate grey
911 551 021 04 5UM|Car anel
911 551 021 04 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 021 04 6HM|Sil ver-blue
20 (911 551 021 43 Car pet /LL /L 89 1 TARGA CABRI O
89 SPEEDSTER
Car pet
911 551 021 43 5FV (Bl ack
911 551 021 43 5M | Mahogany
911 551 021 43 4KV |Marine bl ue
911 551 021 43 8MD|Burgundy
911 551 021 43 2XF |Linen
911 551 021 43 8UT |Cashnere bei ge
911 551 021 43 7VT|Silk grey
911 551 021 43 9Mr | Vel vet red
911 551 021 43 3W|Sl ate grey
911 551 021 43 5UM|Car anel
911 551 021 43 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 021 43 6HM|Sil ver-blue
20 (911 551 021 43 Car pet /LL /L 89 1 CABRI O
MDO7
Car pet
911 551 021 43 1XV|Pearl grey
21 (911 551 011 12 Car pet /RL /L 1 COUPE
Car pet
911 551 011 12 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 011 12 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 011 12 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 011 12 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 011 12 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 011 12 8OE |Bur gundy - 88
911 551 011 12 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 011 12 2XF |Linen
911 551 011 12 1VD|Chanpagne - 88
911 551 011 12 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 011 12 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 011 12 5UM|Car anel
911 551 011 12 7VM|Si |l ver-grey - 88
911 551 011 12 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 011 12 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 011 12 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 011 12 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 011 12 3Wr'|Sl ate grey 89
911 551 011 12 6HM|Sil ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
21 (911 551 011 13 Car pet /RL /L 1 TURBO COUPE
COUPE
MB59
Car pet
911 551 011 13 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 011 13 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 011 13 5MF | Mahogany
911 551 011 13 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 011 13 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 011 13 8O0E |Bur gundy -88
911 551 011 13 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 011 13 2XF |Linen
911 551 011 13 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 011 13 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 011 13 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 011 13 5UM|Car anel

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 807-01

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 551 011 13 7VM|Si | ver-grey - 88
911 551 011 13 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 011 13 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 011 13 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 011 13 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 011 13 3Wr|Sl ate grey 89
911 551 011 13 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
21 911 551 011 49 Car pet /RL /L 1 TARGA/ CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
Car pet
911 551 011 49 70E (Bl ack - 88
911 551 011 49 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 011 49 5MF | Mahogany
911 551 011 49 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 011 49 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 011 49 80E |Bur gundy -88
911 551 011 49 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 011 49 2XF|Linen
911 551 011 49 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 011 49 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 011 49 4AMM|Plumred - 88
911 551 011 49 5UM|Car anel
911 551 011 49 7VM|Si | ver-grey - 88
911 551 011 49 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 011 49 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 011 49 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 011 49 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 011 49 3Wr|Sl ate grey 89
911 551 011 49 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
21 911 551 011 50 Car pet /RL /L 1 TURBO TARGA
TURBO CABRI O
TARGA/ CABRI O
SPEEDSTER
MB59
Car pet
911 551 011 50 70E (Bl ack - 88
911 551 011 50 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 011 50 5MF [ Mehogany
911 551 011 50 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 011 50 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 011 50 8OE |Bur gundy -88
911 551 011 50 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 011 50 2XF |Linen
911 551 011 50 1VD |Chanpagne -88
911 551 011 50 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 011 50 4MM|Plumred - 88
911 551 011 50 5UM| Car anel
911 551 011 50 7VM|Si | ver-grey - 88
911 551 011 50 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 011 50 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 011 50 8UT |Cashnere beige 89
911 551 011 50 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 011 50 3Wr|Sl ate grey 89
911 551 011 50 6HM|Sil ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
22 (911 551 013 05 Car pet /H/L 1
Car pet
911 551 013 05 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 013 05 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 013 05 5MF [ Mehogany
911 551 013 05 3KF Marine bl ue -88

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 807-01

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 551 013 05 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 013 05 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 551 013 05 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 551 013 05 2XF |Li nen
911 551 013 05 1VD | Chanpagne - 88
911 551 013 05 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 013 05 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 013 05 5UM| Car anel
911 551 013 05 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
911 551 013 05 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 551 013 05 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 013 05 6HM|Sil ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
911 551 013 05 1XV|Pearl grey 89
911 551 013 05 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 013 05 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 013 05 3WI (Sl ate grey 89
23 (911 551 014 08 Car pet /HI/R 1
Car pet
911 551 014 08 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 014 08 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 014 08 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 014 08 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 014 08 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 014 08 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 551 014 08 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 551 014 08 2XF |Li nen
911 551 014 08 1VD | Chanpagne -88
911 551 014 08 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 014 08 4MM|Pl um red -88
911 551 014 08 5UM| Car anel
911 551 014 08 7VM|Si | ver-grey - 88
911 551 014 08 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 551 014 08 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 014 08 6HM|Sil ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
911 551 014 08 1XV |Pearl grey 89
911 551 014 08 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 014 08 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 014 08 3WI |Sl ate grey 89
24 |911 551 411 46 Carpet for tunnel /LL -88 1 CARRERA
Car pet
911 551 411 46 70E|Bl ack
911 551 411 46 5MF | Mahogany
911 551 411 46 3KF |Marine bl ue
911 551 411 46 8O0E |Bur gundy
911 551 411 46 2XF |Linen
911 551 411 46 1VD|Chanpagne
911 551 411 46 8JK|Greyish green
911 551 411 46 4MM|Plumred
911 551 411 46 5UM|Car anel
911 551 411 46 7VM|Si | ver-grey
911 551 411 46 3KM|Veneti an bl ue
(24) |911 551 411 47 Carpet for tunnel /RL -88 1 CARRERA
Car pet
911 551 411 47 70E|Bl ack
911 551 411 47 5MF | Mahogany
911 551 411 47 3KF |Marine bl ue
911 551 411 47 80E |Bur gundy
911 551 411 47 2XF|Li nen
911 551 411 47 1VD|Chanpagne
911 551 411 47 8JK|Greyish green
911 551 411 47 4MM|Plum red
24.07.2017 -9 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

[llustration

: 807-01

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(24)

(24)

24

(24)

24

(24)

911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911

551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551

411
411
411
411

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

411
411

47
47
47
44

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
68

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
47

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
68

68
46

5UM
VM
3KM

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
2XF
1VvD
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
2XF
1vD
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
VT
3Wr
5UM
3KM
oMr
6HM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
VT
3Wr
5UM
3KM
oMr
6HM

1XV

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Carpet for tunne
Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Carpet for tunne
Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Carpet for tunne
Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey
Slate grey

Car anel
Veneti an bl ue
Vel vet red

Si | ver-bl ue
Carpet for tunne
Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey
Slate grey

Car anel
Veneti an bl ue
Vel vet red

Si | ver-bl ue
Carpet for tunne

Car pet

Pear| grey
Carpet for tunne
Car pet

/LL -88

/RL -88

/LL 89

89
/RL 89

89
/LL 89

/LL

TURBO

TURBO

CABRI O
MDO7

CARRERA

24.07.2017

-10

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

[llustration

: 807-01

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(24)

(24)

(24)

(24)

(24)

25

(25)

911
911

911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

551
551

551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

411
411

411
411

411
411
411
411
411
411

411
411
411
411
411
411

411
411
411
411
411
411
411

411
411
411
411
411
411
012

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012

46
47

47
12

12
12
12
12
12
31

31
31
31
31
31
53

53
53
53
53
53
53
31

31
31
31
31
31
31
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

6HM

6HM

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
8JK

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
8JK

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
2XF
1VvD
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM
6HM

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
2XF
1VvD
8JK
4MM
5UM

Si | ver-bl ue
Carpet for tunnel
Car pet

Si | ver-bl ue
Carpet for tunnel

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue

Bur gundy

G eyi sh green
Carpet for tunnel

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue

Bur gundy

G eyi sh green
Carpet for tunnel

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue

Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Carpet for tunnel

Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Cashner e bei ge
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel

88
/RL

88
/LL -88

/RL -88

/LL 89

/RL 89

/LL /R -88

88
/LL /R -88

JUuBI
CARRERA

JUuBI

COUPE
M637

COUPE
M637

COUPE
M637

COUPE
M637

COUPE

JUuBI
TARGA CABRI O

24.07.2017

-11

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

[llustration

: 807-01

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(25)

(25)

25

(25)

(25)

911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911

551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551

012
012
012
022

022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022

022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
012

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
022

022

56
56
56
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
03

03

VM
3KM
6HM

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
2XF
1VvD
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM
6HM

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
2XF
1VvD
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM
6HM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
VT
oMr
3Wr
5UM
3KM
6HM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
VT
oMr
3Wr
5UM
3KM
6HM

5FV

Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey

Vel vet red
Slate grey
Car anel
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey

Vel vet red
Slate grey
Car anel
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack

88
/RL /R -88

88
/RL /R -88

88

/LL /R 89

/LL /R 89

/RL /R 89

JUuBI
COUPE

JUuBI
TARGA CABRI O

JUuBI
COUPE

TARGA CABRI O
SPEEDSTER

COUPE

24.07.2017

-12

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

[llustration

: 807-01

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(25)

(25)

26

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022

022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
012

012
016

016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
43

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
56

56
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
VT
oMr
3Wr
5UM
3KM
6HM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
VT
oMr
3Wr
5UM
3KM
6HM

1XV

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
2XF
1vD
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
VT
suT
oMr
3Wr
3KM
6HM

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey

Vel vet red
Slate grey
Car anel
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen
Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey

Vel vet red
Slate grey
Car anel
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Car pet

Pear| grey

Fl oor board car pet
Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy

Li nen
Chanpagne

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Silk grey
Cashner e bei ge
Vel vet red
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue

/RL /R 89

/LL /R 89

/RL /R

-88
89

-88
89
-88
89

-88
-88
-88

-88
89
89
89
89

88
89

TARGA CABRI O
SPEEDSTER

CABRI O
MDO7

JUuBI

24.07.2017

-13

Kat 012




llustration: 807-02

FRORSCOHE FRORSCHE
Model: Model life 1987>>1989
12
l 18
G i
8
T l
i |
I 17
< <
14
|
) <
. | |
| 15 11
Q—C’» 13
,O |
7A
1
24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 807-02

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

1 911 551 401

911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401
911 551 401

911 551 401
2 911 551 402

911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
(2) [911 551 042

911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
2 |911 551 402

911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402

09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
09

09
09
09
09

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
1VvD
2XF
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
VT
suT
oMr
3Wr
3KM
6HM

1XV

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
1VvD
2XF
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM
6HM

70E
5MF
3KF
80E
1vD
2XF
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
3KM
6HM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD

Interior equipnment
Adhesi ve carpets
Adhesi ve car pet
Wheel housing
Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy
Chanpagne

Li nen

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Silk grey
Cashner e bei ge
Vel vet red
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Pear| grey
Adhesi ve car pet
Wheel housing
Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy
Chanpagne

Li nen

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet

Wheel housing
Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy
Chanpagne

Li nen

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Adhesi ve car pet
Wheel housing
Car pet

Bl ack
Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

/L

-88
89

-88
89
-88
89

-88
-88

-88
89
89
89
89

88
89
89
/LL /R -88

88
/RL /R -88

88
/LL /R 89

JUuBI

JUuBI

JUuBI

24.07.2017

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 807-02

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
911 551 402
(2) |911 551 042

911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
911 551 042
2 |911 551 402

911 551 402
3 |911 551 077

911 551 077
911 551 077
911 551 077
911 551 077
911 551 077
911 551 077
911 551 077
911 551 077
911 551 077
911 551 077
4 |911 551 078

911 551 078
911 551 078
911 551 078
911 551 078
911 551 078
911 551 078
911 551 078
911 551 078
911 551 078
911 551 078
5 911 551 031

911 551 031
911 551 031
911 551 031
911 551 031
911 551 031
911 551 031
911 551 031

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
09

09
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
51

51
51
51
51
51
51
51

2XF
suT
VT
oMr
3Wr
5UM
3KM
6HM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
VT
oMr
3Wr
5UM
3KM
6HM

1XV

70E
5FV
5MF
suT
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
8JK
2XF

70E
5FV
5MF
suT
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
8JK
2XF

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey

Vel vet red
Slate grey

Car anel
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Adhesi ve car pet
Wheel housing
Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Silk grey

Vel vet red
Slate grey

Car anel
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue
Adhesi ve car pet
Wheel housing
Car pet

Pear| grey
Adhesi ve car pet
Front

Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack

Mahogany
Cashner e bei ge
Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy

G eyi sh green
Li nen

Adhesi ve car pet
Fr ont

Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack

Mahogany
Cashner e bei ge
Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy

G eyi sh green
Li nen

Car pet

Door sil

Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy

/RL /R 89

/LL /R 89

/L

-88
89

89
-88
89
-88
89
-88
89
/R

-88
89

89
-88
89
-88
89
-88
89
IV IL

-88
89

-88
89
-88
89

MDO7

M637

M637

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 807-02

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 551 031 51 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 031 51 2XF|Linen
911 551 031 51 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 031 51 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 031 51 5UM|Car anel
911 551 031 51 7VM|Silver-grey -88
911 551 031 51 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 031 51 8UT |Cashnere beige 89
911 551 031 51 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 031 51 3Wr|Slate grey 89
911 551 031 51 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 031 51 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
911 551 031 51 1XV|Pearl grey 89
(5) [911 551 031 52 Car pet IV /L 1 MB37
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 031 52 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 031 52 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 031 52 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 031 52 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 031 52 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 031 52 80E |Bur gundy - 88
911 551 031 52 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 031 52 2XF |Linen 89
911 551 031 52 8UT |Cashnere bei ge
911 551 031 52 8JK|Greyish green -88
6 |[911 551 032 51 Car pet IV IR 1
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 032 51 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 032 51 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 032 51 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 032 51 3KF|Marine bl ue -88
911 551 032 51 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 032 51 80E |Bur gundy - 88
911 551 032 51 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 032 51 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 032 51 2XF |Linen
911 551 032 51 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 032 51 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 032 51 5UM|Car anel
911 551 032 51 7VM|Silver-grey -88
911 551 032 51 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 032 51 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 032 51 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 032 51 3Wr|Slate grey 89
911 551 032 51 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 032 51 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
911 551 032 51 1XV|Pearl grey 89
(6) [911 551 032 52 Car pet IV IR 1 MB37
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 032 52 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 032 52 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 032 52 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 032 52 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 032 52 4FV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 032 52 80E | Bur gundy - 88
911 551 032 52 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 032 52 2XF |Linen 89
911 551 032 52 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




llustration: 807-02

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 551 032 52 8JK|Greyish green -88
7 |911 551 033 02 Car pet /H/L 1
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 033 02 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 033 02 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 033 02 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 033 02 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 033 02 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 033 02 80E |Burgundy -88
911 551 033 02 8MD |Burgundy 89
911 551 033 02 1VD|Chanpagne - 88
911 551 033 02 2XF |Li nen
911 551 033 02 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 033 02 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 033 02 5UM| Car anel
911 551 033 02 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
911 551 033 02 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 551 033 02 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 033 02 9M | Vel vet red 89
911 551 033 02 3WTI (Sl ate grey 89
911 551 033 02 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 033 02 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
(7) [911 551 033 03 Car pet /H /L (J) 1
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 033 03 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 033 03 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 033 03 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 033 03 3KF |Marine blue -88
911 551 033 03 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 033 03 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 551 033 03 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 551 033 03 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 033 03 2XF [Linen
911 551 033 03 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 033 03 4MM|Pl um red -88
911 551 033 03 5UM| Car anel
911 551 033 03 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
911 551 033 03 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 033 03 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 033 03 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 033 03 3WTI (Sl ate grey 89
911 551 033 03 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 033 03 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
7 911 551 033 05 Adhesi ve car pet /H/L 1 SPEEDSTER
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 033 05 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 033 05 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 033 05 5MF [ Mehogany
911 551 033 05 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 033 05 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 033 05 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 551 033 05 8MD | Burgundy 89
911 551 033 05 1VD |Chanpagne -88
911 551 033 05 2XF |Linen
911 551 033 05 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 033 05 4MM|Pl umred -88
911 551 033 05 5UM| Car anel
911 551 033 05 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012




llustration: 807-02

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 551 033 05 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 551 033 05 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 033 05 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 033 05 3WI (Sl ate grey 89
911 551 033 05 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 033 05 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue JuBl
Si | ver-bl ue 89
7 1911 551 033 02 Car pet /H/L 89 1 MD97
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 033 02 1XV|Pearl grey
7A 911 551 033 04 Car pet IV IL 1 M637
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 033 04 70E|Bl ack -88
911 551 033 04 5FV|Bl ack 89
911 551 033 04 5MF | Mahogany
911 551 033 04 3KF |Marine blue -88
911 551 033 04 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 033 04 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 551 033 04 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 033 04 2XF |Li nen 89
911 551 033 04 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 033 04 8JK|Greyish green -88
8 |911 551 034 02 Car pet /HI/R 1
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 034 02 70E|Bl ack -88
911 551 034 02 5FV|Bl ack 89
911 551 034 02 5MF | Mahogany
911 551 034 02 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 034 02 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 034 02 80E | Bur gundy - 88
911 551 034 02 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 551 034 02 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 034 02 2XF |Li nen
911 551 034 02 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 034 02 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 034 02 5UM| Car anel
911 551 034 02 7VM|Sil ver-grey -88
911 551 034 02 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 551 034 02 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 034 02 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 034 02 3WI|Sl ate grey 89
911 551 034 02 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 034 02 6HM|Si | ver-bl ue 88 JuBl
Si | ver-bl ue 89
(8) [911 551 034 03 Car pet /HI/R (J) 1
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 034 03 70E|Bl ack -88
911 551 034 03 5FV|Bl ack 89
911 551 034 03 5MF | Mahogany
911 551 034 03 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 034 03 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 034 03 80E | Bur gundy -88
911 551 034 03 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 034 03 1VD | Chanpagne - 88
911 551 034 03 2XF |Li nen
911 551 034 03 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 034 03 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 034 03 5UM| Car anel
911 551 034 03 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
24.07.2017 -6 Kat 012




llustration: 807-02

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 551 034 03 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 551 034 03 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 034 03 9M | Vel vet red 89
911 551 034 03 3WTI (Sl ate grey 89
911 551 034 03 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 034 03 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
8 911 551 034 05 Adhesi ve car pet /IH/R 1 SPEEDSTER
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 034 05 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 034 05 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 034 05 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 034 05 3KF [Marine bl ue -88
911 551 034 05 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 034 05 80E |Bur gundy -88
911 551 034 05 8MD|Burgundy 89
911 551 034 05 1VD | Chanpagne - 88
911 551 034 05 2XF |Linen
911 551 034 05 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 034 05 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 034 05 5UM| Car anel
911 551 034 05 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
911 551 034 05 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 551 034 05 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 034 05 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 034 05 3WI (Sl ate grey 89
911 551 034 05 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 034 05 6HM|Sil ver-blue JuBl
Si | ver-bl ue 89
8 |911 551 034 02 Car pet /H/R 89 1 MDO7
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 034 02 1XV |Pearl grey
8A |911 551 034 04 Adhesi ve car pet IV IR 1 M637
Door sill
Car pet
911 551 034 04 70E (Bl ack - 88
911 551 034 04 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 034 04 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 034 04 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 034 04 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 034 04 80E | Bur gundy - 88
911 551 034 04 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 551 034 04 2XF |Linen 89
911 551 034 04 8UT |Cashnere beige 89
911 551 034 04 8JK|Greyish green -88
9 911 551 035 00 Adhesi ve car pet /H/L 1 M637
Wheel housi ng panel
Car pet
911 551 035 00 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 035 00 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 035 00 5MF [ Mehogany
911 551 035 00 3KF [Marine bl ue -88
911 551 035 00 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 035 00 8O0E |Bur gundy -88
911 551 035 00 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 551 035 00 2XF |Linen 89
911 551 035 00 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 035 00 8JK|Greyish green -88
10 |911 551 036 00 Adhesi ve car pet /IH/R 1 M637
Wheel housi ng panel
Car pet
24.07.2017 -7 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 807-02

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

10

11

(11)

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911

911
911

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
555

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

555

555
555

036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
035

035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
035
036

036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
036
771

771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771
771

771

771
771

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
61

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

65

65
65

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
2XF
suT
8JK

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
5UM
VT
3Wr
3KM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
5UM
VT
3Wr
3KM

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
1VvD
2XF
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
VT
suT
oMr
3Wr
3KM
6HM

70E
5FV

Bl ack

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
G eyi sh green
Adhesi ve car pet
Wheel housing pane
Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Car anel

Silk grey
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Adhesi ve car pet
Wheel housing pane
Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Car anel

Silk grey
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Car pet cover
Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy
Chanpagne

Li nen

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Silk grey
Cashner e bei ge
Vel vet red
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue

Si | ver-bl ue
Car pet cover

Car pet
Bl ack
Bl ack

-88
89

-88
89
-88
89
89
89
-88
/L 89

/'R 89

/L

-88
89

-88
89
-88
89
-88

-88
-88

-88
89
89
89
89

88
89
/L

-88
89

SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

CABRI O

JUuBI

CABRI O
M439

24.07.2017

Kat 012




llustration: 807-02

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 771 65 5MF [ Mahogany
911 555 771 65 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 555 771 65 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 555 771 65 80E | Bur gundy - 88
911 555 771 65 8MD | Bur gundy 89
911 555 771 65 1VD | Chanpagne -88
911 555 771 65 2XF [Linen
911 555 771 65 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 771 65 4MM|Pl um red -88
911 555 771 65 5UM| Car anel
911 555 771 65 7VM|Silver-grey -88
911 555 771 65 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 555 771 65 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 771 65 9Mr | Vel vet red 89
911 555 771 65 3WI|Sl ate grey 89
911 555 771 65 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 555 771 65 6HM|Si |l ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
(11) (911 555 771 65 Car pet cover /L 89 1 CABRI O
MDO7
Car pet
911 555 771 65 1XV |Pearl grey
(11) |911 555 771 62 Adhesi ve car pet /L 89 1 SPEEDSTER
911 555 771 62 5FV (Bl ack
911 555 771 62 5M | Mahogany
911 555 771 62 4KV |Marine bl ue
911 555 771 62 8MND |Bur gundy
911 555 771 62 2XF |Li nen
911 555 771 62 8UT |Cashnere bei ge
911 555 771 62 5UM|Car anel
911 555 771 62 7VT|Silk grey
911 555 771 62 3WI|Sl ate grey
911 555 771 62 3KM|Venetian bl ue
12 |911 555 772 61 Car pet cover /R 1 CABRI O
Car pet
911 555 772 61 70E (Bl ack -88
911 555 772 61 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 555 772 61 5M | Mahogany
911 555 772 61 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 555 772 61 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 555 772 61 80E |Bur gundy -88
911 555 772 61 8MND |Bur gundy 89
911 555 772 61 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 555 772 61 2XF |Li nen
911 555 772 61 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 772 61 4AMM|Plum red -88
911 555 772 61 5UM| Car anel
911 555 772 61 7VM|Si | ver-grey -88
911 555 772 61 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 555 772 61 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 772 61 9Mr | Vel vet red 89
911 555 772 61 3WI|Sl ate grey 89
911 555 772 61 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 555 772 61 6HM|Sil ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
(12) |911 555 772 65 Car pet cover /R 1 CABRI O
MA39
Car pet
911 555 772 65 70E|Bl ack -88
911 555 772 65 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 555 772 65 5MF [ Mahogany
911 555 772 65 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 555 772 65 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
24.07.2017 -9 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-02

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 772 65 80E | Bur gundy - 88
911 555 772 65 8MND |Bur gundy 89
911 555 772 65 1VD |Chanpagne -88
911 555 772 65 2XF |Li nen
911 555 772 65 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 555 772 65 4MM|Plum red -88
911 555 772 65 5UM| Car anel
911 555 772 65 7VM|Si |l ver-grey -88
911 555 772 65 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 555 772 65 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 772 65 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 555 772 65 3WI |Sl ate grey 89
911 555 772 65 3KM|Veneti an bl ue
911 555 772 65 6HM|Sil ver-bl ue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
(12) (911 555 772 65 Car pet cover /R 89 1 CABRI O
MDO7
Car pet
911 555 772 65 1XV |Pearl grey
(12) |911 555 772 62 Adhesi ve car pet /R 89 1 SPEEDSTER
Car pet
911 555 772 62 5FV |Bl ack
911 555 772 62 5M | Mahogany
911 555 772 62 4KV |Marine bl ue
911 555 772 62 8MND |Bur gundy
911 555 772 62 2XF |Li nen
911 555 772 62 8UT |Cashnere bei ge
911 555 772 62 5UM| Car anel
911 555 772 62 7VT |Silk grey
911 555 772 62 3WI|Sl ate grey
911 555 772 62 3KM|Venetian bl ue
13 |911 551 051 04 Car pet 1
Heel plate
Car pet
911 551 051 04 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 051 04 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 051 04 5MF [ Mahogany
911 551 051 04 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 051 04 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 051 04 80E |Bur gundy - 88
911 551 051 04 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 051 04 1VD | Chanpagne -88
911 551 051 04 2XF |Li nen
911 551 051 04 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 051 04 4MM|Plumred -88
911 551 051 04 5UM|Car anel
911 551 051 04 7VM|Sil ver-grey -88
911 551 051 04 7VT |Silk grey 89
911 551 051 04 8UT |Cashnere beige 89
911 551 051 04 9MT | Vel vet red 89
911 551 051 04 3Wr|Sl ate grey 89
911 551 051 04 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 051 04 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
911 551 051 04 1XV |Pearl grey 89
14 1911 551 023 01 Adhesi ve car pet 1 CARRERA
Seat wel | TURBO
Car pet
911 551 023 01 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 023 01 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 023 01 5MF [ Mehogany
911 551 023 01 3KF|Marine bl ue -88
911 551 023 01 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
24.07.2017 -10 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-02

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 551 023 01 80E |Bur gundy - 88
911 551 023 01 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 023 01 1VD|Chanpagne -88
911 551 023 01 2XF |Linen
911 551 023 01 8JK|Greyish green -88
911 551 023 01 4MM|Plumred - 88
911 551 023 01 5UM| Car anel
911 551 023 01 7VM|Si | ver-grey - 88
911 551 023 01 7VT|Silk grey 89
911 551 023 01 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 023 01 9Mr | Vel vet red 89
911 551 023 01 3Wr|Slate grey 89
911 551 023 01 3KM|Venetian bl ue
911 551 023 01 6HM|Sil ver-blue 88 JUBI
Si | ver-bl ue 89
911 551 023 01 1XV|Pearl grey 89
(14) |911 551 423 07 Adhesi ve car pet 1 M637
Seat wel |
Car pet
911 551 423 07 70E (Bl ack - 88
911 551 423 07 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 423 07 5M | Mahogany
911 551 423 07 3KF |Marine bl ue -88
911 551 423 07 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 423 07 80E |Bur gundy -88
911 551 423 07 8MD|Bur gundy 89
911 551 423 07 2XF|Linen 89
911 551 423 07 8UT |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 551 423 07 8JK|Greyish green -88
(14) |911 551 423 07 Adhesi ve car pet 89 1 SPEEDSTER
Seat wel |
Car pet
911 551 423 07 5FV (Bl ack
911 551 423 07 5M | Mahogany
911 551 423 07 4KV |Marine bl ue
911 551 423 07 8MD|Bur gundy
911 551 423 07 2XF|Linen
911 551 423 07 8UT |Cashnere bei ge
911 551 423 07 5UM|Car anel
911 551 423 07 7VT|Silk grey
911 551 423 07 3W|Sl ate grey
911 551 423 07 3KM|Venetian bl ue
15 |911 551 081 00 Adhesi ve car pet /L 1 M637
Back seat
Car pet
911 551 081 00 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 081 00 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 081 00 5MF [ Mehogany
911 551 081 00 3KF [Marine bl ue -88
911 551 081 00 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
911 551 081 00 80E |Burgundy -88
911 551 081 00 8MD |Burgundy 89
911 551 081 00 2XF |Linen 89
911 551 081 00 8UT |Cashnere beige 89
911 551 081 00 8JK|Greyish green -88
16 |911 551 082 00 Adhesi ve car pet /R 1 M637
Back seat
Car pet
911 551 082 00 70E (Bl ack -88
911 551 082 00 5FV (Bl ack 89
911 551 082 00 5MF [ Mehogany
911 551 082 00 3KF Marine bl ue -88
911 551 082 00 4KV |Marine bl ue 89
24.07.2017 -11 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

[llustration

: 807-02

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

15

16

17

(17)

911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911

911
911
911
911

551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551

551
551
551
551

082
082
082
082
082
081

081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
081
082

082
082
082
082
082
082
082
082
082
082
054

054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054

054
054

054
054
054
054

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
04

04
04
04
04

80E
8MVD
2XF
8uT
8JK

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
5UM
VT
3Wr
3KM

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
5UM
VT
3Wr
3KM

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
1VvD
2XF
8JK
4MM
5UM
VM
VT
suT
oMr
3Wr
3KM
6HM

1XV

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF

Bur gundy

Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashnere bei ge
G eyi sh green
Adhesi ve car pet
Back seat

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Car anel

Silk grey
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Adhesi ve car pet
Back seat

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Car anel

Silk grey
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Car pet

Seat wel |

Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy
Chanpagne

Li nen

G eyi sh green
Plumred

Car anel
Silver-grey
Silk grey
Cashner e bei ge
Vel vet red
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Si | ver-bl ue

Si | ver-bl ue
Pear| grey
Adhesi ve car pet

Seat wel |
Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack
Mahogany
Mari ne bl ue

-88
89
89
89
-88
/L 89

/'R 89

/H

-88
89

-88
89
-88
89
-88

-88
-88

-88
89
89
89
89

88

89

89
/H

-88
89

-88

SPEEDSTER

SPEEDSTER

CARRERA
TURBO

JUuBI

COUPE
M637

24.07.2017

-12

Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 807-02

FRPORSCHE

Model:

911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos

Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

(

17)

18

18

911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551
551

054
054
054
054
054
054
054

054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
037

037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037

037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037
037

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

4KV
80E
8MVD
2XF
suT
8JK

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
5UM
VT
3Wr
3KM

70E
5FV
5MF
3KF
4KV
80E
8MVD
2XF
suT
8JK

5FV
5MF
4KV
8MVD
2XF
suT
5UM
VT
3Wr
3KM

Mari ne bl ue

Bur gundy

Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
G eyi sh green
Adhesi ve car pet
Seat wel |

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue

Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Car anel

Silk grey
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue
Adhesi ve car pet

Rear wal |

Car pet

Bl ack

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
G eyi sh green
Adhesi ve car pet
Rear wal |

Car pet

Bl ack

Mahogany

Mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy

Li nen

Cashner e bei ge
Car anel

Silk grey
Slate grey
Veneti an bl ue

89
-88
89
89
89
-88
/H 89

-88
89

-88
89
-88
89
89
89
-88
89

SPEEDSTER

COUPE
M637

SPEEDSTER

24.07.2017

-13

Kat 012



PO CSeHES llustration: 807-05 PORSCHE

Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989

24.07.2017 -1 Kat 012




FPORSCOHE

llustration: 807-05

FRPORSCHE

Model: 911 87

Model life 1987>>1989

Pos Part Number

Description

Remark

Qty

Model

1 911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
(1) [911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
1 ]911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
(1) [911

911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911
911

555

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

111

111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
112

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

05T
1MX
1KX
3K
43X
TT3
TT5
TT4
TT6
TT7
XN8
XP2

05T
1MX
1KX
3K
43X
TT3
TT5
TT4
TT6
TT7
XN8
XP2

05T
1MX
1KX
3K
43X
TT3
TT5
TT4
TT6
TT7
XN8
XP2

05T
1MX
1KX
3K
43X
TT3
TT5
TT4
TT6
TT7
XN8

Interior equipnment

Rear

Back wall 1ining

Leat herette

Upper part/| ower part

Bl ack/ bl ack

Mahogany/ mahogany

Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue
Bur gundy/ bur gundy

Greyi sh green/ grey-green
Bl ack/ i nen

Mahogany/ | i nen

Marine bl ue/linen

Bur gundy/ | i nen

Greyi sh green/linen

Bl ack/ cashnere bei ge
Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere bei ge
Back wall 1ining

Leat herette

Upper part/| ower part

Bl ack/ bl ack

Mahogany/ mahogany

Mari ne bl ue/ mari ne bl ue
Bur gundy/ bur gundy

Greyi sh green/ grey-green
Bl ack/ i nen

Mahogany/ | i nen

Marine bl ue/linen

Bur gundy/ | i nen

Greyi sh green/linen

Bl ack/ cashnere bei ge
Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere bei ge
Back wall 1ining
Leatherette

Upper part/| ower part

Bl ack/ bl ack

Mahogany/ mahogany

Mari ne bl ue/ marine bl ue
Bur gundy/ bur gundy

Greyi sh green/ grey-green
Bl ack/ i nen

Mahogany/ | i nen

Marine bl ue/linen

Bur gundy/ | i nen

Greyi sh green/linen

Bl ack/ cashner e bei ge
Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere bei ge
Back wall 1ining

Leatherette

Upper part/| ower part

Bl ack/ bl ack

Mahogany/ mahogany

Mari ne bl ue/ marine bl ue
Bur gundy/ bur gundy

Greyi sh green/ grey-green
Bl ack/ i nen

Mahogany/ | i nen

Marine bl ue/linen

Bur gundy/ | i nen

Greyi sh green/linen

Bl ack/ cashnere bei ge

-88

-88
89
89

-88

-88
89
89

-88

-88
89
89

-88

-88
89

COUPE/ TARGA

COUPE

COUPE
MB35

TARGA

TARGA
MB35

24.07.2017

Kat 012



llustration: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 112 02 XP2 |Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
1 911 555 111 11 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Whol e- | eat her
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 111 11 KZ2 | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 111 11 TV1 | Mahogany/ nahogany
911 555 111 11 TS1 |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue
911 555 111 11 LG7 | Burgundy/ bur gundy
911 555 111 11 TV6 |Bl ack/linen
911 555 111 11 QC2 |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
911 555 111 11 TV8 | Mahogany/ | i nen
911 555 111 11 TV7 |[Marine blue/linen
911 555 111 11 TV9 |Burgundy/ |l i nen
911 555 111 11 TW8 |Greyish green/linen -88
911 555 111 11 UB7 |Black/lipstick red - 88
911 555 111 11 LL9 |Bl ack/ chanpagne -88
911 555 111 11 UCL |Marine blue/lipstick red -88
911 555 111 11 UB8 | Bl ack/silver grey -88
911 555 111 11 UB9 [Marine bl ue/silver-grey -88
911 555 111 11 UC2 |Mari ne bl ue/ chanpagne -88
911 555 111 11 UDS5 |Caranel / car anel
911 555 111 11 UD6 |Venetian bl./venetian bl ue
911 555 111 11 XP1 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 11 XP4 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 11 XP6 |Bl ack/silk grey 89
911 555 111 11 XP8 |Marine blue/silk grey 89
911 555 111 11 XN6 | Vel vet red 89
911 555 111 11 XN7 |Sl ate grey 89
(1) [911 555 111 13 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Whol e- | eat her
Upper part/Ilower part
911 555 111 13 KZ2 | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 111 13 TV1 | Mahogany/ nahogany
911 555 111 13 TS1 |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue
911 555 111 13 LG7 |Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 111 13 TV6 |Bl ack/Ilinen
911 555 111 13 QC2 |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
911 555 111 13 TV8 | Mahogany/ | i nen
911 555 111 13 TV7 |Marine blue/linen
911 555 111 13 TV9 |Burgundy/ | i nen
911 555 111 13 TW8 |Greyish green/linen -88
911 555 111 13 UB7 |Bl ack/lipstick red -88
911 555 111 13 LL9 |Bl ack/ chanpagne -88
911 555 111 13 UCL |Marine blue/lipstick red -88
911 555 111 13 UB8 | Bl ack/silver grey -88
911 555 111 13 UB9 |Marine bl ue/silver-grey -88
911 555 111 13 UC2 |Mari ne bl ue/ chanpagne -88
911 555 111 13 UD5 |Caranel / car anel
911 555 111 13 UD6 |Venetian bl./venetian bl ue
911 555 111 13 XP1 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 13 XP4 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 111 13 XP6 |Bl ack/sil k grey 89
911 555 111 13 XP8 |Marine blue/silk grey 89
911 555 111 13 XN6 | Vel vet red 89
911 555 111 13 XN7 |Sl ate grey 89
1 911 555 112 01 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Whol e- | eat her
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 112 01 KZzZ2 | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 112 01 TV1 | Mahogany/ nahogany
911 555 112 01 TS1 |[Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue
911 555 112 01 LG7 |Burgundy/ bur gundy
24.07.2017 -3 Kat 012




llustration: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 112 01 TV6 |Bl ack/Ilinen
911 555 112 01 QC2 |Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 112 01 TV8 | Mahogany/ | i nen
911 555 112 01 TV7 [Marine blue/linen
911 555 112 01 TV9 |Burgundy/linen
911 555 112 01 TW8 |Greyish green/linen -88
911 555 112 01 UB7 |Bl ack/lipstick red -88
911 555 112 01 LL9 |Bl ack/ chanpagne -88
911 555 112 01 UCL |Marine blue/lipstick red -88
911 555 112 01 UB8 | Bl ack/silver grey -88
911 555 112 01 UB9 [Marine bl ue/silver-grey -88
911 555 112 01 UC2 |Mari ne bl ue/ chanpagne -88
911 555 112 01 UD5 |Caranel / car anel
911 555 112 01 UD6 |Venetian bl./venetian bl ue
911 555 112 01 XP1 |Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 01 XP4 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 01 XP6 |Bl ack/silk grey 89
911 555 112 01 XP8 |Marine blue/silk grey 89
911 555 112 01 XN6 | Vel vet red 89
911 555 112 01 XN7 |Sl ate grey 89
(1) [911 555 112 03 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Whol e- | eat her
Upper part/Ilower part
911 555 112 03 KZz2 | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 112 03 TV1 | Mahogany/ nahogany
911 555 112 03 TS1 |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue
911 555 112 03 LG7 |Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 112 03 TV6 | Bl ack/Ilinen
911 555 112 03 QC2 |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
911 555 112 03 TV8 | Mahogany/ | i nen
911 555 112 03 TV7 |Marine blue/linen
911 555 112 03 TV9 |Burgundy/ | i nen
911 555 112 03 TW8 | Greyi sh green/linen -88
911 555 112 03 UB7 |Black/lipstick red -88
911 555 112 03 LL9 | Bl ack/ chanpagne -88
911 555 112 03 UCL |Marine blue/lipstick red -88
911 555 112 03 UB8 | Bl ack/silver grey -88
911 555 112 03 UB9 [ Mari ne bl ue/silver-grey -88
911 555 112 03 UC2 |Mari ne bl ue/ chanpagne -88
911 555 112 03 UD5 | Caranel / car anel
911 555 112 03 UD6 |Venetian bl./venetian bl ue
911 555 112 03 XP1 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 03 XP4 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 112 03 XP6 |Bl ack/sil k grey 89
911 555 112 03 XP8 |Marine blue/silk grey 89
911 555 112 03 XN6 | Vel vet red 89
911 555 112 03 XN7 | Sl ate grey 89
1 911 555 111 11 Back wall |ining 89 1 COUPE
MD99
Whol e- | eat her
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 111 11 SR8 |Bl ue/
Blue netallic
(1) |911 555 111 13 Back wall |ining 89 1 COUPE
MD99
MB35
Whol e- | eat her
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 111 13 SR8 | Bl ue/
Blue netallic
1 911 555 111 18 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Leat herette/l eat her
24.07.2017 -4 Kat 012




llustration: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 111 18 Qx4 | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 111 18 TZ9 | Mahogany/ nahogany
911 555 111 18 TZ3 |Marine bl ue/ mari ne bl ue
911 555 111 18 QX7 | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 111 18 QX8 |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
911 555 111 18 TWB | Bl ack/Ili nen
911 555 111 18 TWs | Mahogany/ | i nen
911 555 111 18 QY2 | Bl ack/ chanpagne -88
911 555 111 18 TWI [Marine bl ue/linen
911 555 111 18 TW6 | Burgundy/ | i nen
911 555 111 18 TW | Greyish green/linen -88
911 555 111 18 UD7 |Bl ack/lipstick red -88
911 555 111 18 URL |Marine blue/lipstick red -88
911 555 111 18 UD8 | Bl ack/silver grey -88
911 555 111 18 UD9 |Mari ne bl ue/silver-grey -88
911 555 111 18 UR2 |Mari ne bl ue/ chanpagne -88
911 555 111 18 XN9 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 18 XP3 |Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 18 XP5 |Bl ack/silk grey 89
911 555 111 18 XP7 |Marine blue/silk grey 89
(1) [911 555 111 19 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 111 19 Qx4 | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 111 19 TZ9 | Mahogany/ mahogany
911 555 111 19 TZ3 |Marine bl ue/ mari ne bl ue
911 555 111 19 QX7 |Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 111 19 QX8 |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
911 555 111 19 TWB | Bl ack/Ili nen
911 555 111 19 TWe | Mahogany/ | i nen
911 555 111 19 QY2 | Bl ack/ chanpagne -88
911 555 111 19 TWI [Marine bl ue/linen
911 555 111 19 TW6 | Burgundy/ | i nen
911 555 111 19 TW |Greyish green/linen -88
911 555 111 19 UD7 |Bl ack/lipstick red -88
911 555 111 19 URL |Marine blue/lipstick red -88
911 555 111 19 UD8 | Bl ack/silver grey -88
911 555 111 19 UD9 |Mari ne bl ue/silver-grey -88
911 555 111 19 UR2 |Mari ne bl ue/ chanpagne -88
911 555 111 19 XNO | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 19 XP3 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 19 XP5 |Bl ack/silk grey 89
911 555 111 19 XP7 |Marine blue/silk grey 89
1 911 555 112 08 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 112 08 Qx4 | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 112 08 TZ9 | Mahogany/ mahogany
911 555 112 08 TZ3 |Mari ne bl ue/ mari ne bl ue
911 555 112 08 QX7 | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 112 08 QX8 |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
911 555 112 08 TWB | Bl ack/linen
911 555 112 08 TWs | Mahogany/ | i nen
911 555 112 08 QY2 | Bl ack/ chanpagne -88
911 555 112 08 TWI [Mari ne bl ue/linen
911 555 112 08 TW6 | Bur gundy/ | i nen
911 555 112 08 TW | Greyish green/linen -88
911 555 112 08 UD7 |Bl ack/lipstick red -88
911 555 112 08 URL |Marine blue/lipstick red -88
911 555 112 08 UD8 | Bl ack/silver grey -88
911 555 112 08 UD9 | Mari ne bl ue/silver-grey -88
24.07.2017 -5 Kat 012




llustration: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 112 08 UR2 |Mari ne bl ue/ chanpagne -88
911 555 112 08 XN9 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 08 XP3 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 08 XP5 |Bl ack/silk grey 89
911 555 112 08 XP7 |Marine blue/silk grey 89
(1) [911 555 112 09 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 112 09 Qx4 | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 112 09 TZ9 | Mahogany/ mahogany
911 555 112 09 TZ3 |[Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue
911 555 112 09 QX7 |Burgundy/ bur gundy
911 555 112 09 QX8 |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
911 555 112 09 TWB | Bl ack/linen
911 555 112 09 TWe | Mahogany/ | i nen
911 555 112 09 QY2 | Bl ack/ chanpagne -88
911 555 112 09 TWI [Marine bl ue/linen
911 555 112 09 TW6 | Bur gundy/ | i nen
911 555 112 09 TW |Greyish green/linen -88
911 555 112 09 UD7 |Bl ack/lipstick red -88
911 555 112 09 URL |Marine blue/lipstick red -88
911 555 112 09 UD8 | Bl ack/silver grey -88
911 555 112 09 UD9 |Mari ne bl ue/silver-grey -88
911 555 112 09 UR2 |Mari ne bl ue/ chanpagne -88
911 555 112 09 XNO | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 09 XP3 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 09 XP5 |Bl ack/silk grey 89
911 555 112 09 XP7 |Marine blue/silk grey 89
1 911 555 111 18 Back wall |ining 89 1 COUPE
MD99
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/Ilower part
911 555 111 18 SR6 | Bl ue/
Blue netallic
(1) [911 555 111 19 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MD99
MB35
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/Ilower part
911 555 111 19 SR6 | Bl ue/
Blue netallic
1 911 555 111 18 Back wall |ining 88 1 COUPE
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/Ilower part
911 555 111 18 WR3 | Bl ack/ 88 JUBI
Blue netallic 88
1 911 555 111 19 Back wall |ining 88 1 COUPE
MB35
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/Ilower part
911 555 111 19 WR3 | Bl ack/ 88 JUBI
Blue netallic 88
(1) |911 555 112 08 Back wall |ining 88 1 TARGA
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/Ilower part
911 555 112 08 WR3 | Bl ack/ 88 JuBl
Blue netallic 88
(1) |911 555 112 09 Back wall |ining 88 1 TARGA
MB35
Leat herette/l eat her
Upper part/|ower part
911 555 112 09 WR3 | Bl ack/ 88 JuBl
24.07.2017 -6 Kat 012




llustration: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Blue netallic 88
2 911 555 111 14 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Pin stripe vel our
911 555 111 14 7BN|Bl ack-white
Bl ack-white
911 555 111 14 6LN|Mahogany-white
Mahogany-whi t e
911 555 111 14 TS6 |Blue-white
Bl ue-white
911 555 111 14 1M |Burgundy-white
Bur gundy-whi te
911 555 111 14 3JV|Greyish green-white -88
G eyi sh green-white -88
911 555 111 14 XU2 [Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 14 SJ8 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 111 14 XUB |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 14 XY5|Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 14 SK5 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 111 14 SJ2 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
(2) [911 555 111 15 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Pin stripe vel our
911 555 111 15 7BN|Bl ack-white
Bl ack-white
911 555 111 15 6LN|Mahogany-white
Mahogany-whi t e
911 555 111 15 TS6 |Blue-white
Bl ue-white
911 555 111 15 1MJ |Burgundy-white
Bur gundy-whi te
911 555 111 15 3JV|Greyish green-white -88
G eyi sh green-white -88
911 555 111 15 XU2 [Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 15 SJ8 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 111 15 XUB |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 15 XY5|Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 15 SK5 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere bei ge-white 89
911 555 111 15 SJ2 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
2 911 555 112 04 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Pin stripe vel our
911 555 112 04 7BN|Bl ack-white
Bl ack-white
24.07.2017 -7 Kat 012



llustration: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 112 04 6LN|Mahogany-white
Mahogany-whi t e
911 555 112 04 TS6 |Blue-white
Bl ue-white
911 555 112 04 1M |Burgundy-white
Bur gundy-whi te
911 555 112 04 3JV |Greyish green-white -88
G eyi sh green-white -88
911 555 112 04 XU2 [Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 04 SJ8 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 112 04 XUB |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 04 XY5 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 04 SK5 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 112 04 SJ2 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
(2) [911 555 112 05 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Pin stripe vel our
911 555 112 05 7BN|Bl ack-white
Bl ack-white
911 555 112 05 6LN|Mahogany-white
Mahogany-whi t e
911 555 112 05 TS6 (Bl ue-white
Bl ue-white
911 555 112 05 1MJ |Burgundy-white
Bur gundy-whi te
911 555 112 05 3JV|Greyish green-white -88
G eyi sh green-white -88
911 555 112 05 XU2 [Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 05 SJ8 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere bei ge-white 89
911 555 112 05 XUB |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 05 XY5 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 05 SK5 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere bei ge-white 89
911 555 112 05 SJ2 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
2 911 555 111 14 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Pin stripe flannel -88
911 555 111 14 8BF |Bl ack/anthracite -88
911 555 111 14 9LF | Mahogany/ nahogany -88
911 555 111 14 TS7 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue -88
911 555 111 14 1M | Bur gundy/ bur gundy -88
911 555 111 14 9JF |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
(2) [911 555 111 15 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
24.07.2017 -8 Kat 012



llustration: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Pin stripe flannel -88
911 555 111 15 8BF |Bl ack/anthracite -88
911 555 111 15 9LF | Mahogany/ nahogany -88
911 555 111 15 TS7 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue -88
911 555 111 15 1M | Bur gundy/ bur gundy -88
911 555 111 15 9JF |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
2 911 555 112 04 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Pin stripe flannel -88
911 555 112 04 8BF |Bl ack/anthracite -88
911 555 112 04 9LF | Mahogany/ nahogany -88
911 555 112 04 TS7 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue -88
911 555 112 04 1M | Bur gundy/ bur gundy -88
911 555 112 04 9JF |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
(2) [911 555 112 05 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Pin stripe flannel -88
911 555 112 05 8BF |Bl ack/anthracite -88
911 555 112 05 9LF | Mahogany/ nahogany -88
911 555 112 05 TS7 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue -88
911 555 112 05 1MF | Bur gundy/ bur gundy -88
911 555 112 05 9JF |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
2 911 555 111 14 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Ml ti col our 89
911 555 111 14 2V (Bl ack/ bl ack 89
911 555 111 14 8XV |Mahogany/ nahogany 89
911 555 111 14 9JV |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue 89
911 555 111 14 1MV |Bur gundy/ bur gundy 89
911 555 111 14 XW4 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 111 14 SK1 |Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 14 XY1 |Mahogany/l i nen 89
911 555 111 14 XY7 |[Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 111 14 SK7 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 111 14 SJ4 |Burgundy/|linen 89
(2) [911 555 111 15 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Mul ti col our 89
911 555 111 15 2V (Bl ack/ bl ack 89
911 555 111 15 8XV |Mahogany/ nahogany 89
911 555 111 15 9JV |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue 89
911 555 111 15 1MV |Bur gundy/ bur gundy 89
911 555 111 15 XW4 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 111 15 SK1 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 15 XY1 [Mahogany/li nen 89
911 555 111 15 XY7 [Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 111 15 SK7 |Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 111 15 SJ4 |Burgundy/|linen 89
2 911 555 112 04 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Mul ti col our 89
24.07.2017 -9 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 112 04 2V |Bl ack/ bl ack 89
911 555 112 04 8XV |Mahogany/ nahogany 89
911 555 112 04 9JV |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue 89
911 555 112 04 1MV |Bur gundy/ bur gundy 89
911 555 112 04 XW4 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 112 04 SK1 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 04 XY1 [Mahogany/linen 89
911 555 112 04 XY7 |Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 112 04 SK7 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 04 SJ4 |Burgundy/|linen 89
(2) [911 555 112 05 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Cloth
Mul ti col our 89
911 555 112 05 2V |Bl ack/ bl ack 89
911 555 112 05 8XV | Mahogany/ nahogany 89
911 555 112 05 9JV |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue 89
911 555 112 05 1MWV |Bur gundy/ bur gundy 89
911 555 112 05 XW4 | Bl ack/Ilinen 89
911 555 112 05 SK1 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 05 XY1 |Mahogany/ |l i nen 89
911 555 112 05 XY7 |[Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 112 05 SK7 |Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 05 SJ4 |Burgundy/|linen 89
2 911 555 111 14 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat herette/
Porsche lettering cloth
911 555 111 14 2CZ|Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 111 14 4MR|Mahogany/ nahogany
911 555 111 14 TS8 |Mari ne bl ue/ bl ue
911 555 111 14 5LZ | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 111 14 1JK|Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 111 14 XU3 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 111 14 SJ9 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 14 XW9 [ Mahogany/li nen 89
911 555 111 14 XY6 |Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 111 14 SK6 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 111 14 SJ3 |Burgundy/linen 89
(2) [911 555 111 15 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Porsche lettering cloth
911 555 111 15 2CZ | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 111 15 4MR|Mahogany/ nahogany
911 555 111 15 TS8 |Mari ne bl ue/ bl ue
911 555 111 15 5LZ | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 111 15 1JK|Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 111 15 XU3 | Bl ack/Ilinen 89
911 555 111 15 SJ9 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 15 XU9 | Mahogany/ | i nen 89
911 555 111 15 XY6 |[Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 111 15 SK6 |Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 111 15 SJ3 |Burgundy/linen 89
2 911 555 112 04 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Porsche lettering cloth
911 555 112 04 2CZ|Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 112 04 4MR|Mahogany/ mahogany
24.07.2017 -10 Kat 012



[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 112 04 TS8 |Mari ne bl ue/ bl ue
911 555 112 04 5LZ | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 112 04 1JK|Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 112 04 XU3 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 112 04 SJ9 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 04 XU9 | Mahogany/ | i nen 89
911 555 112 04 XY6 |Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 112 04 SK6 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 112 04 SJ3 |Burgundy/linen 89
(2) [911 555 112 05 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat herette/
Porsche lettering cloth
911 555 112 05 2CZ (Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 112 05 4MR|Mahogany/ mahogany
911 555 112 05 TS8 |Mari ne bl ue/ bl ue
911 555 112 05 5LZ | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 112 05 1JK|Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 112 05 XU3 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 112 05 SJ9 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 05 XU9 | Mahogany/ | i nen 89
911 555 112 05 XY6 |Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 112 05 SK6 |Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 05 SJ3 |Burgundy/linen 89
2 911 555 111 16 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Pin stripe vel our
911 555 111 16 7BN|Bl ack-white
Bl ack-white
911 555 111 16 6LN|Mahogany-white
Mahogany-whi t e
911 555 111 16 TS9 |Bl ue-white
Bl ue-white
911 555 111 16 1M |Burgundy-white
Bur gundy-whi te
911 555 111 16 3JV|Greyish green-white -88
G eyi sh green-white -88
911 555 111 16 XU5 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 16 SK2 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 111 16 XY2 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 16 XY8 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 16 SK8 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 111 16 SJ5|Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
(2) [911 555 111 17 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Pin stripe vel our
911 555 111 17 7BN|Bl ack-white
Bl ack-white
911 555 111 17 6LN|Mahogany-white
Mahogany-whi t e
911 555 111 17 TS9 |Bl ue-white
24.07.2017 -11 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Bl ue-white
911 555 111 17 1M |Burgundy-white
Bur gundy-whi te
911 555 111 17 3JV|Greyish green-white -88
G eyi sh green-white -88
911 555 111 17 XU5 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 17 SK2 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 111 17 XY2 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 17 XY8 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 111 17 SK8 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 111 17 SJ5|Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
2 911 555 112 06 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Pin stripe vel our
911 555 112 06 7BN|Bl ack-white
Bl ack-white
911 555 112 06 6LN|Mahogany-white
Mahogany-whi t e
911 555 112 06 TS9 (Bl ue-white
Bl ue-white
911 555 112 06 1MJ |Burgundy-white
Bur gundy-whi te
911 555 112 06 3JV|Greyish green-white -88
G eyi sh green-white -88
911 555 112 06 XU5 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 06 SK2 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 112 06 XY2 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 06 XY8 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 06 SK8 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 112 06 SJ5|Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
(2) [911 555 112 07 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Pin stripe vel our
911 555 112 07 7BN|Bl ack-white
Bl ack-white
911 555 112 07 6LN|Mahogany-white
Mahogany-whi t e
911 555 112 07 TS9 |Bl ue-white
Bl ue-white
911 555 112 07 1M |Burgundy-white
Bur gundy-whi te
911 555 112 07 3JV|Greyish green-white -88
G eyi sh green-white -88
911 555 112 07 XU5 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 07 SK2 |Cashnere beige-white 89
24.07.2017 -12 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
Cashnere bei ge-white 89
911 555 112 07 XY2 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 07 XY8 |Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
911 555 112 07 SK8 |Cashnere beige-white 89
Cashnere beige-white 89
911 555 112 07 SJ5|Linen white 89
Li nen white 89
2 911 555 111 16 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Pin stripe flannel -88
911 555 111 16 8BF |Bl ack/anthracite -88
911 555 111 16 9LF | Mahogany/ nahogany -88
911 555 111 16 TT1 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue -88
911 555 111 16 1M |Bur gundy/ bur gundy -88
911 555 111 16 9JF |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
(2) [911 555 111 17 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Pin stripe flannel -88
911 555 111 17 8BF |Bl ack/anthracite -88
911 555 111 17 9LF | Mahogany/ nahogany -88
911 555 111 17 TT1 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue -88
911 555 111 17 1M | Bur gundy/ bur gundy -88
911 555 111 17 9JF |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
2 911 555 112 06 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Pin stripe flannel -88
911 555 112 06 8BF |Bl ack/anthracite -88
911 555 112 06 9LF | Mahogany/ nahogany -88
911 555 112 06 TT1 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue -88
911 555 112 06 1M |Burgundy/ bur gundy -88
911 555 112 06 9JF |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
(2) [911 555 112 07 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Pin stripe flannel -88
911 555 112 07 8BF |Bl ack/anthracite -88
911 555 112 07 9LF | Mahogany/ nahogany -88
911 555 112 07 TT1 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue -88
911 555 112 07 1M~ | Bur gundy/ bur gundy -88
911 555 112 07 9JF |Greyi sh green/ grey-green -88
2 911 555 111 16 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Mul ti col our 89
911 555 111 16 2V |Bl ack/ bl ack 89
911 555 111 16 8XV |Mahogany/ nahogany 89
911 555 111 16 9JV |Marine bl ue/ mari ne bl ue 89
911 555 111 16 1MV |Burgundy/ bur gundy 89
911 555 111 16 XU7 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 111 16 SK4 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 16 XY4 [Mahogany/linen 89
24.07.2017 -13 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 111 16 SJ1 |Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 111 16 SL1 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 16 SJ7 |Burgundy/|linen 89
(2) [911 555 111 17 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Mul ti col our 89
911 555 111 17 2V (Bl ack/ bl ack 89
911 555 111 17 8XV |Mahogany/ nahogany 89
911 555 111 17 9JV |Marine bl ue/ mari ne bl ue 89
911 555 111 17 1MW |Bur gundy/ bur gundy 89
911 555 111 17 XU7 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 111 17 SK4 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 17 XY4 | Mahogany/ | i nen 89
911 555 111 17 SJ1 |Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 111 17 SL1 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 17 SJ7 |Burgundy/linen 89
2 911 555 112 06 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Mul ti col our 89
911 555 112 06 2V |BIl ack/ bl ack 89
911 555 112 06 8XV |Mahogany/ nahogany 89
911 555 112 06 9JV |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue 89
911 555 112 06 1MV |Bur gundy/ bur gundy 89
911 555 112 06 XU7 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 112 06 SK4 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 06 XY4 | Mahogany/l i nen 89
911 555 112 06 SJ1 |Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 112 06 SL1 |Marine bl ue/cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 06 SJ7 |Burgundy/linen 89
(2) [911 555 112 07 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Cloth
Mul ti col our 89
911 555 112 07 2V Bl ack/ bl ack 89
911 555 112 07 8XV |Mahogany/ nahogany 89
911 555 112 07 9JV |Marine bl ue/ marine bl ue 89
911 555 112 07 1MV |Bur gundy/ bur gundy 89
911 555 112 07 XU7 | Bl ack/linen 89
911 555 112 07 SK4 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 07 XY4 [Mahogany/linen 89
911 555 112 07 SJ1 |Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 112 07 SL1 |Marine bl ue/cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 07 SJ7 |Burgundy/|linen 89
2 911 555 111 16 Back wall |ining 1 COUPE
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Porsche lettering cloth
911 555 111 16 2CZ|Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 111 16 4MR|Mahogany/ mahogany
911 555 111 16 TT2 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue
911 555 111 16 5LZ | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 111 16 1JK|Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 111 16 XU6 | Bl ack/Ilinen 89
911 555 111 16 SK3 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 16 XY3 |Mahogany/linen 89
911 555 111 16 XY9 [Marine blue/linen 89
24.07.2017 -14 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 111 16 SK9 |Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 16 SJ6 |Burgundy/linen 89
(2) [911 555 111 17 Back wal | i ning 1 COUPE
MB35
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Porsche lettering cloth
911 555 111 17 2CZ | Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 111 17 4MR|Mahogany/ nahogany
911 555 111 17 TT2 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue
911 555 111 17 5LZ | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 111 17 1JK|Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 111 17 XU6 | Bl ack/Ilinen 89
911 555 111 17 SK3 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 111 17 XY3 [Mahogany/li nen 89
911 555 111 17 XY9 [Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 111 17 SK9 |Mari ne bl ue/ cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 111 17 SJ6 |Burgundy/linen 89
2 911 555 112 06 Back wall |ining 1 TARGA
Upper part/|ower part
Leat her/
Porsche lettering cloth
911 555 112 06 2CZ (Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 112 06 4MR|Mahogany/ mahogany
911 555 112 06 TT2 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue
911 555 112 06 5LZ | Burgundy/ bur gundy
911 555 112 06 1JK|Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 112 06 XU6 | Bl ack/Ilinen 89
911 555 112 06 SK3 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 06 XY3 |Mahogany/linen 89
911 555 112 06 XY9 [Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 112 06 SK9 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 06 SJ6 |Burgundy/linen 89
(2) [911 555 112 07 Back wal | i ning 1 TARGA
MB35
Upper part/Ilower part
Leat her/
Porsche lettering cloth
911 555 112 07 2CZ|Bl ack/ bl ack
911 555 112 07 4MR|Mahogany/ mahogany
911 555 112 07 TT2 |Marine bl ue/ bl ue
911 555 112 07 5LZ | Bur gundy/ bur gundy
911 555 112 07 1JK|Greyish green/grey-green -88
911 555 112 07 XU6 | Bl ack/Ilinen 89
911 555 112 07 SK3 | Bl ack/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 07 XY3 |Mahogany/ | i nen 89
911 555 112 07 XY9 [Marine blue/linen 89
911 555 112 07 SK9 |Marine bl ue/ cashnere beige 89
911 555 112 07 SJ6 |Burgundy/linen 89
3 911 555 627 00 Trim cover 2 MB35
911 555 627 00 01C|Bl ack
(4) |911 555 019 00 Loudspeaker grille 87 2
4 944 555 149 00 Loudspeaker grille 88- 2
944 555 149 00 01C|Satin bl ack
4 944 555 149 01 Loudspeaker grille 87- 2
Satin bl ack
5 |944 555 159 00 Franme 88- 2
for
Loudspeaker
6 |[911 555 215 00 Support 88- 2
6A (900 025 002 02 Washer 88- 8
A 4,3
6A (900 025 002 03 Washer 88- 8
24.07.2017 -15 Kat 012



[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCEHE FORSCFHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
A 4,3
6B [N 011 004 6 Hexagon nut 88- 8
M 4
6B [N 011 004 G Nut 88- 8
M 4
6C (999 591 575 02 Speed nut 87 8
B 4,2
6C (999 591 575 01 Speed nut 87- 8
B 4,2
6C (999 507 032 02 Speed nut 88- 8
B 3,9
6D |900 145 084 07 Tappi ng screw 87 8
B 4,2 X 19
6D |900 143 178 07 Oval - head sheetnetal screw 88- 8
B 3,9 X 22
7 900 145 072 07 Tappi ng screw 2
B 3,5 X 22
(7) |900 145 008 07 Tappi ng screw 2 MB35
B 3,5 X 32
8 [999 591 102 17 Washer 2
8 [999 591 102 1H Washer 2
8 [900 151 024 40 Washer 4 MB35
A 4,3
9 |[911 803 521 00 Knurl ed head 4 MB35
(10) |911 555 071 05 Si de trim panel /L 1 COUPE
Leatherette
911 555 071 05 3MK | Burgundy
911 555 071 05 1MX |Mahogany
911 555 071 05 05T |Bl ack
911 555 071 05 1KV |Marine bl ue
911 555 071 05 4WK|Linen
911 555 071 05 4JX|Greyish green -88
911 555 071 05 7RT |Cashnere bei ge 89
(10) |911 555 071 47 Si de trim panel /L 1 TARGA
Leatherette
911 555 071 47 3MK|Bur gundy
911 555 071 47 1MX|Mahogany
911 555 071 47 05T |Bl ack
911 555 071 47 1KV |Marine bl ue
911 555 071 47 4WK|Li nen
911 555 071 47 4JX|Greyish green -88
911 555 071 47 7RT |Cashnere bei ge 89
10 |911 555 072 05 Si de trim panel /R 1 COUPE
Leat herette
911 555 072 05 3MK | Bur gundy
911 555 072 05 1MX |Mahogany
911 555 072 05 05T |Bl ack
911 555 072 05 1KV |Marine bl ue
911 555 072 05 4WK|Linen
911 555 072 05 4JX|Greyish green -88
911 555 072 05 7RT |Cashnere bei ge 89
(10) |911 555 072 47 Si de trim panel /R 1 TARGA
Leat herette
911 555 072 47 3MK | Bur gundy
911 555 072 47 1MX|Mahogany
911 555 072 47 05T |Bl ack
911 555 072 47 1KV |Marine bl ue
911 555 072 47 4WK|Li nen
911 555 072 47 4JX|Greyish green -88
911 555 072 47 7RT |Cashnere bei ge 89
(10) |911 555 071 74 Si de trim panel /L 1 COUPE
Leat her
911 555 071 74 LG7 |Burgundy
24.07.2017 -16 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 071 74 TV1 |Mahogany
911 555 071 74 LG5 |Chanpagne -88
911 555 071 74 TS1 (Marine bl ue
911 555 071 74 KZ2 |Bl ack
911 555 071 74 TWL |Li nen
911 555 071 74 UD3 [Plumred -88
911 555 071 74 UD4 |Silver-grey - 88
911 555 071 74 UD5 |Car anel
911 555 071 74 UD6 |Venetian bl ue
911 555 071 74 QC2 |Greyish green -88
911 555 071 74 8HF [Blue netallic 88 JUBI
911 555 071 74 XN4 |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 071 74 XN5 [Silk grey 89
911 555 071 74 XN6 | Vel vet red 89
911 555 071 74 XN7 |Sl ate grey 89
10 |911 555 072 74 Si de trim panel /R 1 COUPE
Leat her
911 555 072 74 LG7 |Burgundy
911 555 072 74 TV1 |Mahogany
911 555 072 74 LG5 |Chanpagne -88
911 555 072 74 TS1 (Marine bl ue
911 555 072 74 KZ2 |Bl ack
911 555 072 74 TWL |Li nen
911 555 072 74 UD3 [Plumred -88
911 555 072 74 UD4 |Silver-grey - 88
911 555 072 74 UD5 |Car anel
911 555 072 74 UD6 |Venetian bl ue
911 555 072 74 QC2 |Greyish green -88
911 555 072 74 8HF [Blue netallic 88 JUBI
911 555 072 74 XN4 |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 072 74 XN5 [Silk grey 89
911 555 072 74 XN6 | Vel vet red 89
911 555 072 74 XN7 |Sl ate grey 89
(10) (911 555 071 78 Side tri m panel /L 1 TARGA
Leat her
911 555 071 78 LG7 |Burgundy
911 555 071 78 TV1 | Mahogany
911 555 071 78 LG5 | Chanpagne - 88
911 555 071 78 TS1 (Marine bl ue
911 555 071 78 KZ2 |Bl ack
911 555 071 78 TWL |Li nen
911 555 071 78 UD3 (Pl umred -88
911 555 071 78 UD4 |Sil ver-grey -88
911 555 071 78 UD5 |Car anel
911 555 071 78 UD6 |Veneti an bl ue
911 555 071 78 QC2 |Greyi sh green -88
911 555 071 78 8HF [Blue netallic 88 JUBI
911 555 071 78 XN4 |Cashnere bei ge 89
911 555 071 78 XN5 |Sil k grey 89
911 555 071 78 XN6 | Vel vet red 89
911 555 071 78 XN7 |Sl ate grey 89
(10) (911 555 072 78 Side tri m panel IR 1 TARGA
Leat her
911 555 072 78 LG/ |Bur gundy
911 555 072 78 TV1 | Mahogany
911 555 072 78 LG5 | Chanpagne - 88
911 555 072 78 TS1 (Marine bl ue
911 555 072 78 KZ2 |Bl ack
911 555 072 78 TWL |Li nen
911 555 072 78 UD3 [Pl um red -88
911 555 072 78 UD4 |Sil ver-grey -88
911 555 072 78 UD5 | Car anel
911 555 072 78 UD6 |Veneti an bl ue
24.07.2017 -17 Kat 012




[llustration

: 807-05

FORSCOHE FORSCOHE
Model: 911 87 Model life 1987>>1989
Pos Part Number Description Remark Qty Model
911 555 072 78 QC2 |Greyi sh green -88
911 555 072 78 8HF [Blue netallic 88 JUBI
911 555 072 78 XN4 |Cashnere b